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AC0577650_SRN_FORM_1767017932199

All fields marked in * are mandatory

Refer instruction kit for filing the form

HindiEnglish

Form language

[Pursuant to sub-section (1) of section 92 of the
Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of rule 11 of
the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules,
2014]

Annual Return (other than OPCs and Small
Companies)

Form No. MGT-7

1767017932199

I REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS

i *Corporate Identity Number (CIN) L70101TN1995PLC031532

ii  (a) *Financial year for which the annual return is being filed (From date) (DD/MM/YYYY) 01/04/2024

(b) *Financial year for which the annual return is being filed (To date) (DD/MM/YYYY) 31/03/2025

Original Revised(c) *Type of Annual filing

(d) SRN of MGT-7  filed earlier for the same financial years

iii

Particulars As on filing date As on the financial year end date

Name of the company NARENDRA PROPERTIES LIMITED NARENDRA PROPERTIES LIMITED

Registered office address MAKHANJI HOUSE, 2ND FLOOR,   NEW No.49,
BARNABY ROAD,
KILPAUK,,NA,CHENNAI,Chennai,Tamil
Nadu,India,600010

MAKHANJI HOUSE, 2ND FLOOR,   NEW No.49,
BARNABY ROAD,
KILPAUK,,NA,CHENNAI,Chennai,Tamil
Nadu,India,600010

Latitude details 13.0791 13.0791

Longitude details 80.2425 80.2425

Photographs.pdf(a) *Photograph of the registered office of the Company
        showing external building and name prominently visible

AA******2H(b) *Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company

*****narendraproperties.com
(c) *e-mail ID of the company

04*******00(d) *Telephone number with STD code
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www.narendraproperties.com(e) Website

25/05/1995iv *Date of Incorporation (DD/MM/YYYY)

Public companyv   (a) *Class of Company (as on the financial year end date)
            (Private company/Public Company/One Person Company)

Company limited by shares(b) *Category of the Company (as on the financial year end date)
         (Company limited by shares/Company limited by guarantee/Unlimited company)

Indian Non-Government company(c) *Sub-category of the Company (as on the financial year end date)
        (Indian Non-Government company/Union Government Company/State Government Company/
        Guarantee and association company/Subsidiary of Foreign Company)

Yes Novi *Whether company is having share capital (as on the financial year end date)

Yes Novii  (a) Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s)

(b) Details of stock exchanges where shares are listed

S. No. Stock Exchange Name Code

1 Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) A1 - Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE)

1viii Number of Registrar and Transfer Agent

CIN of the Registrar and
Transfer Agent

Name of the Registrar and
Transfer Agent

Registered office address of
the Registrar and Transfer
Agents

SEBI registration number
of Registrar and Transfer
Agent

U67120TN1998PLC041613 CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES
LIMITED

SUBRAMANIANBUILDINGNo.1
CLUBHOUSEROAD,

CHENNAI,Tamil
Nadu,India,600002

Yes Noix * (a) Whether Annual General Meeting (AGM) held

29/09/2025(b) If yes, date of AGM (DD/MM/YYYY)

30/09/2025(c) Due date of AGM (DD/MM/YYYY)

Yes No(d) Whether any extension for AGM granted

(e) If yes, provide the Service Request Number (SRN) of the GNL-1 application form
        filed for extension

(f) Extended due date of AGM after grant of extension (DD/MM/YYYY)
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(g) Specify the reasons for not holding the same

1i *Number of business activities

II PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY

S.
No.

Main Activity
group code

Description of Main
Activity group

Business Activity
Code

Description of
Business Activity

% of turnover of
the company

1 F Construction 41 Construction of
Buildings 100

0i *No. of Companies for which information is to be given

III PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES (INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES)

S.
No.

CIN /FCRN Other registration
number

Name of the
company

Holding/
Subsidiary/Associate/Jo
int Venture

% of
shares
held

i SHARE CAPITAL
     (a) Equity share capital

IV SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY

Particulars Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed capital Paid Up capital

Total number of equity shares 7500000.00 7200000.00 7106400.00 7106400.00

Total amount of equity
shares (in rupees) 75000000.00 72000000.00 71064000.00 71064000.00

Number of classes 1
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Class of shares

Equity Shares

Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed Capital Paid Up capital

Number of equity shares 7500000 7200000 7106400 7106400

Nominal value per share (in rupees)
10 10 10 10

Total amount of equity shares (in
rupees ) 75000000.00 72000000.00 71064000 71064000

(b) Preference share capital

Particulars Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed capital Paid Up capital

Total number of preference
shares 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total amount of preference
shares (in rupees) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0Number of classes

Class of shares Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed Capital Paid Up capital

Number of preference shares

Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of preference shares (in

rupees )

(c) Unclassified share capital

Particulars Authorised Capital

Total amount of unclassified shares
0
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(d) Break-up of paid-up share capital

Particulars Number of shares Total Nominal
Amount

Total Paid-up
amount

Total
premium

Physical DEMAT Total

(i) Equity shares

At the beginning of the year 230324 6876076 7106400.00 71064000 71064000

Increase during the year 0.00 41800.00 41800.00 418000.00 418000.00 0

i Public Issues 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Rights issue 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Bonus issue 0 0 0.00 0 0

 iv Private Placement/ Preferential
allotment

0 0 0.00 0 0

v ESOPs 0 0 0.00 0 0

vi Sweat equity shares allotted 0 0 0.00 0 0

vii Conversion of Preference share 0 0 0.00 0 0

viii Conversion of Debentures 0 0 0.00 0 0

ix GDRs/ADRs 0 0 0.00 0 0

x Others, specify

Change due to
dematerialisation

0 41800 41800.00 418000 418000

Decrease during the year 41800.00 0.00 41800.00 418000.00 418000.00 0

i Buy-back of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Shares forfeited 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Reduction of share capital 0 0 0.00 0 0

iv Others, specify

Change due to
dematerialisation

41800 0 41800.00 418000 418000

At the end of the year 188524.00 6917876.00 7106400.00 71064000.00 71064000.00

(ii) Preference shares

At the beginning of the year 0 0 0.00 0 0
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Particulars Number of shares Total Nominal
Amount

Total Paid-up
amount

Total
premium

Increase during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

i Issues of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Re-issue of forfeited shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Others, specify

0

Decrease during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

i Redemption of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Shares forfeited 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Reduction of share capital 0 0 0.00 0 0

iv Others, specify

0

At the end of the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

INE603F01012ISIN of the equity shares of the company

0ii Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares)

Class of shares

Before split /  Consolidation Number of shares

Face value per share

After split / consolidation Number of shares

Face value per share

iii Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case of the first return at any time
since the incorporation of the company)

  Nil

7Number of transfers
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Attachments:

Transfer Details.xlsm1.        Details of shares/Debentures Transfers

0

iv Debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)
    (a) Non-convertible debentures

*Number of classes

Classes of non-convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of non-convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total

0*Number of classes

(b) Partly convertible debentures

Classes of partly convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of partly convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total
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0*Number of classes

(c) Fully convertible debentures

Classes of fully convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of fully convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total

(d) Summary of Indebtedness

Particulars Outstanding as at
the beginning of the
year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding as at
the end of the year

Non-convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Partly convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fully convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 v Securities (other than shares and debentures)

Type of
Securities

Number of
Securities

Nominal Value of
each Unit

Total Nominal
Value

Paid up Value
of each Unit

Total Paid up
Value

Total

V Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)
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73609020i *Turnover

ii * Net worth of the Company 376160266

VI SHARE HOLDING PATTERN

A Promoters

S.
No

Category Equity Preference

Number of shares Percentage Number of shares Percentage

1 Individual/Hindu
Undivided Family

(i) Indian 4314500 60.71 0 0.00

(ii) Non-resident
Indian (NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

 (iii) Foreign national
(other than NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

2 Government

(i) Central
Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(ii) State Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(iii) Government
companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

3 Insurance companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

4 Banks 0 0.00 0 0.00

5 Financial institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00

6 Foreign institutional
investors 0 0.00 0 0.00

7 Mutual funds 0 0.00 0 0.00

8 Venture capital 0 0.00 0 0.00

9 Body corporate
(not mentioned above) 673400 9.48 0 0.00
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10 Others

0 0.00 0 0.00

Total 4987900.00 70.19 0.00 0

15Total number of shareholders (promoters)

B  Public/Other than promoters

S.
No

Category Equity Preference

Number of shares Percentage Number of shares Percentage

1 Individual/Hindu
Undivided Family

(i) Indian 2062839 29.03 0 0.00

(ii) Non-resident
Indian (NRI) 27507 0.39 0 0.00

(iii) Foreign national
(other than NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

2 Government

(i) Central
Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(ii) State Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(iii) Government
companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

3 Insurance companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

4 Banks 0 0.00 0 0.00

5 Financial institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00

6 Foreign institutional
investors 0 0.00 0 0.00

7 Mutual funds 0 0.00 0 0.00

8 Venture capital 0 0.00 0 0.00

9 Body corporate
(not mentioned above) 28154 0.40 0 0.00
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10 Others
0 0.00 0 0.00

Total 2118500.00 29.82 0.00 0

2321Total number of shareholders (other than promoters)

2336.00Total number of shareholders (Promoters + Public/Other than promoters)

Breakup of total number of shareholders (Promoters + Other than promoters)

Sl.No Category

   1   Individual - Female 579

   2   Individual - Male 1739

   3   Individual - Transgender 0

   4  Other than individuals 18

  Total 2336.00

C Details of Foreign institutional investors’ (FIIs) holding shares of the company

Name of the

FII

Address Date of Incorporation Country of
Incorporation

Number of
shares held

% of shares
held

VII NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS
[Details of Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders]

Details At the beginning of the year At the end of the year

Promoters 15 15

Members (other than promoters) 2028 2321

Debenture holders 0 0

VIII DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL
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A Composition of Board of Directors

Category Number of directors at the
beginning of the year

Number of directors at the
end of the year

Percentage of shares held by
directors as at the end of
year

Executive Non-
executive

Executive Non-
executive

Executive Non-
executive

A Promoter 1 2 1 2 0 15.24

B Non-Promoter 0 3 0 3 0.00 0.00

i Non-Independent 0 0 0 0 0 0

ii Independent 0 3 0 3 0 0

C Nominee Directors
representing 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

i. Banks and  FIs 0 0 0 0 0 0

ii Investing institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0

iii Government 0 0 0 0 0 0

iv Small share holders 0 0 0 0 0 0

v Others 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 1 5 1 5 0.00 15.24

*Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on
  the financial year end date

8

B (i) Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name DIN/PAN Designation Number of equity
shares held

Date of cessation (after
closure of financial year :
If any) (DD/MM/YYYY)

KAVITA PATEL 09433199 Director 0

CHIRAG NARENDRA
MAHER 00078373 Managing Director 0

MAHENDRA
KANCHANLAL MAHER 00078348 Director 282300

NISHANK SAKARIYA 02254929 Director 801100

NARENDRA KUMAR
LUNAWATH 00067129 Director 0
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ARAVIND KUMAR
AYUSH JAIN 10260190 Director 0

JITESH DHIRAJLAL
MAHER AAFPJ2641F CFO 214500

KHADIJA SHABBIR
BHARMAL BLUPB2063C Company Secretary 0 30/09/2025

0B (ii) *Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year

Name DIN/PAN Designation at the
beginning / during the
financial year

Date of appointment/
change in designation/
cessation
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Nature of change
(Appointment/ Change in
designation/ Cessation)

IX MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/ BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

A MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS

*Number of meetings held 2

Type of meeting Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of
Members entitled to
attend meeting

Attendance

Number of
members
attended

% of total shareholding

Annual General
Meeting 28/09/2024 2399 21 29.5

Postal Ballot 24/03/2025 2403 53 72.53

B BOARD MEETINGS

5*Number of meetings held

S.No Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of directors
as on the date of
meeting

Attendance

Number of directors
attended

% of attendance

1 23/05/2024 6 6 100

2 01/08/2024 6 6 100
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3 11/11/2024 6 6 100

4 29/01/2025 6 6 100

5 10/02/2025 6 6 100

19Number of meetings held

C COMMITTEE MEETINGS

S.No Type of meeting Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of
Members as on the
date of meeting

Attendance

Number of members
attended

% of attendance

1 Independent Directors 08/02/2025 3 3 100

2 Audit Committee 23/05/2024 3 3 100

3 Audit Committee 01/08/2024 3 3 100

4 Audit Committee 11/11/2024 3 3 100

5 Audit Committee 29/01/2025 3 3 100

6 Audit Committee 10/02/2025 3 3 100

7
Nomination &
Remuneration

Committee
23/05/2024 3 3 100

8
Nomination &
Remuneration

Committee
01/08/2024 3 3 100

9
Nomination &
Remuneration

Committee
10/02/2025 3 3 100

10 Stakeholder Relationship
Committee 23/05/2024 3 3 100

11 Stakeholder Relationship
Committee 08/07/2024 3 3 100

12 Stakeholder Relationship
Committee 01/08/2024 3 3 100

13 Stakeholder Relationship
Committee 13/09/2024 3 2 66.67

14 Stakeholder Relationship
Committee 11/11/2024 3 3 100

15 Stakeholder Relationship
Committee 14/11/2024 3 3 100
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16 Stakeholder Relationship
Committee 10/12/2024 3 3 100

17 Stakeholder Relationship
Committee 29/01/2025 3 3 100

18 Stakeholder Relationship
Committee 10/02/2025 3 3 100

19 Stakeholder Relationship
Committee 03/03/2025 3 3 100

D ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS

S.
N
o

Name
of the
Director

Board Meetings Committee Meetings Whether
attended AGM
held on

Number of
Meetings
which
director
was
entitled to
attend

Number
of
Meetings
attended

% of
attenda
nce

Number of
Meetings
which
director
was entitled
to attend

Number
of
Meetings
attended

% of
attend
ance 29/09/2025

(Y/N/NA)

1 KAVITA PATEL 5 5 100 9 9 100 Yes

2 CHIRAG NARENDRA
MAHER 5 5 100 10 9 90 Yes

3 MAHENDRA KANCHANLAL
MAHER 5 5 100 18 18 100 Yes

4 NISHANK SAKARIYA 5 5 100 0 0 0 Yes

5 NARENDRA KUMAR
LUNAWATH 5 5 100 4 4 100 Yes

6 ARAVIND KUMAR AYUSH
JAIN 5 5 100 16 16 100 Yes

X REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL

  Nil

1A *Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager
       whose remuneration details to be entered

S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

1 CHIRAG
NARENDRA MAHER

Managing
Director 2340000 0 0 0 2340000.00

Total 2340000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2340000.00
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2B *Number of  CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration
      details to be entered

S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

1 JITESH DHIRAJLAL
MAHER CFO 1474200 0 0 0 1474200.00

2 KHADIJA SHABBIR
BHARMAL

Company
Secretary 210600 0 0 0 210600.00

Total 1684800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1684800.00

5C *Number of  other directors whose remuneration details to be entered

S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

1 NISHANK SAKARIYA Director 0 0 0 15000 15000.00

2 MAHENDRA
KANCHANLAL

MAHER
Director 0 0 0 38000 38000.00

3 KAVITA PATEL Director 0 0 0 29000 29000.00

4 NARENDRA KUMAR
LUNAWATH Director 0 0 0 19000 19000.00

5 ARAVIND KUMAR
AYUSH JAIN Director 0 0 0 36000 36000.00

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 137000.00 137000.00

XI MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES

Yes NoA *Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable
       provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year

B If No, give reasons/observations

XII PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT – DETAILS THEREOF

A *DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/
      DIRECTORS/OFFICERS

  Nil
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Name of the
company/
directors/
officers

Name of the
court/ concerned
Authority

Date of Order
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Name of the Act and
section under which
penalised / punished

Details of
penalty/
punishment

Details of appeal
(if any) including
present status

B *DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES   Nil

Name of the
company/
directors/
officers

Name of the
court/ concerned
Authority

Date of Order
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Name of the Act and

section under which

offence committed

Particulars of
offence

Amount of
compounding (in
rupees)

XIII Details of Shareholder / Debenture holder

2336Number of shareholder/ debenture holder

XIV Attachments

Details of Shareholder or
Debenture holder.xlsm

(a) List of share holders, debenture holders

Shareholders Data.pdf
NPL - 2025 - MGT-8 signed.pdf

(b) Optional Attachment(s), if any

XV COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore
rupees or more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

I/We certify that:

(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.
(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this return, the Company has complied with applicable
provisions of the Act during the financial year.

(c) The company has not, since the date of the closure of the last financial year with reference to which the last return was
submitted or in the case of a first return since the date of incorporation of the company, issued any invitation to the public to
subscribe for any securities of the company.
(d) Where the annual return discloses the fact that the number of members, (except in case of one person company), of the
company exceeds two hundred, the excess consists wholly of persons who under second proviso to clause (ii) of sub-section (68)
of section 2 of the Act are not to be included in reckoning the number of two hundred.
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     I/ We have examined the registers, records and books and papers of NARENDRA PROPERTIES
LIMITED

 as required to be

     maintained under the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and the rules made thereunder for the financial year ended on

    (DD/MM/YYYY) 31/03/2025

In my/ our opinion and to the best of my information and according to the examinations carried out by me/ us and explanations
furnished to me/ us by the company, its officers and agents, I/ we certify that:
A The Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial year correctly and adequately.
B During the aforesaid financial year the Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under in respect of:

1 its status under the Act;
2 maintenance of registers/records & making entries therein within the time prescribed therefor;
3 filing of forms and returns as stated in the annual return, with the Registrar of Companies, Regional Director, Central
Government, the Tribunal , Court or other authorities within/beyond the prescribed time;
4 calling/ convening/ holding meetings of Board of Directors or its committees, if any, and the meetings of the members of the
company on due dates as stated in the annual return in respect of which meetings, proper notices were given and the proceedings
including the circular resolutions and resolutions passed by postal ballot, if any, have been properly recorded in the Minute
Book/registers maintained for the purpose and the same have been signed;
5 closure of Register of Members / Security holders, as the case may be.
6 advances/loans to its directors and/or persons or firms or companies referred in section 185 of the Act;
7 contracts/arrangements with related parties as specified in section 188 of the Act;
8 issue or allotment or transfer or transmission or buy back of securities/ redemption of preference shares or debentures/
alteration or reduction of share capital/ conversion of shares/ securities and issue of security certificates in all instances;
9 keeping in abeyance the rights to dividend, rights shares and bonus shares pending registration of transfer of shares in
compliance with the provisions of the Act
10 declaration/ payment of dividend; transfer of unpaid/ unclaimed dividend/other amounts as applicable to the Investor
Education and Protection Fund in accordance with section 125 of the Act;
11 signing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of section  134 of the Act and report of directors is as per sub -
sections (3), (4) and (5) thereof;
12 constitution/ appointment/ re-appointments/ retirement/ filling up casual vacancies/ disclosures of the Directors, Key
Managerial Personnel and the remuneration paid to them;
13 appointment/ reappointment/ filling up casual vacancies of auditors as per the provisions of section 139 of the Act;
14 approvals required to be taken from the Central Government, Tribunal, Regional Director, Registrar, Court or such other
authorities under the various provisions of the Act;
15 acceptance/ renewal/ repayment of deposits;
16 borrowings from its directors, members, public financial institutions, banks and others and creation/ modification/ satisfaction
of charges in that respect, wherever applicable;
17 loans and investments or guarantees given or providing of securities to other bodies corporate or persons falling under the
provisions of section 186 of the Act ;
18 alteration of the provisions of the Memorandum and/ or Articles of Association of the Company;

To be digitally signed by 10650DIN1

Sneha JainName

29/12/2025Date (DD/MM/YYYY)

ChennaiPlace



Page 19 of 20

   Fellow  Associate

Whether associate or fellow:

1*6*0Certificate of practice number

XVI Declaration under Rule 9(4) of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014

*(a) DIN/PAN/Membership number of Designated Person 00078373

*(b) Name of the Designated Person CHIRAG NARENDRA MAHER

Declaration

I am authorised by the Board of Directors of the Company vide resolution number* 6 dated*

(DD/MM/YYYY) 01/08/2025 to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of Companies Act, 2013

and the rules made thereunder in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been complied
with. I further declare that:
1 Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to the
subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.
2 All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

00078373DIN2
*To be digitally signed by

Director
 (Director /Liquidator/ Interim Resolution Professional (IRP)/Resolution Professional (RP))

*Designation

0*0*8*7**DIN of the Director; or PAN of the Interim Resolution
Professional (IRP) or Resolution Professional (RP) or Liquidator

*To be digitally signed by 78284DIN3

  Company secretary in practice Company Secretary

   Fellow  Associate

*Whether associate or fellow:

7*2*4Membership number
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Certificate of practice number

Note: Attention is drawn to provisions of Section 448 and 449 of the Companies Act, 2013 which provide for punishment for false
statement / certificate and punishment for false evidence respectively.

For office use only:

eForm Service request number (SRN) AC0577650

29/12/2025eForm filing date (DD/MM/YYYY)

This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the Registrar of Companies through electronic mode and on the basis of
statement of correctness given by the company
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		MCAV3_Transfer Details





Sheet1

		Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)		Type of transfer		Class of shares transferred		Number of Shares/Debentures/Units Transferred		Amount per Share/Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)		Ledger Folio of Transferor		Transferor’s Name		Ledger Folio of Transferee		Transferee’s Name (Surname, middle name, first name)

		13/09/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		100		10		2205		RAMDEV JAJU                                       		2758		RAJKUMAR JAJU                                     

		13/09/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		100		10		2504		RAMDEV JAJU                                       		2758		RAJKUMAR JAJU                                     

		14/11/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		800		10		809		LAXMIKANT H MAVANI                                		2759		PARAG LAXMIKANT MAVANI                            

		29/01/2025		Equity share		Equity Shares		9000		10		987		PUSHPA C DOSHI                                    		2760		CHANDRAKANT A DOSHI                               

		29/01/2025		Equity share		Equity Shares		4000		10		89		PRAVEENCHANDRA PURUSHOTTOM                        		2761		MEENAKSHI PRAVINCHANDRA YADAV                     

		29/01/2025		Equity share		Equity Shares		4000		10		90		MEENAKSHI PRAVEENCHANDRA YADAV                    		2761		MEENAKSHI PRAVINCHANDRA YADAV                     

		30/03/2025		Equity share		Equity Shares		800		10		427		JAYANTILAL H DAVEY                                		2762		ANILA J DAVEY                                     
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     UNIT : NARENDRA PROPERTIES LIMITED
     ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~


     Layout for the Annexure - III Share/Debentures Held for Filing Annual Return


     I. Registration Details( Filename : cid.txt )
     ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
     Field             Type   Length  Format/Value


     Stat Code         Num    2
     Registration no   Num    6
     Date of AGM       Date   10      DD/MM/YYYY
     Date of Last AGM  Date   10      DD/MM/YYYY


     V.Shares Held By Share Holders( Filename : shr.txt )
     ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
     Field                 Type   Length   Format/Value


     Folio                 Char   8
     Name                  Char   50     Sur Middle First Name
     F-H-Name              Char   40     Sur Middle First Name
     Address1              Char   40
     Address2              Char   40
     Address3              Char   40
     Address4              Char   40
     City                  Char   40
     State                 Char   40
     Country               Char   40
     Pincode               Num    6
     Type of Shr/Deb       Num    1      1 - Equity
     No of Shrs/Deb        Num    10
     Amt Per Shr/Deb       Num    6      Shrs * 10(faceValue)


     No of Records :          342
     Total Shares  :       188524
     Total Amount  :      1885240


     Layout for the Annexure - IV Share Transfereed for Filing Annual Return


     VI. Transaction From 01-APR-2024  To 31-MAR-2025
      ( Filename : sht.txt )
     ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
     Field               Type  Length Format/Value


     Date of Trfr        Date  8      (DD/MM/YYYY)
     Type of Shr/Deb     Num   1       1 - Equity
     No of Shrs/Deb      Num   6
     Amt Per Shr/Deb     Num   6      Shrs * 10(faceValue)
     Folio-Trfror        Char  8
     Trfror-Name         Char  50     Sur Middle First Name
     Folio-Trfree        Char  8
     Trfree-Name         Char  50     Sur Middle First Name


     No of Records :            7
     Total Shares  :        18800
     Total Amount  :       188000


     Layout for Electronic Data : ( Filename : eledata.txt )
     ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
     Field                 Type   Length   Format/Value


     Dpid/Clid             Char   8
     Name                  Char   50     Sur Middle First Name







     F-H-Name              Char   40     Sur Middle First Name
     Address1              Char   40
     Address2              Char   40
     Address3              Char   40
     Address4              Char   40
     City                  Char   40
     State                 Char   40
     Country               Char   40
     Pincode               Num    6
     Type of Shr/Deb       Num    1      1 - Equity
     No of Shrs/Deb        Num    10
     Amt Per Shr/Deb       Num    6      Shrs * 10(faceValue)


     No of Records :         2069
     Total Shares  :      6917876
     Total Amount  :     69178760
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1201020000008341DINESH RAMANLAL OSWAL.                            RAMANLAL.                               DHARMESH 18 SHREYAS SOCIETY             BEHIND ANAND PARK                       OFF SHANKAR SHETH ROAD                  PUNE.                                                                           MAHARASHTRA.                            INDIA.                                  41103710000000116000010
1201040000049256UTSAV UTTAM BAGRI                                 UTTAM BHARAT BAGRI                      FLAT NO. 6 GOLD CORNET BUILDING         11 NAVROJI GAMADIA ROAD                 BREACH CANDY CUMBALLA HILL              MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40002610000000001000010
1201040000056261MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL WADHWANI                     GIRDHARILAL SAVALDAS WADHWANI           15 LINKING ROAD                         OPP. ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR                  SANTACRUZ - WEST                        MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40005410000001579000010
1201060000131877Harish Shashikant Pawar                           Late Shri Shashikant Govindrao Pawar    Ujjwal Plot No.57                       Vishakha Colony  Rajeev Nagar                                                   Nashik                                                                          Maharashtra                             India                                   42200910000000050000010
1201060000224123ARVIND KUMAR PAWAN AGARWAL                        PAWAN KUMAR AGGARWAL                    RAJANI GANDHA 2ND FLOOR                 ROOM NO7 KELKAR ROAD                    DOMBIVALI [E]                           DOMBIVALI                                                                       MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42120110000000011000010
1201060000254420URMILA AGARWAL                                    RAM NIWAS AGARWAL                       321 C RAJENDRA NAGAR                    WEST WARD 43 GORAKHPUR                  MANDIR GORAKHPUR                        GORAKHPUR                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   27301510000000050000010
1201060001401899GITABEN JAYANTILAL MEHTA                          JAYANTILAL K MEHTA                      5 SHANTI NATH SOC OPP                   DHANVANTARI AYURVEDIC GARDEN            OPP PRASANT PARK SOC. PALDI             FATEHPURA AHMEDABAD                                                             GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000710000000300000010
1201060001619821KARAN N MAHER                                     NAVIN CHUNILAL MAHER                    6B                                      GAIPHA LINKS APARTMENTS                 SANKI RD VASANTA NAGAR                  BANGALORE                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56005210000000100000010
1201060002139556ANTHONY MEDARD MICHAEL FERNANDES                  MANOEL SANTAN MAXIMO FERNANDES          R 107 1ST FLR                           SILVER SAND B WING                      S K BOLE RD AGAR BAZAR                  MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40002810000000100000010
1201060002655471DR GURUDATH KAMATH                                VISHWANATH KAMATH                       BHAGEERATHI NILAYA GUNDERI              TENKA KARANDOOR BELTANGADI              THENKAKARANDUR BELTHANGADY              DAKSHINA KANNADA                                                                KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   57421710000000150000010
1201060002843075KIRAN M B                                         HALAGONDANAHALLY SHIVANANJAPPA BASAVARAJNO/11 MUNITHIMMAIAH LAYOUT              KOGILU RAOD MARUTHINAGAR                YALAHANAKA                              BANGALORE                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56006410000000100000010
1201060005137502POLSON TIE UP PRIVATE                                                                     NO 66 NAV NIKETAN                       K R ROAD                                BASAVANAGUDI                            BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56000410000007000000010
1201060005220126HEENA NARESH RUPANI                               NARESH   RUPANI                         PLOT NO 34 SURANA LAYOUT                KATOL ROAD RAJ NAGAR CHHAONI            KATOLROAD                               NAGPUR                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44001310000000500000010
1201060005696426PREETI PATIL                                      BASANAGOUDA                             VIDYA NAGAR 2 RAIBAG TALUK RAIBAG                                                                                       BELGAUM                                                                         KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   59131710000000320000010
1201060005985233ANSHSINGH RAGHUVIRSIGH MAKHIJA                    RAGHUVIRSIGH                            10 GURU RAMDAS SOCIETY NEAR             AMBER CINEMA BAPUNAGAR AHMEDABAD CITY                                           AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38002410000000400000010
1201060100113712KAMAL KISHOR HARISHCHANDRA AGRAWAL                HARISHCHANDRA AGRAWAL                   S/O HARISH CHAND AGRAWAL                PITRA ASHISH OPP POLYTENIC              COLLAGE VITHTHAI CHOWK GONDIA           GONDA                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44160110000000100000010
1201070000446125SAGARIKA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED                                                   202 PENINSULA OFFICE                    PLOT NO. A-16 OFF LINK ROAD             VEERA IND. ESTATE ANDHERI (W)           MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40005310000002700000010
1201070000446131RAMA RAJIV JAGDALE                                RAJIV JAGDALE                           B-2203 OBEROI SPRINGS                   OPP. CITY MALL OFF LINK ROAD            ANDHERI (WEST)                          MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40005310000000200000010
1201070000446159RAJIV R JAGDALE - HUF                                                                     B/2203 OBEROI SPRING                    OFF LINK ROAD OPP. CITY MALL            ANDHERI (WEST)                          MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40005310000000047000010
1201080000066616Jogesh Chandra Chaudhury                          Brundaban Chaudhury                     931-Mahanadivihar                       PO- Nayabazar                           .                                       Cuttack                                                                         Orissa                                  India                                   75300410000000025000010
1201090000078671MADAN KISANGOPAL RATHI                            KISANGOPAL RATHI                        RATAN RATHI AND CO CA                   KRISHNA NIDHI                           NEAR NATRAJ GARDEN                      KHAMGAON                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44430310000000002000010
1201090000080701PRABHAKAR K HODASALU                              Late H KRISHNAPPAYYA                    NO.2                                    VARAHI LEFT                             BANK CANAL                              SIDDAPURA                                                                       KUNDAPURA                               INDIA                                   57622910000000025000010
1201090000271927M  VENKATARAMANA KAMATH                           M HARISHCHANDRA KAMATH                  HARISHCHANDRA KRUPA                     KUNDAPURA TALUKU TEMPLE                 ROAD SHANKARANARAYANA UDUPI KARNATAKA 57UDUPI                                                                           KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   57622710000000100000010
1201090000341371C KAMALA DEVI                                                                             NO: 2 ELELPHANT GATE STREET             2ND FLOOR SRIBALAJI TOWER               SOWCARPET                               CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000110000000200000010
1201090000362856NARENDRA BHIMSINH SOLANKI                         BHIMSINH DALPATSINH  SOLANKI            rajput faliyu                           kharbhasi                               chalthan                                SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39430510000000639000010
1201090000760550SARMISTHA . GHOSH                                 ASIT KUMAR GHOSH                        RAJENDRA BHAWAN MASTERPARA              P.O.-BARUIPUR                           DISTT.24 PARGANAS (SOUTH)               KOLKATA                                                                         W.B.                                    INDIA                                   70014410000000200000010
1201090000846355JIGNESH PRAVINCHANDRA VAKHARIA                    PRAVINCHANDRA D. VAKHARIA               2 MADHAV  NIWAS                         NATAKWALA LANES.V. ROAD                 BORIVALI (WEST)                         MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40009210000000300000010
1201090000900551YADAGIRI BOGGARAPU                                KANAKAIAH                               SRI SAI COMMISION AGENT                 MARKET YARD                             NALGONDA (DIST)                         MIRYALGUDA                                                                      ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   50820710000000100000010
1201090000938216PRITI NIREN DESAI                                 NIREN DESAI                             D/810  NAVNIT CHS LTD BHARDAWADI ROAD   OPP. NAVRANG CINEMA                     ANDHERI WEST                            MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40005810000000100000010
1201090000939963BIJY N F                                          JOPHY MATHEW C                          CHIRIYANKANDATH HOUSE                   KANJANY ROAD                            P O AYYANTHOLE                          THRISSUR                                                                        KERALA                                  INDIA                                   68000310000000100000010
1201090000947271navadeep.m . .                                    MAHAVEER CHAND                          37/36 SHANMUGARAYAN STREET              OLD WASHERMENPET                        .                                       CHENNAI                                                                         TAMILNADU                               INDIA                                   60002310000001000000010
1201090000947286M.GOUTHAMCHAND . .                                MAREENMAL                               392 T.H. ROAD                           OLD WASHERMENPET                        .                                       CHENNAI                                                                         TAMILNADU                               INDIA                                   60002110000000300000010
1201090001173378YANAGANDLA . SAMPATHKUMAR                         LINGAIAH YANAGANDLA                     14 469 MIRYALAGUDA                      SEETHARAM PURAM                         MIRYALAGUDA NALGONDA TELANGANA 508207   NALGONDA                                                                        TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50820710000000200000010
1201090001308848VARSHABEN PRAVINCHANDRA DOSHI                     PRAVINCHANDRA                           DOSHI SADAN                             RAVAL STREET                            OPP.JAIN DERASAR                        WANKANER                                                                        GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36362110000000050000010
1201090001403306SUSAN GEORGE                                      JAGAN T                                 THEVERVELIL                             ANGADI VALIYAKAVU RANNI                 PATHANAMTHITTA 689675                   PATHANAMTHITTA                                                                  KERALA                                  INDIA                                   68967510000000500000010
1201090001505737RAJEEV KISHANRAO RATHOD                           KISHANRAO LAXMAN RATHOD                 507 B-WING DHIRAJ KIRTI                 LINK ROAD MALAD(WEST)                                                           MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40008410000000100000010
1201090002498933J  RAJENDRA KUMAR                                 JALAM CHAND                             38 C K P STREET                         CHOOLAI                                                                         CHENNAI                                                                         TAMILNADU                               INDIA                                   60011210000005100000010
1201090003075605MILAN DHAR                                        CHUNI LAL DHAR                          2ND FLOOR                               SDPS BUILDING                           HAZURI BAGH                             SRINAGAR                                                                        JAMMU & KASHMIR                         INDIA                                   19000910000000100000010
1201090003389393ARCHANABEN NARENDRASINH SOLANKI                   NARENDRASINH B SOLANKI                  rajput faliyu                           kharbhasi                               DAMBHA(CHALTHAN)                        SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39430510000002101000010
1201090003495976PRAKASHCHANDRA NATHALAL DARJI                     NATHALAL DHANJI DARJI                   M G ROAD                                DAHOD                                                                           DAHOD                                                                           GUJRAT                                  INDIA                                   38915110000000200000010
1201090003504432VIJAY JAYANTILAL THAKER .                         JAYANTILAL                              B-2 SAI PRABHA FLAT NO-205              PATIL PARADISE S N ROAD                 TAMBE NAGAR MULUND WEST                 MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40008010000001001000010
1201090003621683NITIN RATILAL GANDHI                              RATILAL GANDHI                          19 AMRAPALI SOCIETY                     GOVINDNAGAR                                                                     DAHOD                                                                           GUJRAT                                  INDIA                                   38915110000000100000010
1201090003749064PUKHRAJ SHANKARLAL JAIN                           SHANKARLAL JAIN                         29 1 J C ROAD LEFT                      AND RIGHT SIDE S                        SAGAR SHIVAMOGGA KARNATAKA 577401       SHIMOGA                                                                         KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   57740110000001200000010
1201090003920682DILIP RATILAL SHETH .                             RATILAL SHETH                           NO 56 NEW 76 6TH CROSS                  MALLESHWARAM                            NEAR M K AHMED STORE                    BANGALORE                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56000310000000400000010
1201090004725515KRUNALKUMAR NARENDRASINH SOLANKI                  NARENDRASINH B  SOLANKI                 KHARBHASI R                             RAJPUT FALIYU                           KHARBHASI SURAT GUJARAT 394305          SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39430510000001046000010
1201090004728423RAJPALSINH NARENDRASINH SOLANKI                   NARENDRASINH  BHIMSINH  SOLANKI         KHARBHASI R                             RAJPUT FALIYU                           KHARBHASI SURAT GUJARAT 394305          SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39430510000003369000010
1201090005134971VIJAY M VAGHANI                                   M K VAGHANI                             94 SHIVSHANKAR PARVATI                  SOCIETY BHATNI WADI                     VARACHHA ROAD                           SURAT                                                                           GUJRAT                                  India                                   39500610000000001000010







1201090005896216MANSUKHBHAI DEVJIBHAI AMBALIYA .                  DEVJIBHAI BHURABHAI PATEL               B-49 TRIKAM NAGAR SOC                   L.H.ROAD                                SURAT                                   SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500610000000099000010
1201090006241791NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN .                             NEMI CHAND JAIN                         BANTHIYA SADAN                          OUT SIDE NEHRU GATE                     BEAWAR                                  BEAWAR                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30590110000000700000010
1201090007056246R  ADESH .                                        RAJENDRA  KUMAR                         62 93                                   CHOOLAI V V KOVIL STREET                CHOOLAI                                 CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60011210000005733000010
1201090007856277ANISH VINUBHAI PRAJAPATI .                        VINUBHAI KANJIBHAI PRAJAPATI            THUMTHAL                                UDALPUR VISNAGAR                        UDALPUR                                 MAHESANA                                                                        GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38400110000000040000010
1201090008084288SUGANDHI KESHAV SHERIGAR .                        SUNDER LOKAYYA SHETTY                   4/53 MSEB STAFF QTRS                    K C ROAD NEAR LILAVATI HOSP             BANDRA WEST                             MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40005010000000115000010
1201090009002243PARVADIYA GORDHAN JIVRAJ .                        JIVRAJ HANSRAJ PARVADIYA                GADSESHA ST 4 NAVAVAS                   GADHSISA                                KACHCHH                                 KACHCHH                                                                         GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   37044510000000001000010
1201090009212952NAVEEN  SURANA .                                  LALITH KUMAR SURANA                     OLD 133GOVINDAPPA NAICKEN               STREETCHENNAI                           SOWCARPET                               CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000110000000800000010
1201090012089121SEBASTIAN P M                                     P J MATHEW                              KOONAMTHANATHU PUTHEN PURAKAL           VIDYAVIHAR RD                           THEVARA                                 ERNAKULAM                                                                       KERALA                                  INDIA                                   68201310000000050000010
1201090013469638SURESH KUMAR S                                    SURESH                                  27A 42 GOVINDAN                         STREET ATTUR                            SALEM TAMIL NADU 636102                 SALEM                                                                           TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63610210000000550000010
1201090013970169KESHAR DEO JANGIR                                 CHIRANJI LAL JANGIR                     341 GANESH NGR  VISTAR                  HARNATHPURA  JAIPUR                     RAJASTHAN                               JAIPUR                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30201210000000100000010
1201090014894708PRABHAVATI RAMACHENDRAPPA MUSTY                   RAMACHENDRAPPA                          W O M RAMCHANDRAPPA 5 5 374 3 HYDERABAD ROAD NEAR CHIRANJEEVI SCHOOL CHIRANJEEVINAGAR YADGIR CITY YADGIR STATION YADGIR YADGIR                                                                          KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   58520210000000100000010
1201090015706570SHUNMUGASUNDARAM V                                VANAMAMALAI  S                          4 312C NESAVALAR COLONY                 KRISHNAPURAM                            MAHARAJA NGR                            TIRUNELVELI                                                                     TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   62701110000000001000010
1201090016206208RAM KISHAN PODDAR                                 SOHANLAL  PODDAR                        R K ELECTRICALS                         MOTPHRAN                                EAST KHASI HILLS                        EAST KHASI HILLS                                                                MEGHALAYA                               INDIA                                   79300210000002800000010
1201090016223941P.  RAMESH CHAND                                  S. PARASMAL                             VIDYASAGAR OSWAL GARADEN 210 212 COCHRANPARAS-PANI NIVAS BLOCK-S FLAT NO 407    4TH FLOOR KORUKKUPET CHENNAI 600021     CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60002110000000597000010
1201090016237950SOHANI DEVI                                       JOGILAL                                 NO.  6 VINAYAKA  MUDALI  ST             SOWCARPET                                                                       CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000110000000200000010
1201090017422335MAHADEVAPPA PANDAPPA SANGAMNAVAR                  PANDAPPA                                S O PANDAPPA SANGAMNAVAR HNO            901 HNO 901 GANESH NAGAR                SAMBRA 591124 SAMBRA BELGAUM KARNATAKA  BELGAUM                                                                         KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   59112410000000200000010
1201090019412748ABUNA CHAITHANYA SANKER                           SANKARANARYANA  PANICKER                CHAITHANYA                              THRICHATTUKULAM                         CHERTHALA PANAVALLY ALAPPUZHA KERALA 688ALAPPUZHA                                                                       KERALA                                  INDIA                                   68852610000000090000010
1201090029296387ANILA JAYANTILAL DAVEY                            CHANDRAKANT  DAVEY                      W O JAYANTILAL H DAVEY 1 135 DEV DARSHANAPARTMENTS 1 BARNABY ROAD KILPAUK NEAR  PATHALA PUNIYAMMAN KOVIL KILPAUK CHENNAICHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60001010000000800000010
1201090029368658NEELIMAVANSHIKUMARI VAJRESHWAR THOUTI             VIJAY MALLAPPA EMUL                     ROOM NO 102 B WING BLDG                 LIG SWAPNAPURTI CHS TILAK NAGAR         TILAK NAGAR MHADA COLONY MUMBAI SUBURBANMUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40008910000000950000010
1201090030947474PRATEEK RASTOGI                                   PREM PRAKASH RASTOG                     04 MISSION COMPOUND                     BEGUM BRIDGE ROAD                       MEERUT                                  MEERUT                                                                          UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   25000110000000025000010
1201090032399949MILAPCHAND CHHAGANLAL                             CHHAGANLAL  .                           76 BASIN BRIDGE ROAD                    OSIN HEIGHTS                            WASHERMANPET CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600021  CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60002110000000330000010
1201090034574031ARVINDLAL ISHWARLAL JARIWALA                      ISHWARLAL NATHUBHAI JARIWALA            B/66 KUMBHARWAD                         SANGHADIAWAD                            SURAT                                   SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500310000000085000010
1201090034837999VISHNU SHUBHKARAN CHOKHANI                        SHUBHKARAN GANGARAM CHOKHANI            501 ASHOKA PALACE DAYABHAI PAT          ABOVE ASHOKA HOSPITAL                   MALAD                                   MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40009710000001000000010
1201090037746194MOHAMMED NASEEM FARUKI                            ABDUL HAMEED FARUKI                     261 TAKIYA PARA WARD NO 8 ASRAF         NAGAR DURG DURG CHHATTISGARH INDIA 49100                                        DURG                                                                            CHHATTISGARH                            INDIA                                   49100110000000010000010
1201090041942324MAHESH MANGALDAS BHANUSHALI                       MANGALDAS J BHANUSHALI                  FLT 02 BLDG 04 KESHAV KUNJ              AMAYA PARK NAVAPUR RD BOISAR SARAVALI                                           THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40150110000000425000010
1201091900071648PANDURANG BHAUSAHEB GURAV                         BHAUSO GURAV                            CTS NO.1764/A/3/A                       FL NO A1 BRA                            HAMEISHWAR RECIDANCY                    KOLHAPUR                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41601210000000100000010
1201092600140045MEERA KUMARI                                      ATUL KUMAR                              BARMASIA LAKSHMI NIKETAN                NEAR FCI GODOWN                                                                 DIST- DHANBAD                                                                   JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   82600110000000400000010
1201120000045302RATAN LALBAHADUR SINGH                            LALBAHADUR  SHIVRAM  SINGH              PREMJI GANGAR CHAWL                     MAMLETDARWADI ROAD NO-1                 MALAD(WEST)                             MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006410000000050000010
1201120000055441KIRTIBHAI HARIBHAI JAGANIA                        HARIBHAI JAGANIA                        AT GADH JAGANIYA VAS                    TAL. PALANPUR                           VILLAGE GADH                            PALANPUR                                                                        GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38551510000000200000010
1201130000113411SHIV KUMAR B. AGGARWAL                            BHARU PRASAD AGGARWAL                   SHRI RANI SATI NAGAR                    BUILDING NO. G-10-13                    S. V. ROAD MALAD (W)                    MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006410000000100000010
1201130000148605PUSHPA PRAVEEN DALAL                              PRAVEEN DALAL                           17 KALA-KRUTI FLATS                     VYAYAM SHALA ROAD NR STATUS-2           BEHIND SARDAR GUNJ                      ANAND                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38800110000000100000010
1201130000388906TANVI RAI                                         BALWANT RAI BANSAL                      FLAT NO.402 TOWER G-1 MAYA              GARDEN CITY ZIRAKPUR AMBALA             HIGHWAY ZIRAKPUR SAS NAGAR              ZIRAKPUR                                                                        PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   14060310000000150000010
1201130000724047MEENA SATISH JAIPURIA                             LAXMINARAYAN SADULAL AGRAWAL            OPP ITI COLLEGE                         NR NARINGE NAGAR                        DHAMANGAON ROAD                         YAVATMAL                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44500110000000449000010
1201130000726118PRADIP RADHAKISHAN JAIPURIA                       RADHAKISHAN KANHAIYALAL JAIPURIA        DHAMANGAON ROAD NR NARINGE              NAGAR OPP ITI COLLEGE                                                           YAVATMAL                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44500110000000530000010
1201130000729201NISHA SUNIL AGRAWAL                               RADHAKISAN NARAYANDAS AGRAWAL           153 NARAYANI SADAN                      SUWALAL CHOWK                                                                   YAVATMAL                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44500110000000025000010
1201130000730707ARUNKUMAR RATANLAL SINGHANIA                      RATANLAL SURAJMAL SINGHANIA             DHAMANGAON ROAD                         NEAR JAIN MANDIR                        RAJENDRA NAGAR                          YAVATMAL                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44500110000000070000010
1201130000730941MANISHA SUNIL JAIPURIA                            GHANSHYAMDAS RAMDHAN AGRAWAL            WARD NO 28                              MARWADI CHOWK                                                                   YAVATMAL                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44500110000000200000010
1201130000739013RADHAKISAN KANHAIYALAL JAIPURIA HUF                                                       OPP ITI  COLLEGE                        DHAMANGAON ROAD                                                                 YAVATMAL                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44500110000003752000010
1201130000743811JAIPURIA SATISH RADHAKISAN HUF                                                            OPP ITI COLLEGE                                                                                                         YAVATMAL                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44500110000000312000010
1201130000775337REEMA HARISH JADHWANI                             BALRAM  KHIYANI                         KANWAR NAGAR                            YAVATMAL                                                                        YAVATMAL                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44500110000000190000010
1201130000841853SUNITA ARUN CHIDDARWAR                            RAJESWAR SHYAMRAO KATKAMWAR             SAWLA NAGAR                             NER                                     DARWHA                                  YAVATMAL                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44510210000000102000010
1201130000951311BRAHMASANDRA RAJAGOPALASETTY RAJEEVAN             RAJAGOPALA SETTY                        LATE T RAJAGOPALASHETTY                 BRAHMASANDRA POST SIRA TALUK            BRAHMASANDRA KALLAMBELLA TUMKUR         TUMKUR                                                                          KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   57212510000000500000010
1201130001203950SANGEETHA .                                       NARESH KUMAR                            PUSHPALAYA SUKNI NIVAS 1 ST FLOOR       NEHRU STREET NEAR GANDHI BAZAAR         POST OFFICE HASSAN                      HASSAN                                                                          KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   57320110000000500000010
1201210100117972RAN CHHOD DAS BAZARI                              HAR CHAND BAZARI                        DIGGI MOHALLA                                                                                                           BEAWAR                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30590110000000200000010
1201210100117987HAR GOVIND BAJARI                                 SHRI JAGAN NATH JI BAZARI               DIGGI MOHALLA                                                                                                           BEAWAR                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30590110000004232000010
1201210100135360MAHESH CHANDRA BAJARI                             HAR GOVIND JI BAJARI                    DIGGI MOHALLA                                                                                                           BEAWAR                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30590110000000100000010
1201210100207549SHRI CHAND OJHA                                   HEMRAJ JI OJHA                          SHREE RAGHAV KUNJ                       NEAR CHANDKO JI BAGECHI                 NATHUSAR BAAS                           BIKANER                                                                         RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33400410000000425000010
1201210100207967NATWAR LAL OJHA                                   SH. SHRI CHAND OJHA                     S/O SHREE CHAND OJHA                    CHANDKO KI BAGECHI KE PASS              NATHUSAR BAAS                           BIKANER                                                                         RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33400110000000251000010







1201210100369231SUNIL KUMAR SINGHAL                               RADHY SHYAM AGARWAL                     14 HANS NAGAR                           AJMER ROAD                              DEDHI DHAM BEAWAR                       AJMER                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30590110000005000000010
1201210100507235KESHRI CHAND CHHAJER                              CHHURANG MAL CHHAJER                    WARD NO-05                              NEAR HOSPITAL                           NAI LANEGANGASHAHAR                     BIKANER                                                                         RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33440110000000075000010
1201210100515318SUKAN RAJ BHANDARI HUF                                                                    C-5                                     SHASTRI NAGAR                           JODHPUR                                 JODHPUR                                                                         RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   34200110000000001000010
1201210100607065SURENDRA KUMAR SARASWAT                           MANGI LAL SHARMA                        NEAR SURAJ BAL BARI SCHOOL              OUTSIDE JASSUSAR GATE                   VAIDH MAGHARAM COLONY                   BIKANER                                                                         RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33400110000000100000010
1201210100962358NILABH BAZARI                                     RANCHHOD DAS BAZARI                     DIGGI                                   MOHALLA                                 BEAWAR                                  AJMER                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30590110000000500000010
1201260000159427MITEN BHOGILAL CHHADVA                            BHOGILAL                                1RAMKRISHNA NIWAS                       PRARTHANA SAMAJ RD                      VILE PARLE (EAST)                       MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40005710000000600000010
1201260000160196INDRA KANKARIA .                                  RATANCHAND                              45-1CLEMENS ROAD                        VEPERY                                                                          CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000710000000001000010
1201260000161147AMIT BAGARIA                                      SHIW KUMAR BAGARIA                      1101 TOWER 2 SWASTIK REGALIA            WAGHBIL                                 GHODBANDER ROAD                         THANE (W)                                                                       MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40060710000000020000010
1201290000022889AMIT MAHENDRA JAIN                                MAHENDRA                                1404SHREE HEIGHTS14TH FLOOR             WADIA STREET                            TARDEO                                  MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASTRA                              INDIA                                   40003410000000300000010
1201320000034173RAJKUMAR R GUPTA                                  LATE SH. RADHAVALLABH GUPTA             5 AHUJA BUILDING                        BALAJI MARG                             KURLA (W)                               MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40007010000000140000010
1201320000579120SUNITA DEVI .                                     DEVI                                    VILL AND POST TARAWAN                                                                                                   SONEBHADRA                                                                      UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   23121610000000079000010
1201320001513731BANARSI LAL GUPTA                                 LAL                                     28 - B/ 76 - E                          ALLAHPUR                                                                        ALLAHABAD                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   21100610000000100000010
1201320001787969ASHISH KUMAR SHAH                                 BHU GARBH SHAH                          N B 27 C S E B COLONY                   KORBA EAST                                                                      KORBA                                                                           CHHATTISGARH                            INDIA                                   49567710000000100000010
1201330000240251N VIJAYARAJ KOTHARI                               NEMICHAND KOTHARI                       15/8 MAHAVEER COLONY                    EVK SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY                 CHENNAI                                 CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000710000000001000010
1201330000240338SUNDAR KAWAR                                      BAKSULAL DARDA                          NO.15/8 MAHAVEER COLONY                 EVK SAMPATH ROAD                        VEPERY                                  CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000710000000001000010
1201330000240361DILIP KOTHARI                                     VIJAYRAJ KOTHARI                        NO. 15/8 MAHAVEER COLONY                E V K SAMPATH ROAD                      VEPPERY                                 CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000710000000001000010
1201330000240416NEMICHAND KOTHARI                                 HANUMANCHAND KOTHARI                    8 MAHAVEER COLONY                       EVK SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY                 CHENNAI                                 CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000710000000001000010
1201330000240454REKHA KOTHARI                                     VIJAYARAJKOTHARI                        NO. 21/11 PRAKASH AVENUE                PERAMBUR                                CHENNAI                                 CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60001110000000001000010
1201330000240469V SUMITA                                          VIJAYARAJ                               NO. 14/6 V.P. THANGAVEL MUDALIAR-       STREET SAINATHAPURAM                    VELLORE                                 VELLORE                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63200110000000001000010
1201330000240488KANTHA KAWAR                                      SAMPATHRAJ CHORDIA                      NO 15/8 MAHAVEER COLONY                 E V K SAMPATH ROAD                      VEPERY                                  CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000710000000001000010
1201330000240532SARITHA .                                         SHANTILAL SURANA                        NO 15/8 MAHAVEER COLONY                 EVK SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY                 CHENNAI                                 CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000710000000001000010
1201330002012679GULZARSING BABUSING RAJPUT                        BABUSING                                1 VIMLENDU KORIT ROAD                   PHULE HIGH SCHOOL                       NEAR NAKODA NAGAR                       NANDURBAR                                                                       MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42541210000000600000010
1201350000032500BINA SINGHAL                                      H.K.SINGHAL                             H NO 4-1-355/308                        ABIDS ROAD MALTINAIK PLAZA              ABIDS                                   HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50000110000000050000010
1201640000004131ANIL KUMAR                                        SH. VED PARKASH                         53 NEW GRAIN MARKET                     DISTT.- YAMUNANAGAR                                                             BILASPUR                                                                        HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   13510210000000100000010
1201640000005572SHYAM SINGH CHAUHAN                               LATE. SH. K. S. CHAUHAN                 PKT. NU - 88 - C DDA FLATS              (NEAR DOUBLE WATER TANK)                PITAMPURA                               DELHI                                                                           DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11008810000000488000010
1201750100023583OMPRAKASH MOTILAL AGRAWAL                         MOTILAL AGRAWAL                         M/S RIDDHI SIDDHI                       SHRI TALKIES CHOWK                      1 PODDAR MARKET                         GONDIA                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44160110000000200000010
1201750100093208BHAWNA SAPAN KOCHER                               SAPAN KOCHER                            MAIN ROAD CINEMA CHOWK                  KATANGI                                 DIST : BALAGHAT                         KATANGI                                                                         MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   48144510000000914000010
1201770100575014AAKASH VIJAY                                      BAJRANG LAL VIJAY                       283 DEEWAN BHAWAN                       RAMGANJ BAZAR                           ANAJ MANDI                              JAIPUR                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30200310000000050000010
1201770100736124AMISH MALIK                                       ARUN MALIK                              C-14CHETAK PURI                         .                                       LASHKAR                                 GWALIOR                                                                         MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   47400910000000050000010
1201770100736329KISHORI AGARWAL                                   SUKHI LAL AGARWAL                       W/O DEEPAK AGRAWAL                      KHATAKE SAHAB KA BADA                   BALA BAI KA BAZAR GIRD                  GWALIOR                                                                         MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   47400110000000007000010
1201800000010813SUNIL MAHASUKHLAL SHAH                            MAHASUKHLAL                             RAJ ANKIT  1st FLOOR                    OPP PANCHNATH MANDIR                    RAJENDRA PRASAD ROAD                    RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36000110000001000000010
1201800000078925UJIBEN JIVABHAI VANIA                             JIVABHAI PITHABHAI VANIA                JAY BHARAT SOC                          150 FT RING ROAD                        PUNIT NAGAR                             RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36000410000000250000010
1201800000180534ASHOK PATEL                                       GANGDASBHAI                             SATYAM                                  2 TAGORE NAGAR                          OPP SAURASHTRA HIGHSCHOOL AMIN MARG     RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36000110000000100000010
1201800000181882MAHESH PHERUMAL BALCHANDANI                       PHERUMAL                                KAMDHENU PARAS SOCIETY                  ST NO 2 OPP NIRMALA CON                 SCHOOL ROAD KALAWAD ROAD                RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36000710000000400000010
1201800000255960KAMLESH HIMATLAL MANKAD                           HIMATLAL MANKAD                         3 SADGURU BUNGLOW                       SHIVALAY                                150 FEET RING ROAD                      RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36000110000000880000010
1201860000002931ANIL MANMAL MANDAWAT (HUF)                                                                902 PAVAPURI PADMAVATI NAGAR            150TH ROAD NEAR MAXUS MALL              BHAYANDER WEST                          MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40110110000000100000010
1201860000432409NARENDRA VELCHAND PATIDAR                         VELCHAND PATIDAR                        E 216 SANGEET BUILDING                  NO 15 JESAL PARK                        BHAYANDAR EAST                          THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40110510000000300000010
1201860000464591ANIL M MANDAWAT                                   MANMAL RATANLAL MANDAWAT                902 PAVAPURI PADMAVATI NAGAR            150FT ROAD NEAR MAXUS MALL              BHAYANDER WEST                          THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40110110000000400000010
1201860000581629REKHA HEMANT SHAH                                 HEMANT P SHAH                           A 105 SHEETAL KUNJ DEVCHAND NAGAR       NEAR BAVAN JADHAV                       BHAYANDER WEST                          THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40110110000000400000010
1201860000679929LEENA NISHANT JHALANI                             NISHANT JHALANI                         32 AND 42 3RD AND 4TH FLOOR ANKANSHA APAANAND NAGAR VAKOLA POLICE STATION ROAD  SANTACRUZ EAST                          MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40005510000000100000010
1201860000714521RAVI C U V .                                      VAIRAVAN                                # 6 A P.P. NAGAR 1 ST FLOOR             RAZACK GARDEN ROAD                      ARUMBAKKAM CHENNAI                      CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60010610000000100000010
1201880000002408S. C. KHANEJA                                     SH. SANT LAL KHANEJA                    A-103                                   MADHUBAN                                NEAR VIKAS MARG                         DELHI                                                                           DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11009210000004800000010
1201880000003319SHEKHAR LUTHRA                                    VED PARKASH LUTHRA                      99/8                                    MODEL TOWN                              GURGAON                                 HARYANA                                                                         HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   12200110000000087000010
1201910100019060JAI NARAIAN MOONA                                 SH KANTI PRASAD MOONA                   226GALI SETHAN                          SARAI LAL DAS                                                                   MEERUT                                                                          UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   25000110000000100000010
1201910100088741BHUSHAN ARORA                                     SH JAHANGEER RAM ARORA                  42                                      KRISHNA NAGAR                                                                   BHARATPUR                                                                       RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   32100110000000200000010
1201910100143084HARISH KUMAR BISHT                                BIR SINGH                               S/O BIR SINGH NEAR BHANDARI             GENERAL STORE A-6/17 DAYAL PUR          BIHARI PUR NORTH EAST DELHI             NORTH EAST DELHI                                                                DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11009410000000100000010
1201910100381126JITENDRAKUMAR AMRUTLAL PANCHAL                    AMRUTLAL RANCHHODDAS PANCHAL            13-A JAYBHARAT SOCIETY                  OPP. PATEL SOCIETY                                                              DEESA                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38553510000000300000010
1201910100385711USHA KIRAN ROY                                    ASHOK KUMAR YADAV                       C/O DR ASHOK KUMAR YADAV                MANHARA NIWAS BHAGWAT NAGAR             NAYA TOLA KUMHARAR                      PATNA                                                                           BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   80002610000000100000010







1201910101993126JITENDRAKUMAR AMRUTLAL PANCHAL HUF                                                        13A JAYBHARAT SOCIETY                   OPP. -PATEL SOC.                                                                BANASKANTHA                                                                     GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38553510000000100000010
1201910103014930HARI OM MAHESHWARI                                SH. R. P. MAHESHWARI                    192 SARAI LAL DASS                      MEERUT.                                 .                                       MEERUT                                                                          U. P.                                   INDIA                                   25000210000000100000010
1201910103016144MINAKSHI MAHESHWARI                               SHRI MADAN GOPAL MAHESHWARI             192 GALI SETHAN                         SARAI LAL DASS                          .                                       MEERUT                                                                          UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   25000210000000300000010
1201910103409151NISHIT RAOJIBHAI PATEL                            RAOJIBHAI D PATEL                       28NILKANTH RESIDENCY                    RAMOLPETLADRAMOL                        ANAND                                   ANAND                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38771010000000500000010
1201910103820988SHILPABEN SHAILESHBHAI NAKARANI                   DEVRAJBHAI GANGANI                      PLOT NO 124 NAKRANI HOUSE               ISCON MEGACITY GATE NO 3                OPP VICTORIYA PARK TAKHTESHWAR          BHAVNAGAR                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400210000000648000010
1201910103904922SATYA PRAKASH SINHA                               PREM SHANKER PRASAD                     FLAT NO 3 C VANDANA APPARTMENT          SADABAHAR CHOWK NAMKUN                                                          RANCHI                                                                          JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   83401010000000025000010
1201910104144402BHAGIRATH AGGARWAL                                SHIV NARAIN                             47/1 FIRST FLOOR EAST PATEL             NAGAR DELHI                             NEAR KALINDI COLLEGE DADA GHOS          NEW DELHI                                                                       DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11000810000000051000010
1201910104676467SHAILESHBHAI GANESHBHAI NAKRANI                   GANESHBHAI MULJIBHAI NAKRANI            PLOT NO 124 NAKRANI HOUSE ISCON MEGA CIT3 OPP VIKTORIYA PARK                                                            BHAVNAGAR                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400210000014121000010
1202000000097318DIPAK VINOD RUNWAL                                VINOD                                   LANE NO 9 RUNWAL TOWER                  JAYSINGPUR KOLHAPUR SHIROL              JAYSINGPUR                              KOLHAPUR                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41610110000000102000010
1202000000175508NARAYAN BHAGWANDAS DALYA                          BHAGWANDAS                              MALTIPLEX TOKIJ PRIDE HOTAL MAGE        S.NO. 117/1B/1 PLOT NO 22               VYANKTESH NAGAR                         SANGLI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41641610000000050000010
1202000000498110KANTILAL KUNDANMAL GANDHI                         KUNDANMAL KHUSHALCHAND GANDHI           2289 NEHARU CHOWK                       SANGAMNER                               AHMADNAGAR                              AHMEDNAGAR                                                                      MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42260510000000050000010
1202170000005895RUPAL APURVA SHAH                                 APURVA RASIKLAL SHAH                    GAURAV GARDEN COMPLEX                   GAURAV GEET A / 402 B. P.               ROAD KANDIVALI (W)                      MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006710000000200000010
1202170000014612DADARAO BAJIRAO NAIK                              BAJIRAO RATANJI NAIK                    1/504 VASTU ANAND                       PARSIK NAGAR                            KALWA                                   THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40060510000000100000010
1202170000047720SHILPA PANKAJ KHANDELIA                           PANKAJ KHANDELIA                        3/C/ 603 WHISPERING PALMS               LOKHANDWALA TOWNSHIP                    KANDIVALI EAST                          MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40010110000000001000010
1202290000090839GEETA GEETA                                       SUSHIL KUMAR                            H NO 22 STREET NO 1                     NEAR SIKHAN WALA ROAD                   GREEN ENCLAVE                           FARIDKOT                                                                        PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   15120410000000200000010
1202300000215404ATULKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL PARIKH                       CHAMPAKLAL OCHHAVLAL PARIKH             6 VALLABH NAGAR SOCIETY                 UMRETH                                  TA UMRETH DIST ANAND                    ANAND                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38822010000000100000010
1202300001223759RAJESHKUMAR RAMNIKLAL SAYANI                      RAMANIKLAL JETHALAL SAYANI              NO 23 HARRINGTON ROAD                   CHETPET                                 .                                       CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60003110000001197000010
1202420000841521AJAY MAMGAIN                                      ANSUYA PRASAD MAMGAIN                   53-SHUBH SAMPADA COLONY                 PO -JALARIA                             NIPANIA                                 INDORE                                                                          MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   45201610000000400000010
1202440000006272SWATI BHARATBHAI PAREKH                           BHARATHBHAI POPATLAL PAREKH             5 KAHAN NAGAR SOCIETY                   NR. OLD JUNCTION ROAD                   WADHWAN                                 SURENDRANAGAR                                                                   GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36300110000000400000010
1202470000355907URMILA SHARMA                                     JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA                   C/O JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA BASANT        VIHAR COLONY NR ASHAWARI DUNGRI         DAUSA 303303 RAJASTHAN                  DAUSA                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30330310000000030000010
1202540000086710VISHAL BHATIA                                     MEHAR CHAND                             HNO.-45                                 SANT ISHER SINGH NAGAR                                                          LUDHIAN                                                                         PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   14100110000001001000010
1202540000101909RISHI NAGPAL                                      MOHAN LAL NAGPAL                        HNO 203 B  BRS NAGAR                    RAJGURU NAGAR                           WARD NO 43                              LUDHIANA                                                                        PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   14101210000000548000010
1202540000333941ASHOK KUMAR                                       PARMANAND                               HNO. 308 WARD NO. 16B                   NEAR YASH CHAUDHARY MARKET              TEHSIL MOHALL SANGRUR                   DHURI                                                                           PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   14802410000000300000010
1202680000036746DIVYESH BALWANTRAI DESAI                          BALWANTRAI G. DESAI                     5 SANSKRUTI BUNGLOWS                    OFF DRIVE IN ROAD                       VASTRAPUR                               AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38005210000000050000010
1202680000039519MANOJ JAGDISHBHAI ARORA                           JAGDISHBHAI ARORA                       204 UTSAV COMPLEX                       GANESH GALI                             MANINAGAR                               AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000810000007353000010
1202700000026463SHILABEN DIPAKKUMAR SURATWALA                     NATWARLAL CHHOTALAL GANDHI              2728 MANGALAM PARK SOC                  OPP UMABHAVAN                           BHATAR ROAD NANPURA                     SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500110000000800000010
1202700000414263GOPIKISHAN MALU                                   SHANKER LAL MALU                        H.NO.7-1-59/3                           GODOWN ROAD                                                                     MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   50300110000000200000010
1202870000003072LAXMI RANGAPPA BORKAR                             RANGAPPA                                503/60 UNNAT NAGAR -2                   S V ROAD                                GOREGOAN (W)                            MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006210000002000000010
1202870000011457MUKESH JETHALAL PANCHANL                          JETHALAL                                MAITRY RESIDENCY PLOT NO 3              BORSA PADA 90 FEET D P RD               KANDIVALI (W)                           MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006710000000150000010
1202870000254383KIRTI SUNDERLAL NATHVANI (HUF) .                  .                                       C 705 RNA ROYALE PARK CHS               M G ROAD                                KANDIVALI  WEST                         MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006710000000150000010
1202870000406632MAMTA PRADOSH SHETYE                              PRADOSH SHETYE                          4/1203 BALAJI GARDEN                    NEW AYRE ROAD NR KOPAR STATION          AYRE GOAN DOMBIVALI EAST                KALYAN                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42120110000000001000010
1202870000491548JAYENDRA PITAMBERDAS CHOKSY                       PITAMBERDAS DANABHAI CHOKSEY            FLAT NO.201 SATGURU SUNDARI PLOT        NO.667 DR.AMBEDKAR ROAD KHAR WEST       MUMBAI                                  MUMBAI SUBURBAN                                                                 MAHARASHTRA                             India                                   40005210000000100000010
1202890000284163PRAFULLA JITENDRA MEHTA                           JITENDRA MEHTA                          221 KHETWADI MAIN ROAD                  NIRMAL NIKETAN JIVAN COMPLEX            1ST FLOOR FLAT NO. 3 - A                MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40000410000000100000010
1202890000486956ANIL KUMAR KHANNA                                 TRILOKI NATH KHANNA                     A 3/118 C                               TRILOKCHAN BAZAR                        MACHHODARI                              VARANASI                                                                        UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22100110000000100000010
1202890000806862DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL                              GAURI SHANKER AGARWAL                   24 TRIPATHI NAGAR                       KHUSHRED BAGH                                                                   LUCKNOW                                                                         U.P.                                    INDIA                                   22601810000000050000010
1202890000964191HARI KUMAR ACHUTHAN                               ASAN ACHUTHAN                           VANNIYOTTU VILA                         MATHOOR                                 THIRUVATTAR                             THIRUVATTAR                                                                     TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   62917710000003000000010
1202890001333950IBRAHIM HAROON GHANCHI                            HAROON MOHD GHANCHI                     347 BADAMI FALIA BARBODHAN              VTC: BHESA PO: RANDER SUB DISTRICT :CHOR                                        SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500510000000010000010
1202890001620547GOURI SHANKER AGARWAL                             PARMANAND AGARWAK                       133 205 TAKIYA GANESH GANJ              AMINABAD ROAD                                                                   LUCKNOW                                                                         Uttar Pradesh                           INDIA                                   22601810000000100000010
1202890001688226AMIT KRISHANLAL ARORA                             KRISHANLAL CHIMANLAL ARORA              BAJIRAO NAGAR NEAR                      GRAMSEVAK BHAVAN TIDKE COLONY           TRIMURTI CHOWK                          NASHIK                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42200810000000475000010
1202890001892821PATEL KANAIYALAL AMBALAL HUF .                                                            16 SARVODAYA SOCIETY-1                  SWATANTRA OPP AGRAWAL TOWER             BHUYANGDEV GHATLODIA                    AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38006110000000200000010
1202900000028816JAYESH KANTILAL DOSHI                             KANTILAL                                804 SHIRIN APTS.                        TARDEO ROAD                                                                     MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40000710000000200000010
1202920000042567ALKA MITTAL                                       SHRI M.B. MITTAL                        2100                                    SECTOR 44-C                                                                     CHANDIGARH                                                                      CHANDIGARH                              INDIA                                   16004710000000050000010
1202970000139991PRANAY SURESH KAPADIA                             SURESH MEGHJI KAPADIA                   76/C SUMANGAL-11                        3RD FLOOR R A KIDWAI ROAD               KINGS CIRCLE                            MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40001910000000001000010
1202970000288033KOMAL JOGESH VASA                                 JOGESH VASA                             PLOT NO-7                               OPP GADRE UDYAN                         SHIVAJI PARK                            KOLHAPUR                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41600110000001011000010
1202990000223701PARESH GANGARAMBHAI PATEL                         GANGARAMBHAI REVABHAI PATEL             21 SUNVILLA BUNGLOWS                    B/H C P NAGAR                           OPP VARDHMAN NAGAR GHATLODIA            AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38006110000000010000010
1202990002159458MANISHA RAJA CHOPRA                               KIRAN SAGARMAL RATHOD                   1301 FLOOR 13 GURUPRABHA                APPARTMENT SENAPATI BAPAT MARG          NEAR SUNDAR NAGAR DADAR WEST            MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40002810000000250000010
1202990006851987BHAGYAWANTI BAI                                   JASRAJJI                                10/3                                    BARNABY ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60001010000028602000010
1202990006857522ASHIKA SHAH .                                     ASHOK  KUMAR                            10/3                                    BARNABY ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60001010000099598000010







1202990006916594SURESH KUMAR B JAIN AND SONS HUF .                                                        1088 VIMLACHAL APTS                     3RD BLOCK  304                          POONAMALLE HIGH ROAD VEPERY             CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000710000000355000010
1202990008547719GAURAV KUMAR                                      RAM  KUMAR                              313/2GALI 5BHOLA ROADMUL                TANNAGARMEERUTMEERUTUTTA                R PRADESH250002                         MEERUT                                                                          UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   25000210000000004000010
1203000000021382PRABIR KUMAR SAHA                                 ANIL KUMAR SAHA                         SHART CHATTERJEE ROAD SHAKTINAGAR       DAKSHIN SHIB BARI KRISHNANAGAR (P)      DIST - NADIA                            NADIA                                                                           WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   74110210000000025000010
1203040000093361CONSORT DIAS JACOBS                               SHRI. GERALD C B JACOBS                 26 THOMPSON STREET                      PO NAGERCOIL KANYAKUMARI DT                                                     NAGERCOIL                                                                       TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   62900110000000002000010
1203040000738758CHETAN KUMAR RAMAN BHAI GOHIL                     RAMAN BHAI GOHIL                        BAHAR FADIY LAKH IMGAM                  BHARUCH                                 BHARUCH                                 BHARUCH                                                                         GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39213010000000004000010
1203230001969112CHETNA NITIN SHAH                                 NITIN JAYANTILAL SHAH                   301 RAJ AVENUE PLOT NO 75               DAULAT NAGAR RD NO 7                    BORIVALI EAST MUMBAI                    MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006610000000400000010
1203230002499431SANGITA R PAREKH                                  VINAYACHANDRA SHAH                      FLAT NO 9161 9TH BLOCK 16TH             FLOOR TVH LUMBINI SQUARE 127            BRICKLIN ROAD PURASAIWALKAM             CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000710000000060000010
1203230003295880PARESH VALLABHDAS LADHAD .                        VALLABHDAS VISHANJI LADHAD              AD1 KUNJ BUNGLOW                        H NO C-4 PEREIRA RESIDENCY              MUTH ROAD GOGOL                         SOUTH GOA                                                                       GOA                                     INDIA                                   40360110000000001000010
1203230003418116NABEEN KUMAR SAHU                                 UDAYA NATH SAHU                         O-2/11 JSW TOWNSHIP                     V V NAGAR TORANAGAL                     BELLARY                                 BELLARY                                                                         KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   58312310000000001000010
1203230012623668SHAMSHER SINGH .                                  RAGHUVIR SINGH                          WZ 99A CHHOTIAL                         PALAM VILLAGE PALAM                     VILLAGE SO SOUTH WEST                   NEW DELHI                                                                       DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11004510000000050000010
1203230013040335JOEL NIVIN ANTONY RAJ .                           ANTONY RAJ                              99B THIRUKUDUMBA KOVI STREET M          ELARAMANPUTHUR NAGERCOILAGAST           E ESWARAM NAGERCOIL INDUSTRIAL          KANYAKUMARI                                                                     TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   62900410000000005000010
1203280000065557K . SEKAR .                                       U . KUPPUSWAMY                          TRWA 455TC 50/852 LOBHA MUDRA           THOPPIL LANE                            THALIYAL                                TRIVANDRUM                                                                      KERALA                                  INDIA                                   69500210000000003000010
1203280000429300HANUMANTHAPPA L KOTI .                            LAKSHAPPA                               SIDDARUDHA NAGAR                        YEMMETTI                                KALGHATGI                               DHARWAD                                                                         KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   58120410000003640000010
1203300000071011PIRMOHAMAD CHAND SHAIKH                           CHAND                                   H. NO. 2969                             DANI CHOWK                              W NO. 40/3                              NASIK                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42200110000000100000010
1203300000146959BALDEV CHIMANLAL ARORA                            CHIMANLAL ARORA                         FLAT NO.22 ADITYA AVENUE                APPT.CHANDAK CIRCEL                     TIDKE COLONY                            NASHIK                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42200210000000250000010
1203300000148937BALDEV  CHIMANLAL ARORA HUF .                                                             22. ADITYA AVENUE APPT.                 CHANDAK CIRCEL TIDAKE COLONY                                                    NASHIK                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42200210000000350000010
1203300000151500KRISHANLAL CHIMANLAL ARORA                        CHIMANLAL ARORA                         PLOT NO. 65 TIDKE COLONY                NEAR GRAMSEVAK  BHAVANBAJIRAO           NAGAR TRIMURTI CHOWK                    NASHIK                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42200810000000500000010
1203320000437991KETULKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL                    RAMESHCHANDRA                           NEAR RANCHHODJI MANDIR                  PATELWADA AT BALASINOR                                                          BALASINOR                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38825510000000100000010
1203320001043984PRADEEP SONI                                      SAMPATLAL                               B NO F-47/T NO 654                      SAGAR APPARTMENT                        OPP BHAVSAR HOSTEL NAVA WADAJ           AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38001310000000050000010
1203320002080076NIRAJBHAI A PATEL                                 A                                       NEAR SHREEJI                            SOCIETY                                                                         UTTARSANDA                                                                      GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38737010000000200000010
1203320002408606TIRUNAGARI BOBBY KALYANI                          SESHU BABU M                            49-36-3/4 AKKAYYAPALEM                                                                                                  VISAKHAPATNAM                                                                   ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   53001610000000050000010
1203320003574746SAVITA KIRAN RATHOD                                                                       1301 FLOOR-13 GURUPRABHA                APARTMENT SENAPATI BAPAT MARG           OPP SUNDAR NAGAR DADAR W                MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40002810000000300000010
1203320004936751K GANPATHRAJ                                      KEWALCHAND                              41 BAIRAGI MADAM STREET                 SHOLINGHUR VELLORE TAMIL NADU           VELLORE DT                              VELLORE                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63110210000000001000010
1203320008088876VIKRAM VERMA                                                                              H NO 4599 WARD NO 13                    JANTA CHOWNK KHARAR                     DT SAS NAGAR MOHALI                     MOHALI                                                                          PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   14030110000000002000010
1203320009057659SURESH KUMAR B JAIN                               BABULAL JAIN                            532/1088 PH ROAD VIMALACHAL             APTS B BLOCK III FLOOR FLOT             NO 304 VEPERY                           CHENNAI                                                                         TAMILNADU                               INDIA                                   60000710000000398000010
1203320010191950SANJEEV KUMAR                                     VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA                       TYPE-II 402/84 NEW COLONY               KASIMPUR POWER HOUSE ALIGARH            ALIGARH                                 ALIGARH                                                                         UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20212710000000574000010
1203320010959643VIVEK RATHI                                       SHYAM SUNDER RATHI                      23-6-100/1                              HARI BOWLI                              HYDERABAD                               HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50006510000000001000010
1203320011348502AMIT SINGHANIA                                    JAGDISH PRASAD SINGHANIA                B B52 SALTLAKE BLOCK B B SEC 1          BIDHAN NAGAR NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                                  NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                                               WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   70006410000000100000010
1203320011743069TUSHAR LALITBHAI CHHODAVADIYA                     LALITBHAI BHAGAVANBHAI CHHODAVADIYA     114 VEKARIYA SHERI                      VIRPUR MALIA JUNAGADH                                                           JUNAGADH                                                                        GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36211010000000025000010
1203320011998374MEHUL JAYESHKUMAR VAIDYA                          JAYESHKUMAR CHINTAMANI VAIDYA           F2 SARDAR PATEL HOSTEL                  100 FT RING ROAD                        OPP TRISHUL SCHOOL                      BANGALORE                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56007810000000500000010
1203320012538550HASANAND NARUMAL SANGTANI                         NARUMAL MOTUMAL SANGTANI                SINDHI SAMAJ BAJUMA                     SARDARNAGAR SOCIETY                     DIST JUNAGADH                           MANAVADAR                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36263010000000500000010
1203320013005916PONKIYA RIKETA MANSUKHBHAI                        MANSUKHBHAI  PONKIYA                    AT NANABHADRA                           MOTABHADRA RAJKOTJA                     JAMKANDORNA RAJKOT                      JAMKANDORANA                                                                    GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36040510000000035000010
1203320014527463BANGALORE VENUGOPAL DEVARAJ                       VENUGOPAL  NAIDU                        6 1 42ND CROSS 4TH B BLOCK              RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE NORTH                                                     BANGALORE                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56001010000002100000010
1203320014804972VIJAY PRAKASH SAVALE                              PRAKASH TANAJI SAVALE                   FLAT NO 9A SHREE APART                  MAHALAXMI NGR DGP NAGAR 2               AMBAD NASHIK AMBAD KHURD                NASHIK                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42201010000000020000010
1203320016078895YOGESH TALWAR                                     DINESH KUMAR TALWAR                     X 1808 THE HYDE PARK SECTOR 78          NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR               UTTAR PRADESH                           GHAZIABAD                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20130110000000051000010
1203320017576752JINESH PANANGATTU UNNIKRISHNAN                    P S UNNIKRISHNAN                        PANANGATTU                              THEKKUMMURI VIA                         PUTHENCHIRA P O                         THRISSUR                                                                        KERALA                                  INDIA                                   68068210000000010000010
1203320018191031IMTYAJ HABIB PATHAN                               HABIB DULHEKHAN PATHAN                  KHANDAK ROAD KARMALA                    TAL KARMALA                             KARMALA                                 SOLAPUR                                                                         MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41320310000000201000010
1203320021186313HAMID YUNUS KHAN                                  YUNUS  KHAN                             I-503 GEETA PRANGAN CHS LTD             GEETA NAGAR PHASE-7 NEAR                FLYOVR BRIDG OPP. RATION OFFIC          THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40110710000000001000010
1203320021411693Ashok Hanamant Pawar                              HANMANT  PAWAR                          TALUKA KHANDALA BALAJI                  MANDIRA SHEJARI SATARA                                                          SATARA                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41280210000000200000010
1203320022118784PRIYANKA ANAND SHIMPI                             ANAND LOTAN SHIMPI                      3 PARIMAL PARK GOVIND NAGAR             MUMBAI NAKA NASHIK                                                              NASHIK                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42200910000000005000010
1203320022735535NARENDRA TIWARI                                   DIWAKAR  TIWARI                         125 LAKHAMEEPUR LAKHEMEEPUR             TEHSIL-ALAPUR                                                                   AMBEDKAR NAGAR                                                                  UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22418110000000222000010
1203320023498905SHALU AHUJA                                       SATISH  ARORA                           D-201 NAV SANJIVAN APARTMENT            SECTOR - 12 DWARKA                      DWARKA                                  SOUTH WEST DELHI                                                                DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11007510000000001000010
1203320023569450KISHOR BHARAT PIMPLE                              BHARAT  PIMPLE                          BLOCK NO. 2 GODAVARI BUILDING           AACHOLE ROAD PARAS NAGAR                NR SANGAM MADICALTHANE                  THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40120910000000010000010
1203320023937219RAHUL KUMAR                                       SUNIL  SAH                              VILLAGERUPAULI RUPAULI                  MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                                               MUZAFFARPUR                                                                     BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84310610000000010000010
1203320025341894ANSON PAUL K                                      PAUL  E.A.                              KUTTUKARAN HOUSE                        KARAMUCK                                THRISSUR                                THRISSUR                                                                        KERALA                                  INDIA                                   68061310000000002000010
1203320025533585KARTHIK CHIVUKULA                                 SURYANARAYANA  CHIVUKULA                16-11-16/2 MALAKPET SALEEM              NAGAR COLONY SALEEM NAGAR               COLONY                                  HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50003610000000002000010
1203320027335674SACHIN VITTHALRAO GAIKWAD                         VITTHALRAO  GAIKWAD                     SWAMI SAMARTH KENDRA                    AT PO ASHVI KHURD                       TAL SANGAMNER ASHWI KHURD               AHMEDNAGAR                                                                      MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41373810000000015000010
1203320028156033TRILOCHAN PRADHAN                                 DHULA  PRADHAN                          PLOT NO 391KAPILAPRASAD                 SUNDARPADA BHUBANESWAR                                                          KHORDHA                                                                         ODISHA                                  INDIA                                   75100210000000003000010







1203320031055694GOPAL RAMDAS JADHAV                               RAMDAS KUNDLIK JADHAV                   PLOT NO 35                              MAROTI MANDIR JAVAL                     POLICE COLONY AURANGABAD                AURANGABAD(MH)                                                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   43100110000000100000010
1203320031158721KESHAVANATH GOSHIKONDA                            GOSHIKONDA  MARUTHI                     H NO 2-14/1 NARKODA JAGIR               NANDIPET MANDAL                         NIZAMABAD                               NIZAMABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50321210000000150000010
1203320032207685KARTIKEYA MANSUKHAL PANDYA                        MANSUKHLAL L PANDYA                     D/22 NEW SHRENIK                        SOC ASHOK NAGAR NR MEHUL                CINEMA MULUND WEST                      MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40008010000000400000010
1203320034419881SHOBHA DINESHBHAI MANGUKIYA                       LAXMANBHAI ODHAVJIBHAI DHANANI          PLOT NO 3 SADHANA SOCIETY               NEHIND PATTANI PLAZA                    BHAVNAGAR                               BHAVNAGAR                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400210000002348000010
1203320034814741SANTOSH BHAGAT                                    shib  BHAGAT                            CONGRESS ROAD ISLAMPUR                  ISLAMPUR                                                                        NORTH DINAJPUR                                                                  WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   73320210000000306000010
1203320036642827CHAMPAKLAL SHANTILAL SHAH                                                                 357 NAGINDAS BUILDING                   1ST FLR FLAT NO 1                       S V ROAD                                MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40000410000000009000010
1203320037907106SANGITA ASHOK NANDRE                              JAYAPAL BABURAO JANAJ                   1321M E MANIK NAGAR                     AMATE GALLI NEAR POST                   OFFICE NIPPANI                          BELGAUM                                                                         KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   59123710000000150000010
1203320038801717SAURABH GUPTA                                     BHEEK CHAND GUPTA                       13 SHIVPURI MAHOLI ROAD                 MATHURA   MATHURA                                                               MATHURA                                                                         UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   28100110000000100000010
1203320039787226ARUN KUMAR                                        RADHA KRISHAN RATHOR                    S/O RADHA KRISHNAN                      34E/1DABOULI                                                                    KANPUR                                                                          UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20802210000000005000010
1203320039901008RAMDAS RADHAKISHAN TENGSE                         RADHAKISHAN TUKARAMJI TENGSE            BUILDING NO. A-2 FLAT NO.               10 MAYUR TARACE BEHIND                  EMRALD CITY GARKHEDA PARISAR            AURANGABAD(MH)                                                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   43100110000000020000010
1203320040474127KIRAN KUMARI                                      MANIKANAND  PANDEY                      KASHI BAZAR                             NEAR VIVEKANAND COLONY                  CHAPRA CHAPRA SARAN                     SARAN                                                                           BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84130110000000022000010
1203320040717909Amit Loona                                        PUNEET  LOONA                           FAZILKA PREM GALI WARD                  NUMBER-19 FAZILKA FAZILKA                                                       FIROZPUR                                                                        PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   15212310000000150000010
1203320041490081UJJWAL KUMAR HIRAWAT                              JHANWAR LAL HIRAWAT                     OLD LINE CHOPRA GALI                    BIKANER                                                                         BIKANER                                                                         RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33440110000000010000010
1203320043425755Suresh Ravsaheb Khalate                           RAVSAHEB  KHALATE                       DAKSHIN HIRAVE WADI BELWANDI            BK.   AHMADNAGAR                                                                AHMEDNAGAR                                                                      MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41370210000000001000010
1203320044673997LALIT VENUGOPAL SANHAL                            VENUGOPAL RATNAM SANHAL                 D1804 ASHAR 16 ROAD NO 16 Z             WAGLE ESTATE THANE WEST                 THANE                                   THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40060410000000001000010
1203320044893764KUNA VENKATA SAI SATYADEEP                        NARENDER                                153 2 SAI NAGAR ACHAMPET                MAHABUBNAGAR TELANGANA                                                          MAHBUBNAGAR                                                                     TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50937510000000001000010
1203320045470873Dharmesh Narendra Mistry                          NARENDRA  MISTRY                        C-215 TORAL APARTMENT CABIN             CROSS ROAD BHAYANDER EAST               THANE THANE                             THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40110510000000002000010
1203320045535267ALKA SINGH                                        AMAR SINGH TOMAR                        NEAR TILAK BAL UDYAN H NO B 20          VED NAGAR NEAR MAHAMRITUNJAY D                                                  UJJAIN                                                                          MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   45601010000000025000010
1203320049954695Jawed Alam                                        NASIM  AHAMAD                           WARD NO- 04 MOHALLA- NAKCHHED           TOLA MOTIHARI POST- MOTIHARI            MOTIHARI                                EAST CHAMPARAN                                                                  BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84540110000000100000010
1203320054261695B Veera Raju                                      BUDIDI  TAUDU                           TANTI SAHI BUXI BAZAR DIWAN             BAZAR CUTTACK SADAR                                                             CUTTACK                                                                         ODISHA                                  INDIA                                   75300110000000002000010
1203320057067410PANKAJ BALAJI MAHORKAR                            BALAJI TULSHIDAS MAHORKAR               SAIBABA MANDIRNEW MILL                  ROAD ROOM NO - 28 KALUDDIN              BHAIYA CHAWL SAMBHAJI CHOWK             MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40007010000000004000010
1203320058155612SONALI VASANT BHOJANE                             TUSHAR  TATKARE                         223 6/10 MUNSHI HABIB                   CHAWL NAGRIK VIKAS SEVA                 MANDAL GOLIBAR ROAD JAWAHAR             MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40005510000000002000010
1203320059586718RAHUL VANDAN NALWADE                              VANDAN  NALAWADE                        AT BALKEWADI POST BORGAON               TAL ARALA BALEWADI SOLAPUR                                                      SOLAPUR                                                                         MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41320310000000020000010
1203320063703851ANIL BHARAT DHAWALE                               BHARAT  DHAWALE                         YADAV NAGER HOUSING BOARD PLOT          50 BINAKI LAYOUT                        NAGPUR                                  NAGPUR                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44002610000000013000010
1203320063959375SWETHA CHAITANYA BEERAKA                          CHKRAPANI  TADIKA                       C/O BEERAKA RAVINDRA PLOT NO.           981 NORTH GATE ONE                      MATHRUSREENAGAR                         HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50004910000000010000010
1203320064059450BASANT KUMAR MALIK                                TIRTHABASHI  MALIK                      SANAMANGA BATIPARA                      KENDRAPARA                                                                      KENDRAPARA                                                                      ODISHA                                  INDIA                                   75421810000000300000010
1203320064633826MOHD ASIF                                         MUZAMMIL  HUSAIN                        KUKRI KHERA RAMPUR                                                                                                      RAMPUR                                                                          UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   24490110000000010000010
1203320065026333ANIL GURUMUKHDAS LUND                             GURUMUKHDAS VIRUMAL  LUND               SR.NO 1/2/7 SANT DYANESHAWAR            COLONY NEAR MHASOBA MANDIR              THERGAON KALEWADI ROAD PUNE             PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41103310000000357000010
1203320065247805GOPAL SHAMRAO SHIKARE                             SHAMRAO  SHIKARE                        AT. NIMBHARA PO. MAHAN TA.              BARSHITAKALI NIMBHARA                                                           AKOLA                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44450110000000001000010
1203320066538444USHA K PANDYA                                     K PANDYA                                D/22 NEW SHRENIT ASHOK NAGAR            NR. MEHUL CINEMA MULUND (W)                                                     MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40008010000000300000010
1203320066729792GOLLA NARESH                                      GOLLA  MADDILETY                        S/O GOLA MADDILETI -79A                 TANGADARHA TANGADANCHA                                                          KURNOOL                                                                         ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   51840110000000001000010
1203320068381660NITESH SAMBSHIV WALKODAWAR                        SAMBSHIV  WALKONDAWAR                   PLOT NO 29 GOPAL NAGAR ROAD             JOSHI WADI GOPAL NAGAR 2 ND             BUS STOP NAGPUR                         NAGPUR                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44002210000000010000010
1203320071030353MOHD HASHIM                                       ZULFEKAR  ALI                           BEELNA AMROHA                                                                                                           JYOTIBA PHULE NAGAR                                                             UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   24425110000000001000010
1203320071033090KAMYA BHARAT SUNDRANI                             BHARAT  SUNDRANI                        MAY FLOWER GARDEN 301 IRIS              BUILDING SHIV MANDIR ROAD NR            SHIV GANGA NAGAR AMBERNATH              THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42150110000000001000010
1203320071589229BHAVANI PACHIPULUSU                               KOTESWARA RAO VANAMA                    H NO 9 5 10                             RAMATALKIES AREA                        KOTHAGUDEM                              KHAMMAM                                                                         TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50710110000000215000010
1203320072608284SATYAM MUKESH KALA                                MUKESH SHANTILAL KALA                   H NO 93 KHULTABAD ROAD                  PHULMBRI PHULAMBRI AURANGABAD                                                   AURANGABAD(MH)                                                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   43111110000000003000010
1203320073294176VISHNU PRAKASH MEGHWAL                            PANCHA RAM MEGHWAL                      S/O PANCHA RAM SHAHID RAJA RAM          PARK KE PASS                            SOORSAGAR                               JODHPUR                                                                         RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   34202410000000027000010
1203320073807668SWASTIK .                                         ANGREJ  SINGH                           60 RAJU MAJRA 299 AMBALA                                                                                                AMBALA                                                                          HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   13420310000000016000010
1203320078883291GOVINDARAJ C                                      B  CHOCKAR                              10/8/37 BODINAYAKKANPATTI               PALPANNAI COLONY VADIPATTI                                                      MADURAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   62521810000000001000010
1203320079265975AYAZ KASHIM RAPUGAR                               FAIROJA  RAPUGAR                        86/A BABA NAGAR 7TH WARD                TORANAGALLU R S TORANAGAL                                                       BELLARY                                                                         KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   58312310000000025000010
1203320080016914VINOD GAJANAN PIPARWAR                            VINOD  PIPARWAR                         C/O VINOD GAJANAN PIPARWAR              AMBEDKAR WARDNEHARU CHOWK               RAJURA RAJURA RAJURA                    CHANDRAPUR                                                                      MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44290510000000009000010
1203320081702911PAVAN TULSHIDAS MORE                              TULSHIDAS  MORE                         MU. WAIGAON PO KARADKHEL                WAIGAON                                                                         LATUR                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41351710000000020000010
1203320081752581BHIKAJI CHANDRAKANT PATIL                         CHANDRAKANT  PATIL                      MUDAL MALWADI MUDAL KOLHAPUR                                                                                            KOLHAPUR                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41620810000000001000010
1203320082822618ANUJ VIPIN ARORA HUF .                                                                    FLAT NO 05 SHREE JANKI                  APARTMENT PIPE LINE ROAD NEAR           SHANTI DEV MANDIR KALE NAGAR 2          NASHIK                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42201310000000075000010
1203320084259920NAVEEN KUMAR                                      PRAKASH  CHANDER                        310 ROSHAN GARDEN MAIN UTTAM            NAGAR ROAD EAST NAJAFGARH               SOUTH WEST DELHI                        NEW DELHI                                                                       DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11004310000000100000010
1203320088681918KAMALESH PURI KISHAN PURI GOSHWAMI                KISHANPURI PRATAPPURI GOSHWAMI          NARMAWALI CHALI SHAHIBAG ROAD           AHMADABAD CITY SHAHIBAG                 AHMADABAD                               AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000410000000005000010
1203320089317749NAVNATH SHIVRAM KAWAD                             SHIVRAM BAPU KAWAD                      NEAR SANKET PRO.STOARS                  BORHADE WADI MOSHI                                                              PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41210510000000001000010
1203320089343769RAMESH DEVARAKONDA                                LINGAIAH  DEVARAKONDA                   6-35 KORLA PAHAD IPPALA                 GUDEM IPPALA GUDEM KORLAPAHAD           NALGONDA                                NALGONDA                                                                        TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50821110000000005000010







1203320089507198SANJAY KUMAR JHA                                  JAWAHAR  JHA                            S/O JAWAHAR JHA 4-53-158                MAQDUM NAGAR JAGATHGIRIGUTTA            BALANAGAR RANGAREDDI                    HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50003710000000021000010
1203320089530715ANJANA .                                          KULDEEP  .                              WZ-312 GALI NO-8 SADH                   NAGAR PALAM COLONY                                                              NEW DELHI                                                                       DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11004510000000001000010
1203320089577264YOGINDER PAL                                      BHAGWAN  DASS                           H.NO.1032NEW ABADI MANKU                STREET KHANNA                                                                   LUDHIANA                                                                        PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   14140110000000025000010
1203320091568362DARA VENKATESWARLU                                SATYANARAYANA  .                        D.NO-29-371 KOTHAPETA                   VINUKONDA                                                                       GUNTUR                                                                          ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   52264710000000001000010
1203320091687382SANJEEV KUMAR                                     VIRENDRA PRASAD SINGH                   VIRPUR SARAIYA BIRPUR                   MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                                               MUZAFFARPUR                                                                     BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84312610000000020000010
1203320092261393MUKESH KUMAR MANARAM                              MANARAM  MALARAM                        C/O GANESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY              SHOP NO -7 GOKUL KSHTU                  TOWER AGASHI ROAD GOKU                  THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40130310000000010000010
1203320093016362VIKAS JAIN                                        VEERCHANDRA  JAIN                       86 NAIKORA NAIKORA LALITPUR                                                                                             LALITPUR                                                                        UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   28440510000000008000010
1203320093355827GHEVARIYA ISHVARBHAI CHHAGANBHAI                  CHHAGANBHAI RAMJIBHAI GHEVARIYA         91 L.H ROAD SURAT SANTOSHI              NAGAR SOC SURAT CITY                                                            SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500610000000050000010
1203320093895736SHUBHAM MADANRAO BHONDE                           MADANRAO  BHONDE                        SHAHAPURA SURJI ANJANGAON               SURJI                                                                           AMRAVATI                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44470510000000001000010
1203320094416036MAHESH ARUN ADEKAR                                ARUN GOVIND ADEKAR                      A/104 PRAMODINI PALACE CO OP            HSG SOC LTD KONDKAR WADI VEER           SAVARKAR MARG VASAI                     THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40130510000000003000010
1203320095708540HONEY .                                           DEEP  KUMAR                             PLOT NO 969 AFLAT NO 101                GURGAON FOJI WALI GALI KRISHNA          COLONY GURGAON                          GURUGRAM                                                                        HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   12200110000000006000010
1203320096322280PRASHANT KUMAR                                    MANGAT  SINGH                           95 MANGAL PURI KANKER KHERA             KANKER KHERA                                                                    MEERUT                                                                          UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   25000110000000001000010
1203320096340312BOPALIYA POONAMBEN AMITBHAI                       VALLABHBHAI POPATBHAI GADARA            MANSAR MORBI GUJARAT                                                                                                    RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36364110000000498000010
1203320097070475RAKESH BHANDARI                                   LATE SHRI SURENDRA SINGH                D-10/1 SHASTRI NAGAR PO                 NEHRU GRAM HARIDWAR ROAD                DEHRADUN                                DEHRADUN                                                                        UTTARAKHAND                             INDIA                                   24800110000000015000010
1203320097560431NARESH KUMAR MALI                                 UMMEDARAMJI SAMNAJI MALI                GUDRIYA KI GALI KOSELAO PIN             CODE 306708                                                                     PALI                                                                            RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30670810000000050000010
1203320098364438NITIN GANGADHARRAO UGALE                          GANGADHAR NAMDEVRAO UGALE               NEAR KUSHAN MURTI SCHOOL                VALLABH NAGAR AKOLI ROAD                AMRAVATI AMRAVATI                       AMRAVATI                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44460510000000163000010
1203320101704487SHAIK MAHAMAD MUNEER BASHA                        SHAIK GOUSE  PEER                       17-131 BANAGANAPALLE POST               KONDAPETA BANUMUKKALA                                                           KURNOOL                                                                         ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   51812410000000030000010
1203320102318485PRASHANT PRABHAKAR PAGAR                          PRABHAKAR DAGADU PAGAR                  C 19 MONICA HO SOC KATHE GALLI          NASHIK NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                                       NASHIK                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42201110000000003000010
1203320102409492PUNAM BHAGAT                                      SHIBSHANKAR PRASAD GUPTA                CONGRESS ROAD ISLAMPUR UTTAR            DINAJPUR                                                                        NORTH DINAJPUR                                                                  WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   73320210000000372000010
1203320103391101BHAUSAHEB MOHAN RANDAVE                           MOHAN  RANDAVE                          NALWANDI NALWANDI PIN CODE              413229                                                                          BEED                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41322910000000005000010
1203320103439358DHEERENDRA KUMAR GUPTA                            LALJI  GUPTA                            HANUMAN NAGAR NAI BASTI WARD            NO18 RAGHURAJNAGAR                                                              SATNA                                                                           MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   48500510000000003000010
1203320105772484PRITAM MITRA                                      BADAL  MITRA                            GAJARIA I.C.D.S. CENTRE                 DEBIPUR DEBIPUR                                                                 SOUTH TRIPURA                                                                   TRIPURA                                 INDIA                                   79915510000000001000010
1203320107674287DIGAMBAR DHAKU VARAK                              DHAKU BHAIRU VARAK                      114 BHEDSHI WADA                        BUIPAI SATTARI                          ONDA I E                                NORTH GOA                                                                       GOA                                     INDIA                                   40353010000000001000010
1203320111303594NEETU SINGH                                       GAJRAJ  SINGH                           VILLAGE- MOHAMMADPUR                    JAGDISHPUR                                                                      SULTANPUR                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22780910000000050000010
1203320120994320AWANISH KUMAR SINGH                               BHAGWAN  SINGH                          GALI NO. 9 NEAR GOVT TUBEWELL           JAMMU COLONY B CAMP .                   YAMUNANAGAR                             YAMUNA NAGAR                                                                    HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   13500110000000002000010
1203320123627421MANOJ KAILAS PIMPALKAR                            KAILAS  PIMPALKAR                       BEHIND CITY BUS STOP                    ANCHLESHWAR GATE CHANDRAPUR                                                     CHANDRAPUR                                                                      MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44240110000000754000010
1203320126745803JETHVA NAYAN VALLABHABHAI                         VALLABHABHAI MEGHJIBHAI JETHVA          FLAT-102 JAY MATAJI COMPLEX             PARTH COMPLEX SINGANPORE ROAD           MAGAN NAGAR-2 SURAT CITY                SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500410000000001000010
1203320127525461DEEPAK KUMAR                                      KALIKA  RAM                             NEAR PANI TANKI Q NO-C T 74             DOMGARH SINDRI SINDRI                                                           DHANBAD                                                                         JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   82812210000000009000010
1203320131227694KUNDETI NARENDRA                                  GANGADHARARAO  KUNDETI                  00 MUSUNURU MANDLAM                     VELPUCHERLA                                                                     KRISHNA                                                                         ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   52120710000000001000010
1203320131417409SHRIHARI SANJAY DIGHADE                           SANJAY GOVARDHAN PIGHADE                NEAR LAWANKAR HOSPITAL                  RUKHMINI NAGAR RUKHMINI NAGAR                                                   AMRAVATI                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44460610000000080000010
1203320133222631PADMANABAN VENKATACHALAPATHY THIRUPATHY           PADMANABAN  PADMANABAN                  S/O PADMANABAN 2F/637 P AND             T COLONY 13TH WEST STREET               THOOTHUKKUDI                            THOOTHUKUDI                                                                     TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   62800810000000002000010
1203320133854361RUCHI .                                           SUSHIL KUMAR SANKLECHA                  22 AKHADE KE SAMANE MEHIDPUR            CHANDRASHEKHAR GALI MAHIDPUR                                                    UJJAIN                                                                          MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   45644310000000081000010
1203320135090560RAJARSHI DUTTA                                    DEB KUMAR DUTTA                         A-1/289 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE              SOUTH WEST DELHI                                                                NEW DELHI                                                                       DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11002910000000010000010
1203320139054857CHHABHAIYA NILESHKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI               RANCHHOD  BHAI                          NAVAVAS BHADALI BHADALI                 KACHCHH                                                                         KACHCHH                                                                         GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   37067510000000037000010
1203320140365863DEVENDRA KUMAR RAY                                RAM AVTAR RAY                           G-381 SHAKUR PUR COLONY SHAKUR          PUR I BLOCK                             PUR I BLOCK                             DELHI                                                                           DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11003410000000010000010
1203320141085631ASHISH KUMAR HEDAU                                MAHESH  HEDAU                           137 BENI BALAGHAT                                                                                                       BALAGHAT                                                                        MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   48122610000000009000010
1203320141923291MILAP CHAND                                       BADRA  RAM                              JAKHAL JALOR                                                                                                            JALORE                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   34304110000000001000010
1203320145990348SANGITA JAYANT BHANGRE                            BHIVA                                   SANE GURUJI NAGAR G-2. GANESH           KRUPA APARTMENT NAVGHAR ROAD            MULUND EAST                             MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40008110000000082000010
1203320147165213AMIT SHANKAR HINUKALE                             SHANKAR BAPU HINUKALE                   ROOM NO. C/27 PLOT NO. 906              TAPODHAN CHS NEAR SWAMI                 SAMARTH MANDIR CHARKOP SECTOR           MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006710000000001000010
1203320148551877KRATIKA YADAV                                     JAI PRAKASH YADAV                       538/2/128AHIBARAN PUR                   SITAPUR ROAD.TAPASWI NAGAR              LUCKNOW                                 LUCKNOW                                                                         UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22602010000000001000010
1203320149977073DINBANDHU PRASAD                                  RAMJEE  PRASAD                          NO 114 LINGARAJAPURAM 2ND               CROSS JOSEPH REDDY BLK                  BANGALORE NORTH                         BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56008410000000572000010
1203320153966175SURAJ SURENDRA SHARMA                             SURENDRA  SHARMA                        BALA SHETH CHAWL PISAWALI ROAD          PISAWALI GAON KALYAN EAST               KALYAN THANE                            THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42130610000000001000010
1203320155183659JAVEDALI M BHOLA SHEAKH                           MBHOLA B SHEAKH                         S/O BHOLA SHAIKH S NO 660/4             PRIYDARSHANI CHAL RAJIV                 GANDHI NAGAR BIBVEWAD ROAD              PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41103710000000008000010
1203320158543351DHARMIK MUKESHBHAI ITALIYA                        MUKESHBHAI JETHABHAI ITALIYA            TA GHOGHA LAKHANKA BHAVNAGAR            GUJARAT                                                                         BHAVNAGAR                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400210000000095000010
1203320159568304DIVYANSHU AGARWAL                                 Deendayal Gupta                         138 HIMMAT NAGAR TONKROAD               JAIPUR                                                                          JAIPUR                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30201810000000050000010
1203320162061634SEKH JUNET                                        SEKH ABDULLA                            BELDA GHOLAI PASCHIM MEDINIPUR          WEST BENGAL                                                                     WEST MIDNAPORE                                                                  WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   72142410000000001000010
1203320162238864GOVARDHAN GHANSHYAM SHARMA                        GHANSHYAM SHARMA                        H NO 1 ADARSH APARRTMENT                KAUTHA NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                                       NANDED                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   43160310000000001000010
1203320166199699RITABEN PINAKIN PATEL                             MANUBHAI patel                          75 ASHISHNAGAR SOCIETY                  MEGHANINAGAR AHMEDABAD CITY             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                       AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38001610000000050000010







1203320166409720T.SARAVANAKKUMAR .                                THACHINAMOORTHI  S                      147 AALAMARA STREET S S                 PILLAI STORE KARUR                                                              KARUR                                                                           TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63900110000000041000010
1203320171330538KIRUBAKARAN M                                     MARIA AROKIA DOSS                       2 52 MELVALPATTI KARUMALAI              POST MARUNGAPURI TALUKA                 VENKATANAYAKANPATTI                     TIRUCHIRAPPALLI                                                                 TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   62131410000000012000010
1203320174597264MOHAMAD ALI                                       KHURSHEED AHMAD ANSARI                  PEERKHANPUR BHADOHI BHADOHI                                                                                             VARANASI                                                                        UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22140110000000010000010
1203320181778340SHIVAM SOOD                                       SUNIL SOOD                              HOUSE NO 304 NEAR PROFESSOR             AVENUE PAKHOWAL ROAD BASANT             AVENUE LUDHIANA PUNJAB                  LUDHIANA                                                                        PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   14101310000000005000010
1203320185216603AANCHAL RAJENDRA TIWARI                           RJENDRA TIWARI                          SR NO 6 17 FLAT NO 607 ROYAL            ORCHID KATRAJ BYPASS AMBEGAON           BK PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA           PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41104610000000030000010
1203320185324117HARI KUMAR                                        LATE KRISHNAN NAIR                      29 13 JOYDEV AVENUE DURGAPUR M          CORP BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                                     BARDHAMAN                                                                       WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   71320510000000040000010
1203320185947822SANDIP KUMAR                                      AMIR SINGH                              663 MEHLA MOHALLA MADANPUR              KHADAR SARITA VIHAR SOUTH               DELHI DELHI                             SOUTH DELHI                                                                     DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11007610000000001000010
1203320187821447UMENDR UMENDR                                     JANAK RAM                               31 SOHAGPUR TAHSIL KAWARDHA             MAHARATOLA KAWARDHA                     CHHATTISGARH                            KAWARDHA                                                                        CHHATTISGARH                            INDIA                                   49199510000000005000010
1203320190123480SATISHKUMAR BAGEDAN ROY                           bagedan kundan roy                      JAWHAR SHYAMNAGAR SELWAS ROAD           JAWHAR PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA                                                      THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40160310000000080000010
1203320190273841PANKAJBHAI TADVI                                  bhalu bhai                              INDRAVARNA NISHAL FALIYA                INDRAVARNA NARMADA GUJARAT                                                      BHARUCH                                                                         GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39315510000000021000010
1203320190385588SHIRAJODDIN SHIRAJODDIN                           SHABODDIN                               1196 3RD FLOOR 10TH CROSS GPK           LAYOUT HOSPALYA MAIN ROAD               MUNESWARA NAGAR BOMMANAHALL             BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56006810000000001000010
1203320193102023RUPESH KUMAR                                      BHULLAN                                 POST OFFICE MURADNAGAR PIN              CODE 201206 MODINAGAR                   GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                 GHAZIABAD                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20120410000000004000010
1203320193465879VINAY NARAYAN KUTNIKAR                            K NARAYAN                               EWS 209 3RD STAGE JTK MYSORE            MYSORE KARNATAKA                                                                MYSORE                                                                          KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   57002310000000100000010
1203320193822403VIKAS PAL                                         P P SINGH PAL                           13 GHATRIYA AJAMAT ALI ETAWAH           UTTAR PRADESH                                                                   ETAWAH                                                                          UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20600110000000001000010
1203320198226891MANOJ YADAV                                       SARVJEET YADAV                          HOUSE NUMBER 66 SURYA VIHAR             MUHIUDDINPUR HISAULI GHAZIABAD          UTTAR PRADESH                           GHAZIABAD                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20120610000000005000010
1203320198301295RAJSHREE MEGHWAL                                  MAHAVEER PRASAD                         HOLI DHORA RATANGARH CHURU              RAJASTHAN                                                                       CHURU                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33102210000000010000010
1203320198409151RAJDEV RAJDEV                                     BRIJLAL                                 ARUAWA NIZAMUDDINPUR AUNPUR                                                                                             JAUNPUR                                                                         UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22212710000000001000010
1203320199917534SANGEETA KRISHANLAL ARORA                         SHYAMSUNDER HARANG                      65 BAJIRAO NAGAR                        NEAR GRAMSEWAK BHAVAN                   TIDKE COLONY NASHIK                     NASHIK                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42200810000001400000010
1203320201333992SOHAM SAHA                                        SRIKUMAR SAHA                           145 FLAT 4E 4TH FLOOR LAWRENCE          STREET UTTARPARA KOTRUNG M              HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                     HOOGHLY                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   71225810000000004000010
1203320202521363SURAJ SHANKARRAO DHABALE                          C. R. CHAUDHARI                         PLOT NO 67 TAPASYA BULDING              WARDHA ROAD GAJANAN NAGAR               NAGPUR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA               NAGPUR                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44001510000000011000010
1203320204314868RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA                               KAILASH CHAND                           28 MUKHYA ABADI BHAVGADH                BHANDYA GONER ROAD LOONIYAWAS           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                        JAIPUR                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30203110000000001000010
1203320206666741PALANI PARIMELAZHAGAN                             PALANI                                  1 87 MGR NAGAR 3RD STREET               NARASINGARAYANPETTAI                    VILLUPURAM TAMIL NADU                   VILUPPURAM                                                                      TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60420210000000070000010
1203320207747714Brij Kishor Patel                                 KAVINDRANATH PATEL                      PAH SAIYADRAJA PAH SAIYAD RAZA          GHAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                                          GHAZIPUR                                                                        UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   23234010000000001000010
1203320216938428SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH                                BIJESHWAR SINGH                         BERATH BHOJPUR BIHAR                                                                                                    BHOJPUR                                                                         BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   80220310000000001000010
1203320223130578AMIT KUMAR VAISH                                  MAHABIR PARSHAD                         620 A 85 JAIN COLLEGE ROAD              SHALIMAR COLONY AMBALA CITY             AMBALA HARYANA                          AMBALA                                                                          HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   13400310000000440000010
1203320226597175SANDIP ASHOK MOHALKAR                             ASHOK KACHARU MOHALKAR                  DEDGAON DEVGAV ROAD TALUKA              NEVASA DEDGAON AHMADNAGAR               MAHARASHTRA                             AHMEDNAGAR                                                                      MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41460410000000002000010
1203320229123755HARSHVARDHAN KAILAS DIGHE                         KAILAS DIGHE                            1675 SHUKRAWAR PETH KP                  YASHWANTRAO DIGHE PATH BEHIND           BOMBIL MARKET SHUKRAWAR PETH            PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41100210000000001000010
1203320230160793ANILBHAI PRAHLADBHAI KOLIPATEL                    PRAHLAD BHAI                            MOTOVAS ZOLAPUR AHMEDABAD               GUJARAT                                                                         AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38217010000000025000010
1203320230422933SHREYA SAKSHI                                     AMAR KUMAR                              KAMRA CHANDWARA MUZAFFARPUR             BARHANPURA MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                                    MUZAFFARPUR                                                                     BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84200110000000005000010
1203320238329230ANAND APPASAB CHAVAN                              APPASAB CHAVAN                          DESHPANDE GALLI JALALAPUR               RAIBAG RAIBAG BELGAUM                   KARNATAKA                               BELGAUM                                                                         KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   59131710000000001000010
1203320240127017NARASIMHAMURTHY HARISHA                           C S NARASIMHA MURTHY                    14 76 UTTARADI MUTT STREET              SRIRANGAPATANA SRIRANGAPATNA            TALUK MANDYA KARNATAKA                  MANDYA                                                                          KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   57143810000000100000010
1203320249845967PUNITHA SELVARAJ                                  SELVARAJ                                36 MELA STREET AS PETTAI                NAMAKKAL NAMAKKAL TAMIL NADU                                                    NAMAKKAL                                                                        TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63700110000000003000010
1203320250902000SADHAN MAITY                                      NIMAI CHANDRA MAITY                     RAMPUR EAST MIDNAPORE WEST              BENGAL                                                                          PURBA MEDINIPUR                                                                 WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   72145810000000001000010
1203320251525142KATKURI CHANDRASHEKAR REDDY                       kv ranga reddy                          HNO 2 13 16 STREET NO 8 SRI             RAMANUJA NAGAR COLONY GOSHALA           MUNAGANOOR MUNGANOOR KV                 RANGA REDDY                                                                     TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50151110000000050000010
1203320260627401GEETABEN MAHENDRABHAI SOLIYA                      BHIKHABHAI UKABHAI GOL                  163 SARITA SOCIETY NEAR KARGIL          CHOWK PUNAGAM CHORASI SURAT             GUJARAT                                 SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39501010000000166000010
1203320263682702NARENDRA RAJUBHAI PRAJAPATI                       Rajubhai Prajapati                      STAFF QUATERS STATE HOME FOR            WOMEN GHOD DOD ROAD SURAT CITY          SURAT GUJARAT                           SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500710000000050000010
1203320268272951ASUTOSH PAL                                       DIGBIJAYA PAL                           KALINGA KALINGA DHENKANAL               ODISHA                                                                          DHENKANAL                                                                       ODISHA                                  INDIA                                   75902110000000001000010
1203320272069915SHIVAM SHIVAM                                     narendra                                KUNDA BASTI PARTAPUR MEERUT             MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                                            MEERUT                                                                          UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   25010310000000001000010
1203320282389549RAJVIR SINGH CHAUHAN                              Kotwal Singh Chauhan                    FLATNO 308 SLV PLATINUM 5TH             MAIN VINAYAKA NAGAR YELHANKA            BANGALORE BAGLUR CROSS                  BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56006310000000014000010
1203320284989053AMARNATH AMARNATH                                 Kau                                     JAMUAON JAMUAON KHAMPUR BALLIA          UTTAR PRADESH                                                                   BALLIA                                                                          UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22171810000000001000010
1203320286678231MOHD SHAKIL                                       mohd umar                               RAHEEM NAGAR DUDAULI LUCKNOW            LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                                           LUCKNOW                                                                         UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22602110000000006000010
1203320286701783GAGANDEEP SINGH                                   mohan singh                             MANGEWAL BARNALA PUNJAB                                                                                                 BARNALA                                                                         PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   14810410000000001000010
1203320286891060SHREYAS GUPTA                                     Ravindra Kumar Gupta                    44 181 RATH HAWELI FAIZABAD             FAIZABAD FAIZABAD UTTAR                 PRADESH                                 FAIZABAD                                                                        UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22400110000000004000010
1203320287462704ANJALI VERMA                                      Anjali Verma                            PLOT NO 3 TEMP BLOCK A4                 PASCHIM VIHAR PASCHIM VIHAR             WEST DELHI DELHI                        NEW DELHI                                                                       DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11006310000000002000010
1203320288892844THANGARASU SURESH                                 Thangarasu                              60 SRI PARSUVANATH AVENUE 5TH           STREET ALS NAGAR MADAMBAKKAM            KANCHEEPURAM TAMIL NADU                 KANCHIPURAM                                                                     TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60012610000000005000010
1203320302418932KOMAL HARISCHANDRA PINGALE                        HARISCHANDRA PINGALE                    PINGALE WASTI SIRSHANE PUNE             MAHARASHTRA                                                                     PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41311010000000093000010
1203320306587588SRINIVAS VENKATAIAH SHRIPURAM                     Venkataiah Shripuram                    502 5 MANSA RESIDENCY                   PADMANAGAR BHIWANDI THANE               MAHARASHTRA                             THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42130510000000014000010
1203320324297661ANITA VERMA                                       Munna lal patel                         HOUSE NO 369 KH GANJARI PS              RAJATALAB GANGAPUR VARANASI             UTTAR PRADESH                           VARANASI                                                                        UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22130210000000050000010







1203320327378502ANITA ROY                                         Asta dutta                              91 2 ICHAPUR ROAD HAORA                 CORPORATION HAORA WEST BENGAL                                                   HOWRAH                                                                          WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   71110110000000003000010
1203320353669463CHANDABEN VALLABHBHAI VIRADIYA                    HIRABHAIR BHUNGALIYA                    B 502 SUMERU GOLDEN LEAF PAL            SURAT CITY SURAT GUJARAT                                                        SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500910000000006000010
1203320368379711RAJ NARAYAN                                       SHIV VACHAN                             61 BANGARGIRI NAGAR DJ HALLI            BANGALORE NORTH BENGALURU               KARNATAKA                               BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56004510000000001000010
1203320372433810DANGAR MAHESHBHAI LAXMANBHAI                      DANGAR LAKSHMANBHAI                     EKTA COLONY 4 RAJKOT RAJKOT             GUJARAT                                                                         RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36000210000000300000010
1203320377401697KALI PRASAD SAHA                                  Late Badal Chandra saha                 GIDHAGRAM GIDHAGRAM BARDDHAMAN                                                                                          BARDHAMAN                                                                       WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   71314310000000077000010
1203320378587573Parul Bibi                                        AJAJUL SEKH                             DUNIGRAM BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL                                                                                            BIRBHUM                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   73124110000000019000010
1203320379205424Azad Alam                                         MD Abul                                 SO MD ABUL DEEP GILL DHABA              SANDHWAN FARIDKOT PUNJAB                                                        FARIDKOT                                                                        PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   15120910000000001000010
1203320379979223Raosaheb Bhausaheb Ugale                          Raosaheb Ugale                          KOLWADA AT MANJARGAON                   MAJARGAON MHALSAKORE                                                            NASHIK                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42221010000000001000010
1203320380748585Vijaya Dattatray Guruba                           Ramkrishna Kotwal                       15 B KIRAN SOCIETY DEOPUR               DHULE DHULE MAHARASHTRA                                                         DHULE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42400210000000044000010
1203330000718476VINEET SURAJ RATHI                                SURAJ GHISALAL RATHI                    SHREEJI 40 25                           BUDHWAR PETH                            SONA HIRA CHOWK                         SOLAPUR                                                                         MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41300210000000100000010
1203330000723131GIRISHKUMAR CHIMANLAL RESHAMWALA                  CHIMANLAL MULCHANDDAS RESHAMWALA        H NO 3 3930 KANBI SHERI                 RANAWAD NAVAPURA                        NAVAPURA                                SURAT                                                                           Gujarat                                 INDIA                                   39500310000000150000010
1203330000950286BHUPENDRA JAYANTILAL SHAH                         JAYANTILAL GAGARCHAND SHAH              C 56 MAHAVIR APPT 3RD FLOOR             D N DUBE ROAD NR XAVIERS SCHL           RATAN NAGAR DAHISAR EAST                MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006810000000350000010
1203330001032555SEEMA GUPTA                                       GOVIMD SHARAN NAHAR                     97 8 2 NR MADAR TERESHA ASHRAM          CIVIL LINE                                                                      JHANSI                                                                          UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   28400110000000500000010
1203330001089258JITENDRA MANHARLAL TOLIA                          MANHARLAL JATASHANKER TOLIA             203 JAISING LANDMARQUE AZAD RD          CAPT GHANEKAR MARG                      NR MILAN SUBWAY VILE PARLE E            MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40005710000000100000010
1203350000665680JYOTI RAJESH KUKLANI                              ASHOK NEBHANDAS HARWANI                 ROW HOUSE NO 3                          RACHANA GARDEN ESTATE                   VTC AUNDH                               PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41100710000000300000010
1203350001124171A ARUL MARY .                                     PANDIATHEVAR                            152/46 VALMIKI STREET                   TAMBARAM EAST                           KANCHEEPURAM                            KANCHIPURAM                                                                     TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60005910000000200000010
1203350001406079RAJIV MAHESHWARI                                  SHRI SHYAM SUNDER                       E-36 ARYA NAGAR APTT                    91 I. P. EXTN.                          PATPARGANJ                              DELHI                                                                           DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11009210000000010000010
1203350002160203MILAN PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH                          PRAVINCHANDRA M SHAH                    11 SATYAM BLDG                          1ST FLOOR                               NEPEANSEA ROAD                          MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40000610000000300000010
1203350002296896MIHIR BIPINBHAI PAREKH                            BIPINBHAI BABUBHAI PAREKH               9 RUBY MANSION 2ND FLOOR                FORJETT CROSS STREET GOWALIA            TANK GRANT ROAD                         MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40000710000004650000010
1203350002417202AMIT NANALAL PARIKH                               NANALAL P PARIKH                        19/21 LAXMI CHS R NO 601                6TH FLOOR DR DESHMUKH LANE              NR SICKA NAGAR KHETWADI                 MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40000410000002145000010
1203350002418041NANALAL PARSHOTTAM PARIKH                         PURSHOTTAMDAS C PARIKH                  19/21 LAXMI CHS 6TH  FLOOR              FLAT 601 DR DESHMUKH LANE NR            GIRGAON POST OFFICE SICKA NGR           MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40000410000000152000010
1203350002869766PARAG LAXMIKANT MAVANI                            LAXMIKANT HAKMICHAND MAVANI             231 - B                                 KILPAUK LANE GARDEN ROAD                KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60001010000000800000010
1203350003195139PAVITRA PRANAV PATIL                              PRANAV TRIMBAK PATIL                    N33 JAL VAYU VIHAR POWAI                NEAR HERRA PANNA SHOPPING CENTER        HIRANANDANI POWAI                       MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40007610000000001000010
1203360000073505PRAVIN MANILAL PRAJAPATI                          MANILAL PRAJAPATI                       29/11-BROOM NO.5 PUSHPA PARK            MOHD ISMAIL PATEL CHAWL                 RD NO.3 DAFTERY RD MALAD-E              MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40009710000000100000010
1203360000073511CHANDRIKA PRAVIN PRAJAPATI                        PRAVIN PRAJAPATI                        209/11-B RM NO.5 PUSHPA PARK            MOHD ISMAIL PATEL CHAWL RD-3            DAFTERY ROAD MALAD (E)                  MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40009710000000150000010
1203360000097974NITIN AMBALAL PATEL                               AMBALAL PATEL                           PLOT NO-158 FLAT NO-13                  BHAVESHWAR KUNJ SWAMI VALLABHDAS MARG   NEAR MUNICIPAL SCHOOL SION (WEST)       MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40002210000001600000010
1203400000020938NEETA UDAYANKUMAR KOTHARI                         MR UDAYANKUMAR N. KOTHARI               601 SHASHWAT 6TH FLOOR                  SUBHASH ROADNR. TILAK SCHOOL            VILE PARLE - EAST                       MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40005710000005857000010
1203410000024211KAUSHIK SURESHKUMAR SHAH                          SURESHKUMAR                             403 KUNTI KUNJ CHSL 41 GOKHALE ROAD     DAHANUKARWADI KANDIVALI WEST            MUMBAI                                  MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006710000000300000010
1203410000094953SHAMBHUBHAI MANDANBHAI SHELADIYA                  MANDANBHAI                              22 VI RAMALIYA                          TA JASDAN                               DT RAJKOT                               RAMALIYA                                                                        GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36000110000000100000010
1203450000116307VIDYUT SETHI                                      BINOD KUMAR JAIN                        C/O-BINOD KUMAR JAIN                    MAKATPUR ROAD                           NEAR KALI BARI                          GIRIDIH                                                                         JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   81530110000000057000010
1203460000369593MADHUBALA CHOUHAN                                 NARENDRA KUMAR                          1ST PORWAL STREET                       SINDHI BAZAR GIRWA                      SHASTRI CIRCLE                          UDAIPUR                                                                         RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   31300110000000297000010
1203500000075809KUCHIPUDI VEERA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA             ARJUNA RAO                              40-05-19/2 TIKKIL ROAD                  TAGORE RICE MILL                        MOGHALRAJPURA                           VIJAYAWADA                                                                      A.P                                     INDIA                                   52001010000000300000010
1203510000219267LALCHAND KANAIYALAL SETHIYA                       KANAIYALAL ISHWARCHAND SETHIYA          2 PATEL NAGAR                           BH RAJARAM MANDIR                       KOTHARIYA ROAD                          RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT.                                INDIA                                   36000210000000050000010
1203520000011436KELLTON SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED                                                        PLOT NO 1367  PAGHAN PLAZA              ROAD NO 45  JUBILEE HILLS                                                       HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50003310000000500000010
1203600001834993RANGARAJU K G .                                   GOPALARATHINAM                          C/O: R Gopala Rathinam No D             004 D Block Vineyard Garden             Apartment Ramamurthy Nagar Main Road DodBENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56004310000000050000010
1203600002029394DEEPA N BHATIA                                    NARENDRA K BHATIA                       122 MAKER TOWERS I                      CUFFE PARADE                                                                    MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40000510000000010000010
1203600003442693SANJOY PAL                                        BASUDEV PAL                             BANKURA RATANGANJ BOLTALA               SONAMUKHI SONAMUKHI SONAMUKHI           SONAMUKHI BANKURA SONAMUKHI NR          BANKURA                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   72220710000000032000010
1203600005496440KASTURCHAND JETHMAL KOCHAR                        JETHMAL SAMPATLAL KOCHAR                PADAM BUNGLOW OPP GHASIRAM CHAUDHARY BHASHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD CITY                                                        AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000410000000010000010
1203600007083713CHAITALI PRANAV DOSHI                             NAVIN CHUNILAL MAHER                    8/B CHAROTAR SOCIETY OPP MANISHA SOCIETYPADRA ROAD VADODARA AKOTA                                                       VADODARA                                                                        GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39002010000002924000010
1203760000428145PUKHRAJ B JAIN                                    BHABOOTMAL JAIN                         NO-42                                   NAMBULIYAR STREET                       SOWCARPET                               CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000110000000800000010
1203760000560919ABDEALI KAISER JOHAR                              KAISER TAHERBHAI JOHAR                  65 / 102 3RD FLOOR MOORE STREET MANNADY CHENNAI                                 MOORE STREET PARRYS                     CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000110000000500000010
1203760004209369SANKARI ARUMUGAM MURUGANANTHAM                    ARUMUGAM                                146 A SAMANDUR TIRUCHENGODE NAMAKKAL                                                                                    SALEM                                                                           TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63730310000000200000010
1203800000276373SAMRIDHI AGRAWAL                                  ARVIND  AGRAWAL                         W/O ARVIND AGRAWAL                      WARD NUMBER 17 PANNA                    ROAD NEW PANNA                          CHHATARPUR                                                                      MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   47100110000000001000010
1203820000109520S LALITHA BAI .                                   KRISHNAJI DAVY                          OLD NO. 20/306 NEW NO.39/306            2ND ST. 3RD BLOCK                       ANKUR PARADAISE MILLERS                 CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000110000010600000010
1203840000051319HIRA LAL SHAW                                     LATE HARDEO PRASAD SHAW                 295 G.T.ROAD                            BELUR MATH                              BALLY                                   HOWRAH                                                                          WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   71120210000000003000010
1203840000215793VARSHA NARSINHA KULKARNI                          NARSINHA BALWANT KULKARNI               PRANAV APPT.                            MANGALMURTHI COLONY                     SOUTH SHIVAJI NAGAR                     SANGLI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41641610000001800000010
1203840001683312KOTESWARA PRASAD DIVVELA                          LASSHMAIAH DIVVELA                      CO LAKSHMAIAH108-A BLOCKSAI KEERTHI     PRIME FRIENDS COLONY ROADSERILINGAMPALLYNR LAKSHMI GANAPATI TEMPLECHANDANAGAR   HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50005010000000002000010
1203910000043841VIJAYA LAKSHMI KOLLIPARA .                        K VENKATESHWARA RAO                     H NO 3-6-106/A  STREET NO 19            FLAT NO 201  OM SRI SAI TOWERS          HIMAYATH NAGAR                          HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50002910000000020000010







1204150000009370BIPIN AMRATLAL SHAH .                             AMRATLAL                                A-603 INDRAPRASTH APPT                  NR GREEN GARDEN                         CITYLIGHTSVR COLLEGE                    SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500710000000100000010
1204150000075613BHARATBHAI KHUSHALBHAI PATEL .                    KHUSHALBHAI                             216 SUNDARVAN SOC.                      JAHAGIRABAD DANI ROAD                   RANDER                                  SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500510000000100000010
1204150000080465PRIYANKA SURENDRA PATEL .                         SURENDRA                                35-B-RATNDEEP SOCIETY                   NR BHATAR                               ALTHAN U. M ROAD                        SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500110000000150000010
1204150000088261VIKRAM JAYANTILAL MEHTA(HUF) .                    JAYANTILAL                              701SOFITEL TOWER                        OPP AMBIKANIKETAN GATE                  PARLE POINT                             SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500710000000100000010
1204150000089231KAVITA KANTILAL JARIWALA .                        KANTILAL                                9/84 GHANTI SHERI                       WADI FALIA                                                                      SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500310000000193000010
1204150000251431SONAL HITESH KANIA                                HITESH KANIA                            E/70 SURYAPUR SOCIETY                   OPP JAIN TEMPLE                         RANDER ROAD                             SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500910000000100000010
1204150000620212DARSHAN BHIKHABHAI KUBADIYA                       BHIKHABHAI M KUBADIYA                   108 1ST FLOOR B2 SAHELI                 RESIDENCY OPP SIDHGIRI                  RESIDENCY PAL                           SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500410000000025000010
1204150000887527BHAVESH ASHOKKUMAR PACHCHIGAR                     ASHOKKUMAR PACHCHIGAR                   36MANGAL VIHAR ROW HOUSE                OPP JALARAM TEMPLE                      L P  SAVANI ROADADAJAN                  SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500910000000100000010
1204150000975567SUMITABEN SANJAYBHAI LIMBASIYA                    SHAMJIBHAI GANGDASBHAI FALDU            60 MARUTIDHAM SOCIETY V-2               PUNITDHAM CHOK CHORASI                  MOTA VARACHHA                           SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39410110000000200000010
1204150001282698RINKAL TEJASHBHAI KEVADIYA                        MAGANBHAI BHIKHABHAI SAKARIYA           39 KRISHNA ROW HOUSE                    V-2 PASODARA KAMREJ                     PASODARA                                SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500810000000070000010
1204150001308092AAKASH CHANDRAKANTBHAI DARJI                      CHANDRAKANTBHAI N DARJI                 4/32NILKANTH FLATS                      BHIMJIPURANAVA VADAJ                    NARANPURA VISTAR                        AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38001310000000125000010
1204150001651124KANAK BABUBHAI KHALASI                            BABUBHAI KHALASI                        D/107SURIYA FLATS                       PALANPUR                                .                                       SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500910000000111000010
1204150002380473KAUTIK DHIRAJLAL GEVARIYA (HUF)                                                           A 3 104 VARNIRAJ RESI                   VRAJ CHOWK                              SARTHANA JAKATNAKA                      SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500610000000179000010
1204220000077958MANISHABEN ARVINDBHAI BHAGAT                      ARVINDBHAI BHAGAT                       A-10 JAGATNAGAR PART-2                  INDIA COLONY ROAD                       BAPUNAGAR                               AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38002410000000200000010
1204310000062744ANJU GUPTA                                        MAHAVIR PRASAD GUPTA                    504 RADHE KRISHNA COMPLEX               FORT : SONGADH                                                                  TAPI                                                                            GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39467010000000050000010
1204320000037921RAJESH KUMAR SHAW HUF .                                                                   20A DEODAR STREET                       BALLYGUNGE                                                                      KOLKATA                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   70001910000000010000010
1204370000000041SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED                                                               48Jaora Compound                        MYH Road                                                                        Indore                                                                          M.P.                                    India                                   45200110000000001000010
1204370000168551VIJAYPRAKASH BHAWARILAL KABRA                     Mr.Bhawarilal Kabra                     937 Deshpade Layout                     Flat no. 8 Sukhani Complex              Wardhaman Nagar                         Nagpur                                                                          Maharashtra                             India                                   44000810000000200000010
1204370000183008DEEPAK DARPAN KALYANI HUF                                                                 206 Shriman Complex Lokmat              Square 04 Wardha Road                   Dhantoli                                Nagpur                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44001210000001498000010
1204370001760325ANITA AGARWAL                                     BHARAT LAL AGARWAL                      409/30 GIRIRAJ BHAWAN                   BLUE CASTLE PLAZA                       CINEMA KE PASS                          AJMER                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30500110000000100000010
1204450000535384ABIDA BEGUM ILKAL                                 BASHIR AHMED                            NEW NO 2/11                             BEGUM SAHIB 1ST STREET                  ROYAPETTAH                              CHENNAI                                                                         TAMILNADU                               INDIA                                   60001410000000001000010
1204450000535411TASNEEM KAUSER                                    ABDULKARIM ALISAHEB ILKAL               2/11 BEGUM FIRST STREET                 DR BESANT ROAD                          ROYAPETTAH                              CHENNAI                                                                         TAMILNADU                               INDIA                                   60001410000000001000010
1204470000564901RAM KUMAR GUPTA                                   TRIVENI PRASAD GUPTA                    B2/504 SAI SANKUL CO OP                 SOC-2 KHADAK PADA                       KALYAN W THANE                          THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42130110000000021000010
1204470000770117ASHISH TYAGI                                      ANIL KUMAR TYAGI                        E-18FF                                  SWARN JAYANTI PURAM                     GOVINDPURAM                             GHAZIABAD                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20101310000000464000010
1204470001027982MADHUSUDHANA REDDY R                              R C S REDDY                             16/75/1A P R TALKIES                    KOILKUNTLA                                                                      KURNOOL                                                                         ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   51813410000000056000010
1204470001174341BHARAT PATEL                                      SHANTILAL PATEL                         NO 91                                   GOVINAPPA NAICKEN ST                                                            CHENNAI                                                                         TAMILNADU                               INDIA                                   60000110000000972000010
1204470002311501MANISH GOYAL                                      DAU DAYAL GOYAL                         Flat No- 18 First Floor  Jaipur         ia Enclave Kaushambi  Ghaziabad         AGRA                                    GHAZIABAD                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20101010000002000000010
1204470003032364V LAKSHMI KANTHAM                                 GOVINDASAMY MUNUSAMY                    OLD NO 13 NEW NO 15                     PADAVATTAMMAN KOVIL ST                  AMBATTUR                                CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60005010000000001000010
1204470003092175KUKKADAPU SAI SUSMITHA                            BHASKARA RAO CHARUGUNDLA                F. NO. B004VAISHNAVI NAKSHTRA           NO. 9/36 TUMKUR ROAD OPP. -             APMC YARD YESHWANTHAPUR                 BANGALORE                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56002210000000001000010
1204470005919601CARIAPPA K N                                      N K KONDIRA                             GO AIR PAPER BOX                        HOUSE OFF MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD           ANDHERI E                               MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40009310000000030000010
1204470008452812UDAY RAJ MITTAL                                   VED PRAKASH MITTAL                      507 MITTAL HOUSE-1  RNC ROAD  NR JUBO SAB  72 GANDHI PARA EAST - SUBHASGRAM  RAJSCHOOL PASCHIM PUTIARI                  SOUTH 24 PARGANAS                                                               WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   70014710000000001000010
1204470008479450RENU A                                            CHAINRAJ  .                             5/3 CHOOLAIMEDU HIGH ROAD               CHOOLAIMEDU                             CHENNAI                                 CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60009410000000025000010
1204470010112275PRITI KHANDELWAL                                  VINODKUMAR MITHALALJI KHANDELWAL        D/O 1/438 SINCHAI COLONY                SIROHI SIROHI                           RAJASTHAN                               SIROHI                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30700110000000001000010
1204470010237054ROBIN JOSEPH                                      E J JOSEPH                              EDAPALLIKKUNNEL MUKKULAM EAST           P O IDUKKI 032                                                                  KOTTAYAM                                                                        KERALA                                  INDIA                                   68651410000000500000010
1204470013429330AMIT RAJU LAD                                     RAJU VASANT LAD                         NEAR NARAYAN SAWANT SHOP                UPPER TROMBAY CUSTOM RD                 TROMBAY                                 MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40008810000000010000010
1204470013573590MADHAVSINH D VASAVA                               DILIPBHAI MAGANBHAI VASAVA              PATEL FALIYU DEVSAKI                    SAGBARA NARMADA                                                                 BHARUCH                                                                         GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39305010000000005000010
1204470015118050VENKATA SUBBU RAMA RAO CHITTAMURU                 VENKATA SUBRAHMANYAM CHITTAMURU         23 4 250 MAHALAKSHMI TEMPLE             STREET BANK COLONY ARAVINDA             NAGAR                                   NELLORE                                                                         ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   52400310000000001000010
1204470015506513PRANALI VITTHAL LAD                               VITTHAL SITARAM LAD                     A201 RAJARAM SADAN BUILDING             MUMBRA DEVI COLONY ROAD DIVA            EAST                                    THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40061210000000005000010
1204470016495943MOHAMMED JAN NISSAR AHMED                         MOHAMMED  JAN                           NO 11 AMBEDKAR NAGAR                    1 ST STREET CHENNAI                                                             CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60002110000000003000010
1204470017126081SANTOSH MARUTI AWARE                              MARUTI  AWARE                           BLOCK NO 15 96 KESHAV NAGAR             POLICE LINE SADAR BAZAR                                                         SOLAPUR                                                                         MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41300310000000002000010
1204470019885747MRUTHYUNJAYARAO GUDIPATI                          SAMBA SIVA RAO GUDIPATI                 S O SAMBA SIVA RAO 4 19                 DUGGIRALA GUNTUR DIST                                                           GUNTUR                                                                          ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   52233010000000040000010
1204470027213646MANGI LAL CHOUDHARY                               RAMNARAYAN  CHOUDHARY                   CHITRAKOOT NAGAR E BLOCK                166 BHUWANA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313001 BHU                                        UDAIPUR                                                                         RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   31300110000000009000010
1204470027800030SUNIL SHANTILAL AGARWAL                           SHANTILAL  AGARWAL                      S O SHANTILAL AGARWAL A 801             SIDDHIVINAYAK TOWER ANNAPURNA                                                   THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40110510000000048000010
1204470027895867HYME DANIEL                                       THUNDYL VARKEY MATHAI                   1 B 301 ROYAL PARK STATION              ROAD KANJURMARG E                                                               MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40004210000004500000010
1204470028568029ISHAAN KHOWAL                                     ANIL  KUMAR                             624 10E TUGLAKABAD GAON KUMHAR MOHALLA JPUR SOUTH DELHI DELHI 110044 JAIT PUR                                           NEW DELHI                                                                       DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11004410000000003000010
1204470029336735KALUCHAND KANTA                                   KALUCHAND                               NO 116 56 1ST FLOOR 2ND MAIN            ROAD NEAR IDGA MAIDAN                                                           BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56001810000000050000010
1204470031155561GIRRAJ KISHOR AGRAWAL                             BANKEYLAL AGRAWAL                       3A 1601 GREEN ACRES                     LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX                     NEAR AXIS BANK ANDHERI WEST             MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40005310000000001000010
1204470031175170PURUSHOTAM M L                                    LALCHAND                                56 D 15 HALLS ROAD                      EGMORE                                  CHENNAI                                 CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000810000000200000010







1204520000187137TEJAS RASIKLAL KHANDHAR                           RASIKLAL THAKARSHI KHANDAR              Q/101 GOKUL VILLAGE SHANTI              PARK MIRA BHAYANDER                     MIRA ROAD EAST                          THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40110710000000550000010
1204720000100778N S VIJAYAPRASAD                                  N SAMBANDAM                             OLD 20NEW 39                            MILLERS ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                         TAMILNADU                               India                                   60001010000000800000010
1204720001902666SANJEEV KR CHOUDHARY                              RAMANAND CHOUDHARY                      HAPPY RESIDENCY G 1003 VESU INFRONT     OF REBOUNCE VESU SURAT                                                          SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500710000000100000010
1204720003244855SHALU BAINS                                       SUBHASH BAINS                           F 602 B WING JAI MAHARASHTRA            CHS OPP JUHU VISHAL COMPLEX             GULMOHAR CRS RD NO 5 JVPD SCHE          Mumbai                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             India                                   40004910000005000000010
1204720003923985VISHWANATH BHAT                                   ACHUTHA BHAT                            Q No. K 3-141                           Cross Road No. 17 ; Telco Colony        Po- Telco Works                         EAST SINGHBHUM                                                                  JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   83100410000000150000010
1204720004645843LALIT MOHAN DUTTA                                 KASHI NATH DUTTA                        40/A                                    SADGOPE PARA LANE                                                               HOOGHLY                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   71220210000000012000010
1204720005272664SANJAY KUMAR                                      CHARANJIT JAIDAYAL KUMAR                C414 PIONEER HERITAGE DAULAT            NAGAR SANTACRUZ WEST NR                 BUS DEPOT                               Mumbai                                                                          Maharashtra                             India                                   40005410000000010000010
1204720009468731SATYA PAL PAHUJA                                  S.R. PAHUJA                             HOUSE N0-77                             SANDESH VIHAR; P.N.T. COLONY            PITAM PURA                              NORTH WEST DELHI                                                                DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11003410000000050000010
1204720009494918MANOJ KUMAR GOEL                                  ARUN KUMAR GOEL                         X-BLOCK H. NO.178                       MANGOL PURI                             DELHI                                   DELHI                                                                           DELHI                                   India                                   11008310000000005000010
1204720010569822NABEEN KUMAR SAHU                                 UDAYA NATH SAHU                         QTRS NO 02/11                           V V NAGAR TRANAGALLA                    .                                       BELLARY                                                                         KARNATAKA                               India                                   58312310000000001000010
1204720010963668NAGESWARA RAO MUSUNURU                            SOBHANACHALAPATHI RAO MUSUNURU          10-138/1 PLOT NO.4                      STREET NO.12 H M T NAGAR                NACHARAM                                HYDERABAD                                                                       ANDHRA PRADESH                          India                                   50007610000000800000010
1204720011551675C R MURALIDHARAN                                  C M SUBASHINI                           6 139 MUGAPPAIR WEST                    J J NAGAR                                                                       CHENNAI                                                                         TAMILNADU                               India                                   60003710000000001000010
1204720018529016M RAJESH                                          MURUGAN                                 3/237                                   mariamman kovil street                                                          VELLORE                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63565410000000001000010
1204720018716545PULKIT SAXENA                                     RAKESH CHANDRA SAXENA                   47 B PILIBHIT BYPASS ROAD               SUNCITY OLD PHASE 1                                                             BAREILLY                                                                        UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   24312210000000019000010
1204720019498588INDRANI .                                         GOPALRAO                                House No 169                            Ward No 10                              Vivekananda Nagara Poor House Block     RAMANAGAR                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56211710000000001000010
1204720021940530RAJIV DHINGRA                                     KRISHAN BALDEV DHINGRA                  U H 108                                 SHIVPUR VDA COLONY                      TARNA VARANASI                          VARANASI                                                                        UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22100310000000003000010
1204720022311693BACHI KUMARI                                      MOTI SINGH                              KRISHNA PRIYA                           BARACHATTI                              BARACHATTI                              GAYA                                                                            BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   82420110000000035000010
1204720022913907KANDASAMY ANBARASAN                               KANDASAMY                               S O KANDASAMY 31 4F 3 APARN             ADISE PHASE 3 PARTHASARATHY 4           REET S S COLONY                         MADURAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   62501610000000013000010
1204720022977104DHARMENDRA KUMAR                                  KISHORI  PRASAD                         S O KISHORI PRASAD                      ASHOK NAGAR ROAD NO 4 POST              LOHIA NAGAR KANKARBAGH                  PATNA                                                                           BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   80002010000000100000010
1204720023253050SELLAN MANI                                       SELLAN                                  2473 NANJUNDESWARA NILYA 12C F          ROJA NGR                                ZUZUVADI HOSUR                          HOSUR                                                                           TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63512610000000500000010
1204720024163331NARINDER SHARMA                                   RAM PARTAP SHARMA                       HOUSE NO 07                             HAPPY MODEL SCHOOL                      AZAD NAGAR HISAR HISAR                  HISAR                                                                           HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   12500110000000045000010
1204720029855761AMAR KUMAR GUPTA                                  PREM PRAKASH                            SHAHZAADPUR RAM JANKI                   SHAHZAADPUR RAM JANKI MANDIR            AKBARPUR                                AMBEDKAR NAGAR                                                                  UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22412210000000002000010
1204720033641651MOHAMMAD ARMAN KHAN                               MOHAMMAD INAMUDDIN KHAN                 OPP ZILA SCHOOL                         WARD NO 28 BAIUTAL KHANKAN              HOSTEL NEAR AYLINE BALUATAL             EAST CHAMPARAN                                                                  BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84540110000000010000010
1204720037953144JAGAN KUMARAVEL KOUNDER .                         KUMARAVEL KOUNDER                       C O KUMARAVEL KOUNDER ROOM              NO 5 LAXMI CHAWL NEAR                   SWAGAT PARK LINK ROAD                   MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006410000000005000010
1204720042566003ANIL KUMAR B .                                    B P BAGALI                              S O BAGALI B P 71 NARAYANA LAYOUT       12TH MAIN ROAD YELAHANKA POST           ANANTHAPURA                             BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56006410000000100000010
1204770000200394BABUBHAI PRABHUDAS PATEL                          PRABHUDAS PATEL                         6/11 MAHAVEER COLONY                    1 st FLOOR                              Vepery                                  CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000710000001000000010
1204840000186762BHARAT PATEL                                      SHANTILAL PATEL                         91  GOVINDAPPA NAICKEN ST               B 7 SECOND FLOOR                        CHENNAI                                 CHENNAI                                                                         TAMILNADU                               INDIA                                   60000110000000100000010
1204840000402105SANJAY KUMAR P SHAH                               PRAVIN B SHAH                           F984TH STREET                           ANNANAGAR                               .                                       CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60010210000000550000010
1204840000556682SHRVANKUMAR MATHURDAS KELA                        MATHURDAS KELA                          KRUSHANKUNJ SOCIETY                     PRATAP CHALI SAME                       S.C.W HIGH SCHOOL PASE DEESA            BANASKANTHA                                                                     GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38553510000000030000010
1204920005887352BADUGU VIJAY ANAND .                              SADANAND  BADUGU                        LIG 187/1 4TH PHASE 1 KPHB              COLONY KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD             BALANAGAR                               HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50008510000000086000010
1204940000013270MURJI BHANJI SONI                                 BHANJI SONI                             C-9PRERNAAASHISH SOC                    SHIV MANDIR ROADSANGEETA WADI           DOMBIVLI(EAST)                          THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42120110000000300000010
1204940000051209SUMITA V                                          VIJAYRAJ                                NO 8 MAHAVEER COLONY                    EVK SAMPATH ROAD                        VEPPERY                                 CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000710000000001000010
1204940000052050DILIP KOTHARI                                     VIJAYRAJ KOTHARI                        NO 8 MAHAVEER COLONY                    EVK SAMPATH ROAD                        VEPERY                                  CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000710000000001000010
1204940000052430SARITHA .                                         DILIP KOTHARI                           NO 8 MAHAVEER COLONY                    EVK SAMPATH ROAD                        VEPERY                                  CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000710000000001000010
1205050000013111AMIT JAIN                                         AREH DASS JAIN                          HOUSE NO 106 BLOCK C/2                  NEAR VYAPAR KENDRA                      SUSHANT LOK PHASE 1                     GURGAON                                                                         HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   12200210000000100000010
1205090000035750MONA OSTWAL                                       MANGLESH OSTWAL                         NEAR JAROLIA MARKET                     2109- D SECTOR                          SUDAMA NAGAR                            INDORE                                                                          MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   45200910000000600000010
1205090000048052MANGLESH OSTWAL (HUF) .                                                                   2109-D SUDAMA NAGAR                                                                                                     INDORE                                                                          Madhya Pradesh                          INDIA                                   45200110000000010000010
1205290000014144RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA                                JAGDISH GUPT                            514                                     BHAI PARMANAND COLONY WEST              DELHI                                   DELHI                                                                           DELHI INDIA                             INDIA                                   11000910000000500000010
1205420000012974VANITA JAYANTILAL MORZARIA                        JAYANTILAL MORZARIA                     D/604 PANCHSHEEL GARDENS                MAHAVIR NAGAR DAHANUKAR WADI            KANDIVALI (W)                           MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006710000001000000010
1205420000202098JADAVBHAI GANESHBHAI VITHANI                      GANESHBHAI VITHANI                      7 BHAVNA SOCIETY GANESH                 KRUPA NAR VADALA BHANAGAR                                                       BHAVNAGAR                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400310000001732000010
1205420001804900RAKIB HOSSAN ENAYET KARIM SHAIKH                  ENAYET KARIM GULAM HOSSAN SHAIKH        A 2 SIRAJNAGAR                          NR GULMOHAR IS GOOD LUCK                BERRAL MARKET DANILIMDA                 AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000110000000500000010
1205420004272468RESHMA KHATUN                                     Mosaraf hossen                          BAMANJOL HOOGHLY WEST                   BENGAL 712407                                                                   HOOGHLY                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   71240710000000500000010
1205450000041838VANDANA BAJAJ                                     MUKUNDAS PARTANE                        H NO 15-6-463/C                         KOLSA WADI                              BEGUM BAZAR                             HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50001210000022026000010
1205450000111907SURENDER REDDY RAWALPALLI                         SHARAN BHOOPAL REDDY                    1-8-53/1 FLAT 3D                        SREE RAMA COMPLEX                       CHIKKADPALLI                            HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50002010000000100000010
1205450000152002DINESH KUMAR BAJAJ .                                                                      15-6-463/C                              BEGUM BAZAR                             .                                       HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50001210000006445000010
1205790000005250VALENTINE SANTIAGO FERNANDO                       S S FERNANDO                            11/95ANNAM KAMANERI THOTTAM IDINTHAKARAIVTC: VIJAYAPATHI PO: IDINTHAKARAI       SUB DISTRICT: RADHAPURAM DISTRICT: TIRUNTIRUNELVELI                                                                     TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   62710410000000003000010
1205810000042527PRASHANT TIKAMDAS SHAH                                                                    A/505 HUM SUB CHSL                      OFF SHANKAR LANE PARMANAND              MEHTA ROAD KANDIVALI WEST               MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006710000000035000010
1205810000052324DILIP SHANKARRAO CHAVAN                           SHANKARRAO                              C-185 SATYAPURAM                        12TH CROSS SASWAD ROAD                  POST-FURSUNGI                           PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41230810000000400000010







1205810000183820THIAGARAJA KRISHNAN IYER                          KRISHNAN                                24-141/A/49 FNO.117 MANJURANGA          TOWERS VIMALADEVI NGR.ANAND             BAGH ASHTA BHUJA DEVI TEMPLE            HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50004710000002500000010
1205910000730436HUSNAIN JAKKIUDDIN PRESSWALA                      JAKKIUDDIN                              S/O JAKKIUDDIN SALEHBHAI PRESSWALA5/921 HAKIMI CHOWK AMLI FALIANADI KINARE      GODHRAPANCHMAHALSVAHORWAD               PANCHMAHAL                                                                      GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38900110000000001000010
1205940000037871SHARBATI GUPTA                                    UMAR SINGH                              FLAT NO 501                             4 MAYFAIR ROAD                          BALLYGUNGE CIRCUS AVENUE                KOLKATA                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   70001910000000100000010
1206120000126669MALINI RASTOGI                                    RAJEEV RASTOGI                          W 51 MIG                                JUHI KESHAV NAGAR                       .                                       KANPUR                                                                          UP                                      INDIA                                   20801410000000100000010
1206120000233388VINAY RUNGTA                                      BINOD KUMAR RUNGTA                      1R.N. MUKHERJEE ROAD                    MARTIN BURN HOUSE                       5TH FLOOR ROOM NO. 7                    KOLKATA                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   70000110000000001000010
1206120000278404RAKESH KUMAR ADLAKHA                              G. R. ADLAKHA                           MOHALLA PANJABI COLONY                  UJHANI GRAMEEN                          PUNJABI COLONEY                         BUDAUN                                                                          UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   24363910000000100000010
1206140000005464BIJAI NARAYAN SINGH                               JEO VUJHARAT  SINGH                     1/315VINAMRA KHAND                      GOMATI  NAGAR                                                                   LUCKNOW                                                                         U P                                     INDIA                                   22601010000000100000010
1206140000011501CHANDULAL DAHYABHAI SHAH                          DAHYALAL S SHAH                         24 2ND FLOOR INDRAPURI APPT             KALYAN SOCIETY                          METHAKHALI                              AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000610000000100000010
1206140000092022VINODKUMAR MAFATLAL SHETH .                                                               A 2 CHINTAMANI BUNGLOWS                 GOVT SERVANT SOC                        OPP SAMRUDH DAIRY NAVRANGPURA           AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000610000000200000010
1206140001334956MUNISH GUPTA                                      PREM NATH GUPTA                         301 B64 Asha ApartmentsIII Sector C ChanChauraha Mahanagar SO                                                           LUCKNOW                                                                         UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22600610000000250000010
1206220000005251VIRENDRA LALITKUMAR SHAH                          LALITKUMAR M.SHAH                       FLAT NO.1MUKTA BLDG1ST FLR              PERU BAUGAAREY ROAD                     GOREGAON (EAST)                         MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006310000000800000010
1206290000170757PANKAJ HAKAMCHAND SHAH                            HAKAMCHAND VANMALIDAS SHAH              A/301 ROYAL GARDEN                      CARTER ROAD NO.2                        BORIVALI EAST                           MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006610000000100000010
1206290000179589NEHA AMIT ARORA                                   BALKRISHNA GYANCHAND VIKHONA            BAJIRAO NAGAR NEAR GRAMSEVAK            BHAVAN TIDKE COLONY TIMURATI            CHOUK NASHIK                            NASHIK                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42200810000000640000010
1206290000242063DHIRENDRA SHANTILAL GANDHI                        SHANTILAL GANDHI                        103 1ST FLOOR NEELKANTH TIRTH           CHS ZAVER ROAD OPPOSITE PUNJAB          NATIONAL BANK MULUND W                  MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40008010000000300000010
1206290000248616KAVITA SURANA                                                                             FLAT NO 24 ANKUR VASANTHI               2ND FLOOR 71-73 PERAMBUR                BARRACKS ROAD VEPERY                    CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000710000000100000010
1206290000275625SAROJ SINGH                                       RAMKRIPAL SINGH                         FLAT NO 7 AND PLOT NO 35                3RD FLOOR SECTOR 5                      SANPADA                                 NAVI MUMBAI                                                                     MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40070510000000200000010
1206290000338347UDAY JAYANTILAL MARU                              JAYANTILAL MARU                         25/A 3RD FLOOR                          BALKRISHNA APTRAM NAGAR                 DOMBIVALI (EAST) KALYAN                 KALYAN                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42120110000000200000010
1206420012587172MIRAL PARESHBHAI KANSARA                          PARESHBHAI VASUDEV KANSARA              A 11 ISHVERNAGAR COLONYGOTALAW          ADIKATARGAM ROAD                                                                SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500410000000118000010
1206590000003861LALITA KUMARI PAHARIA                             MOOL CHAND PAHARIA                      52 DIGGI MOHALLA                        NEAR DIGGI GIRL SCHOOL                  BEAWAR                                  AJMER                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30590110000000200000010
1206640000032189SHISHIR K SHAH (HUF) .                                                                    23 OM DARYA MAHAL 3RD FLOOR             80 NEPEAN SEA ROAD WALSINGHAM SCHOOL    NEPEAN SEA ROAD MUMBAI                  MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40000610000003000000010
1206690001197593SURENDER AGGARWAL                                 VIJAY AGGARWAL                          17 BHARDWAJ COLONY BEHIND PUN           AB NATIONAL BANK MEERA CHOWK            GANGANAGAR                              SRI GANGANAGAR                                                                  RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33500110000000390000010
1206690002917948NEETU AGARWAL                                     SURENDER AGGARWAL                       17 BHARDWAJ COLONY BEHIND               PNB BANK                                MEERA CHOWK                             SRI GANGANAGAR                                                                  RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33500110000000500000010
1206690006142103VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA                                 RAJENDRA NATH GUPTA                     64 RAJO GALI                            BARTAN                                  BAZAR                                   MORADABAD                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   24400110000000010000010
1206690006449019SEEMA .                                           SOHAN SINGH                             W O RAJESH KUMAR                        HOUSE NO WG                             52 ISLAM GANG                           JALANDHAR                                                                       PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   14400210000000021000010
1206690008010381KULVEER SINGH                                     SUKHDEV SINGH                           S O SUKHDEV SINGH MANAKSAR              IDEA TOWER K PASS SANGARIA              SANGARIA SANGARIA HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH                                                                     RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33506310000000202000010
1206740000117535RAJESH LALJIBHAI BARASIYA                         LALJIBHAI BARASIYA                      POST GUNDASARA TA GONDAL                                                                                                RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36032010000000100000010
1206740000517051JIGNESH NAROTAMDAS PUJARA                         NAROTAMDAS                              B 4 NO 1 OSKAR RESIDENCY                NANAVATI 4 RASTA RAIYA CIRCLE           RAJKOT                                  RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36000710000000200000010
1206830000029771AMARCHAND KARAMSHI GOSAR                          KARAMSHI GOSAR                          604 INTEGRATED KARMA PLOT NO. 252       JANTA COLONY MARG HINGWALA CROSS LANE   BEHIND POPULAR HOTEL GHATKOPAR EAST     MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40007710000000100000010
1206850000014634MAHESH CHANDRA BIRLA                              CHATUR BHUJ BIRLA                       S/O CHATURBHUJ BIRLA                    GURON KA TALAB ROAD                     10 GOPI KRISHNA VIHAR                   JODHPUR                                                                         RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   34200810000000408000010
1206850000046052HARISH KUMAR SONI                                 PREM CHAND SONI                         HARISH KUMAR PREM CHAND SONI            VARD NO. 21                             PURANE POWER HOUSE KE PAS               BARMER                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   34400110000000100000010
1206850000100073SHYAM LAL DANGRA                                  ROOPCHAND DANGRA                        B-5 HIGHCOURT COLONY                    SANGHI KA HATHA                         RATANADA WARD NO. 28                    JODHPUR                                                                         RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   34200110000000050000010
1206970000095542PRAKASH SANTOSH SHUKLA                            SANTOSH SHUKLA                          B/103 OM SAI APARTMENT HANUMAN          NAGAR OPP. RAHUL INTERNATIONAL          SCL NALLASOPARA WEST NALE               THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40120310000000001000010
1207020000307908HITESHKUMAR JITENDRABHAI PATEL                    JITENDRABHAI SHIVJIBHAI PATEL           b 2                                     shivani bunglows                        ghodasar ghodasar                       AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38005010000000050000010
1207020000715583DHARMESH L DAMASIYA                               LALJIBHAI MOHANBHAI DAMASIYA            JASDAN                                  JIVAPAR                                 ATKOT RAJKOT                            RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36004010000000300000010
1207020000917001LALJIBHAI NARSIBHAI SAKARIYA                      NARASHIBHAI SAVJIBHAI SAKARIYA          OM                                      NANDI PARK 6                            BEHIND S N K SCHOOL UNIVERSITY ROAD     RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36000510000000490000010
1207020002321573SANDIP LALJIBHAI DAMASIYA                         DAMASIYA LALJIBHAI MOHANBHAI            239 MAJI SARPANCH                       POPATBHAI                               STREET JIVAPAR 1                        RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36004010000000200000010
1207020002491957NEETIBEN GAUTAMKUMAR PANCHAL                      VITTHALBHAI  KUDAVDAS                   1484 A NARIYAWADNI POLE                 LUNSAWAD                                DARIYAPURAHMEDABAD                      AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000110000000050000010
1207020002666440AJIT NATVARLAL KOTHARI                            NATVARLAL NAGINDAS KOTHARI              B-26 RAG DUPLEX                         NEAR WORK SHOP                          SUBHANPURA VADODARA                     VADODARA                                                                        GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39002310000000125000010
1207020002667220JINESH AJITKUMAR KOTHARI                          AJITKUMAR N KOTHARI                     B-26 RAG DUPLEX                         NR.WORKSHOP                             SUBHANPURA                              VADODARA                                                                        GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39002310000000050000010
1207020003005807HARESH TALSHIBHAI ANDANI                          TALSHIBHAI BHURABHAI ANDANI             RANCHOD HARESH TALSHIBHAI               RANCHOD NAGAR NARAYANNAGAR 7            PEDAK ROAD                              RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36000310000002000000010
1207040000028096SUNITA RASTOGI                                    RADHAYSHYAM RASTOGI                     W/O: ATUL KUMAR RASTOGI H N - 12/4/62   LOHA GARH AMROHA GATE                                                           MORADABAD                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   24400110000000075000010
1207080000029647KEWAL KRISHAN GUPTA                                                                       RAM RICHPAL GUPTA                       GUPTA CLINIC PADAMPUR                                                           SRI GANGANAGAR                                                                  RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33500110000000500000010
1207080000062537MUKUL SAHUWALA HUF . .                                                                    49 K BLOCK GAUSHALA ROAD                                                                                                SRI GANGANAGAR                                                                  RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33500110000002500000010
1207100000054549PURUSHOTTAM NAMDEO KHOCHARE                       NAMDEO KHOCHARE                         302 GANPAT CHS                          SUHAS SADAN AMBIKA NAGAR                J NEHRU ROAD MULUND WEST                MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40008010000000001000010
1207100000307315NAVINCHANDRA KESHAVJI MAHESHWARI                  K S MAHESHWARI                          ROOM NO 201 KUSUM KUNJ CHS              2ND FLOOR DR R P ROAD NEAR SHIV MANDIR RRAMNAGAR DOMBIVILI EAST TILAKNAGAR THANETHANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42120110000003830000010
1207160000061001KOKILA SURESH SHAH                                SURESH SHAH                             32 H.D.TRUST BUILDING                   42 J.S.S. ROAD                          OPP.PAREKH MARKET GIRGAON               MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40000410000001200000010
1207160000167441BRIJESH NARENDRA SINGH HUF                                                                5/505 NEW RACHNA PARK CHS LTD           MANORAMA NAGAR                          KOLSHET ROADTHANE-WEST                  THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40060710000000300000010
1207190000005870PAWAN KUMAR JAIN K                                KHANMAL JAIN                            532/1088VIMALACHAL APTS                 B-BLOCK NO.33 IIIRD FLOOR               P.H.ROAD  VEPERY                        CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000710000001000000010







1207190000009881DIMPLE S MEHTA                                    SAMIR DINESHCHANDRA MEHTA               A-8 BLUE MONT APTS                      136-138 POONAMALLI HIGH ROAD            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60001010000002500000010
1207230000008890RASESH KANTILAL SHUKLA                            KANTIBHAI KALIDAS SHUKLA                1/5                                     SANKET APPT                             NARANPURA                               AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38001310000000200000010
1207370000003627CHETAN PRAVIN KAPADIA                             PRAVIN MANUBHAI KAPADIA                 303 C/46 YOGI STAR CO.OP.SOC            EKSAR ROAD OPP AJMERA SCHOOL            YOGI NAGAR BORIVALI WEST                MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40009110000000300000010
1207600000105737ATHIYAPARVEEN MOHAMMED LUDHI .                    MOHAMMED ALI KHAN                       DOOR NO 21                              RAMALINGA NAGAR                         TEACHERS COLONY GUDIYATHAM              VELLORE                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63260210000000005000010
1207650000028170F MADANLAL JAIN .                                 FULCHAND                                14/52 KUPPU MUTHU STREET                TRIPLICANE                                                                      CHENNAI                                                                         Tamil Nadu                              India                                   60000510000000200000010
1207830000236028ASHISH NARAN PATEL .                              NARAN SUKHABHAI  PATEL                  NO.68/86 HERKUVARBHAI BUILDING          1ST FLR ROOM NO.2 MUGBHAT LANE          THAKUDWAR NR SAI BABA TEMPLE            MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40000210000000005000010
1208030000264844MAYANK RANCHHODDAS GORADIYA                       R C  GORADIYA                           P NO 18/3 ANKUR SOCIETY                 SANSKARNAGAR                            BHUJ KUTCH                              KACHCHH                                                                         GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   37000110000003074000010
1208160000111577KRISHNA REDDY VVS SABBELLA                        SOMIREDDY SABBELLA                      10 11 PAPPUVARI VEEDHI                  PEDAPUDI MANDALAM G MANIDADA            G MARNIDADA EAST                        EAST GODAVARI                                                                   ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   53334410000000030000010
1208160000392729JEEVANANDAN N                                     NATESAN                                 2/542 B NADOOR                          PAPIREDDIPATTY TK                       DHARMAPURI DIST                         DHARMAPURI                                                                      TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63530110000000001000010
1208160000614285SAIDULU MUKKIDI                                   MALLAIAH MUKKIDI                        1 110 GURAPPAGUDEM                      AGAMOTHKUR POST AGAMOTHKUR              AGAMOTHKUR                              NALGONDA                                                                        TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50837410000000001000010
1208160000916836SANDEEP SHRIKANT DAMLE                            SHRIKANT HARI DAMLE                     7 24 AHMED SAILOR BUILDING              S M JADHAV MARG                         NR HINDMATA NAIGAON DADAR EAST          MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40001410000000565000010
1208160001433770ANSHU MALI GARG                                                                           4309 3 ANSARI RD                        NR BANK OF INDIA DARYA GANJ                                                     NEW DELHI                                                                       DELHI                                   India                                   11000210000000001000010
1208160001634704A VELUMANI                                                                                NO 30 15 ATHUMEDU VILL                  ODUKKATHOOR                                                                     VELLORE                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              India                                   63210310000000215000010
1208160001852867PANDARINATHAN BALAJI                                                                      SUVARNA SILK 148                        OM SHREE PLAZA DR DVG                   ROAD BASAVANAGUDI                       BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               India                                   56000410000000001000010
1208160002126295SUMIT KUMAR                                                                               0 ROAD NO 13 EAST ASHOK NAGAR           KANKARBAGH SAMPATCHAK                                                           PATNA                                                                           BIHAR                                   India                                   80002010000000009000010
1208160002131489SONU SUNNY                                                                                A 5 148 SECTOR 17                       ROHINI                                                                          NEW DELHI                                                                       DELHI                                   India                                   11008910000000001000010
1208160002470151SHAILESHBHAI GANESHBHAI NAKRANI                                                           Plot No-124 Nakrani House Iscon MegacityOpp Victoriya Park Bhavnagar Takhteshwar                                        BHAVNAGAR                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400210000000010000010
1208160003802816PRAYAG VERMA                                                                              B-23 SECTOR-33                                                                                                          NOIDA                                                                           UTTAR PRADESH                           India                                   20130110000000001000010
1208160003812330SREENIVASULU ANANTHA                                                                      F NO 9 C HILL COUNTY                    NIZAMPET BACHUPALLY KHANDALA BUILDING NI                                        HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50009010000000071000010
1208160004597545SURESH VIJENDER                                                                           583 1 1ST MN 1ST CRSS H B C S           ROAD NR WATER TANK KG LYT               KATHRIGUPPE BSK 3RD STG                 BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               India                                   56008510000000070000010
1208160005426790AJITH PAI SALIGRAMA                                                                       203/3 BEHIND RAM MANDIR                 RAM MANDIR ROAD                         KUNDAPURA                               KUNDAPUR                                                                        KARNATAKA                               India                                   57620110000000050000010
1208160006227365MANIAN PRABHU                                                                             138/AKASH NAGAR GERUGAMBAKKAM                                                                                           KUNNATHUR                                                                       TAMIL NADU                              India                                   60006910000000001000010
1208160006793070HAMBIR ANIL BENDE                                                                         H NO 2254 BLDG 428 SHREE SWAMI          SAMARTH HOUSNG SO SANT TUKARAM          NGR NR TUKARAM MAHARAJ STATUE           PIMPRI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             India                                   41101810000000200000010
1208160008533347URMIL GOYAL                                                                               C 25 KENDRIYA VIHAR SEC 48 B            CHANDIGARH                                                                      CHANDIGARH                                                                      CHANDIGARH                              India                                   16004710000000010000010
1208160008791230UMESH GONDHALI                                                                            A/P DUPADAL (PO)                        KARLAKATTI TQ                                                                   SAUNDATTI                                                                       KARNATAKA                               India                                   59112610000000300000010
1208160009204728MANOJ KUMAR                                                                               177 MUSLAMANON KA                       MOHHALA                                 BHARAVANA TH BHADRA                     Hanumangarh                                                                     RAJASTHAN                               India                                   33550110000000030000010
1208160009350841VINAY CHOUHAN                                                                             46/6 NAMDARPURA GOUTMAMARG                                                                                              UJJAIN                                                                          MADHYA PRADESH                          India                                   45601010000000119000010
1208160009408796NIKUNJKUMAR KANJIBHAI PARMAR                                                              RUPAVATI ROAD AMBA PLOT                 BHAIRAVNATH                             CHOWK AT GARIADHAR                      BHAVNAGAR                                                                       GUJARAT                                 India                                   36450510000000001000010
1208160009587031SUKANTA ROY                                                                               Flat D3 1121 Dhalua Madhya Garia KolkataMain Road Garia Kolkata Manorama Apt 2 G                                        SOUTH 24 PARGANAS                                                               WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   70015210000000001000010
1208160010182483PRASANNA KRISHNAJI BRAHME                                                                 A - 103 AMOGH ADJURE NEAR               GOKUL ARCADE SAHAKAR ROAD               VILE PARLE EAST                         MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             India                                   40005710000000001000010
1208160010211357PURNIMA SHARMA                                                                            WARD NO-8 HOSPILA ROAD                  VIKAS NAGAR                                                                     DEHRADUN                                                                        UTTARAKHAND                             India                                   24819810000000011000010
1208160010767221DHARMISHTHABEN RAMESH BHUVA                                                               155 ADIPUR SARVY NO.162                 JAY JOGNI NAGAR ANJAR ANJAR                                                     KACHCHH                                                                         GUJARAT                                 India                                   37011010000000001000010
1208160011707566RAKESH JAISWARA                                                                           34 /2F BANAMALI CHATERJEE ST            TALA COSSIPORE HO                                                               KOLKATA                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             India                                   70000210000000008000010
1208160011876040KAMRAN SHAHID                                                                             2A GOLAM JILANI KHAN                    ROAD TILJALA                            TILJALA S.O                             SOUTH 24 PARGANAS                                                               WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   70003910000000001000010
1208160011931688PRANAVKUMAR KIRTIBHAI PATEL                                                               NAVA GHAR AT KANSA VISNAGAR                                                                                             MAHESANA                                                                        GUJARAT                                 India                                   38431510000000050000010
1208160012500792MOHAMMED ABDUL WASI                                                                       4 25 41 2 WADI E MAHMOOD                ATTAPUR                                 PILLAR-233                              HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50005210000000001000010
1208160013687503MD ABDUL SAMAD                                                                            S/O Sk Iftekhar Adil                                                                                                    KENDRAPARA                                                                      ODISHA                                  INDIA                                   75421910000000008000010
1208160013707966MUKESH BANDUJI NIMJE                                                                      SHIVAJI WARD                            NEAR SHIVAJI PARK                                                               Wardha                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             India                                   44230110000000007000010
1208160014116886PINTU RAI                                                                                 PATKHAULI                                                                                                               GOPALGANJ                                                                       BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84144110000000040000010
1208160014487579ESHWAR TAPADIYA                                                                           3-63C/4                                 TARANAGAR                                                                       HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50001910000000064000010
1208160014697948RUSHI ANANDAN KARICHALIL                                                                  701 B SAMARPAN BLDG GOVANDI             ROAD OPP LIJJAT PAPAD                                                           MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40008810000000010000010
1208160014993148NARASIMHA .                                                                               #111NANDIDURGA ROAD                     CHINNAPPA GARDEN NEW QUATRES                                                    BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56004610000000126000010
1208160015217867BAJIBABU DUDDEMPUDI                                                                       DOOR NEMBAR 5-76                        KATTUBADI VARIPALEM GUNTUR                                                      GUNTUR                                                                          ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   52261610000000003000010
1208160016133797VIKAS KUMAR SINGH                                                                         H NO 03 GALI NO 1 SHANKAR PURI          NEW VIJAY NAGAR SEC 9                                                           GHAZIABAD                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20100110000000105000010
1208160016210658KRUNAL HASMUKHLAL PATEL                                                                   A/8 SANSKAR DEEP APPT                   OPP SURYAVANSHI TOWER NEHRUPARK VASTRAPU                                        AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38001510000000001000010
1208160016312392SAISHIVA GOVINDU                                                                          HNO 21-41/A TEACHERS COLONY             HUSNABAD MANDAL                                                                 KARIMNAGAR                                                                      TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50546710000000009000010
1208160017082345RAVI SAHEBRAO KASHTE                                                                      AT PT NANDAPUR                          PARBHANI                                                                        PARBHANI                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   43154010000000010000010
1208160017393421MANJUNATHA HARISH KUMAR                                                                   273 NEAR SURYODAYA SCHOOL DODDABALAPURA RAJANUKUNTE BANGALORE                                                           BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56006410000000007000010







1208160017417154RITESH ASHOK KHANDELWAL                                                                   48 NEAR GRAMPACHAYAT MALAVALI           MALAWALI N M                                                                    PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41040510000000150000010
1208160017955070VIJAY SINGH CHANDEL                                                                       C/O Rajjan Singh Chandel 308 Gali No-03 Road Gayatri Puram Kalyanpur Kanpur                                             KANPUR NAGAR                                                                    UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20801710000000006000010
1208160018265320VIVEK KUMAR GANGWAR                                                                       FLAT NO . H -203 LOTUS PARKK            NEAR POLICE CHOKI                                                               NOIDA                                                                           UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20130610000000040000010
1208160018741730ADITYA SUBHASH SUTKAR                                                                     AT PO SEJBABHULGAON TA                  MOHOL SUTKAR VASTI                                                              SOLAPUR                                                                         MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41325310000000001000010
1208160019128111KISHORBHAI VASHHARAMBHAI PATOLIYA                                                         C/O VASHARAM BHAI PATOLIYA 82 SATYAM VIHBAJRANG NAGAR Indore                                                            INDORE                                                                          MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   45201110000000040000010
1208160019724275PRITI NITIN DEDHIA                                                                        B-2 2 ASHOKA GARDEN                     DESHMUKH LANE TILAK ROAD                                                        NAVI MUMBAI                                                                     MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41020610000000500000010
1208160021364020SAURABH BATRA                                                                             FLAT NO 265 GANGOTRI APTS SECTOR        12 POCKET 1 PHASE 1 DWARKA                                                      SOUTH WEST DELHI                                                                DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11007810000000001000010
1208160021764290UTTAM MALLIK                                                                              180 E CHANDAN NAGAR                     P.O. SIRPUR DHAR ROAD                                                           INDORE                                                                          MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   45200210000000148000010
1208160021919804ANMOL JAIN                                                                                B-4/7 RANA PRATAP BAGH                  NEAR LAKSHMI NARAYAN MANDIR 1ST FLOOR                                           DELHI                                                                           DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11000710000000001000010
1208160022077672SAI RAM TUNUGUNTLA                                                                        12-1-4/42 LIG 4                         LALAPET HOUSING BORD LALAPET SECUNDERABA                                        SECUNDERABAD                                                                    TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50001710000000500000010
1208160022287769SARITA SINGH                                                                              29 AJMAIN VILLAGE AJMAIN POST LALIT PUR TEHSIL AMARPATAN LALITPUR NO1                                                   SATNA                                                                           MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   48577510000000010000010
1208160022399978KIRAN KISAN WAGHULE                                                                       KADUS KHED PUNE                                                                                                         PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41240410000000001000010
1208160022512644KETAN HARISH BHARADVA                                                                     S/O Harishporbandar porbandar chhaya plovi.ran.viporbandar                                                              PORBANDAR                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36057510000000010000010
1208160022645791ADNAN KHAN                                                                                S/OAnees Khan kahani Kahani                                                                                             SEONI                                                                           MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   48099910000000050000010
1208160022794253HRITICK SOWATIA                                                                           WARD NO. 8 STATION ROAD JAMTARA JAMTARA NO - 8 - STATION ROAD JAMTARA                                                   JAMTARA                                                                         JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   81535110000000100000010
1208160023488001GANESH BHAGWANRAO KHADE                                                                   NB B18 NEAR GANPATI TEMPLE              NEW BALAJI NAGAR                                                                AURANGABAD(MH)                                                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   43100110000000001000010
1208160023956115SHANKAR GOVIND AURADE                                                                     ATPOSTKADERTA                           UMERGA                                                                          OSMANABAD                                                                       MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41360610000000010000010
1208160024125741ASHISH PANTH                                                                              H-89 BHAGWATI BHAWAN H- BLOCK           VIJAY NAGAR SECTOR-9                                                            GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR                                                             UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20100910000000200000010
1208160024334775ASHVANI GARG                                                                              HOUSE NO 05 STREET NO 1 VIJAY COLONY    SAHARANPUR SAHARANPUR                                                           SAHARANPUR                                                                      UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   24700110000000175000010
1208160025155571NARASIMHAMURTHY SATHEESH                                                                  NARASIMHAMURTHY NARUGANAHALLI           NARUGANAHALLI TUMKUR                                                            TUMKUR                                                                          KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   57212210000000001000010
1208160025194347SACHINKUMAR RAJESHBHAI PATEL                                                              48 SARITA SOCIETY KATARGAM              LAXMIKANT ASHRAM ROAD                                                           SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500410000000300000010
1208160025548561ALIASGAR SAIFUDDIN BOHARA                                                                 FLAT NO 602 HUSAMI B BUILDING NO A 5    AMAKIN MOHAMMEDIYAH COMPLEX             PHASE 3 DOMBIVALI EAST TILAK NAGAR      KALYAN                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42120110000000003000010
1208160025830882HASSAN ABDUL KARIM KUNGLE                                                                 AT RAYA PO KADAVALI TA KALYAN KHADAVALI                                                                                 THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42130110000000001000010
1208160026004174MAIRAJ KHAN                                                                               H NO 1467 KOLHUI 1 KOLHUI               PS KOLHUI DISTT MAHARAJGANJ                                                     MAHARAJGANJ                                                                     UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   27330910000000100000010
1208160026928681DINESH KUMAR BAJAJ                                                                        15-6-463/C KOLSA WADI BEGUMBAZAR NAMPALL                                                                                HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50001210000000600000010
1208160026997792SUBBIAN PANDI                                                                             15 1C1 2 MADURAI ROAD MARAVANKULAM      NEAR RASI KALYANA MANDAPAM THIRUMANGALAM                                        MADURAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   62570610000000015000010
1208160027305478NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV                                                                      Ram Kishore Yadav Gram-Post - Dhamred TeRajgarh Dhamred Dhamred                                                         ALWAR                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30140810000000100000010
1208160027481806PURSHOTAM .                                                                               HARISH CHAND COLONY                     JHALAWAR                                                                        JHALAWAR                                                                        RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   32602310000000001000010
1208160027862624CHANDRA KIRAN                                                                             W/O Shanta Kumar Saurabh Dam Side Ho No Sarvoday Nagar Kanke Road Ranchi                                                RANCHI                                                                          JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   83400810000000010000010
1208160028734692SRIDHAR CHANDRASEKARAN                                                                    NO 2523 TH CROSS                        HAL 2ND STAGE                                                                   BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56001710000000003000010
1208160029090358SHONAL GANGULY                                                                            FLAT NO - 172                           SECTOR - A POCKET - C VASANT KUNJ                                               SOUTH WEST DELHI                                                                DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11007010000000194000010
1208160029248062AYUSHI SINGH                                                                              RS III / 53 TIKAIT RAI COLONY RAJAJIPURANEAR MADHUBAN MARRIAGE HALL                                                     LUCKNOW                                                                         UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22601710000000300000010
1208160029347298KRISHNANAGARAJU VEERAVENKATA KANTHUBHUKTA                                                 D NO 3-56                               NEAR NUKALAMA TEMPLE DASANNAPETA                                                VIZIANAGARAM                                                                    ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   53500210000000023000010
1208160030002333KRISHNA PRASAD RAO                                                                        S 2 SRI HANAPA RESIDENCY                MUNIREDDY LAYOUT 1ST CROSS MADIWALA                                             BANGALORE RURAL                                                                 KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56006810000000060000010
1208160030726230RAVINDRA KUMAR GUPTA                                                                      5/1/6  sholapuri sahabganj              .                                                                               FAIZABAD                                                                        UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22400110000000500000010
1208160032442958THOOMPAYIL SUDHAKARAN SAJU                                                                THOOMPAYIL HOUSE                        PERUMATTOM OKKAL P O                                                            ERNAKULAM                                                                       KERALA                                  INDIA                                   68355010000000190000010
1208160032988134TUSHAR BAPURAO UGALE                                                                      10/AVishnu Gupta Society Goraksha Nagar Near R.T.O. Corner                                                              NASHIK                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42200410000000003000010
1208160033016769ROHIT MADAN                                                                               House no-1255/7 sector-7 sector-7                                                                                       KARNAL                                                                          HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   13200110000000025000010
1208160033198396SUDHAKAR THONUPUNOORI                                                                     D NO 1-38 ADLU ADLUR ADLOOR                                                                                             NALGONDA                                                                        TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50821010000000040000010
1208160034004347NITISH CHAUDHARY                                                                          11 CANAL COLONY KURUSKSHETRA                                                                                            MAHENDRAGARH                                                                    HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   12300110000000301000010
1208160034739026GAURAV SANCHETI                                                                           H NO 234 WARD NO 27 VISHWAKARMA CHOWK RA                                                                                YAMUNA NAGAR                                                                    HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   13500110000000020000010
1208160034843289RAKESH HARAN                                                                              S/OBabu Lal Haran 303 B BLOCK PRINCE GARAPPARTMENT 40 THAMBUSWAMY ROAD                                                  CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60001010000000999000010
1208160035126990SHIKHA BAJAJ                                                                              FLAT B 501 HM GLADOOS 39                AGA ABAS ALI ROAD ULSOOR                                                        BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56004210000000500000010
1208160036536102SATISH KUMAR                                                                              WARD NO 04 DHABA 6 BGP-B                ward no 04                                                                      HANUMANGARH                                                                     RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33506310000000510000010
1208160037040141PRADIP ASHOKBHAI NAKUM                                                                    D-604 SUMAN SANKALP NEAR RADHESHYAM SOC                                                                                 SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39501010000000006000010
1208160038916477YOGESH REVACHAND BRAMHKHATRI                                                              B/BLOCK 10/17 RIVER ROAD                PUNE CITY MAHARASHTRA                                                           PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41101710000000010000010
1208160039047245SACHIN GORAKHNATH SHINDE                                                                  10-B-19 PLOT NO 10 RAJYOG CHS           SURROUNDING LOCALITY MHADA COLONY E HIGH                                        MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40008110000000150000010
1208160039221427KAUSHAL BANSAL                                                                            A-8 Maninagar Anjali Appartment ManinagaNr.Ramji Mandir                                                                 AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000810000000075000010







1208160040081793DHARMARAJ KAMATCHI RAJA                                                                   S/ODharmaraj 10 A AALADI PILLAIYAR KOVILKANCHEEPURAM                                                                    KANCHIPURAM                                                                     TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63150110000000002000010
1208160040684430MRIDUL KR CHAKRAVORTY                                                                     C/OSewali Devi HOUSE NO 18 TARALI PATH GPANJABARI ROAD Panjabari                                                        KAMRUP                                                                          ASSAM                                   INDIA                                   78103710000000011000010
1208160040875151PRATIKSH MATHUR                                                                           S/OGangshyam Mathur A-13chopasni housingmodel town chopasni housing board bhattichopasni housing board                  JODHPUR                                                                         RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   34200810000000250000010
1208160041520649DHARMAN KAVITHA                                                                           C/OS Venkatesan No 4/1 B Mathiazhagan StNagar Checkpost                                                                 CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60004210000000001000010
1208160041782896HARISH HEMNANI                                                                            C/ORatan Kumar Hemnani New B 19/206 PremTent House Bairagarh                                                            BHOPAL                                                                          MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   46203010000000020000010
1208160041918635NARAYAN KUMAR RAY                                                                         S/OKailash Ray GRAM CHANDLI POST GHORANJBHELWAGHATI                                                                     GIRIDIH                                                                         JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   81531410000000100000010
1208160042775717MEENAKSHI SINGH                                                                           S/O Ratnakar Singh Type-C1/8 Pocket 6 KeII Sector 82 Noida                                                              NOIDA                                                                           UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20130410000000050000010
1208160042893051HARISH KUMAR DWIVEDI                                                                      2004 INDRA NAGAR RATH ROAD ORAI JALAUN IOFFICE                                                                          ORAI                                                                            UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   28500110000000028000010
1208160043370081NEHA MISHRA                                                                               W/OPrakash Mishra B-162 palase orchard bshalimar garden Chichli                                                         BHOPAL                                                                          MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   46204210000000300000010
1208160043791462SUDHEER .                                                                                 S/O Gorkhnath Singh turkdiha Turk Diha                                                                                  KUSHINAGAR                                                                      UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   27414910000000007000010
1208160045787708HARPARTAP SINGH                                                                           C/O Malook Singh Plot No-533rd FloorG/FAEnclave Kakrola Kh No-26/3 Ambika EnclavAmbika Enclave Kakrola Ambika Enclave KaNEW DELHI                                                                       DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11007810000000035000010
1208160046787420YOGITA RAMKRUSHANA JADHAV                                                                 D/O Ramkrushana JadhavShiveshawar ColonyHarsul Shiveshawar ColonyMyurpark HarsulSBOA School Jalgaon Road Plot No 64 AditAURANGABAD                                                                      MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   43100110000000050000010
1208160046842445HARSH VERMA                                                                               S/OAdesh Kumar Verma PILKHUWA Pilkhua De                                                                                HAPUR                                                                           UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   24530410000000010000010
1208160046873064RAJESHKUMAR SIMRATHMAL JAIN                                                               S/OSimrathmal 8E PRINCE PARADISE APARTMEJERMIAH ROAD                                                                    CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000710000002845000010
1208160047050788NEHA GAOTAM                                                                               C/O Alok Kumar 1PWD QTR Police Colony An                                                                                SOUTH DELHI                                                                     DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11004910000000007000010
1208160049673565CHAMA KANDIYIL NITHULA                                                                    CHAMAKANDIYIL PUTHUPPANAM PO MANIYURMAND                                                                                KOZHIKODE                                                                       KERALA                                  INDIA                                   67310510000000983000010
1208160049826011SIVANANDI SUNDARAM                                                                        S/OSivanandi 3/80(1WEST STREET VIDATHAKUETTUNALI                                                                        MADURAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   62570610000000050000010
1208160051137153NISHA RAJPOOT                                                                             D/ODayasagar makan 497 right bank colony                                                                                LALITPUR                                                                        UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   28413610000000025000010
1208160053594620MANISH VARMA                                                                              Manish Varma T-188/189 T Block 2nd FloorUttam Nagar Gopal Dairy                                                         WEST DELHI                                                                      DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11005910000000131000010
1208160055452187BITTU .                                                                                   D-10 BUDH VIHAR AZAD COLONY BUDH VIHAR  PHASE-2                                                                         NORTH DELHI                                                                     DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11008610000000459000010
1208160056914212BONAM SATHISH                                                                             S/O Chinna Sanjeeva Rayudu 1-38 SIVALAYANOSSAM PO Nossam                                                                KURNOOL                                                                         ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   51814510000000004000010
1208160057058946AARTI .                                                                                   H.NO 1574                               LAXMI BAI NAGARAROJNI NAGAR H O                                                 NEW DELHI                                                                       DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11002310000000020000010
1208160057890012NITIN LAXMAN NAGPURE                                                                      Shrirampur  Shrirampur                  Behind Kanda Market Ward No-6                                                   AHMEDNAGAR                                                                      MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41370910000000019000010
1208160058426203ANADI SHUKLA                                                                              590/2 YASHODA NAGAR KANPUR K-BLOCK YASHO                                                                                KANPUR                                                                          UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20801110000000350000010
1208160058926056SANJEEV KUMAR                                                                             Q No-H/2/27 Adarsh Nagar  Q No-H/2/27 Ad                                                                                LOHARDAGA                                                                       JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   83400410000000034000010
1208160059418223RAMNATH PRASAD SAHU                                                                       Kanhauli Vishnudutt Road No-2 Kanhauli VR.K PuramBela                                                                   MUZAFFARPUR                                                                     BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84311610000000050000010
1208160059487864GIRISH LINGARAJ KITTUR                                                                    #919 Mrutyunjaya Nagar 3rd Cross.       Near Dixit Gas Goudan                                                           RANEBENNUR                                                                      KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   58111510000000100000010
1208160060248668SATHYANARAYANA NANDI ASWATHRAM GUPTA                                                      312 40TH CROSS8TH BLOCK                 JAYANAGAR                                                                       BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56007010000000100000010
1208160060906883ANISHA PURI                                                                               Ward No-6                                                                                                               KARNAL                                                                          HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   13205410000000050000010
1208160061121319ASAVARI RAJARAM POTDAR                                                                    rui jain basti javal rui                                                                                                KOLHAPUR                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41611610000000005000010
1208160061389023RAHUL HIRALAL DHAIGUDE                                                                    dagadvasti dagadvasti anandnagar                                                                                        SANGLI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41552110000000370000010
1208160061586058ROHIT KUMAR                                                                               YASHPAL SINGH H No 111 PARADISE COLONY AROAD NEAR ST MARY SCHOOL Kashipur Kaship                                        UDHAM SINGH NAGAR                                                               UTTARAKHAND                             INDIA                                   24471310000000014000010
1208160061739349SITA DEVI GUPTA                                   BAL KRISHNA GUPTA                       C-131 SHYAM NAGAR RISHABH PATH BHAGIRATH                                                                                JAIPUR                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30201910000000100000010
1208160063621732HARISH CHANDER                                                                            1574 Laxmi Bai Nagar  Laxmi Bai Nagar                                                                                   NEW DELHI                                                                       DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11002310000000010000010
1208160064142988SWAPNALI RAGHUNATH MORE                                                                   NEAR AUNDA JAKAT NAKA FALT NO -1        BUILDING NO 7/A/10 SIDDHARTH NAGAR PHAGE                                        PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41100710000000002000010
1208160064225061DEEPAK KUMAR                                                                              S/O SHATRUGHAN PRASAD SINGH ROHUA       RAJARAM MUSAHRI MUSHAHARI FARM MUSAHRI                                          MUZAFFARPUR                                                                     BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84200210000000001000010
1208160064244836SACHIN KUMAR                                                                              HOUSE NO-C-22 NO-16 F MOLARBAHD EXTENSIO                                                                                SOUTH DELHI                                                                     DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11004410000000043000010
1208160064553398MUNIYAN VIVEK                                                                             DNO 3 495J THIRUMALAI NAGAR AVALAPALLI HKRISHNAGIRI                                                                     DHARMAPURI                                                                      TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63510910000000006000010
1208160065417541AIMWARE INDIA PRIVATE                                                                     KHODIYAR KRUPA STREET NO                3 B H PUNIT NAGAR PUNIT PARK            ON VAVDI ROAD                           RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36000410000000015000010
1208160065468354RAJSHREE K SANGHANI                                                                       402 4TH FLR CHOUDHARY CHS LTD DAULAT    NAGAR RD NO 3 BORIVALI E                                                        MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006610000001607000010
1208160066161254VIMLABEN JASMATBHAI DABHI                                                                 ploat vistar                                                                                                            BHAVNAGAR                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36433010000000212000010
1208160066164785HAMPI RAJ HAZRA                                                                           S/o Sunil Hazra At-Heman Sunil Kutir Po-Beside Kulti Municipality off                                                   BARDHAMAN                                                                       WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   71335910000000034000010
1208160066980743ANIL BABU DASMALA                                                                         S/O Prabhakara Rao D #58 2ND FLR BETH ELPHASE 3RD MN NR-AMRUTHA COLLEGE AMRUTHA KASAVANAHALLI Bangalore South           BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56003510000000051000010
1208160067720083SUHAS NAMDEV KUMBHAR                                                                      solankur solankur ram nagar                                                                                             KOLHAPUR                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41621210000000012000010
1208160068533529PRATIK SURESH BHADWALKAR                                                                  4 annapurna chawl adarsh nagar jambhli pkurla road adarsh nagar jambhli pada behnagar adarsh nagar jambhli pada         MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40002910000000002000010
1208160071780464UNMESH GANPAT NAIK                                                                        16/A JARIWALA CHAWL T H KATARIA MARG MAH                                                                                MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40001610000000400000010
1208160072429756ROHIT KUMAR SINGH                                                                         Near Shivmandir Goshandepur Near ShivmanGoshandepur 148 ka Near Shivmandir Gosha                                        GHAZIPUR                                                                        UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   23323210000000003000010
1208160073055155MEGHAL HITESH DESAI                                                                       RAMESHWAR TEMPLE PASEMEGHANINAGAR                                                                                       AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38001610000000003000010







1208160073324334VASUDEV VAIJNATH GIRI                                                                     ROOM NO 280 SAI BABA NAGAR NEAR HIMALAYAFEET ROAD DHARAVI                                                               MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40001710000000201000010
1208160073437380VIPUL JAIN                                                                                15-A BEECH VALI GALI JAIN NAGAR                                                                                         MEERUT                                                                          UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   25000210000000005000010
1208160073799626GOVIND BHAGWANDAS JAKHOTIYA                                                               Near Mahadev Pimpaleshwar Mandir Mahesh Jakhotiya Redymade Mall Mangrulpir Mangr                                        WASHIM                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44440310000000100000010
1208160075195553SIDDHARTHA GUPTA                                                                          B-142/1 IST FLOOR DERAWAL NAGAR                                                                                         NORTH WEST DELHI                                                                DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11000910000000225000010
1208160075227831SWET NISHA                                                                                SMT KANTI SHARMA DURGA BHAWAN CHOUDHARY JAGARNATH SINGH LANE MAHENDRU PATNA                                             PATNA                                                                           BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   80000610000000007000010
1208160075309101RENUKA MAHALINGAPPA JAVUR                                                                 #22 VACHANA 2ND CROSS 2ND MAIN VIJAYA BABANARGATTA ROAD                                                                 SOUTH BENGALURU                                                                 KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56007610000000010000010
1208160075979950HITEIN GOYAL                                                                              414near civil hospital                                                                                                  AMBALA                                                                          HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   13420210000000100000010
1208160075980303BHARATKUMAR SOMNATH PATEL                                                                 c-501chandlodia shree darshan Appartmentnear vishwakarma temple chandlodia                                              GANDHINAGAR                                                                     GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38248110000000003000010
1208160076088352MOHIT SHARMA                                                                              Mohit Sharma F no C2-701 Block C GH I AsRainbow In front of Ashadeep Kings CourtSanganer tahsil Jagatpura Near New D marJAIPUR                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30390510000000001000010
1208160076111108RANJANA .                                                                                 C/O USHA SMILE CARE BASANT VIHAR COLONY                                                                                 SIKAR                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33200110000000650000010
1208160077631061MANICKAM NAGARAJAN                                                                        S/OA Manickam #263Christian Brethern AssMathikere Extension 10th Main Mathikere Mathikere Extension Mathikere Extension BANGALORE                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56005410000000020000010
1208160078321011NIRAVBHAI KANUBHAI OZA                                                                    S/O Oza Kanubhai Klyan Raiya Main road R                                                                                RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36000710000000001000010
1208160078369643BHAJANTHRI RAMESH                                                                         2/18 KUMMARAPALLE PAIDALA CUDDAPAH                                                                                      KADAPA                                                                          ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   51635910000000031000010
1208160079092080HETAL ROHITBHAI SALIYA                                                                    33Laxmikant Ashram RoadKatargam Shreeji Laxmikant Ashram RoadKatargam Near RashiLaxmikant Ashram RoadKatargam           SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500410000000100000010
1208160079907948RAJNISH KUMAR                                                                             Girija SadanMaurya Vihar Colony Road No Vihar Colony Maurya Vihar Colony Maurya                                         PATNA                                                                           BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   80110510000000001000010
1208160080933334KARAN SINGH                                                                               121TONK PHATAK LAV KUSH NAGAR-I TONK PHAPHATAK TONK PHATAK                                                              JAIPUR                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30201510000000060000010
1208160080977959ANIKENDRA DAS CHOUDHURY                                                                   18 Sanghati Lane Ward no.18                                                                                             CACHAR                                                                          ASSAM                                   INDIA                                   78800510000001251000010
1208160081023101MAMTA ARYA                                                                                JATI KI LINE JATI KI LINE JATI KI LINE J                                                                                GWALIOR                                                                         MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   47400410000000001000010
1208160081893521SHIVPUJAN MAURYA                                                                          Chhanhi Sarnath                                                                                                         VARANASI                                                                        UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22100710000000020000010
1208160081989987KALAWATI SAHU                                                                             W/OPramod Kumar Sahu Dughra Bazar                                                                                       GORAKHPUR                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   27340710000000056000010
1208160084901255VISHAL VINAYAK REWATKAR                                                                   S/O Vinayak RewatkarWARD NO6 GANDHI CHOUNO6 GANDHI CHOUK WARD NO6 GANDHI CHOUK WGANDHI CHOUK                            NAGPUR                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44130410000000100000010
1208160085837943PRATHVIRAJ RAMESH DHARMADHIKARI                                                           S/O Ramesh DharmadhikariAt.Post.Mangrul At.Post.Mangrul TqJalkot At.Post.MangrulAt.Post.Mangrul TqJalkot                OSMANABAD                                                                       MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41353210000000001000010
1208160085847814PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH                                                                       S/O Ram Prakash Shakya R/176AFARRUKHABADGANDHI NAGAR FARRUKHABAD FARRUKHABAD FAR                                        FARRUKHABAD                                                                     UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20962510000000100000010
1208160086302201JASMINE PORWAL                                                                            D/O Lalit Kumar Porwal Flat No301Tower6 SectorTauGreater Noida Parsvnath PanoramSectorTauGreater Noida Near P3 Circle SeGAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR                                                             UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20131010000000010000010
1208160086411063SARVESHWAR NARAYAN BHAT                                                                   KUMTA KULIGADDE KUMTA POST NILAKODA KUMT                                                                                UTTARA KANNADA                                                                  KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   58144010000000040000010
1208160087145197IFTIKHAR SUBHAN KUNGLE                                                                    at.raya po.khadavali ta.kalyan at.raya pta.kalyan at.raya po.khadavali ta.kalyanpo.khadavali ta.kalyan                  THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42130110000000001000010
1208160087444426SHALINI CHAURASIYA                                                                        FLAT NO 103 A SRISAI PRAGATI PRIDE APARTNO 8 S S NAGAR HABSIGUDA                                                        SECUNDERABAD                                                                    TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50000710000000001000010
1208160087827539USHA PRMOD SOMANI                                                                         W/OPramod Kumar Somani C N 28ambivli easroad N R C colony ambivli east near japnambivli east                            THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42110210000000015000010
1208160088092926KOMAL JAINENDRA KHONA                                                                     W/OJainendra Khona 2/24 Sonavane CHS DinRoad Thakurwadi Dombivli West Near ThakuStand Kalyan                            DOMBIVALI                                                                       MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42120210000000060000010
1208160088207710BHARAT ANUBHAI NAKUM                                                                      D-604godadara suman sankalp Society godaradheshyam Society godadara                                                     SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39501010000000026000010
1208160088370121SHEETAL RUPESH JAGTAP                                                                     SR No 35/2 Sinclair Homes B1/601 Near Ga                                                                                PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41105810000000058000010
1208160088415297PRASANTH PADMANABHAN NAIR                                                                 S/OPadmanabhan Nair PoothiyampallilChertMaruthorvattom P O Cherthala Cherthala C                                        ALAPPUZHA                                                                       KERALA                                  INDIA                                   68853910000000300000010
1208160089023105MOHD ABDUL RAHMAN KHAN                                                                    S/OMohammad Abdul Jabbar Khan 9-3-65 god                                                                                KARIMNAGAR                                                                      TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50500110000000001000010
1208160089120785SURENDER SINGH                                                                            S/OAjit Singh H no 258Sainik Colony Sec Colony Sainik Colony Sainik Colony                                              JAMMU                                                                           JAMMU AND KASHMIR                       INDIA                                   18001110000000100000010
1208160089128811RAJENDRA KUMAR PATIDAR                                                                    S/O Gotam Patidar E-503 K B Royal AltezzSatyamev Hospital Road Zundal                                                   AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38242110000000650000010
1208160089676835NARENDRA SUTHAR                                                                           S/ORam Lal Sutharpaldi katara paldi katakatara paldi katara                                                             UDAIPUR                                                                         RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   31301110000000012000010
1208160090913158RAJAN VOHRA                                                                               6192 ATS ONE HAMLET NEAR SECT 110 MARKETNOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                                         NOIDA                                                                           UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20130410000000080000010
1208160091063549NARENDRA DEVIDAS DAUD                                                                     S/O Devidas DaudN-13C-17/4BHARAT NAGARHUN-13C-17/4BHARAT NAGARHUDCO N-13C-17/4  BHARAT NAGARHUDCO N-13C-17/4BHARAT NAGARAURANGABAD                                                                      MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   43100310000000010000010
1208160091130995ANUP CHANDRAKANT CHOUDHARY                                                                S/O Chandrakant Choudhary FLAT NO 304 RAAPARTMENT MAHAL NEAR KALYANESHWAR TEMPLE                                        NAGPUR                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44003210000000554000010
1208160091514776GAGAN GOYAL                                                                               S/O Sunil GoyalBLOCK-JD-27C BLOCK-JD-27CBLOCK-JD-27C BLOCK-JD-27C                                                       NORTH WEST DELHI                                                                DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11008810000000001000010
1208160093201446SHUBHAM SANJEEV MANDHARE                                                                  S/O Sanjeev Mandhare 824Ram LaxmanKaranjShikrapur Talegaon Dhamdher Road KaranjeShikrapur Karanje Nagar Shikrapur KaranjPUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41220810000000010000010
1208160093296820VARDAN ASHOKBHAI PARBAT                                                                   a-327punagam road sitram soc v-2 punagamdaxinmurti school punagam road                                                  SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39501010000000070000010
1208160096231302SUBIN VISWAS                                                                              S/O SUMANT VISWAS112/164SECTOR11PRATAP NSANGANERJAIPURRAJASTHAN                                                         JAIPUR                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30203310000000001000010
1208160096884424SANJAY KUMAR                                                                              S/O Krishan ChandC-2/128SECTOR-5 C-2/128SECTOR-5 C-2/128SECTOR-5 C-2/128SECTOR-5                                        DELHI                                                                           DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11008510000000001000010
1208160097798581SAJINI RIAZ                                                                               W/ORiaz Valiyakath Theningal Adithiruthy                                                                                THRISSUR                                                                        KERALA                                  INDIA                                   68051410000000010000010
1208160097888857BRAJESH KUMAR MISHRA                                                                      S/ODrBabu Lal Mishra House NoA-4DMRC FlaShyam Nath Marg Near Vidhan Sabha Metro                                         NORTH DELHI                                                                     DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11005410000000737000010
1208160098830651SUBHASH SHANKAR MANE                                                                      Sangli                                                                                                                  SANGLI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41641910000000010000010
1208160099200301DHARM CHAND                                                                               S/OParbathi Lal 194/4 Ward Number-5                                                                                     MEWAT                                                                           HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   12210410000000063000010







1208160099256826MANUSHIBEN MITESHKUMAR PATEL                                                              W/OPatel Miteshkumar                                                                                                    SABARKANTHA                                                                     GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321010000000005000010
1208160099642798CHIRAG MULCHANDBHAI DAMA                                                                  015near garlic godown khodiyar colony                                                                                   JAMNAGAR                                                                        GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36100510000000001000010
1208160099735103RAKESH KUMAR DUGAR                                                                        A10 804 ELITA PROMENADE                 101 BEERESHWARANAGAR JP                 NAGAR 7TH PHASE JP NAGAR                BANGALORE                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56007810000000131000010
1208160100118604DILIPBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI SOLANKI                                                           S/O Solanki Ghanshyambhai Udesinh indiraDedarda                                                                         ANAND                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38856010000000010000010
1208160100627801RENGADURAI RAMAKRISHNAN                                                                   288E BT BATOK ST 25 06 64                                                                                               SINGAPORE                                                                       99                                      SINGAPORE                               65428810000000292000010
1208160100886148PRASHANT RAJENDRA BHAD                                                                    NEAR MADHYAMIK SCHOOL AT POST GAUDGAONGA                                                                                SOLAPUR                                                                         MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41340610000000050000010
1208160102424761AJAY KUMAR JAIN                                                                           C -112ND FLOOR GREEN PARK MAIN DELHI                                                                                    SOUTH DELHI                                                                     DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11001610000001000000010
1208160102856859RUCHITA PATEL                                                                             68 TATIHARA DEVNAHRI                                                                                                    ALLAHABAD                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22150710000000051000010
1208160102959090JANARDHANAN MALATHI                                                                       C/OJanardhanan 56 Chennai Coreperation PMahaver Garden 2nd Cross Puzhal                                                 CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60006610000000370000010
1208160104638910DEEP MAHESHWARI                                                                           S/OPurushottam Das Maheshwari 15/251 A DBANGLA CIVIL LINES NEAR SWATANTRA GAS AG                                        KANPUR DEHAT                                                                    UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20800110000000025000010
1208160104789855MEERA DEVI                                                                                W/OMURARI LAL SINGHAL NAMAK KATRA NEAR SSCHOOL BHARATPUR                                                                BHARATPUR                                                                       RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   32100110000000001000010
1208160105969139ANISH AGARWAL                                                                             S/O Deepak Agarwal H No 15-7-587 Begum BNampallyHyderabad Chatri Nampally                                               HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50001210000000116000010
1208160107462811MAHAVEER PRASAD MEGHWAL                                                                   S/O Mohan Lal Meghwal Holi dhora ke pas ward n21 Ratangarh                                                              CHURU                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33102210000000009000010
1208160108881084RAJIV LOCHAN GUPTA                                                                        Uran Karanja Road HNo.C-002Nishiganadha Nagar Uran                                                                      RAIGARH(MH)                                                                     MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40070210000000001000010
1208160109158765STANLY VARGHESE                                                                           S/OV A Varghese Vithupurayil House ValliKiliyanthara P O Vilamana                                                       KANNUR                                                                          KERALA                                  INDIA                                   67070610000000002000010
1208160110477586SHIVAM OMPRAKASH AGRAWAL                                                                  S/O Omprakash Agrawal Ward No 5 Nutan ChDhamangaon Railway                                                              AMRAVATI                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44470910000000001000010
1208160111317051DIVYAM RAMESH BHUVA                                                                       155 adipur sarvey no.162 jay jogani naga(Borichi)                                                                       ANJAR                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   37011010000000005000010
1208160111682359GHANSHYAM SINGH                                                                           S/OGuman Singh villagegovindpura postgarbhopalgarh teh-bhopalgarh Garasani                                              JODHPUR                                                                         RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   34290110000000020000010
1208160111853154RAJARSHI DUTTA                                                                            S/OLate Deb Kumar Dutta A-1/289 Safdarju                                                                                SOUTH WEST DELHI                                                                DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11002910000000001000010
1208160112594542SHEKHAR THAPA                                                                             264 DOON RABBER PVT LTD MOHABBEWALA CHANDEHRADUN MOHBEWALA UTTARAKHAND 248002                                           DEHRADUN                                                                        UTTARAKHAND                             INDIA                                   24800210000000020000010
1208160113266760MOHAMMAD KOUSAR                                                                           S/OShareef Ahmad SADAR PURASOFI Gujar Pa                                                                                AZAMGARH                                                                        UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   27640410000000002000010
1208160114150854ASHUTOSH CHANDRAKANT KAHALKAR                                                             S/O Chandrakant Kahalkar plot no106 bhanminimata nagar nagpur near water tank Bh                                        NAGPUR                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44000810000000010000010
1208160114751207KUMAR SONI JITENDRA                                                                       S/O Radheshyam Soni NO.10 2ND CROSS7TH MSUBBANNA GARDENVIJAYANAGAR Bangalore Nor                                        BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56004010000000001000010
1208160115810217REKHA BAGHEL                                                                              W/O MAHESH CHANDRA KACHCHA TUNDLA TUNDLAFIROZABAD                                                                       FIROZABAD                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   28320410000000020000010
1208160117840378MUZIBUR RAHIMAN SHAIK                                                                     Flat 903Lavender BlockHm World City RaghPalya Jp Nagar 9th Phase Near Vinayaka TRaghavana Palya                         BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56010810000000005000010
1208160118840428MOHAMED JAHANGIR NASIRUNNISA                                                              D/OMohamed Jahangir 23/71 AGBAR NAGAR   VILUPPURAMTALUK VILLUPURAM Viluppuram                                           VILLUPURAM                                                                      TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60560210000000001000010
1208160119539421NAVAL KASHYAP                                                                             S/O AYODHYA PRASAD KASHYAP 561/580 SINDHKRISHNA NAGAR MANASNAGAR S O                                                    LUCKNOW                                                                         UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22602310000000004000010
1208160120265476AKHILESH KUMAR                                                                            C/o Daya Shankar H.No2594 2nd Floor H-BlSector-49 Sainik Colony Near D.A.V Schoo                                        FARIDABAD                                                                       HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   12100110000000050000010
1208160120873457SHAM DANIEL                                                                               S/O Selvam #1277 BLock 34 B Type Austin Bangalore South                                                                 BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56004710000000020000010
1208160121015428YOGESH DUBEY                                                                              S/OBabban Dubey vill-mahli Narsinghpur T                                                                                GHAZIPUR                                                                        UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   23233110000000005000010
1208160122777447MUKESH KUMAR MEENA                                                                        JAWAHAR LAL MEENA Naharsinghpura                                                                                        SAWAI MADHOPUR                                                                  RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   32221110000000001000010
1208160123957362PANKAJ BHOJABHAI KATHAD                                                                   BLOCK NO 340 L 43 GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD FUN WORLD JUNAGADH                                                              JUNAGADH                                                                        GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36200110000000100000010
1208160124341637GURUBASAYYA .                                                                             C/O 002I Cloud Apartment Gunjuru-doddakaGunjuru Village Near Krupanidi College G                                        BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56008710000000003000010
1208160125107430SHANKARLAL MALI                                                                           S/OBagada Ram maliyo ki badi asana Asana                                                                                JALOR                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   34302210000000012000010
1208160125925069VALAPPIL THATTATH ABDUL HAQUE                                                             S/O ABDURAHIMAN VALAPPIL THATTATH VALAPPTHATTATH PADIYAM VETTOM                                                         MALAPPURAM                                                                      KERALA                                  INDIA                                   67610210000000050000010
1208160127597771SELVARAJ BALASUBRAMANI                                                                    S/OSelvaraj 2-44/2-43 EAST STREET LAKSHMUPPIDAMANGALAM Uppidamangalam                                                   KARUR                                                                           TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63911410000000007000010
1208160127723041MOHAMED YOONUS ALI ETTUVEETTIL                                                            S/O Abdu Rahiman E V Ettu veettil CherurKannamangalam                                                                   MALAPPURAM                                                                      KERALA                                  INDIA                                   67630410000000156000010
1208160128662088SADIYA ANSARI MOHAMMAD                                                                    D/O Karim Mohammad Ansari 7-4-245 ISAKADRANGANAYAKULAPETA Nellore                                                       NELLORE                                                                         ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   52400110000000584000010
1208160129224932VIMALA .                                                                                  CHITAWA CHITAWA                                                                                                         NAGAUR                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   34151910000000075000010
1208160129840580RAVI KANT CHAURASIA                                                                       S/O Ashok Kumar Chaurasia 114 KATRA CHAUGANJ Sahadat Nagar                                                              LUCKNOW                                                                         UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22600310000000050000010
1208160130360414ANNADURAI .                                                                               RATHNAVEL S 29 SOUTH HOUSING UNIT SELVAPCOIMBATORE NORTH 641026                                                         COIMBATORE                                                                      TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   64102610000000060000010
1208160130430063PRODDUTORI MANASA                                                                         C/O HEMARAJU NO 61 2 ND STREET K K NAGARTHIRUMULLAIVOYAL                                                                CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60006210000000100000010
1208160130551836BANDANA DE                                                                                64 NETAJI PALLY Champdani M                                                                                             HOOGHLY                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   71222110000000267000010
1208160130726294DINESH RAGHAVBHAI NAVADIYA                                                                FLAT NO 305 ISHA FLAT OPP.VICTORIA PARK CITY                                                                            BHAVNAGAR                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400310000000983000010
1208160131448891GURUDUTT NARASIMHA JOISHY                                                                 S/OS N Joishy #93 7th Cross7th Main J P Phase Near Mahatma School Bangalore Sout                                        BANGALORE                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56007810000000097000010
1208160132888256NIDHI MANIYAR                                                                             D/O Narendra Kumar Maniyar 3-4-58/1 BaghBarkatpura hyderabad                                                            HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50002710000000500000010
1208160133354052RAKESH KUMAR DUGAR HUF                                                                    BLOCK A/10 FLAT NO 804 FLITA PROMENADE 1BEERESHWARA NAGAR J P NAGAR 7TH PHASE   J P NAGAR                               BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56007810000000020000010
1208160133607933RAHUL JHALTA                                                                              C/O Pyare Lal TEHSIL CHOPAL JAGRAH Bamta                                                                                SHIMLA                                                                          HIMACHAL PRADESH                        INDIA                                   17121110000000001000010







1208160134593317ABHISHEK GEHLOT                                                                           S/O MODA RAM JI GEHALOTSHNICHR GALINANAMKA VASNANAPALIRAJASTHAN306504                                                   PALI                                                                            RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30650410000000001000010
1208160135466507ASHVINBHAI BABUBHAI MAKVANA                                                               C/O Babubhai Makvana Pl-321 Muktidham SoPunagam Near Bombay Market Surat City                                           SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39501010000000030000010
1208160135731812GHAZALA NAUSHEEN                                                                          W/O Md Saquib Hussain 38 COLLIN STREET P                                                                                KOLKATA                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   70001610000001150000010
1208160137714882SULOCHANA VILAS MALI                                                                      at-post-nijampur nave nagar Nijampur                                                                                    RAIGARH                                                                         MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40212010000000600000010
1208160137823921KUSUMAKUMARI VAKATI                                                                       W O VAKATI JAYARAMI REDDY LATE 26 12 120KONDAYAPALEM SRI RAMA TEMPLE NELLORE                                            NELLORE                                                                         ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   52400410000000020000010
1208160138148240BIRLA SINGLA                                                                              S/O Roshan Lal HNO 3756WNO 11 HAMAYUPUR KHALSA SCHOOL SODHI STD SIRHIND                                                 FATEHGARH SAHIB                                                                 PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   14040610000000100000010
1208160138830299ANITA DEVI                                                                                G-2-39/4 GALI NO-15 UTTAM NAGAR SAI ENCLGARDEN D K Mohan Garden SO                                                      WEST DELHI                                                                      DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11005910000000001000010
1208160138908654SHARMISTHA DESHMUKH                                                                       16 EAST ALIPUR 4NO LANE North Dumdum m                                                                                  NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                                               WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   70004910000000089000010
1208160139613418RACHNA SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH                                                                 2/1 Harihar Singh Chawl Caves Road PrataJogeshwari East Jogeshwari East Mumbai                                          MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006010000000100000010
1208160139852447DHARA DARSHANBHAI PUJARA                                                                  Jalaram Krupa Sadguru Bunglows 29 150 FeRajkot Raiya Road Rajkot                                                        RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36000710000002000000010
1208160140588367RAMAN GIRIDHARAN                                                                          S/O Raman 9/4 East Street 5 KannankurichRamanadhapuram Kannankurichi Salem                                              SALEM                                                                           TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63600810000000004000010
1208160141600243PREM SINGH RANAWAT                                                                        B-706 SBR Gokulam AWHO Sandeep Vihar KanKannamangala                                                                    BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56006710000000010000010
1208160142567639MANISHA .                                                                                 D/O Kanwar Pal 86KURAAT MOHALLA chhawla                                                                                 SOUTH WEST DELHI                                                                DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11007110000000001000010
1208160144901250VALAPPIL SREEJESH                                                                         S/O Jyothi Prakash V Valappil House ChunHill West Hill                                                                  KOZHIKODE                                                                       KERALA                                  INDIA                                   67300510000000045000010
1208160145915501GURUBARAN .                                                                               73ALLITHERU NK ROAD NANJIKOTTAI VALLUNDATHANJAVUR PT COLONY                                                             THANJAVUR                                                                       TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   61300610000000050000010
1208160145960517SIMHACHALAM NAIDU MARADANA                                                                S/O CHANDRA SHEKAR RAO0-000MAIN STREETBUVENKATAPURAMMAIN                        ROADGARUGUBILLIVIZIANAGARAMANDHRA PRADESVIZIANAGARAM                                                                    ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   53546310000000003000010
1208160146428640MOHAMMED TAUSHIF MOHAMMED AMIN MOMIN                                                      S O MO AMIN D 4 AL NAURIN APPARTMENT MIRGUJARAT SAMACHAR AHMEDABAD CITY AHMADABAAHMEDABAD G P AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380001  AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000110000000100000010
1208160147061089PREM CHAND KULTHIA                                                                        S/O RAM GOPAL KULTHIA 18 LAXMIPALLY RISH                                                                                HOOGHLY                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   71225010000000003000010
1208160148469931Yogesh Gupta                                                                              S/O Shankar Prasad Gupta MITHWAR FEFNA PMithawar                                                                        BALLIA                                                                          UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   27750310000000718000010
1208160148962563RAJVEER SINGH                                                                             BALWANT SINGH FLAT NO 902 TOWER 2       ADORE HAPPY HOMES GRAND SECTOR 85       KHERI KALAN KHERI KALAN113              FARIDABAD                                                                       HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   12100210000000001000010
1208160148976935JEET MANGUKIYA                                                                            S/O Dineshbhai Plot No3 Sadhana Society Devubaug Behind Pattani plaza Bhavnagar                                         BHAVNAGAR                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400210000000650000010
1208160149007038PETER PAUL MUNDU                                                                          S/O KUSHAL MAY MUNDU H NO 39 K F 1 FLAT KADMA PO KADMA JAMSHEDPUR                                                       JAMSHEDPUR                                                                      JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   83100510000000006000010
1208160149010414SAMJUBEN KISHORBHAI BHUVA                                                                 PARDI Pardi                                                                                                             RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36002410000004072000010
1208160151636068SOOFIA SAMREEN                                                                            19 2 21/59/50 ASHUR KHANA TADBAN ASHUR KBAHADURPURA BAHADURPURA HYDERABAD                                               HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50006410000000002000010
1208160151773046RINA RAJAN PATKAR                                                                         Mhapan Namas Wadi Mhapan Mhapan                                                                                         SINDHUDURG                                                                      MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41652210000000002000010
1208160152743770AAMIR NAZIR AHAMED MUNSHI                                                                 S/O Nazir Ahamed 7/1784 rahat mohallo satunki behind rajawadi Surat Surat City                                          SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500310000000002000010
1208160152861364ZEESHAN SHAKEEL GORE                                                                      house no 05 prabhu ali mandai Bhiwandi B                                                                                THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42130810000000220000010
1208160155161495SACHIN KUMAR SINGHAL                                                                      S/O Ramesh Chandra Agarwal C-308 chinar greens kanchipuram Bhilwara Bhilwara                                            BHILWARA                                                                        RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   31100110000000100000010
1208160155271255MRIDULA SHUKLA                                                                            C/O Sanjay Shukla Kshitij Appartment Blo8th Floor 130 R B C Road Dum Dumm                                               NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                                               WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   70002810000000095000010
1208160156236344AISHWARY LATA                                                                             C/O DAMENDRA KUMAR LIG-19 BLOCK-4 MANSARPADUM NAGAR ARDHNARESHWAR MANDIR Bhilai Charoda                                 DURG                                                                            CHHATTISGARH                            INDIA                                   49002110000000015000010
1208160157049619RUMA BARMAN                                                                               Lotafela SHALMARA Salmara Lotafela                                                                                      COOCH BEHAR                                                                     WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   73613410000000003000010
1208160157817495RAJIV GAURI                                                                               PRABHU DUTT GAURI HOUSE NO 1851 SECTOR 3CHANDIGARH Sector 22 Chandigarh                                                 CHANDIGARH                                                                      CHANDIGARH                              INDIA                                   16002210000000400000010
1208160157966166SANTOSH VITTHAL VAIDYA HUF                                                                FLAT N 501 CHANDRA ENCLAVE S N 125 3 1A 2 GANESHMALA OPP RAKSHA LEKHA           SOCIETY DATTAWADI                       PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41103010000000145000010
1208160158459951SOUMIK CHATTERJEE                                                                         S/O Kalidas Chatterjee BAUTIA NEAR JAGADBautia Bautia                                                                   BIRBHUM                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   73124310000000013000010
1208160158492651DIVYA VINOD                                                                               W/O Vinod Marakkan Beenachi sulthan bath                                                                                WAYANAD                                                                         KERALA                                  INDIA                                   67359210000000001000010
1208160158539256RAMESH BABU SREERAM                                                                       S/O S Krishnappa 14 Balaji Nilayam ManjuLayout Hoskote Town Milana ConventionhalKannurahalli Main Road Hoskote Hosakote BENGALURU RURAL                                                                 KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56211410000001560000010
1208160158607691NISHU JAIN                                                                                C/O Jivesh Jain D-1103 Mapsko Mount VillNaurangpur Sikohpur Navrangpur157                                               GURGAON                                                                         HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   12200410000000500000010
1208160159828550MUKESH AGRAWAL                                                                            Late Ram Ji Das Jagatpur Sahawabad                                                                                      VARANASI                                                                        UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22131310000000001000010
1208160161967860Vijayalakshmi Chandrakesan                                                                W/O Chandrakesan 108/26/2E SERVAI MUNISAVELAPADI Vellore Vellore                                                        VELLORE                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63200110000001000000010
1208160163173633Pradeep Kumar                                                                             C/O Ramdarash Yadav Khasra No-43 Gali NoPart-1 Samai Pur Mukand Pur                                                     NORTH WEST DELHI                                                                DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11004210000000010000010
1208160163928570Nakum Asmita Ashokbhai                                                                    D-604 suman sankalp godadara near radhesSurat City                                                                      SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39501010000000124000010
1208160163960171Ujjwal Kumar Hirawat                                                                      S/O Jhanwar Lal Hirawat old line chopra gangashahar                                                                     BIKANER                                                                         RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33440110000000005000010
1208160164459853SANJAY GUPTA                                                                              S/O Vijay Gupta B142/1 1st Floor Near ShDerawal Nagar Dr Mukherjee Nagar Dr Muhk                                        NORTH WEST DELHI                                                                DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11000910000001003000010
1208160167781314Prakhar Raj                                                                               S/O KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR ANCHAL MANPUR     LODIPUR LODIPUR                                                                 GAYA                                                                            BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   82300310000000001000010
1208160173631596Pruthvi K S                                                                               S/O Shankaraiah 336 Nandi Nilaya KenkereHobali Chikkanayakanahalli Tq Near Water                                        TUMKUR                                                                          KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   57221810000000100000010
1208160175929603Lalita S Jain                                                                             W/O Sukanraj N Jain 243 vaibhav Apartmensampath Road Vepery Vepery                                                      CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000710000000800000010
1208160178078081Nitin Rana                                                                                S/O Parshotam Singh sunhara Sunhara Sunh                                                                                KANGRA                                                                          HIMACHAL PRADESH                        INDIA                                   17605310000000500000010
1208160183810287KALAIYARASAN T                                                                            S/O Dhanaraj NO 179 /75 MIDDILE STREET  THIRUVIDAIMARUTHUR TALUKA THITTACHERI KoThittacheri                             THANJAVUR                                                                       TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60980710000000001000010







1208180000031871CHANDRIKABEN K RATANI                             DALPATRAM JIVRAM THAKKER                E 201 PRAMUKH LOTUS SOCIETY             NR SARGASAN CROSS ROAD                  UNVARSAD                                GANDHINAGAR                                                                     GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38242110000000007000010
1208180001276912KALYANI SARASWATIBHATLA                           SURYANARAYANA TATABHATLA                W/O Chakradar Saraswatibhatla Flat 305 BAditya Imperial Heights Hafeezpet K.v. R.                                       HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50004910000000011000010
1208180001719843RAGHVENDRA SHIVAJIRAO KULKARNI                    SHIVAJIRAO A KULKARNI                   SHANTI SADAN  RAVI NAGAR                GANESH TEMPLE  TARODANAKA               WADWANA                                 NANDED                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   43160510000000050000010
1208180002445281CHANDRA MOHAN                                     RAGHUNANDAN  PRASAD                     S O RAGHUNANDAN PRASAD GANV             DHANDHAURA RAMPURA RATAN                                                        BAREILLY                                                                        UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   24350310000000032000010
1208180003721773POOJA HASMUKH PANCHAL                             HASMUKH  PANCHAL                        19 1298 ABHYUDAYA NGR PAREL             TENK ROAD AES                           SCHOOLKALACHOWKI                        MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40003310000000016000010
1208180005541041AAKASH AMOL PATIL                                 AMOL SURESH PATIL                       HOUSE NO 749 MAULI NEAR                 RADHA KRISHNA TEMPLE                    BORIGAONDUBAL PADA                      THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40170110000000001000010
1208180006761135CHANDRAKESAN  DINESH KUMAR                        VARADAN  CHANDRASEKARAN                 8 26 2E SERVAI MUNISAMY                 STREET VELAPADI                                                                 VELLORE                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63200110000000611000010
1208180006924981Sanvi Unmesh Naik                                 SHASHI JAMANNA MADIWAL                  JARIWALA CHAWLROOM NO 16 A              T H KATARIA MARG MAHIMMUMBAI            CITY                                    MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40001610000000100000010
1208180009238141VEMULA NAGARJUNA                                  VEMULA RAMANJANEYULU                    43 186 2 1 PRAKASH NAGAR                PRAKASH NAGAR                                                                   KADAPA                                                                          ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   51600210000000001000010
1208180010226847NAVEEN BANKAPALLI                                 GOWRI NAIDU BANKAPALLI                  S O GOWRI NAIDU 000 NUZIVEED            MANDALAM                                GOLLAPALLIVIJAYAWADA                    KRISHNA                                                                         ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   52111110000000001000010
1208180010522275SURENDRAN VIJAYAMMA VINAYAN                       SURENDRAN KUNJUPILLAI                   KALLUVILA THADATHIL EDAKKIDOM           P OEZHUKONE                                                                     KOLLAM                                                                          KERALA                                  INDIA                                   69150510000000716000010
1208180011027099JAYESH PURUSHOTAMBHAI BHAUSAR                     PURSHOTTAM M BHAVSAR                    51 OM SAI NAGAR BEHIND                  HARINAGAR 2 UDHNA SURAT CITY                                                    SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39421010000001068000010
1208180015009455KRUNALKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI PATEL                     HASMUKHBHAI NAGARBHAI PATEL             97 98 SAI ASHISH NAGAR 2                TADWADIRANDER ROAD SURAT                                                        SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500910000000748000010
1208180020326914KASRAM  MADHAN MOHAN                              KASRAM  MASTHANAIAH                     11 588 PARVATHINAGAR RAJIV              NAGARNEAR WATER TANK                                                            CHITTOOR                                                                        ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   51750110000000003000010
1208180020682489SURESH ROUTRAY                                    PRASANNA KUMAR HATI                     S O PRASANNA KUMAR HATI VILL            RAPEYA POST OFFICE ANTAKAVIA            ADA PULI LECTATION SIMULIA              BHADRAK                                                                         ODISHA                                  INDIA                                   75613410000000025000010
1208180022024058GOPINATH BEHERA                                   BABAJI BEHERA                           1 BEHERA NIVAS RAUTRAPUR                                                                                                BALESHWAR                                                                       ODISHA                                  INDIA                                   75602010000000160000010
1208180023022037MANISH HASMUKH PANCHAL                            HASMUKH CHIMANLAL PANCHAL               19 1298 PAREL TANK ROAD                 ABHYUDAYA EDUCATION SOCIETY             SCHOOL ABHYUDAYA NAGAR MUMBAI           MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40003310000000009000010
1208180024283252KUNDAN KUMAR                                      MR PRABHUNATH  SINGH                    S O PRABHUNATH SINGH VILL               SEMRA NANHKARPOST BISHUNPUR P           ATTIP S SAHEBGANJ BISHUNPUR             MUZAFFARPUR                                                                     BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84312510000000030000010
1208180024627002CHANDRAKESAN RAMKUMAR                             VARADAN  CHANDRAKESAN                   8 26 2E SERVAIMUNUSAMY STREET           VELAPADI                                                                        VELLORE                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63200110000000250000010
1208180024866371MOHAMMAD EESA ROOHULAH                            INAYATHULLAH MOHAMMAD                   NO 11 104 KAGITALAPENTA                 CUDDAPAH CUDDAPAH                                                               KADAPA                                                                          ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   51600310000000040000010
1208180025699071PADMA KRISHNAKUMAR KHYANI                         JHAMATMAL DARYANANI                     H5 1 SAKTHI APARMENTS                   THIRUVALLUVAR NAGAR                     THIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI                   CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60004110000000100000010
1208180028819210VIPUL BHOJRAJ MINAT                               BHOJRAJ MURJI PATEL                     1301 BUILDING NO 11 WING A              NEELYOG SAMRUDDHI KHOT KUWA             ROAD DHANJIWADI MALAD EAST              MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40009710000000010000010
1208180031173807ASHOKKUMAR SARATHY                                ASHOK KUMAR                             42 151 EAST PERAMANUR 6TH               STREET MEYAR NAGAR                      HASTHAMPATTI                            SALEM                                                                           TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63600710000000001000010
1208180032229451SANSKAR JAIN                                      AMIT KUMAR JAIN                         WARD NO 13 JAIN MANDIR KE               SAMANE WALI GALI RENWAL                                                         JAIPUR                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30360310000000001000010
1208180032468094NUKUM REDDY VENKATA RAMANA REDDY                  N VENKAT REDDY                          7 1 304 2 BRAVINDER                     NAGARSANJEEVA REDDY NAGAR               POST                                    HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50003810000000100000010
1208180033637073DHIRAJ KUMAR                                      PRAKASH  ANJANGI                        CO A PRAKASH GOUTTAM NAGAR NA           BERHAMPUR                                                                       GANJAM                                                                          ODISHA                                  INDIA                                   76100110000000003000010
1208180033968586MAHESH KUMAR                                      SHRIRAM   MEENA                         W NO 18 PANCHAYAT SAMITEE KE            PASS NARAYANPUR ROAD KOTPUTLI                                                   JAIPUR                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30310810000000060000010
1208180035197767UDAY PANDEY                                       RAVI SHANKAR PANDEY                     BABHNAULI BABHANAULI                    BABHNAULI                                                                       WEST CHAMPARAN                                                                  BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84530610000000001000010
1208180036722260NAGENDRA BABU KOSARI                              SUDHAKAR KOSARI                         24-130 Ashok Road                       Mancherial                              Adilabad                                ADILABAD                                                                        TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50420810000000003000010
1208180043429065VINOTHKUMAR .                                     VINOTHKUMAR                             5 4 NETHAJI STREET THORAPADI            THORAPADI                                                                       VELLORE                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63200210000000005000010
1208180044387857JAHANGIR MOLLA                                    RAYHAN MOLLA                            Y 188 KATHAL BERTA ROAD                 BARTALA                                                                         KOLKATA                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   70001810000000001000010
1208180045497587RADHEY SHYAM DUBEY                                RAM PRAKASH DUBEY                       B 304 CAMPION SCHOOL KE PASS            ANAND NAGAR BHODAPUR                                                            GWALIOR                                                                         MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   47401210000000015000010
1208180046760453SHANKER LALCHAND NAGDEV                           LALCHAND BANOMAL NAGDEV                 BEREK NO 230 DHOLURAM DARBAR                                                                                            THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42100110000000001000010
1208180048157925DURAISAMY RAJ KODI                                DURAISAMY D                             4 30 1 CHINNAVELLAIYAN VATTAM           KONAPPATTU TIRUPATTUR                   PUTHAGARAM                              VELLORE                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63565110000000002000010
1208180051662892SANJAY UDDHAV CHAVAN                              UDDHAV GOVIND CHAVAN                    DONGARGAN DONGARGAN                                                                                                     BEED                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41420210000000011000010
1208180057375973BINDU  SOWRAV SANAL                               SANAL KUMAR                             NO 20 153 SINGARAVELAN STREET           MAJESTIC COLONY VALASARVAKKAM           ALWARTHIRUNAGAR                         TIRUVALLUR                                                                      TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60008710000000001000010
1208180060041713AAKASH ANIRUDDH KHARWAR                           ANIRUDDH                                28 TARYA LACHHIRAM                                                                                                      KUSHINAGAR                                                                      UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   27440910000000003000010
1208180060891475MONU .                                            MAHAVIR                                 FLAT NO C 506 MAJESTIQUE                MANHATTAN GNO569 BEHIND                 BHARAT PETROL PUMP NEAR                 PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41220710000000103000010
1208180062864490IRFAN KHAN                                        ALANOOR KHAN                            R O DOBDA KALAN SAWAI                   MADHOPUR                                                                        SAWAI MADHOPUR                                                                  RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   32200110000000010000010
1208180063412439ATUL GUPTA                                        TOSHRAM GUPTA                           0 NONIYA MOHAL SHASTRI JI KI            BAGIYA BANDA                                                                    BANDA                                                                           UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   21000110000000075000010
1208180064733375MOHMMED RAFIQ ABDUL GANI MANSURI                  RAFIQ  MANSURI                          S O ABDUL GANI MANSURI  ROOM            NO 7 KADAM NAGAR  SCOUT CAMP            ROAD                                    MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40010210000000021000010
1208180066037321ANUPAM PAUL                                       DINESH SHANKAR PAUL                     BHULI D BLOCK SECTOR 3 134              SECTOR 3 BHULI NAGAR TIADAHA                                                    DHANBAD                                                                         JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   82810510000000005000010
1208180066286084RAJU KUMAR                                        RAVINDRA KUMAR                          BHORE BHORE                                                                                                             GOPALGANJ                                                                       BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84142610000000115000010
1208180068580597ZAHID HAMID NENGROO                               AB HAMID NENGROO                        BADROO BADRU                                                                                                            ANANTNAG                                                                        JAMMU AND KASHMIR                       INDIA                                   19223110000000011000010
1208180070189143SHUBHAM KAILAS JAWALE                             KAILAS                                  RAMNAGAR POLICE COLONY JALNA            JALNA                                                                           JALNA                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   43120310000000020000010
1208180070769086RAMESH JAGADISH NAGRE                             JAGADISH BHIKAJI NAGRE                  CHIKHALA CHIKHALA                                                                                                       BULDHANA                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44330110000000001000010
1208180070952481JAINARAYAN .                                      RAMRATAN                                MADHOPURA MADHOPURA                                                                                                     SIKAR                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33240110000000250000010
1208180071138021PARVEJ MOSARAF                                    ABDUL JABBAR                            PAJOL PARAHARIPUR UTTAR DINAJ           PUR PAJOL NORTH DINAJPUR                                                        NORTH DINAJPUR                                                                  WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   73314310000000001000010







1208180073548989ABDUL HANNAN SK                                   ISLAM  HOQUE                            FEKAMARI PT II DHUBRI                                                                                                   DHUBRI                                                                          ASSAM                                   INDIA                                   78313510000000005000010
1208180079533637HIRA LAL                                          MANGAT RAM                              ROURKELA ISPAT TOWN AREA SECTOR 15 SECTOBLOCK A                                                                         SUNDERGARH                                                                      ODISHA                                  INDIA                                   76900310000000002000010
1208180079615154ASHISH ANIL GORALE                                ANIL BALU GORALE                        NEAR SHIV MANDIR VADAVALI VADVALI TARF R                                                                                THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42130210000000002000010
1208180080282439VAIBHAV VASANT EKAL                               VASANT                                  WAGHAPUR AT POST WAGHAPUR TAL BHUDARGAD                                                                                 KOLHAPUR                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41620910000000007000010
1208180081736833AKSHAY HANUMAN HANDE                              HANUMAN HANDE                           KHANDOBA MANDIR PATIL MALA TAL                                                                                          PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41241210000000200000010
1208180084286380EKNATH DILIP CHAVAN                               DILIP DADAJI CHAVAN                     KALAMDARI AT POST KALAMDARI TE          KALAMDARI                                                                       NASHIK                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42310610000000010000010
1208180084698364MAYANK SAMEER SHAH                                SAMEER                                  SHREE DATTA PALACE FLAT NO 12           CITY ROAD CHARWAD RIKSHA STAND          PUNE CITY                               PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41105110000000015000010
1208180084828929ROSHAN KUMAR                                      MADAN RAY                               VILL CHAUKIYA POST ITHAR ITAHA                                                                                          DARBHANGA                                                                       BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84821310000000001000010
1208180087711532DEVENDRA KUMAR VERMA                              MAHENDRA SINGH                          77 6A 7 GALI NO 1 NEAR                  DISPENSARY MUKESH NAGAR                 SHAHDARA                                DELHI                                                                           DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11003210000000135000010
1208180088230630GAUTAM . MALLICK                                  MUKANDO  MALLICK                        FLAT NO B 101 VARAD VINAYAK             COMPLEX MANDAL ALI NAGAON               NAGAON                                  RAIGARH(MH)                                                                     MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40070210000000050000010
1208180092881508KARTIK BAJAJ                                      PARMOD BAJAJ                            D 45 FF BALI NAGAR RAMESH               NAGAR H O WEST DELHI                                                            DELHI                                                                           DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11001510000000001000010
1208180098814074NAWAJ ALI KHAIRAT ALI BEG                         KHAIRAT ALI  BEG                        S O KHAIRAT ALI BEG 349                 GIRNERA GIRNERA GIRNERA                 GIRNERA                                 AURANGABAD                                                                      MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   43100210000001030000010
1208180100796531ROHIT . .                                         RAM BABU                                PITAM PURA B 113 T HUTS GP              BLOCK PITAM PURA                                                                DELHI                                                                           DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11008810000000002000010
1208180101686460ASHOK YADAV                                       SHANKAR LAL YADAV                       raghunath baba ki dhani                 Khedi Milk Kheri Milak                  Phulera (HQ Sambhar)                    JAIPUR                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30360310000000001000010
1208180102714112GORAKH CHINDHU LILKE                              CHINDHU  LILKE                          S O CHINDHU LILKE AT POST               VARKHEDA TAL DINDORI VA                 RKHEDE                                  NASHIK                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42220510000000010000010
1208180108966360MUBARIK KHAN                                      AMIN KHAN                               VAN VIHAR COLONY WARD NO 10             CHURU MADINA MUSAFIR KHANA KE           PASS                                    CHURU                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33100110000000449000010
1208180109564308SHUBHANGI PARSHWAJIT PATTANKUDE                   ANNASO BAHU PATIL                       NEAR MARATHI SHALA MAJAREWADI           MAJAREWADI                                                                      KOLHAPUR                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41610610000000025000010
1208180113940624KISHORI PRSAD SINGH                               BASUDEV SINGH                           VILL MANIYAR GANJ BIRRA                                                                                                 JEHANABAD                                                                       BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   80440510000000001000010
1208180117918431SRISHTI .                                         RAKESH KUMAR                            CHAMRORI 54 CHAMRORI 54                                                                                                 YAMUNANAGAR                                                                     HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   13513310000000001000010
1208180126174841ELANGOVAN INITHA DEVI                             ELANGOVAN.                              NO 14 MATTRUKUDIIRUPPU INDIRA           NAGAR                                                                           CUDDALORE                                                                       TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60780110000000010000010
1208180126302383RAHUL BISWAS                                      NITAIBISWAS                             HALDARPARA TUNGI BAGANPARA              TUNGI NADIA WEST BENGAL                 741507 NADIA                            NADIA                                                                           WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   74150710000000002000010
1208180128906443DINESH KUMAR                                      Ramdasram                               ward no 38 tar bangala Dehri                                                                                            ROHTAS                                                                          BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   82130710000000001000010
1208180128921681DEVENDRA RAJENDRA BATTELOOU                       RAJENDRABATTELOOU                       NEETA APARTMENT FLAT NO G 104           70 MARKET ROAD KIRKEE PUNE              CITY PUNE 411003                        PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41100310000000010000010
1208180134619799QAYYUM KHAN MAJEED KHAN                           MAJEEDKHANIMAMKHAN                      RAZZAK PLOT PARAS TQ BALAPUR            DIST AKOLA                                                                      AKOLA                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44410910000000030000010
1208180134985099TANUSHKA GUPTA                                    MohanKumarGupta                         Ward No 13 Morena Road Tehsil           Ke Samane Ambah                                                                 MORENA                                                                          MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   47611110000000010000010
1208180145062250PUTHENVEETIL CHATHOTH PUSHPALATHA                 KChandramohanan                         MANASAM RAJIV GANDHI ROAD               PALLIKKUNNU Pallikunnu S O                                                      KANNUR                                                                          KERALA                                  INDIA                                   67000410000000800000010
1208180150739856SONALI VISHAL REWATKAR                            Vishalvinayakrewatkar                   ward no 06 at post narkhed              tah narkhed Narkher Narkhed             Narkhed                                 NAGPUR                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44130410000000035000010
1208180153489956VINOD RAJKUMAR BAJAJ                              RAJKUMARBAJAJ                           NAGAR MANAMAD ROAD SAVEDI               HOUSE N 109 NEAR NAIK                   HOSPITAL AHMEDNAGAR                     AHMEDNAGAR                                                                      MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41400110000000204000010
1208180159274391SANNU KUMARI SINHA                                SANJAYKUMARSINHA                        W O SANTOSH KUMAR SINHA                 GHUGHRI TAND BY PASS SINHA              NIWAS GAYA GAYA BIHAR 823001            GAYA                                                                            BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   82300110000000415000010
1208180160072854ashok kumar                                       MiraPillai                              Shriram Summitt 11 05 03                Golahalli Road Near Vinayaka            Temple Electronics City City            BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56010010000000200000010
1208180161843758krishna chouhan                                   Kailash                                 109 Phulgawdi chinchodiya               Chinchodiya Sardarpur                                                           DHAR                                                                            MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   45411110000000018000010
1208180162261997MUSTAKEEM ABDUL                                   KHADHARABDUL                            H NO 9 3 111  NEHRU NAGAR               SIRICILLA MANDAL  SIRCILLA              KARIM NAGAR  SIRSILLA                   KARIMNAGAR                                                                      TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50530110000000001000010
1208180162847631JAYJIT LAKRA                                      BHOLALAKRA                              BALAJI MANDIR ROAD  BANDHPOSH           CHHEND  RAURKELA M                      SUNDERGARH  ODISHA  769015              SUNDERGARH                                                                      ODISHA                                  INDIA                                   76901510000000001000010
1208180165490429amruta popatrao yewale                            PradipShelke                            D P Road Beed Adarsh Nagar              Bid Bid                                                                         BEED                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   43112210000000002000010
1208180170154847. sajjad                                          Shohib                                  Ward no 06 Hakka Baraidgah              Baraidagah Amour Hakka Amaur                                                    PURNIA                                                                          BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   85433010000000002000010
1208180176958290. Rinki                                           Rinku                                   gram haramau post haramau               Haramau Hara Mau Bhognipur                                                      KANPUR DEHAT                                                                    UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20911110000000001000010
1208180179635456Kalim Ali                                         ImamAli                                 12 Anar Bagh Colony Khajrana            Indore G p Jhalariya Road               Indore Indore                           INDORE                                                                          MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   45200110000000054000010
1208250000093476GOUTHAM BONTHA                                    VENKATA RAMESH BONTHA                   1 279 4 DWARAKA NAGAR                   MALLEPADU TENALI MANDAL TENALI          GUNTUR                                  GUNTUR                                                                          ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   52220110000002050000010
1208250001739994ASHA RANI AGRAWAL                                 BHAGWATPRASAD  AGRAWAL                  NEAR H A L K 31 K BLOCK 3RD             FLOOR HALWASIA UTSAV ENCLAVE            LUCKNOW INDIRA NAGAR                    LUCKNOW                                                                         UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22601610000001495000010
1208250001920058HARDATT SINGH                                     HARIPAL  SINGH                          BHAWANIPUR BHATUAMAU                    NAUBASTA AKBARPUR                       KANPUR DEHAT                            GHAZIABAD                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   24510110000000050000010
1208250008682237HARI SHANKER GUPTA                                OM PRAKASH GUPTA                        NEAR KHEDA DEVAT WAR NO 05              KHAIRTHAL ALWAR                                                                 ALWAR                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30140410000000001000010
1208250017088547VISHAL SINGH                                      DEVI  SINGH                             BARSALPUR BIKANER                       RAJASTHAN                                                                       BIKANER                                                                         RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33430510000000010000010
1208250018998483MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV                              SOMDATTA  YADAV                         GANV BALAWAS TEHCIL BANSUR              RATANPURA ALWAR                                                                 ALWAR                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30140210000000001000010
1208250020132858VINOD RAJ                                         PARAMESHWARA  .                         22-54 NEAR KRISHNAPURA MATA             MANGALORE SURATHKAL DAKSHINA            KANNADA                                 DAKSHINA KANNADA                                                                KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   57501410000000001000010
1208250026491067PURABIYA NILESKUMAR DHANJIBHI                     DHANJI BAHI DHANJI BHAI PURABIYA        PURABIYA VAS IQBALGADH                  IQBALGADH BANSKANTHA                                                            BANASKANTHA                                                                     GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38513510000000001000010
1208250029568556YOGENDRA SINGH                                    VED NARAYAN SINGH                       VILL SURAJ PUR SARWAN KHERA             SARWAN KHERA KANPUR DEHAT                                                       KANPUR                                                                          UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20912110000000020000010
1208250029968091RASHEEDULLAH KHAN                                 SHARIQUEULLAH  KHAN                     ALMAS NAGAR PANDHARKAWADA               ROAD YAVATMAL                                                                   YAVATMAL                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44500110000000080000010
1208250039962113NITISH NARENDRA KARANJAVKAR                       NARENDRA  KARANJAVKAR                   S O NARENDRA KARANJAVKAR 34 3 PATIL NIWACROSS ROAD DOMBIVALI WEST NEAR SHIVSENA YAN KALYAN 421202                       THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42120210000000001000010







1208250043393077MURUGAN VELMURUGAN                                MURUGAN  .                              S O MURUGAN NO3 7C PALLIPATTI PADIRIPATTTTI PADIRIPATTI 621313                                                          KARUR                                                                           TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   62131310000000006000010
1208250051031935SUNDARAM SHANTHI                                  MAHALINGAM SUNDARAM S                   W O SUNDARAM 22 MARUTHI FLAT S2 JAYA NAGREET ARASANKALANI SHOLINGANALLUR SITHALA                                        KANCHIPURAM                                                                     TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60012610000000010000010
1208250054850033DESHRAJ PRAJAPAT                                  RAMPAL  .                               S O RAMPAL PRAJAPAT SHYAMPURA BANSUR SHYSHYAMPURA 301402                                                                ALWAR                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30140210000000038000010
1208320000007171DEEPIKA KRISHNA GOPAL MAHESHWARI                  LALIT MOHAN TOTLA                       602 RAJENDRA RATNA                      MAHESH NAGAR S V ROAD                   GOREGAON WEST                           MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006210000000200000010
1208340000853258SREERAJ PV .                                      KUNHIKANNAN NAIR                        RAJ NIVAS KUYYANKAT                     P O ERIYA                               KODOM                                   KASARAGOD                                                                       KERALA                                  INDIA                                   67153110000000003000010
1208340001051531SHAMSHAD MOHD .                                   R A MANSOORI                            RE/RB-III/F                             TRD RAILWAY COLONY                                                              SAGAR                                                                           MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   47000210000000015000010
1208340003019705. RAJNEESH                                        SATYNARAYAN SINGH                       S/O SATYNARAYAN SINGH HOUSE NO 76       PATPARGANJ DELHI EAST DELHI             DELHI                                   DELHI                                                                           DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11009110000000001000010
1208340005437364BONIFACIO JOSE DSILVA                             Jose Dsilva                             HOUSE NO 02                             DIWAR                                   MALAR MALAR                             NORTH GOA                                                                       GOA                                     INDIA                                   40340310000000020000010
1208340005801677NAGENDRA KUMAR RAJAK                              LAXMI BAITHA                            S/O Laxmi Baitha                        Khesar P O Jogiyara Jogiara             Darbhanga                               DARBHANGA                                                                       BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84730310000000032000010
1208340010207246SAURABH AGARWAL HUF .                                                                     P 316 FL 9 CIT                          ROAD SCH VI M                           KANKURGACHI                             KOLKATA                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   70005410000001009000010
1208340013991239ASUTOSH PAL                                       DIGBIJAYA PAL                           C/O Mami Pal KALINGA                    Kalinga Dhenkanal                       Orissa 759021                           DHENKANAL                                                                       ODISHA                                  INDIA                                   75902110000000001000010
1208340014588973EKTA SINGH                                        OMENDRA PAL SINGH                       C/O Yogesh Singh                        Chaubari Ehtmali Bareilly               Uttar Pradesh                           BAREILLY                                                                        UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   24300110000000010000010
1208340018799383RAVI .                                            LAL JI                                  S/O Lalji 378 piplu Piplu Badnagar PIPLUbarnagar purana rasta                   Madhya Pradesh                          UJJAIN                                                                          MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   45677110000000002000010
1208360000035438UVAIZ AHMED                                       SADIQ                                   NO.12 DARUL QAZA STREET                 NOORLLAHPET                             VANIYAMBADI                             VELLORE                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63575110000000100000010
1208360002190354GANGADHARAN MADHANA GOPAL                         M  GANGADHARAN                          GANGADHARAN21KAMATCHI AMMAN NAGAR 2ND                                           STREETPONNIAMMANMEDUPONNIAMMANMEDUPONNIATIRUVALLUR                                                                      TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60011010000000001000010
1208430000120075SATHISHA O                                        KRISHNA BHAT                            487 4TH MAIN ROAD                       T K LAYOUT                              MYSORE                                  MYSORE                                                                          KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   57000910000000001000010
1208430000514681TARIQ ALI KHAN                                    RAHAT ALI KHAN                          702 AJNARA PRIDE                        SECTOR 4B                               VASUNDHARA                              GHAZIABAD                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20101210000000001000010
1208430000847408NIKITA AWASTHI                                    RAJENDRA KUMAR DIXIT                    119/363 DARSHAN PURWA GUMTI NO-5        RK NAGAR KANPUR                                                                 KANPUR NAGAR                                                                    UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20801210000000003000010
1208430001098958Anand Kumar                                       Krishn deo prasad                       Akbarpur                                Vill Pachrukhi kothi post Rajhat Thana ANawada                                  NAWADA                                                                          BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   80512610000000001000010
1208430001307251KUMARASELVAN SHYAAM                               Kumaraselvan B                          42 388                                  Vidhya Nagar                            Near Garuda Appartments Mel Thindal ErodERODE                                                                           TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63801210000000005000010
1208430001340684BHAVESHKUMAR MANUBHAI PATEL                       Manubhai                                173                                     VIJAYNAGAR SOCIETY                      NEAR MAHAKALI MANDIR TARSALI Vadodara   VADODARA                                                                        GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39000910000000001000010
1208430002632844ANDIAPPAN RENUGADEVI                              Sureshkumar                             72 c 6                                  muthalaman KOVIL STREET                 CHINNAMANUR   Theni                     THENI                                                                           TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   62551510000000010000010
1208530007855253SHILA SAHA                                        NAKUL CHANDRA SAHA                      PATNA VIVEKANANDA PALL                  Y NORTH DUMDUM M NIMTA                  KOLKATA                                 KOLKATA                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   70004910000000010000010
1208550000062831SANDIP MAGANLAL CHANIYARA                         MAGANLAL KALABHAI CHANIYARA             HARI OM7 SHIV TENAMENT                  NR GRAMIN BANK                          RAMESHWARNAGARJAMNAGAR                  JAMNAGAR                                                                        GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36100810000000001000010
1208550000074013RANI DEVI                                         MUKHRAM                                 W/O RAJVEER WARD NO 27 GALI NO 1        SURYANAGAR HANUMANGARH TOWN 8 SSW KOHLANHANUMANGARH                             HANUMANGARH                                                                     RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33551310000000120000010
1208670000197309USHABEN KAUSHIKKUMAR PATEL                        RANCHHODLAL                             W O  KAUSHIKKUMAR  SOCIETY  UKHADIYAVAS VILAGE GHAGHRET  GHAGHRET  MAHESANA   GUGUJARAT  384315                         MAHESANA                                                                        GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38431510000000100000010
1208670001056112SANMITRA BHARAT NAIK                              BHARAT NAIK                             HOUSING BOARD COLONY  NEAR              SATPURUSH PHARMACY  H NO  1260          VIDYANAGAR MARGAO  SALCETE              SOUTH GOA                                                                       GOA                                     INDIA                                   40360110000000200000010
1208670001184491SHARANYA VELIVELA                                 MOHAN REDDY MEKALA                      W O JAGADEESH VELIVELA  3 5 2           I  BHARATH NAGAR  BESIDE                KOTTA MAISAMMA TEMPLE  RAMANTHAPUR  AMBEHYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50001310000000011000010
1208670002163367SANJAY YADAV                                      CHOTE LAL YADAV                         S O Chote Lal Yadav                     hardevpur Chak                          Mandhata Sant Ravidas Nagar             SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR                                                              UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22130310000000002000010
1208670009814560RAJASEKAR .                                       NAGARAJAN                               S O NAGARAJAN 1 18                      EAST STREET                             KALLANKURICHI POST ARIYALUR TALUK       ARIYALUR                                                                        TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   62170510000000001000010
1208870001165543SURYAKANT BARUA                                   PARITOSH KUMAR BARUA                    QTR NO 95 2 MTPS                        .                                       .                                       BANKURA                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   72218310000000002000010
1208870001330482RAJAT KUMAR                                       SUNIL KUMAR                             HOUSE NO 357 BABA PIYRE WALI            GALI GURU NANAK NIWAS KOT               KHALSA AMRITSAR I                       AMRITSAR                                                                        PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   14300210000000020000010
1208870001406382VAIBHAV KUMAR MANOJKUMAR LALWANI                  MANOJKUMAR SHANTILAL LALWANI            GHAR NO 531 BHAGVAN MAHAVIR             PATH OPP JAIN STHANK SARAF              BAJAR MANMAD MANMAD                     NASHIK                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42310410000000010000010
1208870001428136GORAKAPUDI SATYA CHAKRA RAO                       SUBBA RAO GORAKAPUDI                    2117 RAMA TEMPLE PALLAPU                CHAMAVARAM ROWTHULAPUDI EAST            GODAVARI                                EAST GODAVARI                                                                   ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   53344610000000002000010
1208870001623222MOHAMED SHARFUDEEN NAEEMUDHEEN                    MOHAMED SHARFUDEEN                      10 MDDLE SITREET KOLLAPURAM             INRUVARUR                               .                                       TIRUVARUR                                                                       TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60960810000000002000010
1208870001705149PRASHANT KUMAR                                    SURENDRA PRASAD SINGH                   HOUSE NO 1883 BISHEN BHAWAN             WEST END PARK RATU ROAD                 RANCHI HEHAL                            RANCHI                                                                          JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   83400510000000001000010
1208870001791461TANUSHREE DUTTA                                   HARADHAN DUTTA                          DOHARADHAN DUTTA 393                    KUMHARPATTI NEAR KALI MANDIR            MANAITAND                               DHANBAD                                                                         JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   82600110000000050000010
1208870001920258BHUSHAN PRAKASH SONAWANE                          PRAKASH                                 100 VENKATESHWARA                       COMPLEXSOUTH CAR STREET                 CHIDAMBARA M                            CUDDALORE                                                                       TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60800110000000001000010
1208870002182216CHANDRAPAL RAGHUSING CHAVHAN                      RAGHUSINGH                              VADHAR CHAUK SADANAND WAARD             UMARKHED UMARKHED                       .                                       YAVATMAL                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44520610000000005000010
1208870002446771MD ZAID AHMAD                                     MD SAMI AHMAD                           H NO 712 NEW MATKURIA RAIL              COLONY NAYA BAZAR VILL                  MATKURIA PS DHANBAD                     DHANBAD                                                                         JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   82600110000000001000010
1208870002745249RAMDAYAL NATH                                     PERA NATH                               PACHALA PACHALA                         .                                       .                                       TONK                                                                            RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30402310000000011000010
1208870002754612AMER SHARIF CHERUM KUZHIYIL                       ABDULSAMAD CHERUMKUZHIYIL               CHERUMKUZHIYIL VILAYUR                  .                                       .                                       PALAKKAD                                                                        KERALA                                  INDIA                                   67930910000000015000010
1208870002773437HOTRESH KUMAR                                     RATAN LAL                               HNO 15 DHARAKPUR2 DIBAI                 DHARKPUR DHARAKPUR                      BULANDSHAHR DEBAI                       BULANDSHAHR                                                                     UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20239910000000001000010
1208870003839229NITIN KUMAR                                       DINESH KUMAR                            112B KALIA GARHI JAGRITI                VIHAR                                   .                                       MEERUT                                                                          UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   25000410000000001000010
1208870007850770KARTIK BAJAJ                                      GHANSHYAM BAJAJ                         D 3 4 MODEL 3 DR MUKHERJEE              NAGAR                                   .                                       NORTH WEST DELHI                                                                DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11000910000000200000010
1208870008168641GAURAV BHANDARI                                   MANOHAR LAL                             S O MANOHAR LAL HOUSE NO 439            WARD NO 17 GRAM KHARWA KALAN            KHARWA KALAN KHARWA KALAN               RATLAM                                                                          MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   45711410000000001000010
1208870008280761VINAY KUMAR VISHWAKARMA                           SANTOSH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA               S O SANTOSH KUMAR                       VISHWAKARMA H NO 274 TEUNGA             A TEUNGA A PURE BEDUWA                  PRATAPGARH                                                                      UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   23000110000000012000010
1208870008883219ANKIT SHEKHAR SONI                                SANTOSH KUMAR SONI                      S O SANTOSH KUMAR SONI                  HASANPUR MAY CHAK MANSUR                BABUGANJ SIKANDRA ALLAHABAD             ALLAHABAD                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   21210910000000001000010







1208870009230850RAKESH KUMAR KASODHAN                             VIJAY KUMAR KASAUDHAN                   BHAGOHAR WAZIR GANJ                     WAZEERGANJ                              .                                       GONDA                                                                           UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   27112410000000001000010
1208870009758989KAILASH CHAND REGAR                               RAMLAL REGAR                            2177 BEDHND WATER TAK PAHAR             GAN AJMER                               .                                       AJMER                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30500110000000003000010
1208870009970227PUSHPARAJ GNANA PRAKASAM                          PUSHPARAJ                               4231 5TH STREET ASSISI NAGAR            MAADHAVARAM MADHAVARAM                  .                                       TIRUVALLUR                                                                      TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60006010000000020000010
1208870010602353SANDEEP SHARMA                                    ROSHAN LAL                              VILL GAGIAN NEAR DURGA                  MANDIR TEH R S PURA                     .                                       JAMMU                                                                           JAMMU AND KASHMIR                       INDIA                                   18110210000000200000010
1208870010765468HARSHIT ANURAG                                    RAMESH GUPTA                            CHANWAR TAKIYA                          .                                       .                                       ROHTAS                                                                          BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   82111510000000008000010
1208870012018922MRITUNJOY KHAN                                    LATE JAMINI RANJAN KHAN                 211 SARADA PALLY RISHRA                 RISHRA M BAMUNARI                       .                                       HOOGHLY                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   71225010000000001000010
1208870012117541UDAY PRATAP CHAUHAN                               RAM SEWAK CHAUHAN                       MAHADEV CHHAPRA HATA                    .                                       .                                       KUSHINAGAR                                                                      UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   27420310000000040000010
1208870012249505DILIP HIRADRAM LATAYE                             HIRADRAM                                S O HIRADRAM LATAYE QTR NO              54 V N I T CAMPUS SHANKAR               NAGAR S O NAGPUR                        NAGPUR                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44001010000000030000010
1208870013133559MADHURI DEVI                                      NAGENDRA PRASAD                         VILLAGECHATTI  POSTBISHUNPUR            CHATTI  ANCHALDEO                       .                                       AURANGABAD(BH)                                                                  BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   82420210000000100000010
1208870013275117VIJAY KUMAR                                       NETRA PAL SINGH                         S O NETRA PAL SINGH BARANAGAR           P O THARA CHITRA AMANPUR                KASGANJ AMANPUR KASGANJ UTTAR           ETAH                                                                            UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20724110000000066000010
1208870013433435AJAY SHARMA                                       OM PARKASH                              KARAN NAGAR   BASTI BADHYAL             BRAHAMANA                               .                                       JAMMU                                                                           JAMMU AND KASHMIR                       INDIA                                   18110210000000040000010
1208870013860112BANDIKOPPALU MAHESWARAPPA NAVEENA                 MAHESHWARAPPA BM                        FLAT NUMBER 234 A4 BLOCK                UNITED HIGHLANDS EXTENSION              ROAD THUBARAHALLI WHITEFIELD            BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56006610000000001000010
1208870014056689ANIRUDH VIJAY MAYEKAR                             VIJAY MAYEKAR                           1504 D WING UNIQUE GREENS               GHODBUNDER ROAD ANAND NAGAR             THANE WEST BEHIND                       THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40061510000000010000010
1208870014306401ROHIT ARVIND PATIL                                ARVIND PATIL                            S O ARVIND PATIL HANUMAN                NAGAR SIGNAL NO 2 GURUKRAPA             PATIL NIVAS UDGIR LATUR                 LATUR                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41351710000000010000010
1208870015193951NARESH KASHINATH KALSEKAR                         KASHINATH                               E62 OMKAR SUYOG CHAWL                   JIJAMATA MARG NR AMBIKA                 TOWER PUMP HOUS E CHAKALA               MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40009310000000020000010
1208870015652968RAVI TEJA KONDEPALLI                              K ELLAPPA REDDY                         19882C4 YDHVA COLONY                    TIRUPATI URBAN                          .                                       CHITTOOR                                                                        ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   51750110000000120000010
1208870015902315SUMIT BISWAS                                      TARUN KUMAR BISWAS                      SO TARUN KUMAR BISWAS GURU              KRIPA SHARAN CYCLE STORE                GALI INFRONT OF GEETA BHAWAN            BILASPUR(CGH)                                                                   CHHATTISGARH                            INDIA                                   49500610000000012000010
1208870016086670VIMALESH KUMAR AWASTHI                            ANJANI KUMAR AWASTHI                    SO ANJANI KUMAR AWASTHI                 PARAMHANSPURI BEHIND SAI                HOSPITAL BARIATO                        RANCHI                                                                          JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   83400910000000044000010
1208870016088834ASHOK SENGUPTA                                    LT SHREE DK SENGUPTA                    WZ20 ASF GALI NO 1 TO 2 SANT            GARH                                    .                                       NEW DELHI                                                                       DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11002610000000005000010
1208870016296733PRADYUMANSINH BHAGVANSINH RAULJI                  BHAGVANSINH                             MOTI KANTDI MOTIKATADIGODHRA            .                                       .                                       PANCHMAHAL                                                                      GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38871010000000016000010
1208870016536847PRAMILA KUMARI                                    RAMKISHAN                               H NO 206 1 KASBA WARD NO 4              DADRI TEH  DADRI DIST                   BHIWANI                                 BHIWANI                                                                         HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   12730610000000002000010
1208870016627246MUNNA KUMAR GUPTA                                 SUDAMA GUPTA                            SO SUDAMA GUPTA PARASAUNI               BUZURG KUSHINAGAR  UTTAR                PRADESH                                 KUSHINAGAR                                                                      UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   27440710000000010000010
1208870016742111RAVI BABU                                         BABU                                    SO BABU 16 EAST OPPANAKARA              STREET STUARTPET ARAKONAM               VELLORE  TAMIL NADU                     VELLORE                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63100110000000002000010
1208870017187670SIDDIQUI JAVEDALI                                 JAMSHED                                 B 106 BLDNG NO 17 JHELUM                WEST END CHS LTD UNITECH                COMPLEX MB ESTATE ROAD VIRAR            THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40130310000000005000010
1208870017655176NARIENDER KUMAR BHARDWAJ                          SHRI KRISHN                             VILL KAROL PO NAYA GRAM                 .                                       .                                       SOLAN                                                                           HIMACHAL PRADESH                        INDIA                                   17320910000000025000010
1208870018069402HARI RAM PUROHIT                                  CHAGANA RAM                             VADA MALWARA                            .                                       .                                       JALORE                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   34303910000000005000010
1208870018909741NAVEEN S                                          STALIN                                  471 MAIN ROAD ELAVAMBADI                ELAVAMBADI VELLORE                      .                                       VELLORE                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63210510000000145000010
1208870019010858RASHMI PRADEEP MUTALIK                            PRADEEP MUTALIK                         MANGALWAR PETH TILAKWADI 129            A1                                      .                                       BELGAUM                                                                         KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   59000610000000005000010
1208870019257170MOHAMEDKASIM MOHAMED ALTHAF                       A MOHAMED KASIM                         414 NORTH STREET                        PERICHIPALAIYAM KOTTATHURAI             .                                       DINDIGUL                                                                        TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   62461710000000001000010
1208870019459847SUMAN YADAV                                       RAMNIWAS                                DHAMLAWAS 136                           .                                       .                                       REWARI                                                                          HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   12310110000000001000010
1208870019954858APPALAJAGANNADHA VISWESWARA RAO SOMAYAJULA        SANJEEVA SOMAYAJULA                     95 STREET NO 7 V V VIHAR MOWA NEAR WALTARAIWAY CROSSING SHANKAR NAGAR BINDRAWANGSHANKER NAGAR RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH       RAIPUR                                                                          CHHATTISGARH                            INDIA                                   49200710000000005000010
1208870020377485RAJDIP ROHIDAS SANGLE                             ROHIDAS                                 AT PO JAMKHED TAPNESHWAR                LANE NEAR KARLE KIRANA                  STORES                                  AHMED NAGAR                                                                     MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41320110000000200000010
1208870020696984SHUBHAM VERMA                                     VINOD KUMAR VERMA                       TYPE 3 35 KENDRANCHAL COLONY            NEEM SARAI                              .                                       KAUSHAMBI                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   21101110000000007000010
1208870020792032AJAY KHIMABHAI RATHOD                             KHIMABHAI                               BUNKERS PLOT NO 54 SHITAL               NAGAR MADHURAM VANTHLI ROAD             GHUDVADAR                               JUNAGADH                                                                        GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36201510000000005000010
1208870020805914MOHD AJMAL                                        MOHD AKHLAQ                             S O MOHD AKHLAQ 1132                    BHAISANI ISLAMPUR SHAMLI                UTTAR PRADESH                           MUZAFFARNAGAR                                                                   UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   24777710000000001000010
1208870022428253RAKESH KUMAR HARITWAL                             SURJA RAM HARITWAL                      S O SURJA RAM HARITWAL                  TEHSLL SHRI MADHOPUR                    SHIMARLA JAGEER SIKAR                   SIKAR                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33260310000000001000010
1208870022757931RAKHIBEN RUMITBHAI JOSHI                          RAMESHCHANDRAJI                         3021 NARAYANNAGAR NANA                  KUMBHNATH ROAD NADIAD KHEDA             .                                       KHEDA                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000000011000010
1208870023553675PRASOON .                                         PREM CHANDRA SINHA                      WARD  45 R S TANK NAVTOLIYA             BALBHADARPUR                            .                                       DARBHANGA                                                                       BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84600110000000011000010
1208870023761118RAHUL DAS                                         LT HRISHIKESH  DAS                      BONDAPARA BOKO                          .                                       .                                       KAMRUP                                                                          ASSAM                                   INDIA                                   78113510000000006000010
1208870024698487ZAHID HAMID NENGROO                               AB HAMID NENGROO                        BADROO BADROO                           .                                       .                                       ANANTNAG                                                                        JAMMU AND KASHMIR                       INDIA                                   19223110000000006000010
1208870025205954PRASAD HANMANT NAWATHE                            HANMANT PANDURANG NAWATHE               117 RANGOLE COLONY                      SHAHUPURI CHOUK  SATARA                 .                                       SATARA                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41500210000000033000010
1208870025544133SHEKHAR SHIVAJI SHINDE                            SHIVAJI EKNATH SHINDE                   FLAT NO 15 BUILDING NO 2                JAGTAAP PATIL COMPLEX                   SHIVAJI CHOWK PIMPLE GURAV              PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41106110000000010000010
1208870026043846SUJEET GOKUL ROY                                  GOKUL ROY                               BANGALI CAMP NR KRISHNA                 MANDIR CHANDRAPUR                       .                                       CHANDRAPUR                                                                      MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44240110000000102000010
1208870026354688SUJATA SHANTARAM DASAM                            SHANTARAM                               NEAR VITTHAL RAKHUMAI MANDIR            9GANESH CHAWL KAMITISAPTRSHI            CHAWLRBKADAM MARG GHATKOPAR             MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40008410000000020000010
1208870027445194NARENDRASAI PONUGOTI                              BUCHAIAH                                CO PONUGOTI BUCHAIAH 2972               NEAR GOVT SCHOOL CHINTAKANI             CHINTHAKANI KHAMMAM                     KHAMMAM                                                                         TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50720810000000001000010
1208870028151502TRUPTI MANDAR RANE                                RAMESH PALAV                            WO MANDAR RANE 101                      BALLALESHWAR VIVA JANGID                COMPLEX MANVEL PADA ROAD                THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40130510000000011000010
1208870029270469JOHNSON DEMTA                                     ROYAN DEMTA                             SO ROYAN DEMTA TURIGARA                 TURIGARA KHUNTI  JHARKHAND                                                      RANCHI                                                                          JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   83522710000000001000010
1208870029285298UPENDRA BHARDWAJ                                  RAKESH BHARDWAJ                         SO RAKESH BHARDWAJ SHYAM                NAGAR COLONY JALESAR ROAD               HATHRAS HATHRAS  UTTAR                  HATHRAS                                                                         UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20410110000000044000010







1208870029639487DHARMENDRA KUMAR PATHAK                           MADHUKANT PATHAK                        VILLAGE RAGHUNATHPUR KARARI             POSAHEBPUR KAMAL ANCHAL PS              SAHEBPUR KAMAL                          BEGUSARAI                                                                       BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   85121710000000034000010
1208870029686899SUNIL KUMAR                                       SARWAN KUMAR                            SO SARWAN KUMAR GOTHRA                  TAGELAN GOTHRA TAGALAN SIKAR            RAJASTHAN                               SIKAR                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33202310000000001000010
1208870030701624AADITYA .                                         AMARENDRA KUMAR                         SAIDA BAJAR HILSA NALANDA               .                                       .                                       NALANDA                                                                         BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   80130210000000002000010
1208870031220416MOHAMMED MATIN MEERASAB JAMADAR                   MEERASAB JAMADAR                        PLOT NO 8788 4TH CROSS                  RENUKA CLINIC ROAD BELAGAVI             SHAHU NAGAR BELGAUM                     BELGAUM                                                                         KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   59001010000000010000010
1208870032345258KRISHN MOHAN PANDEY                               HARSHU PRASAD PANDEY                    S O HARSHU PRASAD PANDAY                KHANPUR KHANPUR GHAZIPUR                UTTAR PRADESH                           GHAZIPUR                                                                        UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   23322310000000004000010
1208870032799557KUSHAGRA AGARWAL                                  BHUPENDRA PRAKASH AGARWAL               625 D PARVATI BAGLA ROAD                KANPUR                                  .                                       KANPUR                                                                          UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20800210000000086000010
1208870033345935SALEEM KHAN                                       AJEEM KHAN                              HOUSE NO 33 WARD NO 05 NEAR             MASJID VILL REHPUA PINAGWAN             127 PINGWAN MEWAT                       GURUGRAM                                                                        HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   12250810000000001000010
1208870033955381RAHUL SINGH                                       SHAMBHU SHARAN SINGH                    S O SHAMBHU SHARAN SINGH                BELWA KHURD SONBARSA BAZAR              BELWA KHURD GORAKHPUR UTTAR             GORAKHPUR                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   27300210000000042000010
1208870034145681RAVI KUMAR ROSHAN                                 SANJAY KUMAR                            IOB INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK                KRISHNAGARDISTNADIA                     .                                       NADIA                                                                           WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   74110110000000200000010
1208870034531687CHERYL ADITYA PORWAL                              ROBIN BALWANT DALVI                     302 ROSE REGENCY MEADOWS                DHANORI ROAD PUNE CITY                  .                                       PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41101510000000001000010
1208870034964064MOORTHY MADHAVAN                                  MOORTHY                                 23 A MULLAPALAYAM                       .                                       .                                       KANCHIPURAM                                                                     TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63150110000000001000010
1208870036255037ABHISHEK PANDIT                                   DOODHNATH PANDIT                        SO D N PANDIT HOUSE NO 52 A             NIMBUWALA KALI MANDIR WALI              GALI GHARI CANTT                        DEHRADUN                                                                        UTTARAKHAND                             INDIA                                   24800310000000005000010
1208870036401491MAHIPAL JAIN                                      NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN                       B143 M D COLONY  NAKA MADAR             .                                       .                                       AJMER                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30500110000000010000010
1208870037184675PAPANABOYINA MAHESH BABU                          SRINIVASULU                             S O PAPANABOYINA SRINIVASULU            3 83 RALLAPADU DARAKANIPADU             GUDLURU DARAKANIPADU PRAKASAM           PRAKASAM                                                                        ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   52328110000000003000010
1208870037390300YASHVANT BAJIRAO PAWAR                            BAJIRAO SUKHADEO PAWAR                  MHASRUL RO HOUSE NO 5                   SHIVSAI KALANAGAR DINDORI               ROAD NASHIK                             NASHIK                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42200310000000010000010
1208870038034480PADMANABHA RAJENDRA                               K B PADMANABH                           C O PADMANABHA K B NO 3590              KARVETI NILAYAM 1ST MAIN ROAD           2ND CROSS OPPOSITE                      BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56002110000000001000010
1208870038480590SURAJ LALMANI YADAV                               LALMANI                                 S O LALMANI YADAV POKHRAN               ROAD NO 2 ANAND BAZAR NEAR              TATA HOUSING THANE THANE                THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40061010000000001000010
1208870040369925BHIM SINGH                                        THAKAR SINGH                            S O THAKAR SINGH THARKI 555             MANDI HIMACHAL PRADESH                  .                                       MANDI                                                                           HIMACHAL PRADESH                        INDIA                                   17612110000000028000010
1208870040843637JITESH KAUSHIK                                    NARESH KUMAR SHARMA                     JLTENH KOUSHIK CO NAROSH                KUMAR SHARMA CHIMMAN GALI NO            B SHREE RAM COLONY VTC                  BIJNOR                                                                          UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   24672510000000010000010
1208870041935360PRASHANT RAO CHAUBEY                              SANJAY RAO CHAUBEY                      NAGARI LOLPUR BOJHA ETAWAH              .                                       .                                       ETAWAH                                                                          UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20612010000000010000010
1208870042153331GOPAL NATHA AWATE                                 NATHA                                   S O NATHA AWATE FLAT NO 7 1ST FLOOR JAMUSWAMI NITYANAND MARG PARDESHI ALI OPP SHLODGE PANVEL PANVEL PANVEL RAIGARH MAHARRAIGARH(MH)                                                                     MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41020610000000021000010
1208870042409069KUNAL BAJAJ                                       SUBHASH CHAND BAJAJ                     2 SHAKTI VIHAR BHIWANI                  BHIWANI                                 .                                       BHIWANI                                                                         HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   12702110000000025000010
1208870043391854RAKESH KUMAR                                      JAGAN NATH JINDAL                       S O JAGAN NATH RAILWAY ROAD             INSIDE OLD COTTON MILL                  MALERKOTLA SANGRUR PUNJAB               SANGRUR                                                                         PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   14802310000000003000010
1208870046285069APURBA PRASAD DAS                                 G P DAS                                 VILL TOWN NATUN SARANIA PS              CHANDMARI SUB DIVN GUWAHATI             .                                       KAMRUP                                                                          ASSAM                                   INDIA                                   78100310000000020000010
1208870046768742PANKAJ KUMAR                                      BINDESHWAR CHOUDHARY                    S O BINDESHWAR CHAUDHARI                PARAIYA MOBARAKPUR GAYA BIHAR           .                                       GAYA                                                                            BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   82420910000000001000010
1208870049627008GANDE SWAPNA KUMARI                               ANANDAM                                 C O GANDE SURESH 3 11                   RAVULAMMA TEMPLE STREET                 GADALA EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA             EAST GODAVARI                                                                   ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   53310210000000002000010
1208870049722526MAHESHRAM CHARLES NADAR                           CHARLES                                 S O NADAR CHARLES BLOCK NO 9            ROW M ROOM NO 2 TRANSIST                CAMP 90 FEET ROAD NEAR                  MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40001710000000030000010
1208870051910682ASHWANI KUMAR                                     ARJUN SINGH                             WARD NUMBER 1 VILLAGE SINGAN            TEHSIL HAROLI SINGA URF SUR             KALAN 531 SINGAN                        UNA                                                                             HIMACHAL PRADESH                        INDIA                                   17660110000000010000010
1208870052660572RAVI KUMAR VERMA                                  BADRI VERMA                             S O BADRI VERMA HOUSE NO 798            2 GALI NO 18 BLOCK K1 SANGAM            VIHAR HAMDARD NAGAR SOUTH               NEW DELHI                                                                       DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11006210000000043000010
1208870054435876ANKIT JAIN                                        AJIT KUMAR JAIN                         S O AJIT KUMAR JAIN GRAM                HATA POST HATA HATA                     TIKAMGARH MADHYA PRADESH                TIKAMGARH                                                                       MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   47211110000000017000010
1208870057019884IGARU GUNJI                                       GUNJI KONDAIAH                          SO KONDAIAH NAGULUPPALADU               NAGULUPPALA PADU PRAKASAM               ANDHRA PRADESH                          PRAKASAM                                                                        ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   52318310000000001000010
1208870058439420BHINDER KAUR                                      GURDEEP SINGH                           D O GURDEEP SINGH KULBURCHHA            .                                       .                                       PATIALA                                                                         PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   14710110000000020000010
1208870058799122DEEPAK SINGH                                      SURENDRA NATH SINGH                     AT ADRESH NAGAR KUNKURI TEH             KUNKURI DIST JASHPUR C G                KUNKURI                                 JASHPUR                                                                         CHHATTISGARH                            INDIA                                   49622510000000009000010
1208870058864607SARTHAK KASHYAP                                   SURESH KASHYAP                          12A 45 MALL ROAD RIVIERA                APARTMENTS FIRST FLOOR                  .                                       DELHI                                                                           DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11005410000000004000010
1208870059278316SAMEER SURESH VENGURLEKAR                         SURESH VENGURLEKAR                      3RD FLOOR  ROOM NO 301                  GOVARDHAN DHAM SOCIETY                  BHOPAR ROAD  DESLE PADA                 THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42120310000000001000010
1208870059879655AJAYKUMAR BHAILALBHAI PARMAR                      BHAILALBHAI PARMAR                      B21 ZADESHWAR GAM RAJRATN               BUNGALOWS ZADESHWAR GAM                 ZADESHWAR GAM ZADESHWAR GAM             BHARUCH                                                                         GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39201110000000011000010
1208870062144227RAJDEEP SONOWAL                                   RUBUL SONOWAL                           CO RUBUL SONOWAL PUBERUN                KNSHIPA NIGAM FV DIBRUGARH              ASSAM  78567E 2278 5022 3318            DIBRUGARH                                                                       ASSAM                                   INDIA                                   78567510000000001000010
1208870062154921HIMANSHU SHARMA                                   RAJESH SHARMA                           SO RAJESH SHARMA VILLAGE                NAGLA MISHRIYA BASGOI                   HATHRAS  UTTAR PRADESH                  HATHRAS                                                                         UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20421410000000001000010
1208870062733548KAKALI PANDIT                                     BIRENDRA KUMAR PANDIT                   WO SUDIP BANERJEE MALLARPUR             FATEHPUR BIRBHUM  WEST                  BENGAL                                  BIRBHUM                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   73121610000000015000010
1208870063526481MOHIT SAJGOTRA                                    SUBASH CHANDER                          S O SUBASH CHANDER TEHSIL R S           PURA NEAR SHIV TEMPLE MARALIA           MARALIA JAMMU JAMMU                     JAMMU                                                                           JAMMU AND KASHMIR                       INDIA                                   18110110000000038000010
1208870063566928ISHWAR MAURYA                                     MURLIDHAR MAURYA                        SO MURLIDHAR MAURYA HOUSE NO            1391 NEAR RAWAN MANDIR                  SANJAY ENCLEV NAGALA ROAD               FARIDABAD                                                                       HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   12100510000000002000010
1208870064265781HARSH MISHRA                                      HARI GOVIND MISHRA                      SO HARI GOVIND MISHRA PLOT              NO 27 MAYAPURI COLONY                   ATRAULI KURSI ROAD GURAMBA              LUCKNOW                                                                         UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22602610000000060000010
1208870065105633VISHNU KANT JHA                                   SHRI MANT JHA                           S O SRIMANT JHA BAWAN BIGHA             WARD NO 47 MUZAFFARPUR                  MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                       MUZAFFARPUR                                                                     BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84200210000000003000010
1208870065121797POOJA SANJAY ABHYANKAR                            SHRI OM PARKASH BHAGAT                  201 202 EMERALD L B S ROAD              BEHIND SHOPERS STOP MULUND              WEST                                    MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40008010000000010000010
1208870065158175AMIT KUMAR                                        SHIV KUMAR MANDAL                       SO SHIV KUMAR MANDAL MAHULIA            KUMARKHAT EAST KUMAR KHAT               MADHUBANI  BIHAR                        MADHUBANI                                                                       BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84723210000000004000010
1208870065360959SHIVAM LAXMIKANT AGRAWAL                          LAXMIKANT                               SO LAXMIKANT BHAI 11287                 GEETA NAGAR SOCIETY UMARWADA            SURAT CITY SURAT  GUJARAT               SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39501010000000001000010
1208870066066685GAURAV PANDEY                                     SHIV KUMAR PANDEY                       3741 NA KHADAR KOTI VILLAGE             ALIPUR KHERA BHOGAON                    MAINPURI                                MAINPURI                                                                        UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20526210000000002000010
1208870066139151MILAN CHOUDHARY                                   NEELMANI CHOUDHARY                      SO NEELMANI CHOUDHARY HOUSE             NO10260 NEAR WATER TANK WRS             COLONY KHAMTARAI2 KHAMTARAI             RAIPUR                                                                          CHHATTISGARH                            INDIA                                   49200810000000005000010







1208870066588108GOPAL PARAMESHWAR NAIK                            PARMESHWAR                              S O PARAMESHWAR NAIK A 303 PL           H 3115 RIVERA CO OP SOCIETY             BEHIND 500 QUATERS NEAR                 VADODARA                                                                        GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39300210000000001000010
1208870066959532NIVRUTTI JAGDEV UMBARKAR                          JAGDEV                                  SAKRI ROAD AT DHULE VASUNDHARA NAGAR DHUDHULE DHULE MAHARASHTRA                 .                                       DHULE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42400110000000001000010
1208870070247328RAMESH CHANDRA YADAV                              PARASHURAM YADAV                        CO PARSHU RAM TIKARA                    PAIGAMBAR PUR TILSAHARI                 BUJURG KANPUR NAGAR  UTTAR              KANPUR                                                                          UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20940210000000019000010
1208870070970003VIJAYSANTOSH GUDIVADA                             BHAVANNARAYANA                          CO GUDIVADA MARUTHI                     BHAVANNARAYANA                          KATHYANI NILAYAM CHARUGUNDLA            KRISHNA                                                                         ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   52001210000000001000010
1208870071693258AKHILESHWAR KUMAR SHRIWASTAWA                     DAMODAR PRASAD                          AK SHRIWASTAWA SD JAIN GIRLS            COLLEGE JAIN TEMPLE ROAD                DIMAPUR                                 DIMAPUR                                                                         NAGALAND                                INDIA                                   79711210000000015000010
1208870073857735PRAMOD KUMAR PATEL                                RANJIT PATEL                            SO RAMJEET PATEL MADIHAN                MARIHAN MIRZAPUR  UTTAR                 PRADESH                                 MIRZAPUR                                                                        UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   23131010000000001000010
1208870074663911AMARTYA DAS                                       ANUJ KUMAR DAS                          NEAR BLOCK OFFICE LABPUR                BIRBHUM LABPUR                          .                                       BIRBHUM                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   73130310000000001000010
1208870075107327HARSHIT GUPTA                                     AWADESH KUMAR                           SO AWADHESH KUMAR PATRANGA              MANDI PATRANGA FAIZABAD                 UTTAR PRADESH                           FAIZABAD                                                                        UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22540810000000398000010
1208870075523066KUMAR SANDESH LAKHERA                             CHANDRHAS LAKHERA                       SO CHANDRAHAS 278 GRAM KHUNT            POST KHUNT TEHSIL BARGHAT               KHUNT SEONI  MADHYA PRADESH             SEONI                                                                           MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   48066710000000005000010
1208870075978048GAJENDRA SINGH NEGI                               KHILAP SINGH NEGI                       SO KHILAP SINGH NEGI CHAMOLI            GHUNI CHAMOLI  UTTARAKHAND              .                                       CHAMOLI                                                                         UTTARAKHAND                             INDIA                                   24643510000000025000010
1208870076987022RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA                                TILAK PRASAD GUPTA                      476 PATEL NAGAR P O                     HARJINDER NAGAR                         .                                       KANPUR NAGAR                                                                    UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20800710000000129000010
1208870077069612JOSHILA KUMARI                                    GULAB CHAND                             48 NH 14 SHEOGANJ ROAD TULSI            NAGAR SIROHI                            .                                       SIROHI                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30700110000000010000010
1208870077323785YUVRAJ SINGH                                      UDAIRAJ SINGH                           S O UDAIRAJ SINGH 21 182                KAVERI PATH MANSAROVAR JAIPUR           MANSAROVAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN             JAIPUR                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30202010000000004000010
1208870077339073MANASI BHUNIA MAL                                 MURARI MOHAN MAL                        WARD 20 DIGHA ROAD NABASHREE            PALLI JALALKHANBAR CONTAI M             PURBA MEDINIPUR                         EAST MIDNAPORE                                                                  WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   72140110000000049000010
1208870078059124NAYANGOPAL PATRA                                  GOPIKRISHNA PATRA                       CO GOPIKRISHNA PATRA                    DURGAPUR DURGAPUR PURBA                 MEDINIPUR  WEST BENGAL                  EAST MIDNAPORE                                                                  WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   72144610000000100000010
1208870078625022AMOLAK CHAND SISODIA                              VAKTAWAR MAL                            2 GH 17 KAMLA NEHRU NAGAROLD            HOUSING BOARD                           .                                       PALI                                                                            RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30640110000000005000010
1208870082170582JAI PRAKASH YADAV                                 JAGADISH YADAV                          SO JAGADISH YADAV DILIP                 NAGAR GURUMHIYA AKSHAYBAR               TOLA KUNDWA URF DILIPNAGAR              KUSHINAGAR                                                                      UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   27440210000000150000010
1208870082186271RANJITH NITHIN                                    RANJITH K P                             S O K P RANJITH SAI VILLA H             NO8 KINATHI CLASSIC KAKKAT              KANNUR KANNUR KERALA                    KANNUR                                                                          KERALA                                  INDIA                                   67000510000000003000010
1208870084068896KIRAN KALYAN JAGDALE                              KALYAN                                  PAITHAN ROAD WITKHEDA                   .                                       .                                       AURANGABAD                                                                      MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   43100110000000011000010
1208870084190671BHARAT BHUSHAN                                    CHAMAN LAL                              HNO 238 PO PURANA SHALLA                GURDASPUR                               .                                       GURDASPUR                                                                       PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   14353010000000001000010
1208870084550511CHANDER PAL                                       DHANI RAM                               BAMAN THEDI ALWAR                       .                                       .                                       ALWAR                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30141110000000011000010
1208870084808305SUMAN SHAIKH                                      MOSTAB SEKH                             HANSPUKURIA                             MATHPARAHANSPUKURIA                     .                                       NADIA                                                                           WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   74116010000000020000010
1208870085736350PRADEEP KUMAR BARIK                               UGRESEN BARIK                           HOUSE NO 47 KUMARDUNGI                  PASHCHIMI SINGHBHUM                     KUMARDUNGI                              WEST SINGHBHUM                                                                  JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   83321410000000012000010
1208870085863681DURGESH CHATURVEDI                                P S CHATURVEDI                          S O PRABHA SHANKAR                      CHATURVEDI 187 WARD NO 16               KRIPALPUR SATNA TAHSEEL                 SATNA                                                                           MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   48511310000000011000010
1208870086553509DEVDUTT SHARMA                                    PARMANAND SHARMA                        VILLAGE TOLAWAS TEHSIL                  THANAGAZI TOLAWAS BAMANWAS              KANKAR                                  ALWAR                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30102410000002000000010
1208870087402990RAM ASHIS PRASAD                                  PURNWASI PRASAD                         S O PURNWASI PRASSAD SAPAHA             KOLHUA KUSHINAGAR UTTAR                 PRADESH                                 KUSHINAGAR                                                                      UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   27440210000000091000010
1208870087552650SAMBHAJI BHRAMA JANKAR                            BHARMA                                  S O BHARMA JANKAR PLOT NO 5             K 8 VEER BAJIPRABHU                     DESHPANDE MARG GOVANDI OPP              MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40004310000000099000010
1208870088059467BRIJENDRA PRATAP SINGH .                          DEEWAN SINGH                            S O DEEWAN SINGH DHARMPURA              MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH                   .                                       MATHURA                                                                         UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   28112210000000005000010
1208870090243810DESHRAJ SINGH                                     DHARMPAL SINGH                          45 THETHAR BASNA BASNI TEH              KOTKASIM                                .                                       ALWAR                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30140610000000011000010
1208870090517559VIGNESH KODUVAYUR GOPALAKRISHNAN                  GOPALAKRISHNAN                          VIBHU NIVAS CORNER STREET               KERALAPURAM KODUVAYUR P O               .                                       PALAKKAD                                                                        KERALA                                  INDIA                                   67850110000000001000010
1208870091367342SAGAR BHAGWAN SONONE                              BHAGWAN                                 S O BHAGWAN MAHADEV SONONE              INDIRA NAGAR CHAR MORI PULA             BAHER SHEGAON BULDANA                   BULDHANA                                                                        MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44420310000000001000010
1208870091863207KUNDAN ARUN HIWARE                                ARUN                                    WAKOD PAHUR JALGAON                     MAHARASHTRA                             .                                       JALGAON                                                                         MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42420510000000005000010
1208870092314981SANDEEP .                                         RAJSINGH                                BHALI ANANDPUR BAHALI                   ANANDPUR 98 BHALI                       .                                       ROHTAK                                                                          HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   12400110000000005000010
1208870092682346SAROJA KUMAR SASAMAL                              CHAHALIA SASAMAL                        DIGHI DHENKANAL DIGHI                   .                                       .                                       DHENKANAL                                                                       ODISHA                                  INDIA                                   75902310000000004000010
1208870094426961MD ANISH                                          MD TASLIM                               S O MD TASLIM SHAMASPURA                VAISHALI BIHAR                          .                                       VAISHALI                                                                        BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84412610000000011000010
1208870094569027VINEET SINGH RAGHAV                               AJIT KUMAR SINGH                        S O AJEET KUMAR C 1 STAFF               QUARTERS NEAR CLOTH MILLES              OPP PATAROL PUMP MODINAGAR              GHAZIABAD                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20120410000000025000010
1208870094616197ANAND PRAJAPATI                                   RAM SURESH PRAJAPATI                    33 1 15 ALLIPURAM OLD JAIL              ROAD VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN                VISAKHAPATNAM PRADESH                   VISAKHAPATNAM                                                                   ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   53000110000000434000010
1208870094714971TULSI RAM SUTHAR                                  RATAN JI SUTHAR                         S O RATAN SUTHAR SUTHARO KA             MOHALLA DHAKARDA SAGTADA                DHAKARDA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN              UDAIPUR                                                                         RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   31390210000000001000010
1208870096005957KARTIK GOEL                                       AJAY KUMAR GOEL                         S O AJAY KUMAR GOEL 23 WARD NO 1 BAMBAGHPURANI ABKARI CHOTI NAHAR RAMNAGAR RANGENAINITAL UTTARAKHAND                    NAINITAL                                                                        UTTARAKHAND                             INDIA                                   24471510000000150000010
1208870096084831VIJAY .                                           KRIT NARAYAN                            S O KRIT NARAYAN KHASRA N0              34A C BLOCK STREET N0 1                 PRATAP NAGAR NEAR SHIV                  EAST DELHI                                                                      DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11009310000000022000010
1208870096906773NARENDER SINGH                                    KISHAN SINGH                            S O KISHAN SINGH BASSAI 47              MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                    .                                       MAHENDRAGARH                                                                    HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   12302910000000005000010
1208870098509471NIRMAL RANI                                       PURAN CHAND                             KESAR BAAG COLONY NIHANG                TIKKA PALAMPUR T PALAMPUR               .                                       KANGRA                                                                          HIMACHAL PRADESH                        INDIA                                   17606110000000040000010
1208870098670130SNEHAL SATISH GAHILE                              SATISH                                  GHAR NO 96 KUMBHAR GALLI                SHIRS EWADA SANT GOROBA                 KUMBHAR MAND IR                         AHMED NAGAR                                                                     MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41400110000000001000010
1208870099344871KUMARESAPANDIYAN AYYANAR                          AKUMARESAPANDIAN                        S O KUMARESAPANDIYAN 2 564              ALAGAMMAL NAGAR                         SITHURAJAPURAM SIVAKASI                 VIRUDHUNAGAR                                                                    TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   62618910000000002000010
1208870099438024PRITAM GORAKHNATH GHOGE                           GORAKHNATH                              KHAIRNAR CHAWL KALYAN WEST              BHARTACHARYA VAIDYA CHOWK               KALYAN WEST                             THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42130110000000050000010
1208870100823911NARESH KUMAR PARMAR                               MANGI LAL                               349 SUBHASH NAGAR A PALI                .                                       .                                       PALI                                                                            RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30640110000000004000010
1208870101255549NARESH CHANDRAVANSHI                              KASHI RAUT                              C O KASHI RAUT VILLAGE                  MASAHI POST MOHANI MANDAL               WARD NO 12 MASAHI SITAMARHI             SITAMARHI                                                                       BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84332710000000001000010
1208870102668063JIGNESH KHUSHALCHAND SHAH                         KHUSHALCHAND                            S O SHAH KHUSHALCHAND PATEL             VAS PATEL VAS RAM MANDIR                BHACHAU KACHCHH GUJARAT                 KACHCHH                                                                         GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   37014010000000010000010







1208870105122070SIVA KUMAR MADDAKA                                RUSHINGAPPA MADDAKA                     3 147 YARRAGUNTAPALLI                   YARRAGUNTAPALLI TADIPATRI               TADPATRI RURAL                          ANANTAPUR                                                                       ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   51541110000000021000010
1208870106282686NARPAT LAL                                        MADAN LAL                               S O MADAN LAL SABJI MANDI KE            PICHE SENTRAL VEYAR HOUSE               GODAM UTAR BHAAG BANGLA                 BIKANER                                                                         RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33400410000000005000010
1208870107251380RAKESH KUMAR                                      KARTAR CHAND                            S O KARTAR CHAND HOUSE NO 806 WARD NO 27OLD OCTROI POST NO 03 MOGA MOGA PUNJAB  .                                       MOGA                                                                            PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   14200110000000010000010
1208870108968263MUHAMMAD YAKIN MUHAMMAD IMRAN MORISWALA           MUHAMMAD IMRAN                          302 AMBAR PALACE CHOGAN SHERI SAGRAMPURA77 SURAT CITY SURAT GUJARAT             .                                       SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500210000000100000010
1208870111841916SURESHKUMAR RAMKUMAR AGARWAL                      LATE RAMKUMAR AGRAWAL                   S O RAMKUMAR AGARWAL FLAT NO            8 B ARNAV C CITY LIGTH ROAD             BEHIND SARJAN SOCITY SURAT              SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500710000000020000010
1208870112309640NAGARAJAN RAMAMOORTHY VAITHYAM                    RAMAMOORTHY KUPPUSAMY VAITHYAM          S O V K RAMAMOORTHY 27 4TH CROSS SRIRAMANEAR GEETHA MANDIRA BANGALORE NORTH BANGKARNATAKA                               BENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56002110000000001000010
1208870113310738MOHAMMED MATEEN ABDUL RAHIM MALDAR                ABDUL RAHIM MALDAR                      C O ABDUL RAHIM MALDAR A 302 ASMITA UPAHCHSL POONAM SAGAR COMPLEX MIRA ROAD EASTBHAYANDER THANE MAHARASHTRA             THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40110710000000001000010
1208870113479751AABID .                                           MD HASSAN                               C O MD HASSAN 1019H KALI BASTI KRISHNA CCAMP HASTSAL UTTAM NAGAR WEST DELHI DELH.                                       WEST DELHI                                                                      DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11005910000000001000010
1208870113656438SANTOSH KUMAR ROY                                 LATE MADAN  MOHAN ROY                   S O LATE MADAN MOHAN ROY MALIKPUR KATIHA.                                       .                                       KATIHAR                                                                         BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   85511310000000016000010
1208870114363260DILIP KUMAR SINGH                                 INDRA KISHOR SINGH                      S O INDRA KISHOR SINGH 655 441 RING ROADVASUNDHRA VIHAR ADIL NAGAR VIKAS NAGAR LUTTAR PRADESH                           LUCKNOW                                                                         UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22602210000000021000010
1208870114920291ABHIJEET KUMAR TIWARY                             MANOJ KUMAR TEWARY                      S O MANOJ KUMAR TIWARY SIMULDANGA MADANPNIRSHA MADANPUR DHANBAD JHARKHAND       .                                       DHANBAD                                                                         JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   82820510000000003000010
1208870116860134MD ZABIHULLAH                                     MD NASIM AKHTAR                         C O MD NASIM AKHTAR THANA ADAPUR VILL   BISHUNPURWA POST BISHUNPURWA BISHUNPURWACHAMPARAN BIHAR                         EAST CHAMPARAN                                                                  BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84530110000000001000010
1208870117819965KAMAL KISHOR KUMAR                                JAGDISH RAM                             S O JAGDISH RAM WARD 11 GHAR BHAGAWATIYAJHITKAHIYAN RAJEPUR EAST CHAMPARAN BIHAR.                                       EAST CHAMPARAN                                                                  BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84540610000000002000010
1208870119391889BHAGWATI PRASAD                                   THAKUR DAS                              C O THAKUR DAS PHASE 3 MEL ROSE BY PASS NANDANVAN COLONY NEAR B B GIRLS SCHOOL AALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                   ALIGARH                                                                         UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20200110000000009000010
1208870119423753ANIL ASHOK PUNJABI                                ASHOK TEJUMAL PUNJABI                   B 106 CHHAYA APNA GHAR UNIT NO 9 CO OP HSOCIETY LTD SWAMI SAMARTH NAGAR LOKHANDWCOMPLEX ANDHERI WEST                    MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40005310000000001000010
1208870119916590SUKHJEET SINGH                                    BALDEV SINGH                            S O BALDEV SINGH PRATAPPUR N0 9 KHATIMA KHATIMA UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND   .                                       UDHAM SINGH NAGAR                                                               UTTARAKHAND                             INDIA                                   26230810000000100000010
1208870120053609MICHAEL AJIN MILTON                               MICHAEL                                 S O MICHAEL 113 B CHENTHIVILAI PALAPPALLPALAPALLAM KANNIYAKUMARI TAMIL NADU     .                                       KANYAKUMARI                                                                     TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   62915910000000042000010
1208870121264635NARENDRA KUMAR KHANDEKAR                          SURAJ MAL KHANDEKAR                     S O LATE SURAJMAL 11 RADHEY KRISHNA COLOROAD GHOOGHRA AJMER RAJASTHAN           .                                       AJMER                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30502310000000321000010
1208870121944598ASHOK SINGH AHLUWALIA                             MAHINDER SINGH                          S O MAHENDER SINGH AHLUWALIA DG 2 122 C PURI WEST DELHI DELHI                   .                                       WEST DELHI                                                                      DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11001810000000005000010
1208870124098101NAMITA VISHWANATH WORLIKAR                        VISHWANATH                              TA 4 MU H NO 59 D WORLIKAR HOUSE B SANGIKESARINATH BUVA BHAVE ROAD WORLI KOLIWADQ                                       MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40002510000000006000010
1208870124831683APU DAS                                           NIDHU DAS                               1 NO FALIHAMARI SIMALUGURI NAGAON ASSAM .                                       .                                       NAGAON                                                                          ASSAM                                   INDIA                                   78242610000000022000010
1208870132942624BHAVESH AIDASANI                                  GORDHAN DAS AIDASANI                    S O GORDHAN DAS AIDASANI SINDHIYO KI POLCHOWK INSIDE NAGORI GATE JODHPUR JODHPURRAJASTHAN                               JODHPUR                                                                         RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   34200110000000100000010
1208870133628114RAJENDRA SINGH                                    MAHIPAL SINGH                           S O MAHIPAL SINGH 412 D RAIL GAON SUBEDARAILWAY COLONY ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD UTTAR.                                       ALLAHABAD                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   21100110000000004000010
1208870138791751PRADEEP KUMAR                                     RAMJI GUPTA                             ROOM NO 38 PRABHUNATH YADAV CHAWL GANESHMUMBAI MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA      .                                       MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40010210000000001000010
1208870139568983DINESH KUMAR SINGH                                PUN DEV SINGH                           C O PUNDEV SINGH 1 JUNGLE TIKONIA NO 2 PGORAKHPUR JANGL TINKONIA NO1 GORAKHPUR UPRADESH                                 GORAKHPUR                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   27301410000000050000010
1208870140533088DABLU SURYABALI YADAV                             SURYABALI YADAV                         502 B BHGYSHREE APPARTMENT GARTAN PADA NMIRABAI ROAD DAHISAR EAST               .                                       MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006810000000010000010
1208870140552394NASRIN SULTANA                                    REJAUL KARIM                            D O REJAUL KARIM WARD NO 12 BOLPUR HATTABOLPUR M BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL            .                                       BIRBHUM                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   73120410000000050000010
1208870143093004MANOJ SHANTILAL LALWANI                           SHANTILAL CHANDMAL LALWANI              S O SHANTILAL LALWANI 531 BHAGVAN MAHAVINEAR JAIN STHANK MANMAD NASHIK MAHARASHT.                                       NASHIK                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42310410000000005000010
1208870143289384AMBADAS LAXMAN GAJRE                              LAXMAN                                  S O LAXMAN GAJRE R C MARG C 122 NEW ASHOVASHINAKA BEHIND UPADYA KIRANA STORS FCIMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                      MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40007410000000010000010
1208870148872318ROSHAN KUMAR MANDAL                               MADAN LAL MANDAL                        S O MADAN LAL MANDAL HOUSE NO 205 D BLOCNO 1 OM ENCLAVE PART 2 AMARNAGAR FARIDABHARYANA                                 FARIDABAD                                                                       HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   12100310000000001000010
1208870150059438KHAJA SUFIYAN AHMED                               KHAJA SHAKEEL AHMED                     S O KHAJA SHAKEEL AHMED 17 8 419 2 H BAGJAHANARA YAKUTPURA CHARMINAR HYDERABAD T.                                       HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50002310000000111000010
1208870154853093RAM SINGH                                         SHRI RAM SINGH                          S O BALBHDRA 254 SHANTA NAGAR BAMROLI ROPANDESRA NEAR POLICE COLONY SURAT CITY SGUJARAT                                 SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39422010000000500000010
1208870156454037VINOD KUMAR JAIN                                  SAJAN LAL JAIN                          S O SAJAN LAL JAIN JAIN NIKET SHYAM METABARA LAL STREET NEAR SEVA SADAN HOSPITALBAZAR RANCHI JHARKHAND                  RANCHI                                                                          JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   83400110000000005000010
1208870156894572SAMPATH BHUVANESHWARI                             SAMPATH                                 D O M SAMPATH H NO 63 18 SYED KADAR STREARISIPALAYAM SALEM TAMIL NADU           .                                       SALEM                                                                           TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63600910000000005000010
1208870158478868MOHAMED YOONUS ALI ETTUVEETTIL                    ABDU RAHIMAN                            S O ABDU RAHIMAN E V ETTU VEETTIL CHERURKANNAMANGALAM MALAPPURAM KERALA         .                                       MALAPPURAM                                                                      KERALA                                  INDIA                                   67630410000000014000010
1208870160130950SUMIT AJAYKUMAR PACHERIWALA                       AJAY                                    S O AJAYKUMAR PACHERIWALA 2A 34 NALANDA EVERSHINE NAGAR MALAD WEST NEAR RYAN    INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MUMBAI MUMBAI SUBURMUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006410000000010000010
1208870160656718ANEETA PASAYAT                                    SARAT CHANDRA PASAYAT                   W O DEVDUTT HOUSE NO D 1 13 FIRST FLOOR PURI PART 1 PALAM VILLAGE SOUTH WEST DEL.                                       NEW DELHI                                                                       DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11004510000000250000010
1208870161246722SATYA KRISHNA VINJAMURI                           SRINICASA RAO                           S O VINJAMURI SREENU 8 10 KOTHA PETA GOLEAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH            .                                       EAST GODAVARI                                                                   ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   53344510000000002000010
1208870162690898NARESH KUMAR                                      SHIBU YADAV                             S O SHIBU YADAV PO KARMA P S JHUMRITILAIJHUMRI KODARMA JHARKHAND                .                                       KODERMA                                                                         JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   82540910000000001000010
1208870163787051RUBINA PARVEEN                                    NAZIR AHMED                             D O NAZIR AHMED LOWER JHARIADIH ARRA PURWEST BENGAL                             .                                       PURULIA                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   72312110000000010000010
1208870164314668KAILASH PANCHAKSHARI LOKHANDE                     PANCHAKSHARI                            N52 SF3 30 5 UTTAM NAGAR BHAGAWATI CHOUKNASHIK MAHARASHTRA                      .                                       NASHIK                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42200910000000002000010
1208870166399184KUNDAN RAMASHISH MEHTA                            RAMASHISH MEHTA                         DURGA NAGAR SUKH SAGAR CHAWL CHITALSAR MGHODBUNDER ROAD THANE THANE MAHARASHTRA .                                       THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40060710000000002000010
1208870166598237AMAR NATH                                         LATE RAM BILASH BHAGAT                  S O RAM BILASH BHAGAT HOUSE NO 35 WARD NKHAJEKALA PATNA CITY PATNA BIHAR        .                                       PATNA                                                                           BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   80000810000000096000010
1208870169240306MOHD SAIBAN                                       VAKI AHMED                              C O VAKEEL AHMAD H NO F 140 BLOCK F NEW SEEMAPURI EAST DELHI DELHI              .                                       EAST DELHI                                                                      DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11009510000000001000010
1208870172447346PRAKASH SANTUMAL AHUJA                            SANTUMAL AHUJA                          BK 2077 05 SECTION 36 ULHASNAGAR 5 ULHASTHANE MAHARASHTRA                       .                                       THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42100510000000001000010
1208870174672690VENUGOPAL DINESHKUMAR                             VENUGOPAL                               S O VENUGOPAL NO 285 NORTH STREET ULLUR CHETTIMANDABAM KUMBAKONAM THANJAVUR TAMI.                                       THANJAVUR                                                                       TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   61200110000000002000010
1208870174688734NAGESH SHARMA                                     KESRU RAM                               S O KESRU RAM VILLAGE ROLKA POST OFFICE LIGGA 69 CHAMBA HIMACHAL PRADESH        .                                       CHAMBA                                                                          HIMACHAL PRADESH                        INDIA                                   17631210000000004000010
1208870175419481VINOD KUMAR                                       NEM CHAND                               S O NEM CHAND 198 GALI NO 3 1 TUNDA NAGAPUR NORTH EAST DELHI                    .                                       NORTH EAST DELHI                                                                DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11009410000000002000010







1208870175646467VENKATARAMANA SAMBARU                             KULLAIAH SAMBARU                        C O SAMBARU KULLAIAH FLAT NO 506 MK VISTVALLINAGAR MADHURAWADA OPP SUB STATION  VISAKHAPATNAM RURAL VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRAVISAKHAPATNAM                                                                   ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   53004810000000020000010
1208870180141909KATTA MANJULATHA                                  YELLAIAH                                W O KATTA SRIHARI HOUSE NO 28 BLOCK 7 I COLONY NEW BHOIGUDA SECUNDERABAD HYDERABANDHRA PRADESH                          HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50000310000000001000010
1208870180492689DEVANAND SHAHANI                                  GULABRAY MANGHARAM                      C O GULABRAY SHAHANI PADAM NAGAR COLONY 30 KHANDWA KHANDWA MADHYA PRADESH       .                                       EAST NIMAR                                                                      MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   45000110000000001000010
1208870181158648MD NAUSHAD ANSARI                                 SHER MOHAMMAD ANSARI                    S O SHER MOHAMMAD ANSARI P S AGRER BARADROHTAS BIHAR                            .                                       ROHTAS                                                                          BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   82111310000000002000010
1208870182735950SAKSHI SANJAY KAMBALE                             SANJAY                                  S N 120 PLOT N 30 SANTOSHI MATA MANDIR RDUGAD CHAL KADHAI KARKHANA JAVAL KATRAJ MANDIR JAVAL SANTOSH NAGAR PUNE PUNE MAHPUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41104610000000010000010
1208870183705002MOHAMMED SUHEL AKTHER                             SALEHA                                  C O MOHAMMED SALEHA 65 9 952 9TH LINE ANPETA PONNUR ROAD ANJUMAN E ISLAMIA HIGH GUNTUR GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH            GUNTUR                                                                          ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   52200310000000009000010
1208870185215891VANRAJSINH RAMESHSINH DABHI                       RAMESHSIN DABHI                         VAGHELA VAS DHORI BANASKANTHA GUJARAT   .                                       .                                       BANASKANTHA                                                                     GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38512010000000002000010
1208870187891273BIMLA SEN                                         CHHOTE LAL SEN                          VEERENDRA KUMAR SEN HOUSE NO 06 WARD NO CHANDOLI KHER MATA MANDIR KE PAAS CHACHASHAHDOL MADHYA PRADESH                  SHAHDOL                                                                         MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   48477610000000002000010
1208870189083031NARENDRA KUMAR                                    BANWARI LAL                             S O BANWARI LAL TEH TARANAGAR RAMPURA CHRAJASTHAN                               .                                       CHURU                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   33130410000000011000010
1208870190138183ANKITA KUSHWAHA                                   SHASHI KANT                             W O DR ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ 3832 GALI NO 7 NAGAR TRI NAGAR KANHAIYA NAGAR METRO STAONKAR NAGAR NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI      DELHI                                                                           DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11003510000000010000010
1208870190253861NEHA KUMARI                                       UMA KANT KAMAL                          MACHAHALPUR LAI MACHHALPURLAI PATNA BIHA.                                       .                                       PATNA                                                                           BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   80111210000000390000010
1208870190670017SUBHAJIT BASAK                                    BHASKAR                                 B C 1 SAMAR PALLY KRISHNAPUR RAJARHAT GONORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL           .                                       NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                                               WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   70010210000000002000010
1208870199137856PRIYANKA NARESH MAHADAN                           SUBHASH                                 W O NARESH MAHADAN ROOM NO 01 NAVANIT PACHAWL S T ROAD OPP HANUMAN MANDIR CHEMBUNAGAR LAL DONGAR MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTMUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40007110000000060000010
1208870200376854PURUSOTTAM KUMAR GOSWAMI                          MADAN GOSWAMI                           S O MADAN GOSWAMI RANGATAND DHANBAD DHANJHARKHAND                               .                                       DHANBAD                                                                         JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   82600110000000001000010
1208870200585586MANISHA DHAKSE                                    RADHESHYAM  DHAKSE                      C O RADHESHYAM DHAKSE MAIN ROAD BHAISAWAKHANDWA KHANDWA MADHYA PRADESH          .                                       EAST NIMAR                                                                      MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   45000110000000001000010
1208870201434934JAVED LAIQUE AHMED ANSARI                         LAIQUE AHMED                            C O LAIQUE AHMED ANSARI PLOT NO 14 H 6 RGOVANDI SHIVAJI NAGAR MUMBAI MUMBAI SUBUMAHARASHTRA                             MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40004310000000002000010
1208870201751716AYUSH GUPTA                                       JOKHU LAL GUPTA                         S O JOKHU LAL GUPTA NEAR BANIYA MOHALLA WARD NO 06 MARWAHI BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH.                                       KORBA                                                                           CHHATTISGARH                            INDIA                                   49511810000000002000010
1208870202533791KESHAV KUMAR                                      JAYNANDAN SINGH                         JAYNANDAN SINGH FLAT NO 2201 TOWER A9 SAGREENISLE DUNDAHERA CROSSINGS REPUBLIK SMANDIR GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESHGHAZIABAD                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20101610000000005000010
1208870203392752MOHAMMAD SAQUIB HUSSAIN                           MD RAHIMUDDIN                           38 COLLIN STREET PARK STREET H O KOLKATABENGAL                                  .                                       KOLKATA                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   70001610000000500000010
1208870205442092BHARATH MACHA                                     VENKATESHWARLU                          C O MACHA VENKATESHWARLU 5 29 1A SHANTHICOLONY MANDAL RAJENDRA NAGAR NEAR GOVERNHIGH SCHOOL WATER TANK HYDERSHAHKOTE HYDHYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50009110000000375000010
1208870207053821KRISHNAKANT KUMAR GUPTA                           RAJNISH KUMAR GUPTA                     C O RAJNISH KUMAR GUPTA BARALOTA BHAVANISANTJAYBEAR SCHOOL DALTONGANJ BARALOTA PJHARKHAND                               PALAMU                                                                          JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   82210210000000001000010
1208870210273154BHAGARAM CHOUDHARY                                JAGASI RAM                              S O JAGASI RAM CHOUDHARY CHOUDHARYO KA VSOLANKIYAN JALOR RAJASTHAN              .                                       JALOR                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   34304110000000001000010
1208870212343429RAHUL SANJAY DHAMANE                              SANJAY                                  S O SANJAY DHAMANE ANNAPURNA NIWAS GEETASOCIETY FLAT NO 42 A PUMPING STATION GANROAD GANGAPUR ROAD DATTA MANDIR NASHIK NNASHIK                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42201310000000001000010
1208870215064263IRFAN ALI AJAM ALI SAYYAD                         IRFAN ALI                               KIDWAI WARD DESAIGANJ VADASA DESAIGANJ VDESAIGANJ GADCHIROLI MAHARASHTRA        .                                       CHANDRAPUR                                                                      MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44120710000000010000010
1208870217207080BISWAJIT CHANDRANATH DAS                          CHANDRANATH DAS                         S O CHANDRANATH DAS C 209 DIAMOND KHUSALAPARTMENT R N P PARK BHAYANDER EAST BANGMANDIR THANE THANE BHAYANDER EAST THANE THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40110510000000006000010
1208870222043239MOHIT KUMAR                                       ANIL KUMAR                              S O ANIL KUMAR VILLAGE RAMSARAN MAJRA RAMAJRA 147 THANESAR RAM SARAN MAJRA KURUKHARYANA                                 KURUKSHETRA                                                                     HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   13615610000000013000010
1208870226392676NIKHIL NAMDEO USENDI                              NAMDEO                                  S O NAMDEO USENDI AT POST BHADBHIDI B TACHAMORSHI BHADBHIDI ALIAS BILASPUR GADCHMAHARASHTRA                             GADCHIROLI                                                                      MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44260310000000010000010
1208870226613469SHIVAJI CHAVAN                                    MANGALU                                 S O MANGALU CHAVAN 10 1 SRI AMBA BHAVANI1ST MAIN 1ST CROSS MADANAYAKANAHALLI NEAROADWAYS MADAVARA BANGALORE NORTH BANGALBENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56212310000000035000010
1208870228472995PREMAL SURESH PARMAR                              SURESH                                  S O SURESH PARMAR 302 PUSHPANJALI BLDG TBHARAT SOCIETY CHAKALA NEAR SURESHA HOTEANDHERI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA         MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40009910000000010000010
1208870229580242NITIN KASHINATH NALAVADE                          KASHINATH NALAWADE                      C O KASHINATH NALAWADE BUILDING NO B 7 6PANCHSHIL TULSHIDHAM MMRDA DHARMAVEER NATHANE WEST THANE THANE MAHARASHTRA      THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40060710000000001000010
1208870230463962PRADIP PANDURANG GHARAL                           PANDURANG                               S O PANDURANG GHARAL B 17 LAXMI NARAYAN KIRTI NAGAR ROAD NO 2 NEW SANGVI PUNE CICITY AUNDH CAMP PUNE MAHARASHTRA        PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41102710000000004000010
1208870233269593NIKUNJ PREMJIBHAI AGHERA                          PREMJIBHAI                              ISHA FLAT NO 201 PLOT NO 3 ISCON MEGACITBHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR .                                       BHAVNAGAR                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400110000001400000010
1208870241000931PRALAY KUMAR KARMAKAR                             SUJAY KARMAKAR                          S O SUJAY KARMAKAR TEZPUR UNIVERSITY NA TEZPUR NAPAAM SONITPUR ASSAM            .                                       SONITPUR                                                                        ASSAM                                   INDIA                                   78402810000000003000010
1208870241810468ANKIT KUMAR                                       GOVIND RAM ARYA                         S O GOVIND RAM ARYA H NO 69A GALI NO 6  LOHARIYASAL MALLA P O KATHGHARIA NEAR SAACADEMY HALDWANI HALDWANI HALDWANI NAININAINITAL                                                                        UTTARAKHAND                             INDIA                                   26313910000000023000010
1208870246929840VISHAL ANAND GUPTA                                HARIDAS GUPTA                           S O HARIDAS GUPTA BRAHM ROAD AMBIKAPUR SCHHATTISGARH                            .                                       SURGUJA                                                                         CHHATTISGARH                            INDIA                                   49700110000000040000010
1208870251675491JAIMIN NAVNEETBHAI GANDHI                         NAVNEETBHAI                             S O GANDHI NAVNEETBHAI UNCHI POLE UNCHI PADRA SANTARAM MANDIR PASE PADRA PADRA PVADODARA GUJARAT                        VADODARA                                                                        GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39144010000000300000010
1208870252511296MD SAHIL FAZAL                                    MD MANZAR ALAM                          S O MD MANJAR ALAM MILKI TAMIJ TOLA MARALALGANJ PURNIA BIHAR                    .                                       PURNIA                                                                          BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   85430310000000002000010
1208870252665062SOMEN GHOSH                                       MINTU GHOSH                             S O M C GHOSH SS 4 2 VIDYASAGAR PALLY D DURGAPUR FARIDPUR DURGAPUR FARIDPUR DURGBENACHITY BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL        BARDHAMAN                                                                       WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   71321310000000020000010
1208870252784779DEVENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAW                         LATE BACHU PRASAD                       C O DEVENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAW NORTH J P ASHIANA NAGAR ROAD 5 ASHIANA NAGAR PATNA.                                       PATNA                                                                           BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   80002510000000010000010
1208870256509753SATNAM PAL                                        INDER SINGH                             S O INDER SINGH HOUSE NUMBER 1464 NEAR OSAWAMI SATSANG DASHMESH NAGAR WARD NUMBEJALALABAD JALALABAD JALALABAD W FAZILKA FIROZPUR                                                                        PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   15202410000000150000010
1208870258648520GAURAV PARMAR                                     DEVENDRA SINGH                          S O DEVENDRA SINGH RAJIV GANDHI COLONY NRAILWAY FATHAK NANAUTA DEHAT DEOBAND NANSAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                SAHARANPUR                                                                      UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   24745210000000001000010
1208870259084177PRADEEP KUMAR KEVAT                               BHAVARJIT MAJHI                         S O BHAVARJEET KEVAT GRAM SHUBHNATH POSTKOTRAKALA TAHASIL TEONTHAR TEONTHAR WARD10 KOTRA KALAN TEONTHAR KOTRAKALA REWA MREWA                                                                            MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   48622010000000011000010
1208870259719295JAYKISHAN PREMCHAND CHAUHAN                       PREMCHAND CHAUHAN                       S O PREMCHAND CHOUHAN ACHOLE ADARSH NAGAPADHKHAL PADA DURGA MANDIR VASAI THANE  MAHARASHTRA                             THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40120910000000006000010
1208870262180159JAIVIR YADAV                                      KARAN SINGH                             S O KARAN SINGH NATHERA 166 KOSLI BHAKLIHARYANA                                 .                                       REWARI                                                                          HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   12330210000000104000010
1208870263858213ABDUL QUAYYUM                                     TAFAZZUL ALI                            TAFAZZUL ALI VILL KABARIBOND KABARIBOND KABARIBOND PATHERKANDI PT I PATHARKANDI KARIMGANJ ASSAM                         KARIMGANJ                                                                       ASSAM                                   INDIA                                   78872410000000010000010
1208870278168354JEEVAN RAJAK .                                    GANGARAM                                S O GANGARAM RAJAK GRAM PATHARIYA JAT PAJAT PATHERIYA JAT BAMORI BIKA SAGAR MADHPRADESH                                 SAGAR                                                                           MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   47022810000000005000010
1208870278588649AYUSH GUPTA .                                     VIPIN KUMAR GUPTA                       S O VIPIN KUMAR GUPTA KACHAHARI MIYANPURHUSSENABAD MARIAHU JAUNPUR KTY JAUNPUR UPRADESH                                 JAUNPUR                                                                         UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22200210000000001000010
1208870281219261JANAK LAL VASWANI .                               KHUBCHAND VASWANI                       S O KHOOBCHAND VASWANI FLAT NUMBER 301A APARTMENT J K COMPLEX GORAKHPUR OPPOSITEPUMP GORAKHPUR JABALPUR JABALPUR JABALPUJABALPUR                                                                        MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   48200110000000002000010







1208870282176209JAY NIKAM .                                       PANKAJ NIKAM                            S O PANKAJ NIKAM C W 266 JANTA QWATOR SUINDORE INDORE VIJAY NAGAR INDORE MADHYA .                                       INDORE                                                                          MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   45201010000000006000010
1208870282985485SAHAN IBRAHIMPUR .                                NINGAPPA                                S O NINGAPPA 1156 VANASIRI NAGAR SATTUR DHARWAD SATTUR DHARWAD KARNATAKA        .                                       DHARWAD                                                                         KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   58000910000000010000010
1208870288083366RAVINDRA RAM RAWANI .                             RATAN RAM RAWANI                        S O LATE RATAN RAWANI GHUGTANI TALLI TAPNARENDRANAGAR TAPOBAN TEHRI GARHWAL UTTA.                                       TEHRI GARHWAL                                                                   UTTARAKHAND                             INDIA                                   24919210000000006000010
1208870290897578RAJENDRA KUMAR SWAIN .                            RABINDRA KUMAR SWAIN                    NAMOUJA KALADIA NAMOUZA KENDRAPARA ODISH.                                                                               KENDRAPARA                                                                      ODISHA                                  INDIA                                   75423110000000002000010
1208870294458796ASHOK SREENIVASA PRABHU .                         B ASHOK BABU                            C O B ASHOK BABU 2 192 3 KATHYAYINI NILAMOBILE TOWER ROAD GILIYARU HARTHATTU GILUDUPI KOTA UDUPI KARNATAKA              UDUPI                                                                           KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   57622110000000001000010
1208870295727742MOHAMMAD SARFARAZ AHAMAD .                        MOHAMMAD FIROZ AHAMAD                   C O MOHAMMAD FIROZ AHAMAD WARD 11 VILL RPOST RASOOLPUR NEAR BY MASJID RASULPUR HRASALPUR DARBHANGA BIHAR                SAMASTIPUR                                                                      BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84730110000000002000010
1208870297705704NAVEEN .                                          KAMAL                                   S O KAMAL HOUSE NO WZ 128 C 80 YARDS TILTILAK NAGAR RAJOURI GARDEN TILAK NAGAR WDELHI DELHI                             NEW DELHI                                                                       DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11001810000000230000010
1208870297729789SOUMEN JANA .                                     JAHAR JANA                              DONGAL DAHARKUNDU HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL   .                                                                               HOOGHLY                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   71261710000000065000010
1208870298657553PRASANTA KUMAR MUNAIN .                           BISWANATH MUNAIN                        MADANMOHANCHAK MADANMOHANCHAK TAMLUK    CHANGRAKALAGANDA PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BE                                        PURBA MEDINIPUR                                                                 WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   72165110000000002000010
1208870300145085MAYURI RAMDAS DHASADE .                           RAMDAS                                  C O ALPESH LAXMAN CHOGALE ROOM NO 44 UDASAHAKARI GRUHNIRMAN SANSTHA MARYA FADKE GHATKOPAR WEST NEAR SAIBABA MANDIR MUMBAMUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40008610000000003000010
1208870304382294DHAYANITHI .                                      RAJAVELU                                S O RAJAVELU 7 MARIYAMMAN KOIL STREET KABAHOOR PONDICHERRY PONDICHERRY                                                  PUDUCHERRY                                                                      PUDUCHERRY                              INDIA                                   60740210000000002000010
1208870304830007SUNIL .                                           VISWANATHAN                             S O VISWANATHAN K VISWA BHAVANAM VALLIKUMAVELIKKARA ALAPPUZHA KERALA                                                    ALAPPUZHA                                                                       KERALA                                  INDIA                                   69050110000000003000010
1208870305174732NEERAJ KUMAR .                                    JOGINDER KUMAR                          C O JOGINDER KUMAR STREET NUMBER 2 VIJAYMOHALLA BEGAMPURA HOSHIARPUR HOSHIARPUR HOSHIARPUR HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB            HOSHIARPUR                                                                      PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   14600110000000001000010
1208870331384960MAHENDRA YADAV . .                                VIRJHAN YADAV                           C O VIRZAN YADAV THANA DANAHA JILA PASCHCHAMPARAN VILLAGE BHAPSHA POST DAUNAHA DMADHUBANI DAUNAHA WEST CHAMPARAN BIHAR  MADHUBANI                                                                       BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84540410000000002000010
1208870340455855ANISH KUMAR GUPTA . .                             SAHEB GUPTA                             SAHEB GUPTA BHUDHA MADAR MADAR BINDWALIALAXMIGANJ KUSHINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH      .                                       KUSHINAGAR                                                                      UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   27430610000000002000010
1208870345160610PRAHLAD KUMAR . .                                 ANAND MAHTO                             S O ANAND MAHTO P S JARIDIH TEACHER COLOBANDHDIH BANDHDIH BANDHDIH BOKARO JHARKH.                                       BOKARO                                                                          JHARKHAND                               INDIA                                   82930110000000001000010
1208870345658855BADAKA NINGAPPAGARI SHIVANNA . .                  ERANNA                                  C O ERANNA NO 134 CHIKKAGOWDAPPA BUILDINGOVERNAMENT SCHOOL ROAD KODIGEHALLI BANGNORTH SAHAKARANAGAR P O BENGALURU KARNATBENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56009210000000001000010
1208870346712035NAVNIT VINOD DUBEY . .                            VINOD KUMAR DUBEY                       9 661 M H B COLONY OLD GORAI ROAD BORIVADON BOSCO SCHOOL MUMBAI MUMBAI BORIVALI MAHARASHTRA                             MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40009110000000010000010
1208870349785740NARENDRA BADDEPAKA . .                            BADDEPAKA VENKANNA                      S O VENKANNA FLAT NO 124 RAMALINGESWARA VIJAYAWADA URBAN KRISHNALANKA KRISHNA ANPRADESH                                 KRISHNA                                                                         ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   52001310000000038000010
1208870351300325YAMINI KOKKILIGADDA . .                           KOKKILIGADDA VENKAT SRINIVASARARAO      C O VADUGU MANI KANTA P NO 125 ALLA CHALROAD GANDHI COLONY RAMALINGESWARA NAGAR VIJAYAWADA URBAN VIJAYAWADA URBAN KRISHNKRISHNA                                                                         ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   52001310000000003000010
1208870373585856VIJAY RAJAK . .                                   SANTOSH RAJAK                           S O SANTOSH RAJAK PENSHANARA MOHLLA CANTDURGA CHOK KE PASS GUNA GUNA GUNA GUNA MPRADESH                                 GUNA                                                                            MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   47300110000000001000010
1208880000102281NALLURI VASANTHA RAO                              NALLURI BRAHMAIAH                       SARVEREDDY PALEMSARVEREDDY PALEMPRAKASAMPRADESH                                                                         PRAKASAM                                                                        ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   52327210000000003000010
1208880000234120HARSHVARDHAN .                                    TIKKA RAM SHARMA                        G 02 PLOT NO 606 SHALIMAR GARDEN EXTN 01PARK SAHIBABAD                                                                  GHAZIABAD                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20100510000000003000010
1208880000468462KISHORE KUMARAN SENGUTTUVAN                       SENGUTTUVAN VENKATRAYAN                 NO 14/28-B ASWINI RATNA FLATS SHANKAR NAROAD CHROMEPET                                                                  KANCHIPURAM                                                                     TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60004410000000122000010
1208880001351820RAM NARAYAN SINGH                                 JAGANNATH SINGH                         Vill Jarval Post Usroo jarval  Raebareli                                                                                RAEBARELI                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22920210000000011000010
1208880002531503VIKASH KUMAR BIND                                 SHABHAJEET .                            RASULPUR TUNGI 23                                                                                                       AZAMGARH                                                                        UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   27630110000000001000010
1208880002712091RAJENDER SHARMA                                   MOHARPAL SHARMA                         VILLAGE SAHUPURA NEAR SEC 65 PO BALLABHG                                                                                FARIDABAD                                                                       HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   12100410000000050000010
1208880003502906VIGNESH .                                         RAMU .                                  173 KAMATCHI AMMAN KOIL STREET PONDICHERPUNUICHERRY                                                                     PONDICHERRY                                                                     PUDUCHERRY                              INDIA                                   60500110000000001000010
1208880003773446SHIKHA MISHRA                                     Hanuman Prasad Mishra                   Ward No 10 ranehi post bamhraula        ranehi satna bamhraula satna                                                    SATNA                                                                           MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   48566610000000004000010
1208880004087534GURWINDER SINGH                                   BALJINDER KAUR                          FATEHGARH SAHIB FATEHGARH SAHIB CHUNI KASIRHIND PUNJAB 140406 INDIA                                                     PATIALA                                                                         PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   14040610000000001000010
1208880005268930POOJA SANJAY ABHYANKAR                            SANJAY ABHYANKAR                        201-202 EMERALD L.B.S.ROAD BEHIND SHOPERMULUND WEST                                                                     MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40008010000000001000010
1208880005459096SUBEET TIWARI                                     SURENDRA KUMAR TIWARI                   E-7/92 ARERA COLONY F.NO-21 LAJPAT RAI S                                                                                BHOPAL                                                                          MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   46200110000000005000010
1208880011779488SANDEEP SINGH                                     Jagraj singh                            S/O Jagraj SinghChugha KalanMogaPunjab                                                                                  MOGA                                                                            PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   14204210000000010000010
1208880013387705ANSHUL VIPIN SACHDEVA                             VIPIN KUNDANLAL SACHDEVA                S/O VIPINBHAIASHRAY3 PATEL COLONYNEAR JAUPPESHRAYBEHAIND ST ANNS                SCHOOLDANGARVADAJAMNAGARGUJARAT         JAMNAGAR                                                                        GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36100810000000002000010
1208880014553415MICHAEL RAWANI                                    RAVINDRA RAM RAWANI                     S/O Ravindra Ram Rawanighugtani         talliTapowanTehri GarhwalUttarakhand                                            TEHRI GARHWAL                                                                   UTTARAKHAND                             INDIA                                   24919210000000001000010
1208880015891086MOHIT KUMAR                                       Ramesh Chand Goyal                      S/O Ramesh Chand GoyalB-154GALI NO.-11 VVIHARVIKAS NAGARD.K.Mohan GardenWest    DelhiDelhi                              NEW DELHI                                                                       DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11005910000000006000010
1208880018849969MOHD SHAKIL                                       Mohd umar                               S/O Mohd. Umarraheem                    nagardudauliLucknowLucknowUttar Pradesh                                         LUCKNOW                                                                         UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22602110000000066000010
1208880019181757HUSSAIN BASHA TANGUTURI                           Ahmed hussain saheb                     S/O Tanguturi Ahammad Hussain3-8OPP MASESTREETJOLADARASIJOLADARASI V.P KOVELAKUNMANDALJoladarasiKurnoolAndhra Pradesh   KURNOOL                                                                         ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   51813410000000001000010
1208880024013338YOGITA .                                          MANAK CHAND DUGAR                       C/O Vijay Boharasai ka takiya galikhatikmohallaBeawarAjmerRajasthan                                                     AJMER                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30590110000000200000010
1208880025405687AKSHAT JAIN                                       Atul kumar jain                         S/O Atul Kumar Jainward.no.13gopal tokijgalibhindBhindBhindMadhya Pradesh                                               BHIND                                                                           MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   47700110000000004000010
1208880025515531SOUNDARAJAN .                                     S Vajjiram                              S/O Vajjiram S002 Sai MeadowsAyyappa    NagarKattigenahalli YelahankaNear Reva  UnivercityBangalore NorthBengaluruKarnatBENGALURU                                                                       KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   56006410000000004000010
1208880028035991PRAMOD KUMAR                                      rammurari .                             S/O Ram Murari00chotpur bahelolpur sectonoidaGautam Buddha Nagar Gautam Buddha  NagarUttar Pradesh                      GHAZIABAD                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20130110000000020000010
1208880032436021MO AJAD                                           Mo idreesh                              S/O MO IDREESH1REGAR MOHLLAPUSHKARBADI  bastiPushkar RuralAjmerRajasthan                                                AJMER                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30502210000000973000010
1208880038645744NAVIN VAISHNAV                                    Vishnu Prasad Vaishnav                  S/O Vishnu Prasad Vaishnavnew govind nagramganjgali no.8 Shyam                  SadanAjmerAjmerAjmerRajasthan           AJMER                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   30500110000000008000010
1208940001441885VELIVELA VEERA VENKAIAH                           NAGESWARA RAO VELIVELA                  D NO 9-126A                             MITTAGUDEM                              NUZVID MANDAL                           KRISHNA                                                                         ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   52120110000000004000010
1208940003098718TARIQ ALI KHAN                                    RAHAT ALI KHAN                          702 AJNARA PRIDE                        SECTOR-4B                               VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD                    GHAZIABAD                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20101210000000001000010
1208940005262960MIDUJIT BORUAH                                    DILIP  BORUAH                           KATHALANI GAON K                        ATHALANI GAONDIB                        RUGARH DIBRUGARH                        DIBRUGARH                                                                       ASSAM                                   INDIA                                   78610110000000001000010
1209000002790057PRIYANKA RAJAN PALAV                              RAJAN VASANT PALAV                      D/O: RAJAN VASANT PALAV 241 BILWAS BILWA                                                                                SINDHUDURG                                                                      MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41660610000000015000010







1209060001558630SHAILI GIRISHKUMAR MEHTA                          GIRISHKUMAR POPATLAL MEHTA              247 VARSODA NI CHALI                    M M JAIN SOCIETY                        RAMNAGAR SABARMATI AHMEDABAD            AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000000300000010
1209060001609066DIPIKA HASMUKHBHAI GANDHI                         HASMUKHBHAI DALSUKHLAL SHAH             9 SWEET HOME ROW HOUSE                  JODHAPUR                                AHMEDABAD                               AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38001510000000400000010
1209170000000197PRITI GUPTA                                       SUBHASH CHAND GOEL                      H NO-B8/36                              SEC-4 ROHINI                            NEW DELHI                               NORTH DELHI                                                                     DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11008510000000200000010
1209290000139258MAHENDRA JIVRAJBHAI SOLIA                         JIVARAJBHAI SOLIYA                      163 KARGIL CHOK PUNAGAM SARITA          SOC CHORASI                                                                     SURAT                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39501010000000023000010
1209290003775476YOGESH HARKISHANLAL MANDALIA                      VAISHALI YOGESH MANDALIA                804 BUILDING NO 6 SAGAR                 SOCIETY E E HIGHWAY PANT NAGAR          NAIDU COLONY GHATKOPAR EAST MU          MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40007710000000025000010
1209290004291822BAIPUREDDI CHARISHMA                              BAIPUREDDI APPALA NAIDU                 10 55 NEAR RATION SHOP                  KOTHA BAIPUREDDI PALEM                  NARSIPATNAM MANDALAMBALIGHATTAM         VISAKHAPATNAM                                                                   ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   53111610000000279000010
1209290005259834KISHORE CHANDRA SAMANTARAUY                       TRIPATI SAMANTARAY                      S O TRIPATI SAMANTARAY GODBHANJA GODBHANNJA GODABHANJA 766015                                                           KALAHANDI                                                                       ODISHA                                  INDIA                                   76601510000000010000010
1209290006102610RAJESH KUMAR MULCHANDANI                          SIMRAN RAJESH MULCHANDANI               202  HARE RAMA PALACE  NETAJI KURLA CAMPNEAR DR DODA SKIN CENTRE                NEAR FIRE BRIGADE BUILDING  ULHASNAGAR  THANE                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42100510000000050000010
1209290013029235ARUNA SINGHI                                      KISHORE SINGHI                          16C LANDONS ROAD KILPAUK CHENNAI        LANDONS ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60001010000001175000010
1209500003194736VIKRAM SINGH                                      Ajmer Singh                             S O  Ajmer Singh Dadlu  238 Shahbad RawaKurukshetra Haryana 136135              KURUKSHETRA                             KURUKSHETRA                                                                     HARYANA                                 INDIA                                   13613510000000002000010
1209550000116698RACHANDEEP SINGH PANNU                                                                    S/O Jatinder Singh PannuNAUSHEHRA PANNUATarn Taran                                                                      TARN TARAN                                                                      PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   14340910000000201000010
1209550000625707MURUGESAN C                                                                               S/O: CHINNAYA 923KARAIYAPATTI VADAVALAM                                                                                 PUDUKKOTTAI                                                                     TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   62200410000000010000010
1209550001647868KEITH CARLTON SEQUEIRA                                                                    S/O  STANISLAUS SEQUEIRAOPP HOTEL SEA PRUMBAI                                                                           MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40004910000000895000010
1209550001713343VIGNESHWARAN SHANTHARAMAN                                                                 SHANTHARAMAN3/386THULUGAN THOTTAMVIJAYAMYAPURI CT Erode                                                                 ERODE                                                                           TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63805610000000030000010
1209550001771921SUBIR DEBNATH                                                                             S/O: Janapriya Debnath2 Congrass Pally PRegent ParkKolkata Municipal Crop.Kolkatarganas                                 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS                                                               WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   70007010000000060000010
1209550001893300PATEL HARSH JITENDRAKUMAR                                                                 A-101Shree Umiya ResidencyKalol RoadMansar                                                                              GANDHINAGAR                                                                     GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38284510000000004000010
1209550009139615VIJAY RAMSAHAY GUPTA                                                                      203 ANSUYA APARTMENT PLOT NO 10 E SKHARGTRA                                                                             RAIGARH(MH)                                                                     MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41021010000000006000010
1209550010139000PRANAV NIVRUTTI WALVE                                                                     ParijatPlot No B-01 Anantmegh Housing So543 Moshi Moshi Moshi Pune Maharashtra41dia                                     PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41210510000000087000010
1209550011432611DHRUV BHAILALBHAI PATEL                                                                   D20 SHANTINIKETAN SARDAR CHOWKKRISHNANAGD CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                                        AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38234510000000001000010
1209550013339807RAGHUNATH PANDA                                                                           C/O: Sushant Kumar Panda Plot No-171/34 ur Po-Itipur Old town BhubaneswarLingaraOdisha 751002 India                     KHORDHA                                                                         ODISHA                                  INDIA                                   75100210000000010000010
1209550014507586VIJAYEENDRA KULKARNI                                                                      S/O: Hanumantharao Maratha Mandal S N G i Of Dental R S No 47/2 Bauxite RoadBelggar Belgaum Hukkeri Belgaum Karnataka 59BELGAUM                                                                         KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   59001010000000001000010
1209550020587976Narendr singe                                                                             S O SHYAM SINGE BADE MANDIR KE SAMNE ATON BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 311802                                                     BHILWARA                                                                        RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   31180210000000001000010
1209550021979377Sundar Lal                                                                                S/O LAXMAN 42 KHAIRA TULSIBIPATPUR KAWAR                                                                                KAWARDHA                                                                        CHHATTISGARH                            INDIA                                   49155910000000002000010
1209600000056085RAGHAVENDRA HALLI                                                                         S O Kempanna Hattialur Belgaum Karnataka                                                                                BELGAUM                                                                         KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   59110710000000062000010
1209600000063958SHIV RANJAN MAURYA                                                                        S O Nanhelal Maurya 09 Manda Khas Manda Uttar Pradesh 212104                                                            ALLAHABAD                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   21210410000000930000010
1209600000091177CHANDNEE SINGH                                                                            W O Monender Singh 652 sector 9 R K PuraWest Delhi Delhi 110022                                                         NEW DELHI                                                                       DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11002210000000001000010
1209600000414595MADHAU PRASAD AHIRWAR                                                                     S O Bhagwan Das Ahirwar WARD NUMBER 15 Bpura Chhatarpur Madhya Pradesh 471111                                           CHHATARPUR                                                                      MADHYA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   47111110000000520000010
1209600001156011VELUSAMY KUMARAVEL                                                                        S O Velusamy 10 16 1 Kuppanan Street KasLAYAM G TP Erode Tamil Nadu 638454                                              ERODE                                                                           TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   63845410000000001000010
1209600001303921MANCHINILA JANGAIAH                                                                       S O Late Manchinila Laxmaiah 11 17 114 1nagar L B nagar L B nagar Saroornagar Raa Pradesh 500035                        HYDERABAD                                                                       TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50003510000000001000010
1209600004123058SASWATI PATRA                                                                             W O Kausik Patra Kotalpara Parshyampur Ka Hooghly West Bengal 712401                                                    HOOGHLY                                                                         WEST BENGAL                             INDIA                                   71240110000000005000010
1209600007570645CHAGAN .                                                                                  S O Virama Ram kachchavo ka bera balesarSatan Shergarh Jodhpur Rajasthan 342023                                         JODHPUR                                                                         RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   34202310000000001000010
1301240001228014NARENDER BURUJU                                   DAMODAR REDDY BURUJU                    PLOT-16 HIG PHASE-1                     HILL COLONY VANASTHALIPURAM                                                     K.V.RANGAREDDY                                                                  TELANGANA                               INDIA                                   50007010000001000000010
1301240002954420MALVIKA SRIVASTAVA                                MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA                  BASARATPUR PO SHAHPUR                   GORAKHPUR                               NEAR SHIV MANDIR                        GORAKHPUR                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   27300110000000250000010
1301240003917322ATHIYA KHANAM                                     HAMEED KHAN SULTHAN KHAN                B BLOCK NO 7 138/139                    PERAMBUR HIGH RD METTUPALAYAM           PERAMBUR PERAMBUR BARRACKS              CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60001210000000241000010
1301240005707465PREMCHAND OSWAL & SONS HUF .                                                              1104/B VAARAHI APARTMENTS               GOKUL NAGAR ABOVE SBI BANK              NEAR ISKON KATRAJ KONDHWA ROAD          PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41104810000000400000010
1301380000228058SAVITA SANDEEP GAWADE                             SANDEEP                                 SURVEY NO.98/1FLAT NO.C-9               RUNWAL PARADISERIGHT BHUSARI            COL.PAUD RDKOTHRUD                      PUNE                                                                            Maharashtra                             India                                   41103810000000200000010
1301440000876467KAVITHA BHUKYA .                                  SAKRAM BHUKYA                           Q NO B-2                                PRAGATHI NAGAR                          SIIL CAMPUS                             PALONCHA                                                                        ANDHRA PRADESH                          INDIA                                   50715410000000001000010
1301440001019879DEEPASHRI K S                                     K B SHANKRAIRH                          CROSS-1ST KANAKA MARAG BYPASS           NEAR A I T CIRCLE KALYANA NAG           AJYOTHI NAGAR POST CHIKMAGALUR          CHIKMAGALUR                                                                     KARNATAKA                               INDIA                                   57710110000000100000010
1301540000055511JANARDAN DHONDIRAM BALLAL                         DHONDIRAM J.BALLAL                      I 402 GAYATRI HERITAGE                  PLOT NO 37 SECTOR 20                    KHARGHAR RAIGARDH PANVEL                RAIGARH                                                                         MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41021010000000200000010
1301540000093281MAHENDRA RAJMAL GADIA                             RAJMAL RAMCHANDRA                       A 2003 KANDIVALI KESAR ASHISH CHSL      OPP SHIV TEMPLE MAHAVEER NAGAR EXTN     OFF LINK ROAD KANDIVALI WEST            MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006710000000005000010
1301670000673553DHARMISTHABEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL                    ARVINDBHAI RAVJIBHAI PATEL              MOHAN CHOWK                                                                                                             DHARMAJ                                                                         GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38843010000000050000010
1301670000688251VIPINBHAI SHANTILAL SHAH                          SHANTILAL CHANDULAL SHAH                205- MITTAL APARTMENT                   OLD PADRA ROAD                                                                  VADODARA                                                                        GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39002010000000050000010
1301740000063325B.VALLABH DOS .                                   BALDEVDAS                               28 NEW AVADI ROAD                                                                                                       CHENNAI                                                                         TAMILNADU                               INDIA                                   60001010000000019000010
1301760000004818ANITA SHARMA                                      MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA                     C/O MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA                 105/84  PRATAP NAGAR                    HOUSING BOARD                           JAIPUR                                                                          RAJASTHAN                               INDIA                                   .     10000000100000010
1301760000877031YOGESH SHARMA                                     BABU LAL SHARMA                         232 KH CHITLANGIYOIN KI GALI            SIKAR                                                                           SIKAR                                                                           RAJASTHAN                               India                                   33200110000000100000010
1301870001528921JAY PRAKASH SAN                                   LATE DHANI LAL SAH                      DHANI LAL SAH A 727 J J COLONY PHES II  MADANPUR KHADAR                         SARITA VIHAR S O SOUTH DELHI            SOUTH DELHI                                                                     DELHI                                   INDIA                                   11007610000000011000010
1301990000046371SUNIL SHAH                                                                                RAJ ANKITOPP.PANCHNATH                  MANDIRRAJENDRA PRASAD ROAD                                                      RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36000110000000528000010
1302070000032576ARPANA GANDHI                                     MAHESH                                  FLAT 30 BUILDING F                      SHRIRAM NAGAR CO HOUSING SOCIETY        D P ROAD BEHIND KAKA HALWAI AUNDH PUNE  PUNE                                                                            MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41100710000000400000010







1302070000100137CHANDANBEN CHHAGANLAL SOLANKI                     CHHAGANLAL CHUNILAL SOLANI              11/A DATTANI APTS L T ROAD              ABOVE SHREE SAGAR HOTEL                 BORIVALI WEST                           MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40009210000000400000010
1302310000040833SANTOSH BALUSA SAOJI                              BALUSA M. SAOJI                         C/O V.W.SAOJI                           NIWARA NO. 3                            GORAKSHAN ROAD                          AKOLA                                                                           M.S.                                    INDIA                                   44400410000000008000010
1302310000072990SANJAY BABULAL SHARMA                             BABULAL H. SHARMA                       BAJRANG DALL MILL                       NAGPURI GIN                             DAGDIPOOL ROAD                          AKOLA.                                                                          M.S.                                    INDIA                                   44400110000000011000010
1302310000075666SAYED KALIMUDDIN SAYED NAQEMUDDIN SAYED           NAQEMUDDIN KARIMUDDIN SAYED             BRAHMAN WADI                            DAHIHANDA BES                           OLD CITY                                AKOLA.                                                                          M.S.                                    INDIA                                   44400110000000002000010
1302340000000337RITA NANDKUMAR JHAWAR                             NANDKUMAR                               GHAR NO. 352                            M G ROAD                                BHINGAR                                 AHMEDNAGAR                                                                      MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41400110000000229000010
1302340000012401SATISH SAJANRAJ MUTHA                             SAJANRAJ MUTHA                          S/O SAJANRAJ MUTHA MARKET YARD MAGE     SAJAN-SUKH BANGALA                      CHAITANYA COLONYPUNAM MOTI NAGAR        AHMEDNAGAR                                                                      MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41400110000000030000010
1302340000033956BHANUMATI C SAVLA                                 CHANDRAKANT L. SAVLA                    D-1101/2 AGARWAL RESIDENCY              SHANKAR LANE                            KANDIVALI (W)                           MUMBAI                                                                          MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006710000000600000010
1302340000321789NUTAN SANJAY GUGALE                               SANJAY GUGALE                           PLOT NO. 13/134/2 B                     BEHIND CHATRAPATI BAJAJ SHOW ROOM       NAGAR PUNE ROAD                         AHMEDNAGAR                                                                      MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41400110000000193000010
1302340000454661AJAY KUMAR VERMA                                  BINDA PRASAD VERMA                      204 GITANJALI APARTMENT                 ROAD NO- 4 A                            GARDANIBAGH                             PATNA                                                                           BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   80000110000000030000010
1302340000480179PL RAAMANATHAN                                    RM PALANIAPPAN                          218 - A                                 ALAGESAN ROAD                           SAIBABA COLONY                          COIMBATORE                                                                      TAMILNADU                               INDIA                                   64101110000000650000010
1302340000553477PRAKASH BHIKANDAS GUGALE                          BHIKANDAS JAVANMAL GUGALE               443 HADKO COLONY                        PIPELINE ROAD                           SAVEDI                                  AHMEDNAGAR                                                                      MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41400310000000100000010
1302340000563747JASPAL KAUR                                       SATPAL SINGH                            W/O-MANJEET SINGH                       KISORILAL CHOWK MADHUBANI               WARD NO-11                              MADHUBANI                                                                       BIHAR                                   INDIA                                   84721110000000100000010
1302340000633003VARDHAMAN SHRIMAL SHINGAVI                        SHRIMAL MOTILAL SHINGAVI                AJANTHA APARTMENT SAMOR                 AHMADNAGARPLOT NO 55                    POONAMMOTI  NAGARKOTHI ROAD             AHMEDNAGAR                                                                      MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   41400110000000150000010
1302590000019361SHRADDHA DILIP PARAB                              DILIP                                   MANISHA APT                             BLOCK NO 2                              BRINDAUVAN SOC                          THANE                                                                           MAHASHTRA                               INDIA                                   40060410000000200000010
1302860000016992PRAMOD PASRICHA                                   RAMKISHAN PASRICHA                      KRISHNA MEDICAL HALL                    LAXMIGANJ                                                                       GWALIOR                                                                         MP                                      India                                   47400110000000050000010
1304140001242203MUTHUKUMAR C                                      CHOKALINGAM S                           PLOT NO - B3 FLAT - B ALAGHU I          OMSAI FLATS ANNA STREET EXTENS          AKASH NAGAR ANNEXE THANDALAM            CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60012810000000001000010
1304140001785394ARUNMOZHITHEVAN M                                 MUTHU P M                               2 4 VENKATAPURAM                        GOVT EMPLOYEES RENTAL QRTS              LITTLE MOUNT SAIDAPET                   CHENNAI                                                                         TAMILNADU                               INDIA                                   60001510000000010000010
1304140001940217ATIYA BEN AHMED BHAI VHORA                        AHMAD BHAI                              3 1 RANI BAG                            PALANPUR                                                                        PALANPUR                                                                        GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38500110000000250000010
1304140003926351PRATIK RAJENDRA GANDHI                            RAJENDRA                                GANDHI ASSOCIATES                       25 NEW JAGNATH PLOT                     SAPTABHUMI APT GROUND FLR               RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36000110000010000000010
1304140005916711PAPALAL K                                         SUGUNALAL KANCHANA                      H NO 1 1 93 1                           FATHENAGAR                              MEDAK WARD 5                            MEDAK                                                                           Andhra Pradesh                          INDIA                                   50211010000005902000010
1304140007310563JAYANT SHARE BROKING PRIVATE LTD                                                          GANDHI ASSOCIATES  25 NEW               JAGNATH PLOT SAPTA BHUMI APPT           GROUND FLOOR                            RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 India                                   36000110000000428000010
1304140007743107ADITI PRATIK GANDHI                               BHARATBHAI  .                           GANDHI ASSOCIATES SAPTBHOOMI            APPARTMENT GROUND                       FLOOR 25 NEW JAGANTH                    RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36000110000005000000010
1304140009380153INDRA KANKARIA                                    HARISH KUMAR KANKARIA                   NO-45-1 B HOUSE CLEMENS ROAD            PURUSAIWALKAM VEPERY                    S O                                     CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60000710000000001000010
1304140009984056JAYESH JAIN                                       TEJKARAN JAIN                           H BLOCK FLAT NO 1704 ABHINANDA          N KLP APPT NO 1 STRAHANS ROAD           PATTALAM PERAMBUR BARRACKS              CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60001210000000500000010
1304140010140314HARSHA MANGLANI                                   PARMANAND GUNWANI                       3-153-41B-1 SATYA NAGAR                 SHAHGANJ                                                                        AGRA                                                                            UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   28201010000000001000010
1306130000013915DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL                              GOURI SHANKER AGARWAL                   24 TRIPATHI NAGAR                       KHURSHED BAGH NAKA HINDOLA                                                      LUCKNOW                                                                         UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22600410000000736000010
1306130000015999DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL (HUF)                                                                24 A                                    TRIPATHI NAGAR                          KHURSHED BAGH                           LUCKNOW                                                                         UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22601810000000200000010
1306130000041417SHIKHA AGARWAL                                    DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL                    H NO 24 A TRIPATHI NAGAR                KHURSHED BAGH                                                                   LUCKNOW                                                                         UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   22600410000000100000010
1306130000067562AHINSA JAIN                                       RAJ KUMAR                               98  Y-1 BLOCK                           KIDWAI NAGAR                                                                    KANPUR                                                                          UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   20801110000000100000010
1601430100507054RAVINDRA KUMAR SURANA P                           PREM KUMAR SURANA                       ABHINANDAN APARTMENTS F BLOCK           1-30 PERAMBUR BARRACKS ROAD             F 602 6TH FLOOR PATTALAM                CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60001210000000615000010
1601430105806713C PALANI                                          CHITHAN  .                              NO14DEV APT NEHRU NAGAR4TH              STREET ADYAR                                                                    CHENNAI                                                                         TAMIL NADU                              INDIA                                   60002010000000001000010
IN30001110579000K HARIHARA PRASAD                                                                         JAYASHREE MAHAL POST ALIKE              VIA S S VIHAR BANTWAL TQ D.K.           ALAKE                                   BANTWAL                                                                                                                                                         57423510000000050000010
IN30001110777270R R KANTHARAJ                                                                             # HIG - 15 SRI KRISHNA                  NEAR COURT KHB COLONY                   AMARAVATHI   HARIHAR                    DAVANGERE                                                                                                                                                       57760110000000200000010
IN30002011596943SWARANLATA MITTAL                                 SHIAMSUNDAR MITTAL                      32 SEA BREEZE                           BULLOCK ROAD BAND STAND                 BANDRA (W)                              MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40005010000000500000010
IN30009510237238PUSHPA NIDHI                                      A P KARUNANIDHI                         NO 51 G K W LAYOUT                      VIJAYANAGAR                                                                     BANGALORE                                                                                                                                                       56004010000000050000010
IN30009510633750R R NABAR & CO SHARE BROKERS PVT LTD                                                      G P O BOX NO 1498                       31 DALAL STREET                         FORT                                    MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40000110000000100000010
IN30009511084770PREMALATHA SUBRAHMANIAN                           R SUBRAHMANIAN                          13 OLD NO 3 SECOND EAST STREET          KAMARAJ NAGAR                           THIRUVANMIYUR                           CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60004110000002500000010
IN30009511123419RAMASWAMY SUBRAHMANIAN                            S RAMASWAMY                             NO 13 OLD NO 3 SECOND EAST STREET       KAMARAJ NAGAR                           THIRUVANMIYUR                           CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60004110000000100000010
IN30011810704909DINESH KUMAR RATHI                                BHARON PRASAD RATHI                     1238                                    NEW SHIVPURI                            UTTAR PRADESH                           HAPUR                                                                                                                                                           24510110000000025000010
IN30011810766057PARDEEP GUPTA HUF                                                                         B-206 IIND FLOOR                                                                ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-I                     NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                                       11005210000004500000010
IN30011810927172SAIBAL KUMAR DUTT                                 SOMYENDRA KUMAR DUTT                    181                                                                             RAMESH DUTT STREET                      KOLKATA                                                                                                                                                         70000610000000004000010
IN30011810941808RATNESH KUMAR DUBEY                               RAJ KUMAR DUBEY                         959                                     BLOCK NO 19                             LODHI COLONY                            NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                                       11000310000000010000010
IN30011811004366SABYASACHI CHAKRABORTY                            ANIL KUMAR CHAKRABORTY                  57/2                                    KASHINATH CHATTERJEE LANE               SHIBPUR                                 HOWRAH                                                                                                                                                          71110210000000050000010
IN30011811013932ALKA GUPTA                                        PARDEEP GUPTA                           B 206                                   IIND FLOOR                              ASHOK VIHAR                             DELHI                                                                                                                                                           11005210000002000000010
IN30011811522678ANAND KUMAR                                       MALIRAM                                 C/O SAGARMAL 22-6-61                    GULZAR HOUZ KALIKANAN ROAD              BELOW AXIS BANK ANDHRA PRADESH          HYDERABAD                                                                                                                                                       50000210000000100000010
IN30011830005827HEENA VASANT KUMAR SHAH                           VASANT KUMAR SHAH                       A-32/1 FLAT NO.303                      NEELKANTH APPARTMENT OPP LBS COLLEGE    TILAK NAGAR VIDHALAYA MARG              JAIPUR.                                                                                                                                                         30200410000000400000010
IN30011830106728BASANT KUMAR KESHAVE LAL SHAH                     KESHAVE LAL SHAH                        32/1 FLAT NO. 303                       NEELKANTH APPARTMENT                    OPP. LBS COLLEGE VIDHALAYA MARG         TILAK NAGAR JAIPUR                                                                                                                                              30200410000000400000010
IN30011880041690NEERU MEHTA                                       NARENDRA KUMAR METHA                    L 369 SHASTRI NAGAR  L  L  R  M  ME     D COLLEGE MEERUT MEERUT UTTAR PRADES    H 250004 INDIA                                                                                                                                                                                          25000410000000060000010







IN30012610070889KAMLESH KUMAR                                     INDER PAL KUMAR                         203 KIRAN TOWERS                        PALI HILL                               BANDRA                                  MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40005010000000050000010
IN30012610197307RUMA MALLIK                                       BHISHMADEB MALIK                        602 POONAM                              APT- B DR.A.B.ROAD                      WORLI                                   BOMBAY                                                                                                                                                          40001810000001174000010
IN30015910026375NEETA U KOTHARI                                   U. KOTHARI                              601 SHASHWAT 6TH FLOOR                  SUBHASH ROAD                            VILE PARLE (EAST)                       MUMBAI.                                                                                                                                                         40005710000003581000010
IN30015910026383UDAYANKUMAR  N  KOTHARI                           N. KOTHARI                              601 SHASHWAT 6TH FLOOR                  SUBHASH ROAD                            VILE PARLE (EAST)                       MUMBAI.                                                                                                                                                         40005710000011000000010
IN30015910047677CHAMPAKLAL S SHAH                                                                         357 S V P ROAD NAGINDAS BUILDING        (KOTHARI MANSION) 1ST FLOOR             FLAT NO 1                               MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40000410000000100000010
IN30015910084869UDAYANKUMAR  N  KOTHARI HUF                                                               601 SHASHWAT 6TH FLOOR                  SUBHASH ROAD                            VILE PARLE (EAST)                       MUMBAI.                                                                                                                                                         40005710000013648000010
IN30015910131042HEMANT SURANA                                                                             133 GOVINDAPPA STREET                   CHENNAI.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        60000110000000800000010
IN30015910213954PUSHPA KHATRI                                                                             NEW NO. 9 OLD NO. 5                     CLUB ROAD                               CHETPET                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60003110000002500000010
IN30015911331571FIRST GLOBAL STOCKBROKING PVT LTD                                                         RATNAM SQUARE                           PLOT NO 38 39                           SECTOR 19 A VASHI                       NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                         40070310000000200000010
IN30018310050953RAVI RAJ JAIN                                                                             4625/ 18 2ND FLOOR                      ANSARI ROAD DARYA GANJ                  DELHI                                   DELHI INDIA                                                                                                                                                     11000210000001000000010
IN30018310122881KAMLESH   PUNAMCHAND   SHAH                                                               203 JINESHVAR DARSAN                    DEVCHAND NAGAR                          BHAYANDAR (WEST)                        THANE                                                                                                                                                           40110110000000100000010
IN30018311210446SANDEEP KUMAR JAIN                                K K JAIN                                119 SFS FLATS SHAKTI APRTMETNS          ASHOK VIHAR                             PHASE III                               DELHI                                                                                                                                                           11005210000000185000010
IN30018311866408AKHIL SURYAKANT PARIKH                            SURYAKANT RATANLAL PARIKH               FLAT 3                                  6 BOW STREET                                                                    KOLKATA                                                                                                                                                         70001210000002533000010
IN30018313246673SASIGOPIKRISHNAN                                  A M GOPIKRISHNAN                        SRI DURGA PEARL FLAT S-3                151 (NEW NO.14) FIRST MAIN ROAD         SAKTHIVEL NAGAR                         CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60008210000000030000010
IN30020610869763DAVINDER KAUR                                     SH MANJIT SINGH                         1/9157                                  GALI NO - 4                             WEST ROHTAS NAGAR SHAHDARA              DELHI                                                                                                                                                           11003210000000070000010
IN30021412516240PRAKASH AMICHAND BAGRECHA                         A M BAGRECHA                            9 TH LANE SUBHASH ROAD JAYSINGPUR       POST JAYSINGPUR TAL SHIROL DIST         KOLHAPUR                                JAYSINGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                          41610110000000100000010
IN30021412564206J B  THOMPSON                                     JOHNSON BALAHYA                         22 EAST STREET                          THALATHERU                              KARAIKAL                                KARAIKAL                                                                                                                                                        60960210000000020000010
IN30021414304692OM PRAKASH BAJORIA                                SHRI LAL BAJORIA                        TANTIGERIA                              P O MIDNAPORE                           MIDNAPORE                               WEST BENGAL                                                                                                                                                     72110110000000006000010
IN30021414779077ANITA GOPICHAND CHAVAN                            NAMDEORAO NARSHING RATHOD               A-1 YOGIRAJ DARSHAN YOGIRAJ NAGAR       TAPOWAN ROAD NEW CAMP                                                           AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                            44460210000000001000010
IN30021414909657NEHA BAWEJA                                       BHARAT BHUSHAN ARORA                    WZ T 76 VISHNU GARDEN EXT                                                                                               DELHI DELHI                                                                                                                                                     11001810000000005000010
IN30021414923054RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL                                 JAGDISH PRASAD AGARWAL                  BURDWAN RESIDENCY II 3RD FLOOR FLAT     NO 3C 196 KACHHARI RD NEAR UNNAYAN      BHAWAN                                  BURDWAN WEST BENGAL                                                                                                                                             71310110000000400000010
IN30021415506436ANIL KUMAR PODDAR                                 RAM KARAN PODDAR                        9 / 12 LALBAZAR STREET                  KOLKATA                                                                         KOLKATAWEST BENGAL                                                                                                                                              70000110000000001000010
IN30021416321921NARESH KUMAR BAJAJ                                GIRDHARI LAL BAJAJ                      56 MODEL TOWN G T ROAD                                                                                                  GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                                                                                                                         20100910000000050000010
IN30021416731663BICHITRA SAHU                                     LAKSHMAN SAHU                           W/O NABEEN KUMAR SAHUQR NO 02/11 V      V NAGAR                                                                         TORANAGALLU KARNATAKA                                                                                                                                           58312310000000006000010
IN30021417605697JOY CHENATHU PARAMBIL POULOSE                     POULOSE CHENATHU PARAMBIL CHERIYAN      BALAJI SHIPPING LINES FZCO FLAT 302     598 DUBAI INVESTMENT PARK 1             P O BOX 261036                          DUBAIDUBAI                                                                                                                                                      99999910000000050000010
IN30021418238416VARSHA HITESH PUROHIT                             CHAMPALAL BHANARAM RAJPUROHIT           301 NIKUNJ DARSHAN ROAD NO 8 DAULAT     NAGAR BORIVALI                                                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                              40006610000000175000010
IN30021418813183NARANGI BAI                                       SUKHRAJ                                 NO42 NAMBULIYAR STREET SOWCARPET 3RD    FLOOR CHENNAI                                                                   CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                                                                                                                              60000110000000800000010
IN30021421517232JAYESHBHAI BALLUBHAI NAIK                         BALLUBHAI DURLABHBHAI NAIK              DESAI FALIYU GOJA BONANDH CHORASI                                                                                       SURAT GUJARAT                                                                                                                                                   39423010000000120000010
IN30021422190584SAROJ ASHOKKUMAR SHAH                             ASHOK KUMAR SHAH                        14 BY 41 RITHERDON ROAD KADAMBARI       APRT VEPERY CHENNAI                                                             CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                                                                                                                              60000710000000800000010
IN30021423229197DEV DILIPKUMAR SONI                               DILIPKUMAR MANHRLAL SONI                L-17/196 VIJAY NAGAR NEAR MAI TEMPLE    HARNI ROAD VADODARA FATEPURA                                                    VADODARA GUJARAT                                                                                                                                                39000610000000200000010
IN30021426334882LALIT KUMAR                                       RAJ BAHADUR                             34  SHREE GANGA RATAN RESIDENCY         TV TOWER  CHAMRAULI MODE                SHAMSHABAD ROAD  AGARA                  AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                                                                                                                              28200110000000001000010
IN30021426561511ANIL KUMAR MALIK                                  VED PARKASH MALIK                       C/O VED PARKASH MALIK                   514 A-BLOCK                             RANJIT AVENUE                           AMRITSARPUNJAB                                                                                                                                                  14300110000000100000010
IN30021426617056JASMITA PRAKASH SHAH                              PRAKASH                                 A-14 ABHINANDAN APPARTMENT              OPPOSITE SANT KABIR SCHOOL              NARANPURA                               AHMEDABADGUJARAT                                                                                                                                                38001310000000400000010
IN30021426617431PRAKASH K SHAH                                    KANTILAL TRIKAMLAL SHAH                 A-14 ABHINANDAN APARTMENTOPP. SANT      KABIR SCHOOLNARANP URA                  GUJARAT                                 AHMEDABADGUJARAT                                                                                                                                                38001310000000400000010
IN30021426867930NIPUN D MEHTA                                     DINESH CHANDRA MEHTA                    NO 11 SIR RAMASWAMY STREET  NO 9        ABHINAV PARK THIRD FLOOR                PURASAIWALKAM VEPERY                    CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                                                                                                                              60000710000001600000010
IN30021427380527AASHISH KUMAR SARDA                               DEEN DAYAL SARDA                        SARDA PARA JAISALMER  JAISALMER         RAJASTHAN                                                                       JAISALMER RAJASTHAN                                                                                                                                             34500110000000391000010
IN30021427421075RADHAKRISHNA REDDY PARLAPALLI                     PENCHALA REDDY PARLAPALLI               FLAT NO 203 LEELA GRAND APARTMENTS      PUTTA STREET BALAJI NAGAR  ANDHRA       PRADESH                                 NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                                                                                                                          52400210000000100000010
IN30021430454044VEERANNA SOWCAR P                                 PANDIRI  SIVAJI                         NO 21 P KANDAPPAN STREET KOTHAVAL SA    VADI                                                                            CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                                                                                                                              60000110000000300000010
IN30021431002767KALPANA  SHANTILAL                                KHIMJI  SHANTILAL                       C-215 SWAPAN LOK APPARMENTS 60 EVK      AMPATH ROAD VEPERY                                                              CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                                                                                                                              60000710000000080000010
IN30021433002457K N BOJAMMA                                       KALENGADA KUSHALAPPA NANJAPPA           W/OK G NANJAPPA FLAT 101 NASCO WOOD     S NO 51 M MROAD BENGALURU NANDIDURGA    CROSS ROAD                              BANGALORE NORTH KARNATAKA                                                                                                                                       56004610000000400000010
IN30021437371722SUTHAR  SHILPABEN                                 GIRISHKUMAR NATWARLAL MISTRY            W/O SATISHBHAI C-32 RADHIKAPARK SOCI    ETY -2JASODANAGAR CIRCLE OPP GUJRAT     GLASS AHMADABAD CITYAMRAIWADI OPP GU    AHMEDABAD CITY GUJARAT                                                                                                                                          38002610000000023000010
IN30021438552307ANIL KUMAR JAIN                                   SOBHAGMAL  KAWDIA                       S/O SHOBHAGMAL KAWDIA                   106 TILAK NAGAR EXT.                    INDORE INDORE TILAKNAGAR                INDOREMADHYA PRADESH                                                                                                                                            45201810000000100000010
IN30021438714996KUSHAL CHAND FULWARIYA                            RAM NATH FULWARIYA                      PLOT NO 70-B  KALYAN NAGAR  KARTAR      PURA  LALKOTHI  JAIPUR  GANDHI NA       GAR  RAJASTHANRAJASTHAN                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                                                                                                                                30201510000000021000010
IN30021442583948SAGADIYA  PRAVINBHAI                              HARILAL  SAGADIYA                       S/O HARILAL 1119 INDIRA NAGAR-2 KOSA    MBA-6 MANGROLKOSAMBA                                                            MANGROL GUJARAT                                                                                                                                                 39412010000000019000010
IN30021444766923MAHENDAR  KUMAR                                   SHANTILALJI                             C/O SHANTILALJI RAJPUROHIT 291 PUROH    ITO KA WASODWARARAJASTHAN                                                       ODWARA RAJASTHAN                                                                                                                                                34304210000000001000010
IN30021449688834AKHIL SURYAKANT PARIKH                            SURYAKANT RATANLAL PARIKH               6 BOW STREETBOWBAZARKOLKATAWEST BENG    AL                                                                              KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                                                                                                                             70001210000000200000010
IN30021450889425PRIYA                                             KRISHAN  GOPAL                          D/O KRISHAN GOPAL 463/7 FAQIR SINGH     COLONYAMRITSAR NEAR HAKIMAN GATEPUNJ    AB NEAR HAKIMAN GATE                    AMRITSAR -I PUNJAB                                                                                                                                              14300110000000001000010
IN30021451301627SUHANA  MATHUR                                    LALIT  KUMAR                            C/O DR. LALIT KUMAR 34 SHRI GANGARAT    AN RESIDENCYTV TOWAR CHAMRAULI ROAD     SHAMSHABAD ROADUTTAR PRADESH            AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                                                                                                                              28200110000000001000010







IN30021451529667SRINIVASA RAO EEDI                                RMBABU  EEDI                            C/O RAMBABU 6-18-13 GROUND FLOOR BAK    KA KAMARAJUSTREET KOTHAPETANDHRA PRA    DESH                                    VIJAYAWADA  URBAN ANDHRA PRADESH                                                                                                                                52000110000000100000010
IN30021452853936GOKUL THALANKI SRINATH                            SRINATH T V                             S/O SRINATH T V 967 CHOUDESHWARI TE     MPLE ROADCHELURKARNATAKA                                                        CHELUR KARNATAKA                                                                                                                                                56312410000000002000010
IN30021454158895HARSH  GUPTA                                      KULDEEP KISHOR GUPTA                    S/O KULDEEP KISHOR GUPTA DHAURA TAN     DA WARD NO. 2DHAURA TANDA RUTTAR PR     ADESH                                   DHAURA TANDA R UTTAR PRADESH                                                                                                                                    24320210000000267000010
IN30021456368419NARESH VYANKATESH DEVANPALLI                      VYANKATESH CHALMAYTA DEVANPALLI         SO VYAKATESH 55NEW SUNIL NAGAR POSHA    MMAMANDIR JAVALMAHARASHTRA POSHAMMA     MANDIR JAVAL                            SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                             41300610000000002000010
IN30021457079391RAVINDRAN  MESIRAJAN                              P  RAVINDRAN                            S/O RAVINDRAN FERNANDO NO 13A/6 MAT     HA THOTTAMTHOOTHUKKUDITAMIL NADU SO     UTH BEACH ROAD MANORA HOUSE             THOOTHUKKUDI TAMIL NADU                                                                                                                                         62800110000000003000010
IN30021457487595SHAM  BIRADAR                                     BIRADAR  MALSHETTY                      C/O LATE BIRADAR MALSHETTY H NO 8-2-    684/99/47 NBTNAGAR ROAD NO 12 BANJ      ARA HILLSTELANGANA INSIDE KAMAN         KHAIRATABAD TELANGANA                                                                                                                                           50003410000000021000010
IN30021459266233JAYDEEP HASMUKHBHAI JADAV                         HASMUKHBHAI  JADAV                      55 NEW GUJRAT HOUSING BOARDSURENDRAN    AGAR STATION ROADGUJARAT BEHIND J N     V HIGH SCHOOL                           SURENDRANAGAR STATION ROAD GUJARAT                                                                                                                              36300210000000001000010
IN30021461950508LATA DEVI KOTHARI                                 GHISHALAL  JHANWAR                      20 RATAN SARKAR GARDEN STREETBARABAZ    ARWEST BENGAL                                                                   BARABAZAR WEST BENGAL                                                                                                                                           70000710000000100000010
IN30021466998534MOHAN KONAPUR SANDEEP                             MOHAN GUDDAPPA KONAPUR                  CO 651 1ST FLOR GURUMURTHAPPAGAARDEN    6THCROSS SARAKKI MAIN ROAD 1ST PHAS     E JPNAGAR                               BANGALORE SOUTH KARNATAKA                                                                                                                                       56007810000000010000010
IN30023910014974NEETHA D SHAH                                     DEEPAK ISHWARLAL SHAH                   DURBAR HALL ROAD                        KOCHI                                   KERALA                                                                                                                                                                                                  68201610000000800000010
IN30023910706587PRAVEEN A KALAL                                   ASHOK KALAL                             S/O ASHOK KALAL13648/13NEAR KARN        ATAKA HIGH SCHOOLDHARWADDHARWADFO       DHARWAD                                 KARNATAKA                                                                                                                                                       58000110000000025000010
IN30023910727607NARAYANANKUTTY NAIR P                             PADMANABHAN NAIR N                      SREE PADMAM                             VALAMANGALAM (N)                        THURAVOOR P O                           CHERTHALA                                                                                                                                                       68853210000000050000010
IN30023910851718CENTRE FOR MONITORING INDIAN ECONOMY PVT LTD                                              11 APPLE HERITAGE                       54-C M V ROAD                           ANDHERI (EAST)                          MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40009310000000001000010
IN30023910866293ASHOK MANSUKHLAL SHAH                             MANSUKHLAL SHAH                         10 D  LINK LAXMAN                       S A ROAD                                VALANJAMBALAM                           KOCHI                                                                                                                                                           68201610000001240000010
IN30023910961795SHOBHANA DEEPAK SHENAI                            DEEPAK VISHNU SHENAI                    H NO 122/F/4 NEAR PUNDALIK NAGAR        ZORIWADDO DAVORLIM                      SALCETE                                 GOA                                                                                                                                                             40370710000000200000010
IN30023910973527SUREKHA PRAKASH SHAHAPUR                          PRAKASH                                 NO 17 LAXMINARAYANA NAGAR               NEAR AKSHAY COLONY                      GOKUL ROAD                              HUBLI KARNATAKA                                                                                                                                                 58003010000000948000010
IN30023910996557RAVI KUMAR D                                      D HANUMESHAPPA                          S/O DAROJI HANUMESHAPPA                 5/5/29 5/5/170 OPP HRG HOUSE            HIRAJANTHAKAL WARD 27                   GANGAVATHI KOPPAL                                                                                                                                               58322710000001000000010
IN30023911126425RAJASEKHARAN  PILLAI  V                           K. VASUPILLAI                           SREERENJANAM                            PERINGARA                               PATHANAMTHITTA                          KERALA                                                                                                                                                          68910810000000020000010
IN30023911292127ASWARTHAM  L                                      KRISHNAIAH  L  P                        1499 1ST FLOOR 29TH MAIN 6TH CROSS      BTM LAYOUT 2ND STAGE BANGALORE          BENGALURU                               KARNATAKA                                                                                                                                                       56007610000000001000010
IN30023911348168SHAILESH KUMAR                                    ANANDAPPA M                             NO 224/1 SRINIDHI 7TH CROSS             B BLOCK NEAR PLAY GROUND                DEVARAJ URS LAYOUT DAVANAGERE           KARNATAKA                                                                                                                                                       57700610000000045000010
IN30023911395708PRISCILLA MASCARENHAS                             A.J MASCARENHAS                         106 DEV KIRAN CLARKE ROAD               RICHARDS TOWN                           BANGALORE                               KARNATAKA                                                                                                                                                       56008410000000400000010
IN30023911447887VIDYA ASHOK SHAH                                  ASHOK MANSUKHLAL SHAH                   10 D LINK LAXMAN                        VALANJAMBALAM                           S A ROAD                                KOCHI                                                                                                                                                           68201610000004330000010
IN30023911702110PHILIP ITTY                                       ITTY CHEERAMATTAM CHACKO                CHEERAMATTAM EETTICKAL HOUSE            PUNNAVELY P.O ANICADU                   MALLAPPALLY                             KERALA                                                                                                                                                          68958910000000100000010
IN30023911964050AJISH M                                           MOHANDAS                                PAVITHRAM                               KARUKACHAL                              KARUKACHAL                              KARUKACHAL                                                                                                                                                      68654010000000100000010
IN30023912935265JOLLY JIMMICHAN                                   JIMMICHAN                               LES LABORATORIES SERVIER 15/F           ARENCO TOWER AL MARSAD STREET           UAE                                                                                                                                                                                                     10000003000000010
IN30023913378219RUBINA M                                          MOHAMMED                                MANCHARATHOTTATHIL HOUSE                KARASSERY (PO)                          MUKKAM                                  KOZHIKODE                                                                                                                                                       67360210000000400000010
IN30023913541976RAGHU PRASAD UPADHYA                              NARAYANA UPADHYA                        HOUSE NO 7-2-10                         VADIRAJA CROSS ROAD                     NEAR MAITHRY PRINTERS                   UDUPI                                                                                                                                                           57610110000000025000010
IN30023915562149ALOYSIUS JOSEPH MASCARENHAS                       BENEDICT CARMULUS MARIAN MASCARENHAS    106 DEV KIRAN APARTMENTS                CLARKE ROAD NEAR HOLY GHOST CHURCH      RICHARDS TOWN BANGALORE NORTH           BANGALORE                                                                                                                                                       56008410000000500000010
IN30023916313001ANITHA  .                                         SANJAY ABAR                             19/22IBRAHIM STREET                     CHENNAI                                 KONDITHOPECHENNAI G.P                   CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000110000000400000010
IN30023916400293ASHWIN CHAMANLAL MAKWANA                          CHAMANLAL                               A/402HARIDWAR CHSMANPADA ROAD           KALYAN PANDURANGWADI                    DOMBIVLI EASTTILAKNAGAR                 THANE                                                                                                                                                           42120110000000350000010
IN30023916441767K V SIVAJI                                        VASU                                    KATTUNGAL HOUSEMUKUNDAPURAM             KATTUNGACHIRAIRINJALAKUDA               NORTH IRINJALAKUDA PART                 THRISSUR                                                                                                                                                        68012510000001650000010
IN30023916648232MALKANI SURESH B                                  SHARDA                                  PO BOX 54054                            DUBAI                                   UAE                                     OTHERS                                                                                                                                                          10000000400000010
IN30023916664587MEBELA ANBU MALAR A                               GUNA MONY                               57 WATER TANK ROAD                      NAGERCOIL                               NAGERCOIL                               KANNIYAKUMARI                                                                                                                                                   62900110000000100000010
IN30023916692606PRADEEP KUMAR BARIK                               UGRESEN BARIK                           HOUSE NO 47                             KUMARDUNGI                              DIST PASCHIMI SINGHBHUM                 CHAIBASA                                                                                                                                                        83321410000000108000010
IN30023930034177RAJIV  T                                          T NEHRU LAL                             14 8 345 JUMMERATH BAZAR AMBEDKAR       NAGAR NAMPALLY HYDERABAD                HYDERABAD                               ANDHRA PRADESH                                                                                                                                                  50000610000000100000010
IN30023981527121RAJA  NOURIN                                      ABDU RASHEED ILLATH KANDI               C/O ABDU RASHEED ILLATH KANDISAHI       RA MANZILTHIKKODITHIKKODY               .                                       KOZHIKODE                                                                                                                                                       67352910000000010000010
IN30026310196582SIDDHARTHA PAL                                    LATE GOUR GOPAL PAL                     4 TARAK DUTTA ROAD                                                              2ND FLOOR                               KOLKATA                                                                                                                                                         70001910000000100000010
IN30027110005725ACTION FINANCIAL SERVICES (I) LTD.                                                        46/47 6TH FLOOR RAJGIR CHAMBERS         12/14 SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH ROAD          FORT                                    MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40000110000000064000010
IN30028010032567ARCHANA KOCHAR                                                                            RH NO 10CHANTILLY TERRACE               CLOVER VILLAGE GATE NO.5                WANWRIE                                 PUNE                                                                                                                                                            41104010000002000000010
IN30028010189921VASANT CHAMPALAL MUNDADA                          CHAMPALAL DAGDURAM MUNDADA              SHEETAL BAUG BL NO 15 FLAT NO 4         PUNE NASHIK ROAD                        NEAR CENTURY ENKA COLONEY NO 2          BHOSARI PUNE                                                                                                                                                    41103910000000030000010
IN30030210002657G MAHAVEER CHAND                                  GHISULAL                                NO 37/36                                SHANMUGARAYAN STREET                    OLD WASHERMENPET                        CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60002110000000300000010
IN30030210012691M CHANDRA BAI                                     G MAHAVEERCHAND                         NO 37                                   SHANMUGARAYAN ST                        OLD WASHERMENPET                        CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60002110000000500000010
IN30030210021562KISHORE C PAREKH                                  C J PAREKH                              12/72 WEST MADA CHURCH ST               ROYAPURAM                                                                       CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001310000000500000010
IN30030210043113DAMAN INVESTMENTS AND SECURITIES (P) LTD                                                  NO 17/18 VIJAY COMPLEX                  VEERAPPAN STREET                        SOWCARPET                               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60007910000000400000010
IN30032710235135AJAY KUMAR SARDA                                  RADHA KRISHNA SARDA                     C/O. N.K.GUPTA                          SOUTH BABUPARA                          NEAR SARAI BHAWAN P.O.-SILIGURI         SILIGURI                                                                                                                                                        73400510000000125000010
IN30034310776003KAILASHBEN  KANTILAL  PATEL                       KANTILAL  JETHALAL  PATEL               13 SARVODAY SWATANTRA                   GHA TLODIA                              GHATLODIA                               AHMEDABAD                                                                                                                                                       38006110000000200000010
IN30034311014780NIRMALABEN  CHHABRIA                              MANUBHAI R CHHABARIA                    C 56 SOMESHWAR PARK                     OPP ARYA SAMAJ                          GULAD TOWER ROAD THALTEJ                AHMEDABAD.                                                                                                                                                      38006110000000400000010
IN30034311514969NIKITA BHAVIN SHAH                                BHAVIN PANKAJKUMAR SHAH                 A-203 BODHI APPARTMENT 4                B/H SEEMA HALL                          JODHPUR SATELLITE                       AHMEDABAD                                                                                                                                                       38001510000000100000010







IN30034320041770DAVE MITESHKUMAR MULSHANKARBHAI                   MULSHANKARBHAI I DAVE                   BHANDARI PADO                           GHIVATO                                 PATAN                                   PATAN - N.G.                                                                                                                                                    38426510000000050000010
IN30036010096492FALGUNI  PIYUSH  DOSHI                            PIYUSH  GORDHANDAS  DOSHI               D 1306 TOWER D ORCHID SUBURBIA          OFF M G ROAD LINK ROAD                  KANDIVALI WEST                          MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40006710000000200000010
IN30036020087795HARSHA HITESH JAVERI                              HITESH RAMJI JAVERI                     1102 RAHEJA CENTRE PLOT NO 214          FREE PRESS JOURNAL MARG                 NARIMAN POINT                           MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40002110000000100000010
IN30036020587443SURESH CHANDER VASISHTA                           SATISH CHAND                            30 NEHRU PARK GALI NO 3                 BAHADURGARH                             JHAJJAR BAHADURGARH                     HARYANA                                                                                                                                                         12450710000000200000010
IN30036022597388NAZRUL HAQUE                                      ABDUL WADOOD                            118/A PARK STREET                       KOLKATA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         70001710000000200000010
IN30038610207626HARDIK JITENDRA SANGHVI                           JITENDRA AMARCHAND SANGHVI              B 101 EMERALD APT PARSI PANCHAYAT       CROSS ROAD OPP SONA                     UDYOG ANDHERI EAST                      MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40006910000000500000010
IN30039412259753ABHISHEK SHARMA                                   SHRI R K SHARMA                         H NO 3 CHANDRAKUTI                      TELLAJAMALPURA                                                                  BHOPAL                                                                                                                                                          46200110000000100000010
IN30039415092022SUNNY ASHOK                                       ASHOK                                   OLD NO 76 GOVINDAPPA NARCHEN ST         SONCARPET                                                                       CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000110000000100000010
IN30039416014082TEJAS K SHAH                                      KIRITKUMAR RASIKLAL SHAH                KANTHARIA CHAKLA                        KHAMBHOLJA POLE                                                                 NADIAD                                                                                                                                                          38700110000000100000010
IN30039417375979SHAM LAL                                          LACHHMAN DASS                           NO 3707                                 B-I COURT ROAD                                                                  RAJPURA                                                                                                                                                         14040110000000076000010
IN30039417461849SUDARSAN S                                        SUNDAR RAJ                              MAJ SUGIRHTA                            ROOM NO 8 NURSING CADGETS MESS NO 1     CROSS ROAD                              PUNE                                                                                                                                                            41104010000000001000010
IN30039417470903PRASAD CHANDRAN NAIR                              THANKAPPAN GOPALPILLAI NAIR             ROW HOUSE NO 7                          SRADHA RESIDENCY                        HAL NAGAR PUNE WAKAD RD PIMPLE          NILAKH PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                         41102710000000088000010
IN30039417507053PRIYANKA YEDEL                                    SUNIL YEDEL                             EQUILIFE HOMES B WINGFLAT NO. 1002      SHITALADEVI NAGAR                       B/H SHIV CHATTRAPATI SPORTS COMPLEX     PUNE                                                                                                                                                            41104510000000100000010
IN30039417518473SAMIR BANERJI                                     SUKUMAR BANERJI                         4 CHAITANYAPURI                         16 SAHANUKAR COLONY                     KOTHRUD                                 PUNE                                                                                                                                                            41102910000000050000010
IN30039417529993NASEEM P                                          ALAVI HAJI                              S/O ALAVI                               PARIHOUSE                               KOLATHUR                                MALAPURAM                                                                                                                                                       67651910000000100000010
IN30039417539629MANIKANT M BHANSALI                               MANEKLAL J  BHANSALI                    H NO 5/16                               GANERAL COLLINS ROAD                    CHOOLAI                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60011810000000300000010
IN30039417543385MADAN KUMAR RAI                                                                           ACRO PAINTS LTD                         AIISA RIICO IND AREA                                                            BHIWADI                                                                                                                                                         30101910000000049000010
IN30039418942675ARCHANA J                                         LAKHMICHAND SOHBRAJ WADHWA              H NO-13                                 BANK STREET FLAT NO-301                 CROWN COURT KILPAUK                     CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000000001000010
IN30039418943426JAICHAND P                                        PAHLAJRAI TIKAMDAS KALRA                FLAT NO 301                             CROWN COURT NO 13                       BANK STREET KILPAUK                     CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000000001000010
IN30039418943864P SHYAMASUNDARI                                   PAHLAJRAJ                               H NO 8/13 FLAT 304                      CROWN COURT BANK STREET                 KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000000001000010
IN30039418945055AV MANI SUNDARAM                                  VITTALNATHAN                            H NO 14                                 DARMANAGAR IVTH STREET                  SOORAMANGALAM                           SALEM                                                                                                                                                           63600410000000001000010
IN30039418945276ABHISHEK J                                        JAICHAND PAHLAJRAI                      H NO-13 BANK STREET                     FLAT NO-301 CROWN COURT                 KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000000001000010
IN30039419127612J ARTHI                                           P JAICHAND                              H NO 13                                 BANK STREET CROWN COURT                 FLAT NO 301 KILPAUK                     CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000000001000010
IN30039480162796KHAJA SUFIYAN AHMED                               KHAJA SHAKEEL AHED                      HNO 17-8-419/2/H                        BAGH E JAHANARA                         YAKUTPURA CHARMINAR                     HYDERABAD                                                                                                                                                       50002310000000100000010
IN30044110674334ARCHANA J                                         JAICHAND                                CROWN COURT FLAT NO 301                 OLD NO 13 NEW NO 8 BANK STREET          KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000000001000010
IN30044110675074VINOD L MODI                                      LASMIDAS B MODI                         71 ASTHABHUJAM ROAD                     ANKUR VANI FLAT NO 33                   OFF PERAMBUR BARROCKS ROAD              CHANNAI                                                                                                                                                         60011210000000100000010
IN30044110769647YABASHEER S A                                     AHAMED HUSSAIN S E                      NO 55                                   MALLAN PONNAPPA STREET                  TRIPLICANE                              CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000510000000002000010
IN30044110900409EKAMBARAM N N                                     NAGASAMI N S                            8/366 VAITHIAM NAGU STREET                                                                                              PARAMAKUDI                                                                                                                                                      62370710000000100000010
IN30045010145742BHIKHCHAND DWARKADAS CHANDWANI                                                            D 1402 SATYADEEP HEIGHTS                B/S PALM GREENS                         OPP TORRENT POWER STATION               AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD GUJRAT                                                                                                                                 38005110000000025000010
IN30045010599444MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL                                                                      15 LINKING RD                           OPP ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR                   SANTACRUZ (W)                           MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40005410000000009000010
IN30045012897488BHAI RUDAN AGRAWAL                                KARAE CHAND AGRAWAL                     62/3                                    THATHA MUTHIAPPAN STREET                CHENNAI                                 TAMILNADU                                                                                                                                                       60000110000000400000010
IN30045014389741VEERANJANEYA PRASAD T                             VENKATESHWARLU TUMMEPALLI               FLAT NO 408 3 4 802                     MAHATHI NIKETAN APARTMENT               BESIDE C C SCHROFF HOSPITAL KACHIGUD    HIMAYATHNAGAR HYDERABAD A P                                                                                                                                     50002710000000001000010
IN30045016204580INDRA KUMAR BAGRI                                 CHAMPA LAL BAGRI                        BL 12 SECTOR 2 8 NO TANK                BIDHANNAGAR SECH BHAWAN                 KOLKATA                                 WEST BENGAL                                                                                                                                                     70009110000000181000010
IN30047640010542HEENA MANISH SHETH                                MANISH KISHOREBHAI SHETH                9/13 CHANDRA NIWAS SOC                  SION SOLONY ROAD                        SION WEST                               MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40002210000000045000010
IN30047640083434MAHESH M BHANUSHALI                               MANGALDAS                               AMAYA PARK BLDG 4                       FLAT NO 2 NAVAPUR ROAD                  BOISAR                                  DIST THANA                                                                                                                                                      40150110000001300000010
IN30047640101808DILIPKUMAR C PRAJAPATI                            CHUNNILAL PRAJAPATI                     A - 504 HARI DHAM 5TH FLOOR             MOGRA VILLAGE AMBEWADI                  R K SINGH MARG ANDHERI EAST             MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40006910000000200000010
IN30047640344942PUSHPA VISHINDAS CHUGH                            VISHINDAS KHIARAM CHUGH                 B 403 4TH FLOOR MAITRI PARK             SION TROMBAY ROAD                       CHEMBUR                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                              40007110000000200000010
IN30047642282486K LAKSHMI SHANKAR                                 R KRIPA SHANKAR DAVEY                   PLOT NO 35                              CHANDRA SEKARA PURAM                    AMBATTUR                                CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60005310000010000000010
IN30047642974186GEETA SHAILENDRA MODY                             SHAILENDRA                              8/A ADARSH NAVJIVAN                     20 NAPEANSEA ROAD                       PATEL COMPOUND                          MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40003610000001000000010
IN30051310595519RAJESH AMRITLAL SHAH                              AMRITLAL KALIDAS SHAH                   4/C VIDYA APPARTMENT 4TH FLOOR          SIRI ROAD CHOWPATTY                     BANDSTAND                               MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40000610000000100000010
IN30051311067962ANIL VENKATESH SOHANI                             VENKATESH SOHANI                        KEDAR PLOT NO 21                        GANGADHAR COLONY                        H B HALIYAL BENGERI                     HUBLI KARNATAKA                                                                                                                                                 58002310000000100000010
IN30051311095142KETAN SOLANKI                                     GOVERDHAN PUNJALAL SOLANKI              GUJRATI SOCIETY FLAT NO 676             ROAD NO 2 KHAR WEST                                                             MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40005210000000075000010
IN30051311479866KUMAR B TRIVEDI                                   MR B D TRIVEDI                          NO 25 AYYA MUDALI STREET 1ST            FLOOR SOWLABPET                         CHENNAI                                 TAMIL NADU                                                                                                                                                      60007910000000100000010
IN30051311840448ANIL SIDHESHAVAR KHARWANDIKAR                     SIDHESHAVAR TRIMBAK KHARWANDIKAR        PLOT NO 4 SURVEY NO 892                 NEAR SONAL APTS                         CHETNA NAGAR                            NASIK                                                                                                                                                           42200910000000040000010
IN30051312000026MRS KALPANA PRAVIN KALSEKAR                       PRAVIN MADHUKAR KALSEKAR                14/A IRANI MENSION OPP KAMGAR MAIDAN    GOKHALE SOC LANE                        PAREL                                   MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40001210000000100000010
IN30051312814475SHALLAKHA AIRAN                                   KANHAIYA LAL AIRAN                      SHALLAKHA AIRAN H NO 1330/13            RAJ NAGAR KE PASS DHAN NADI ROAD        BHAJAN GANJ RAJ NAGAR KE PASS           AJMER RAJASTHAN INDIA                                                                                                                                           30500110000000100000010
IN30051313090248VAISHNAVI V SALI                                  VAIBHAV SALI                            1304 TOWER 3 HIBISCUS TROPICAL          LAGOON ANAND NAGAR G B ROAD             KASARWADAVLI                            THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                                                                                                                         40061510000000200000010
IN30051313109648MALATHI B                                         BIPINKUMAR LAVJIBHAI                    1/11 GOVINDAN STREET                    GANESH APARTMENT 2ND FLOOR              CHOOLAI CHANNAI                         TAMILNADU                                                                                                                                                       60011210000001500000010







IN30051313117220BIPINKUMAR L DHAMECHA                             LAVJIBHAI                               1/11 GOVINDAN STREET                    GANESH APARTMENT                        2ND FLOOR CHOOLAI                       CHENNAI TAMILNADU                                                                                                                                               60011210000000200000010
IN30051313169376PONNARASI S                                       THAMENDRAN T                            NO 402A SHIVARANJANI 12/2 I EAST        MAIN ITI LAYOUT KATHRIGUPPE             MAIN ROAD BANGALORE                     KARNATAKA                                                                                                                                                       56008510000000007000010
IN30051313864615RAJNIKANT DANKHARA                                T K DANKHARA                            FLAT NO B 303 3 RD FLR ARADHANA         APRTMENT GOVIND NAGAR                   BORIVALI WEST                           MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40009210000000300000010
IN30051314004338NARENDRA GHANSHYAM SHARMA                         GHANSHYAM PRASAD SHARMA                 S/O GHANSHYAM SHARMA NL- 5              BUILDING NO- 7 ROOM NO- 16              SANGAM APPARTMENT SECTOR- 11 NERUL      THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                                                                                                                         40070610000000100000010
IN30051314638610SARLA MISHRA                                      RAMIKBAI MISHRA                         QR NO 1176 SECTOR 4 C                   BOKARO                                                                          JHARKHAND                                                                                                                                                       82700410000000100000010
IN30051314724474LAKSHMANDAS TALREJA                               BHOORAMAL TALREJA                       L 22 LIC HOUSE 25TH MAIN ROAD           IST PHASE J P NAGAR                     BANGALORE                               KARNATAKA                                                                                                                                                       56007810000000600000010
IN30051314830154KAILASH V SHAH                                    VRAJALAL SHAH                           158/A BERACAH ROAD                      NO 513 TRIVENI APT                      KILPAUK CHENNAI                         TAMILNADU                                                                                                                                                       60001010000000200000010
IN30051315311393SULOCHANA POPAT WAGHOLE                           POPAT LAXMAN WAGHOLE                    304 A WING SAMARTH COMPLEX              PARSIK NAGAR KALWA                                                              THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                                                                                                                         40060510000000001000010
IN30051316207568PABAN KUMAR LAL                                   MADAN LAL                               C/O MADAN LAL                           SUAR SAHI                               PURI                                    ORISSA                                                                                                                                                          75200110000000100000010
IN30051317707733NAVEEN KUMAR AGRAWAL                              NAND LAL AGRAWAL                        FLAT NO 5 SECOND FLOOR 24TH STREET      L BLOCK NEW NO 3 OLD NO 65              ANNA NAGAR EAST                         CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA                                                                                                                                        60010210000000100000010
IN30051318180002G DURGA PRASAD                                    GODUGU MADDULETI                        FL 301 VASAVI TOWERS SAI NAGAR RD 2     NR ICICI BANK CHATANIYAPURI             DILSUKHNAGAR NR ICICI BANK              HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                                                                                                                                        50006010000000001000010
IN30051318837684ABHAY AGGARWAL                                    RAMESH CHANDRA AGGARWAL                 357 POCKET E                            MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 2                                                             DELHI DELHI                                                                                                                                                     11009110000000001000010
IN30051319473299VARSHABEN K SHAH                                  DIRAJLAL BHIMJI SHAH                    77 YOGESHWAR PARK                       OPP JAGDISHCHANDRA BOSE GARDEN          NR REKHA PARK ADAJAN                    SURAT GUJARAT                                                                                                                                                   39500910000000100000010
IN30051319507367SAYEENARAYANAN                                    SEETHARAMAN                             D NO 35 NEW NO 38                       VIJAYENTHI RASAMI MADATHU THERU         KUMBAKONAM TK                           THANJAVUR DT TAMIL NADU                                                                                                                                         61200110000000001000010
IN30051319860196MANOJ KUMAR BARNWAL                               KASHI PRASAD BARNWAL                    F NO A2/501 VISHNU HITEC CITY           HOSHANGABAD ROAD                        BHOPAL                                  BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH INDIA                                                                                                                                     46204310000000300000010
IN30051319940652ROSE MARY M F                                     FRANCIS                                 KUNNEL HOUSE LANE NO 26                 JANATHA ROAD                            VYTTILA                                 KOCHI KERALA                                                                                                                                                    68201910000000001000010
IN30051320202005SUDHEER MAHAJAN                                   BALDEV MAHAJAN                          NO 201 SIGNATURE 3RD MAIN MLA LYT       BOOPASANDRA RMV 2ND STAGE               BANGALORE                               KARNATAKA                                                                                                                                                       56009410000000042000010
IN30051320952585MARKANDAY SINGH                                   RAVINANDAN SINGH                        6/1 HYDE ROAD                           20 BALLY                                NEAR LILUAH RPF GROUND                  HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                                                                                                                              71120410000000400000010
IN30051321136187ANITA GUPTA                                       RAMSEWAK GUPTA                          PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK KE PAS             TELI KI BAJARIA                         NAYA BAZAR LASHKAR                      GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                                                                                                                          47400910000000001000010
IN30051321472209USHA PRABHAKAR JOSHI                              BABURAO KESHAV KARANDIKAR               JOSHI BUNGLOW                           SHRIRAM WADI M G ROAD                   NASHIK                                  MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                                     42200110000000460000010
IN30051322459290RAJENDRAKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH                     JAYANTILAL M SHAH                       1FLOOR GOKUL APPT                       GURUKRUPA SOCIETY                       ZAVERI SADAK NAVSARI NAVSARI            NAVSARI GUJARAT                                                                                                                                                 39644510000000300000010
IN30051322739719CHAKRAVARTHY C R                                  G R KRISHNAMURTHY                       C/O: GOVARDHAN FLAT NO                  10315PRESTIGE T10                       NANAKRAMGUDA ROAD  PRESTIGE HIGH FIE    HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA                                                                                                                                       50003210000000004000010
IN30051322835743MANOJ ATHALYE                                     MADHAV                                  G/306 HIGH BLISS SOCIETY NARHE AMBEG    AON ROAD PUNE C ITY VADGAON BUDRUK N    R KAILAS JIVAN FACTORY DHAYARI GAON     PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                                41104110000000100000010
IN30051322981997SADHANA H VORA                                    CHANDULAL VISANJI SANGHVI               53/112 P V KOIL STREET                  1ST FLOOR KOSAPET                       NEAR INDIRA GANDHI STATUE               CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                                                                                                                              60001210000001592000010
IN30051323450957BASNO SHANKER MEHROTRA                            PRITHVI NATH MEHROTRA                   GAYA BHAVAN NAI BAZAR                   NEAR VEGETABLE MARKET TOWN              THANA BARHANPURA MUZAFFARPUR            PATNA BIHAR                                                                                                                                                     84200110000000100000010
IN30051380573752HEMANT SHAMJI GADA                                SHAMJI GADA                             ROOM NO 1 PATRA CHAWL                   MANPADA ROAD NEAR GAON DEVI MANDIR      DOMBIVLI EAST DOMBIVLI                  THANE MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                               42120110000000200000010
IN30051381270509KARTHIK                                           NARASINGAM                              7/94 AATHIYADI VALAVU STREET            BRAHMADESAM                             TIRUNELVELI NEAR CSI CHURCH             TIRUNELVELI TAMIL NADU                                                                                                                                          62741310000000004000010
IN30051381882330SANJANA SACHIN BHANDADA                           DATTARAM NARAYAN SHIRODKAR              A-12 A-WING ROOM NO-210 2               ND FLOOR CITIZEN BUTTERCUP              CHS JUCHANDRA NAIGAON -EAST             PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                                                                                                                       40120810000000102000010
IN30051382160027KALPESH N VASOYA                                  NATHABHAI RAVJIBHAI VASOYA              SILVER B 202 SATYASAI HOSPITAL ROAD     ASOPALAV APARTMENT RAJKOT               SAU UNI AREA RAJKOT                     RAJKOT GUJARAT                                                                                                                                                  36000510000000200000010
IN30051384688945PRATIK PIYUSH                                     KRISHNA PRASAD                          SHRI KRISHNA ABHUSHAN VYAPAR MANDAL     JAINMORE JAINAMORE                      JAINAMORE BOKARO                        BOKARO JHARKHAND                                                                                                                                                82930110000000001000010
IN30051384865752SUBHASH CHANDAR AGARWAL                           HANUMAN PRASAD AGARWAL                  21 6 289 GHANSI BAZAR                   HYDERABAD                                                                       HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                                                                                                                             50000210000000116000010
IN30051386271484VIVEK BABANRAO BHUYAR                             BABANRAO BHUYAR                         AKOLI ROAD VALLABH NAGAR                UKALI AMRAVATI                          NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR                     AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                            44460510000000014000010
IN30051386316867SHAMA PRAVIN                                      MOHAMMAD MOKHTAR                        NEAR RAFIQ COMPOUNDER                   NAKCHHED TOLA MOTIHARI                  PURBA CHAMPARAN MOTIHARI                EAST CHAMPARAN BIHAR                                                                                                                                            84540110000000100000010
IN30051386938141RAJESH AMRITLAL SHAH                              AMRITLAL SHAH                           VIDYA NIWAS CHS FLAT NO 4/C             SIRI ROAD BOMBAY GARAGE CHOWPATTY       BAND STAND MALABAR HILL                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                              40000610000000100000010
IN30051390669107PREETI KAUR                                       LAKHVINDER SINGH                        W/O: GURMEET SINGH H. NO-C-151 FIRS     T FLOOR DAYANAND COLONY  LAJPAT NAG     AR                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                                                                                                                                 11002410000000250000010
IN30051390961969CHAITALI PRANAV DOSHI                             NAVIN CHUNILAL MAHER                    8/B CHAROTAR SOCIETY                    OPP MANISHA SOCIETY OLD PADRA ROAD      VADODARA AKOTA                          VADODARA GUJARAT                                                                                                                                                39002010000002300000010
IN30051392938736KIRAN SURESH PITKAR                               SURESH MUKUND PITKAR                    B 204 PLOT NO 180/188 ASHOK GARDEN      TOWER THOKARASI JIVARAJ ROAD            SEWRI MUMBAI MUMBAI                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                              40001510000000020000010
IN30051393169747AARAV DOSHI                                       PRANAV DOSHI                            D 201 SAFALYA PARK LANE GOTRI           SEVASI ROAD B/H AKASHWAN SOCIETY        NEW ALKAPURI VTC VADODARA PO GOTRI      VADODARA GUJARAT                                                                                                                                                39002110000015754000010
IN30059710072162PALANIAPPAN AL                                    DR. A. ALAGAPPAN                        OLD NO 112 NEW NO 179 BARACAH ROAD      VARADHAMMAL GARDEN II STREET            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000000005000010
IN30060110009036JAILESH CHHAGANLAL SOLANKI                                                                B 103 GAYATRI KRUPA                     BABHAI NAKA L T ROAD                    BORIVALI (WEST)                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                              40009210000000400000010
IN30060110191981PURNIMA JAILESH SOLANKI                           JAILESH CHHAGANLAL SOLANKI              B 103 GAYATRI KRUPA                     BABHAI NAKA L T ROAD                    BORIVALI (WEST)                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                              40009210000000400000010
IN30061010070153K S RAJA KAMALA                                   K N SARINIVASA MURTHY                   D.NO.16-6-26                            NUT BAZAR                                                                       HINDUPUR                                                                                                                                                        51520110000000500000010
IN30061010508387SAJJAN KANWAR BAFNA                               SURESH BAFNA                            NO.22                                   MULLA SAHIB STREET                      SOWCARPET                               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60007910000000400000010
IN30061010758694VENKATESHAM VUPPALA                               V BHAGAVAN                              NO 33                                   9TH MAIN RD BANDAPPA GARDEN             MUTHYALA NAGAR                          BANGALORE                                                                                                                                                       56005410000000070000010
IN30061010989203SUJATA S JAIN                                     SURESH KUMAR B JAIN                     89                                      THIRUPALLI STREET IST FLOOR                                                     CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60007910000000200000010
IN30061020006162ALKA ARVIND PARMAR                                ARVIND PARMAR                           B/203VISHWA VILLA2ND FLOOR              RAMCHANDRA LANE                         MALAD WEST                              MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40006410000000500000010
IN30063610069911SHAILESHKUMAR SHETH                               GOVINDLAL R. SHETH                      532- SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE                THAMNA                                                                          THAMNA                                                                                                                                                          38821510000000378000010
IN30063620005567FALGUNI INDRAVADAN PATEL                          INDRAVADAN AMBALAL PATEL                AMBALIPURA                              PO. - ANKLAV.                           TA ANKLAV.                              DIST.- ANAND.                                                                                                                                                   38851010000000100000010







IN30063620040927HARSHAL SATISH KASARI                             SATISH DIGAMBERDAS KASARI               12HAREKRISHNA SOC                       COLLEGE ROAD                                                                    NADIAD                                                                                                                                                          38700110000000100000010
IN30063640213134HINA RAJENDRA PATEL                               CHANDUBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL               A-19 SWAPNALOK APARTMENT                60 EVK SAMPATH ROAD                     VEPERY                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000710000000200000010
IN30072410165162MANJIT SINGH ALAGH                                PRATAP SINGH ALAGH                      V N 3A UPPER IST FLOOR                  STREET NO-9 VIRENDER NAGAR              JANAKPURI                               NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                                       11005810000000025000010
IN30074910742069PRASHANT SHRIKANT CHIKORDE                        SHRIKANT NARAYAN CHIKORDE               157 MANJUSHA BUNGALOW                   FRIENDS CHS                             NANDIVLI ROAD DOMBIVLI EAST             DIST. THANE                                                                                                                                                     42120110000000170000010
IN30074910971970KAVITA G AHUJA                                    GOPALDAS AHUJA                          PRITHVI APT                             FLAT  NO  A 2                           18TH FLR   ALTAMOUNT ROAD               MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40002610000000700000010
IN30075711798193JYOTI V METHWANI                                  VASUDEV METHWANI                        17 MAHADEV SOCIETY                      SANT KANWAR COLONY                                                              VADODARA                                                                                                                                                        39000610000000300000010
IN30077310218008SAROJ JAIN                                        MAHAVIR PRASAD CHHABRS                  2ND FLOOR 46B CHAKRABERIA ROAD          VTC L.R. SARANI                         P.O. L.R. SARANI                        KOLKATA                                                                                                                                                         70002010000000500000010
IN30077310218016VIKASH JAIN                                       DHARAM CHAND JAIN                       2ND FLOOR 46B CHAKRABERIA ROAD          VTC L.R. SARANI                         PO. L.R. SARANI                         KOLKATA                                                                                                                                                         70002010000000500000010
IN30077310218145ABHILASHA JAIN                                    PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN                      3RD FLOOR CHAKRABERIA ROAD (N)          VTC L.R. SARANI                         P.O.- L.R. SARANI                       KOLKATA                                                                                                                                                         70002010000000500000010
IN30077310370021MINAKSHI PANDIT                                   LATE GURUDAS MUKHOPADHYAY               26/1/2RAMJI HAZRA LANE                  KHURUT                                  HAORA (M.CORP)                          HORAH                                                                                                                                                           71110110000000200000010
IN30082910944979SHAH PRAVINA CHANDRAKANT                          SHAH CHANDRAKANT                        9-A ABHILASHA BLDG                      46 AUGUST KRANTI MARG                   MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                                                  40003610000003700000010
IN30082911149804BARVE KEDAR VASUDEO                               BARVE VASUDEO VISHNU                    A-41 SHUBHAM APTS                       AKURLI RD.                              KANDIVLI (E)                                                                                                                                                                                            40010110000000800000010
IN30082911350842SITARAM ARJUN BAWKAR                              ARJUN LAXMAN BAWKAR                     23/178 MHB COLONY                       SARVODAY NAGAR                          JOGESHWARI EAST                         MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40006010000000001000010
IN30082911493440SAWANT MAKARAND GURUNATH                          SAWANT GURUNATH BHAGAWAN                C/12 ANAND CHS                          SEC NO 7 PLOT NO 703                    CHARKOP KANDIVALI WEST                  MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40006710000000036000010
IN30082911504177GAWANKAR JYOTI DEEPAK                             GAWANKAR DEEPAK SHANTARAM               C-5 GURUKRUPA CO-OP HSG SOCIETY         SECT.NO-7 PLOT NO.- 702                 CHARKOP KANDIVLI(W)                     MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40006710000000024000010
IN30082911525034VAIDYA YAMINI MAHENDRA                            VAIDYA MAHENDRA KASHINATH               A-601 PAVANPUTRA SOCIETY                ASHOK VAN SHIV VALLABH ROAD             DAHISAR EAST                            MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40006810000000100000010
IN30082911717312OMKAR DEEPAK GAWANKAR                             DEEPAK SHANTARAM GAWANKAR               PLOT NO 702/C-5 GURUKRUPA CHS           SECTOR - 7 CHARKOP                      KANDIVLI WEST                           MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40006710000000018000010
IN30082911851122GAWANKAR DEEPAK SHANTARAM                         SHANTARAM                               702 C/5 GURUKRUPA CHS                   SECTOR 7 CHARKOP                        KANDIVALI WEST                          MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40006710000000016000010
IN30082911880003ASHWINI ANAND MANE                                ANAND DAULU MANE                        1 SHANTI NIWAS ASHOKVAN                 SHIVVALLABH ROAD                        DAHISAR E                               MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40006810000000027000010
IN30082911916682THAKKAR BHAVNA KAILASH                            KAILASH MAGANLAL THAKKAR                BLOCK NO 11 PANORAMA CO OP HSG  SOC     LTD PANDIT DIN DAYAL CROSS ROAD         BHD GANESH TEMPLE PO DOMBIVLI WEST      DIST THANE                                                                                                                                                      42120210000000300000010
IN30082911966198SHRILEKHA SATISH VAIDYA                           SATISH KASHINATH VAIDYA                 ROOM NO D 45 PLOT NO 424                PRABHAT CHS CHARKOP SECTOR 4            KANDIVALI WEST                          MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40006710000000025000010
IN30082911970679SHARAD SAKHARAM MOHITE                            SAKHARAM DHAKATA MOHITE                 GURUKRUPA CHS PLOT NO 702               ROOM NO C 13 SECTOR 7                   CHARKOP KANDIVALI W                     MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40006710000000050000010
IN30085310112108SADANANDA MAJI                                    ARABINDA MAJI                           52A KAILASH BOSE STREET                 BEADON STREET                           KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                                                                                                                                                                     70000610000000025000010
IN30088813034060YASHAWANT M MEHER                                                                         C/4 AJITA COMPLEX                       IST FLOOR MANVEL PADA ROAD              OPP. RAILWAY STATION                    VIRAR EAST TAL. VASAI THANE                                                                                                                                     40130310000000200000010
IN30088813051361KAUSHIKA SANDEEP KADAKIA                                                                  602 NATHDWARA JN OF PODAR AND           SAIBABA ROAD  OFF S V ROAD              SANTACRUZ WEST                          MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40005410000000017000010
IN30088813677389K. SHASHIKALA                                                                             JAYASHREE MAHAL                         POST ALIKE                              VIA S. S. VIHAR                         D. K. DISTRICT KARNATAKA                                                                                                                                        57423510000000100000010
IN30088814794316PRABHU DAYAL                                      SHRI KASHI PRASAD                       E 308 GALI NO.8                         SUBHASH VIHAR                                                                   DELHI                                                                                                                                                           11005310000000002000010
IN30089610266603RAMESH ROSHAN BORANA                              ROSHAN LAL BORANA                       NO 5 2ND CROSS                          MODEL COLONY                            BANGALORE                               BANGALORE                                                                                                                                                       56002210000000001000010
IN30094010233076SUDESH KUMARI                                     SUDERSHAN KUMAR                         1247                                    SECTOR -4                               NEAR EKTA PARK                          REWARI                                                                                                                                                          12340110000000290000010
IN30095810222640MANOJ KUMAR PARIDA                                RAGHUNATH PARIDA                        QR NO - 2RB/5 BJB NAGAR                                                                                                 BHUBANESWAR                                                                                                                                                     75101410000000050000010
IN30096610313152VIJAYA RAJ KOTHARI                                NEMI CHAND KOTHARI                      8                                       MAHAVEER COLONY                         EVK SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000710000000001000010
IN30096610710099BASANT LAXMINARAYAN MALPANI                       LAXMINARAYAN MALPANI                    FLAT NO- 2 ANNEX 4 ANAND BHAWAN 54      BHULABHAI DESAL ROAD                    NEXT TO BREACHCANDY HOSPITAL            MUMBAI (MAHARASHTRA)                                                                                                                                            40002610000000856000010
IN30097410445365VARDHMAN M. MEHTA                                 MANILAL MEHTA                           NEAR APNA BAZAR                                                                                                         MANDVI                                                                                                                                                          37046510000000058000010
IN30097411689718MADHVI ASHVINBHAI VARSANI                         ASHVINBHAI VARSANI                      ASHIRVAD                                1 HARINAGAR B/H SITARAM CHHATRALAY      UNIVERSITY ROAD                         RAJKOT                                                                                                                                                          36000510000000700000010
IN30097412267325MANSUKHLAL KESHAVLAL PUJARA HUF                                                           NO. 3 SAMRAJAY TENAMENT                 1 NEW COLLEGE WADI KALAWAD ROAD         B/H. JANKI COMPLEX                      RAJKOT                                                                                                                                                          36000510000000592000010
IN30102220024938SHAILENDRA SINGHVI                                                                        405 VAMSI PARADISE                      7 1 69 BALKAMPET ST NO 1                AMEERPET                                HYDERABAD                                                                                                                                                       50001610000000050000010
IN30102220393245N V RAMANA REDDY                                  N VENKAT REDDY                          7  1  304/2/B                           RAVINDER NAGAR                          SANJEEVA REDDY NAGAR POST               HYDERABAD                                                                                                                                                       50003810000000500000010
IN30103924357230BHARATBHAI SHAMJIBHAI GORAJIYA                    SHAMJIBHAI BECHARBHAI GORAJIYA          PLOT NO 5/B                             RIDHHI SIDHHI SOCIETY                   KUMUDWADI BORTALAV ROAD                 BHAVNAGAR                                                                                                                                                       36400210000000200000010
IN30105510479640SAMEER ALAM SIDDIQUI                              MUKHTAR ALAM SIDDIQUI                   10/118                                  INDIRA NAGAR                                                                    LUCKNOW                                                                                                                                                         22601610000000200000010
IN30105510770337SATYA PAL CHADHA                                  B.N. CHADHA                             605                                     SADAR BAZAR                                                                     LUCKNOW                                                                                                                                                         22600210000000100000010
IN30108010024277ANILABEN A                                                                                FLAT NO 821                             SANGAM APARTMENTS NO 159                BERACHAH ROAD                           KELLYS CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                  60001010000000200000010
IN30108013394462N NARAYAN SHAH                                                                            NO.96 1ST FLOOR RASAPA CHETTY STREET    PARK TOWN                               NEAR SATHYA NARAYAN TEMPLE              CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000310000000600000010
IN30108013820726VIPINCHANDRA N PATEL                                                                      151 VAIBHAV APTS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        60000710000000400000010
IN30108022043542NARENDAR S                                        SHANKARLAL C SHAH                       10/3                                    BARNABY ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000100000000010
IN30108022060158SURATHI MUNIRAJA                                  LATE MUNUSWAMY CHETTY                   FLAT NO.G7 B-BLOCK                      R.R.KALIRU APARTMENTS NANJUNDAPURAM     FLYOVER NANJUNDAPURAM ROAD              COIMBATORE                                                                                                                                                      64103610000000200000010
IN30108022099837SHWETA RAJ KUMAR                                  RAJ KUMAR VASHDEV                       C/O TOPAZ ELECTRONICS                   193 PANTHEON ROAD                       FOUNTAIN PLAZA                          CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000810000001200000010
IN30108022209524SAKARIYA SHARES  &  SECURITIES PRIVATE LTD                                                177  GOVINDAPPA NAICK ST                IST FLOOR                                                                       CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000110000000045000010
IN30108022300213SWATANTRA DEVI                                    RAMAMURTHY R                            5504 05                                 MARTHANDAPURAM FIRST STREET             PUDUKOTTAI                              PUDKKOTTAI                                                                                                                                                      62200110000000100000010







IN30108022671250T. KAMARAJ                                        S.V.M. THANGAVEL                        98F1 VGN PLATINA                        ANBIGAI NAGAR                           AYYAPAKKAM                              CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60007710000000079000010
IN30108022734074BAKULESH P MEHTA                                  PRITAMLAL AMRATLAL MEHTA                901 KASTUR PARK BRIJ APRTMENT           TP 620 TPS 3 SHIMPOLI ROAD              BORIVALI WEST                           MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40009210000000500000010
IN30108022798584G SUBRAHMANYA SARMA                               G B BHYRAVA BHOTLU                      PLOT NO 106  BALAIAH GARDENS            THILAKAR AVENUE IST MAIN ROAD           MADIPAKKAM                              CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60009110000001000000010
IN30109810093881DHANANJAY U BEKE                                  UMAKANT M BEKE                          APANG KALYANKARI SHIKSHAN SANSHODHAN    KENDRA STAFF QUARTER NO.3               JAMBHULKAR CHOWKWANAWADI                PUNE                                                                                                                                                            41104010000000025000010
IN30109810802571MAHENDRA GADIA                                    RAJMAL GADIA                            A-2003 20TH FLOOR KANDIVALI KESAR       OFF LINK ROAD NEAR VASANT COMPLEX       KANDIVALI (W)                           MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40006710000000010000010
IN30112715566002DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA                                                                        166 A8B ANAND PURI                      MEERUT                                                                          MEERUT                                                                                                                                                          25000110000000100000010
IN30112715974103SARITA CHITLANGIA                                 BINOD KUMAR CHITLANGIA                  SARITA CHITLANGIA                       C/O LAXMI ZARDA STORE                   J.J. ROAD                               UPPER BAZAR  RANCHI                                                                                                                                             83400110000000150000010
IN30112716135535NALINI GUPTA                                      NARESH KUMAR GUPTA                      166 A   B                                                                       ANAND PURI                              MEERUT CITY                                                                                                                                                     25000210000000200000010
IN30112716142026HARISH KUMAR BISHT                                LATE SHRI BIR SINGH                     A 6/17 DAYAL PUR                        P O GOKUL PURI                                                                  DELHI                                                                                                                                                           11009410000000150000010
IN30112716543613AMIT KANSAL                                       AJIT KUMAR KANSAL                       55                                      GANDHI NAGAR                            GALI NO. 2                              MEERUT                                                                                                                                                          25000210000000210000010
IN30113526096260SAROJLATA R MAHAJAN                               RADHESHAM                               C/O PAVAN STORE                         BUTTER MARKET                           DURGADBAIL                              HUBLI                                                                                                                                                           58002810000000230000010
IN30113526128784MAHENDRA SHAH                                                                             KAMALA KUNJ                             NEAR LINGRAJ PRESS                      MALAMADDI 1ST CROSS                     DHARWAD                                                                                                                                                         58000710000000100000010
IN30113526250543PARASMAL S JAIN                                   SAREMALJI                               B 3 CHINTAMANI APARTMENT                AZAD COLONY                             KESHWAPUR                               HUBLI                                                                                                                                                           58002310000000250000010
IN30113526263626VARSHA UMESH LATKAR                               UMESH KRISHNAJI LATKAR                  H NO 1572                               MADHAVI BUILDING                        MARUTI GALLI                            BELGAUM                                                                                                                                                         59000210000000200000010
IN30113526597517JITESH KUMAR RADHESYAM MAHAJAN                    RADHESHYAM MAHAJAN                      C/O PAVAN STORE                         BUTTER MARKET                           DURGAD BAIL                             HUBLI                                                                                                                                                           58002810000000300000010
IN30113526736013J HANUMANTHAIAH                                   LATE J RAMAIAH                          DOOR NO 22(4)                           5TH CROSS RIGHT  M V NAGAR              KAPPAGAL ROAD                           BELLARY                                                                                                                                                         58310310000000200000010
IN30114312105711AJAY KUMAR                                        KAILASH CHAND                           496/1B RATION OFFICE                    ROAD BHOLA NATH NAGAR                   SHAHDARA                                DELHI                                                                                                                                                           11003210000000024000010
IN30115112362995BHADRESH S NATHVANI                               SUNDERLAL NATHVANI                      D 6  JETHVA NAGAR                       VASANJI LALJI ROAD                      NEAR KANDIVLEE ST                       KANDIVLEE (W) MUMBAI                                                                                                                                            40006710000000200000010
IN30115112544197NEERA  S MEHTA                                    SANJAY M MEHTA                          A 34 MANGALRAM APARTMENT                825 POONNMALLEE HIGH ROAD               KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000003000000010
IN30115112800372VIDYA A SHAH                                      ASHOK MANSUKHLAL SHAH                   10D 10TH FLOOR                          LINK LAXMAN APARTMENTS S A ROAD         VALANJAMBALAM NEAR SOUTH OVER BRIDGE    ERNAKULAM KERALA                                                                                                                                                68201610000000800000010
IN30115112800428ASHOK MANSUKHLAL SHAH                             MANSUKHLAL DHARAMSI SHAH                10D 10TH FLOOR                          LINK LAXMAN APARTMENTS S A ROAD         NEAR SOUTH OVER BRIDGE MG ROAD          ERNAKULAM KERALA                                                                                                                                                68201610000001600000010
IN30115113266748LUXMI KANT GUPTA                                  KASHI PRASAD GUPTA                      9C/217                                  VRINDAVAN YOJNA                         NEAR LUCKNOW PUBLIC SCHOOL              LUCKNOW U P                                                                                                                                                     22602910000034040000010
IN30115120543269PREETI SHAIVA                                                                             10HILLS AND DALES                                                               UNDRI                                   PUNE                                                                                                                                                            41102810000000040000010
IN30115121674346ASHA R DANKHARA                                   RAJNIKANT                               FLAT NO 303 ARADHNA APT                 GOVIND NAGAR                            NEAR MCF CLUB BORIVALI WEST             MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40009210000000200000010
IN30115123171637ARIHANT JAYKUMAR SHAH                             JAYKUMAR MANILAL SHAH                   D/509 KRUSHAL TOWER                     NEXT TO SHOPPERS STOP                   G M ROAD CHEMBUR                        MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40008910000037184000010
IN30115123551267S THILAGAVATHY                                    PALANIVELU                              C/O P SUBBARAYA CHETTY                  OLD NO 68 NEW NO 76 RASAPPA             CHETTY STREET PARK TOWN                 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                                                                                                                              60000310000000004000010
IN30115123581377MOHAMED AHMED                                     HAS MOHAMED SAIT                        163 ST MARYS ROAD                       ALWARPET                                                                        CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001810000000800000010
IN30115123742690AKHIL SURYAKANT PARIKH                            SURYAKANT RATANLAL PARIKH               6BOW STREET FLAT NO 3                                                                                                   KOLKATA                                                                                                                                                         70001210000002721000010
IN30115123781885VIJAY VILAS KULKARNI                              VILAS                                   KULASHRI SOCI MAHARSHI                  KARVENAGAR TAL HAVELI DIST PUNE                                                 PUNE                                                                                                                                                            41105110000000003000010
IN30115125739230NELLAYI VYTHE VYTHEESWARAN                        NELLAYI VYTHEESWARAN VYTHE              A   502 PRIYAMVADHA                     VAITHARA NAGAR                          MULUND WEST                             MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40008010000000300000010
IN30115127098191JAYKUMAR M SHAH                                   MANILAL PREMCHAND SHAH                  D/509 KRUSHAL TOWERS G M ROAD           NEAR SHOPPERS STOP                      CHEMBUR                                 MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40008910000005000000010
IN30115128921067PARMA NAND MAHESHWARI                             BANSHI LAL MAHESWARI                    VILL JAMLAY TEH MO BARODIYA                                                                                             SHAJAPUR                                                                                                                                                        46522610000000001000010
IN30125028030637BHIKAM CHAND SETHIA                               LATE TEJ KARAN SETHIA                   A-802 ANGEL RESIDENY                    NR.TERAPANTH BHAWAN                     CITYLIGHT ROAD                          SURAT                                                                                                                                                           39500710000000100000010
IN30125028563475USHA DEVI SETHIA                                  PRAKASH CHAND SETHIA                    WARD NO 4                               PO GAURIPUR                             DIST DHUBRI                             ASSAM                                                                                                                                                           78333110000000400000010
IN30125028910211KAMANA  NANDA                                     AJAYA KUMAR NANDA                       PLOT NO 385/386                         BRAHMESWAR BANK COLONY                  PALASUNI CANAL ROAD   PO RASULGARH      BHUBANESWAR                                                                                                                                                     75101010000000200000010
IN30125029078277KALPANA ROY KARMAKAR                              MEGH LAL ROY                            27 WW COLONY                                                                    PANDU                                   GUWAHATI                                                                                                                                                        78101110000000100000010
IN30127630005482KIRTIBHAI BECHARDAS PATEL                         BECHARDAS SHANKARDAS PATEL              AT POST KANSA NEAR KANYA SHALA          TA VISNAGAR                             MEHSANA                                 N GUJARAT                                                                                                                                                       38431510000000100000010
IN30127630231220AYUBBHAI                                          YUSUB BHAI                              PARSANI AYUBBHAI YUSUBBHAI              PO VASI PIROJPURA                       TA DANTA                                DIST BANASKANTHA                                                                                                                                                38512010000000100000010
IN30131320052302RAJASEKAR M                                       LAKSHMANA MOORTHY M                     FLAT NO 511 T2 TOWER 5TH FLOOR          K L P UTSAV APTS NO 292  COOKS ROAD     OTTERI                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001210000000200000010
IN30131320497253MEENA SAKARIYA                                    NARENDRA SAKARIYA                       NO 16                                   KESAVA IYER STREET                      PARK TOWN                               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000310000149300000010
IN30131320497317NARENDRA SAKARIYA                                 MEGHRAJ SAKARIYA                        NO 16 KESAVA IYER STREET                PARK TOWN                                                                       CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000310000960000000010
IN30131320541742JOHN K JOHN                                       JOHN K J                                PLOT NO 1643                            13TH MAIN ROAD                          ANNANAGAR                               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60004010000001000000010
IN30131320697581CHANDRA VARADHARAJAN                              VARADHARAJAN S                          NO 1 BRAMIN STREET                      VELACHERI                                                                       CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60004210000000200000010
IN30131320835961KIRAN KUMAR JAIN OSWAL                            CHAMPALAL JAIN                          JAIN TIME HOUSE                         COURT STREET                            COURT STREET                            NARSAPUR                                                                                                                                                        53427510000000200000010
IN30131320879053PRAKASH D SHAH                                    DHIRAJLAL SHAH                          ANKUR GRAND NO 104 10TH FLOOR           N0 851 PONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD             NEXT TO HOTEL BREEZE KILPAUK            CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000003300000010
IN30131320879060NIRANJANA P SHAH                                  PRAKASH SHAH                            ANKUR GRAND NO 104 10TH FLOOR           NO 851 PONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD             NEXT TO HOTEL BREEZE KILPAUK            CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000003300000010
IN30131320895262PRERNA JAIN                                       NARENDRA SAKARIYA                       NO 36                                   THAMBUSAMY ROAD                         KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000024000000010
IN30131320946836DEVENDRA K MAHER                                  KANCHANLAL M MAHER                      OLD NO 851/852 NEW NO 254/252           8TH FLOOR 81 ANKUR GRAND                POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD                   KILPAUK                                                                                                                                                         60001010000139400000010







IN30131320946852DILIP D MAHER                                     DHIRAJLAL M MAHER                       NEW NO 49 OLD NO 25                     BARNABY ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000105200000010
IN30131320946879MAHENDRA K MAHER                                  KANCHANLAL M MAHER                      NO 262/17 AANAND APARTMENTS             POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD                   KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000084000000010
IN30131320947017MAHENDRA K MAHER                                  KANCHANLAL M MAHER                      267/17A                                 ANAND APARTMENTS                        POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD KILPAUK           CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000198300000010
IN30131320947082JITESH D MAHER                                    DHIRJLAL M MAHER                        NEW NO 49 OLD NO 25                     BARNABY ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000074900000010
IN30131320947146NARENDRA C MAHER                                  CHUNNILAL M MAHER                       NO 41                                   FLOWERS ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000154500000010
IN30131320947154NARENDRA C MAHER                                  CHUNNILAL M MAHER                       NO 41                                   FLOWERS ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000312700000010
IN30131320947241SASHIKALA MAHER                                   MOHANBAAI TAMBAALI                      NO 41                                   FLOWERS ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000006600000010
IN30131320947312NAVIN C MAHER                                     CHUNNILAL MAHER                         6B 6TH FLOOR GOLF LINK APARTMENT        28/A SANKEY ROAD                        NEXT TO HOTEL LE  MERIDIAN              CUNNINGHAM RD BANGALORE NORTH                                                                                                                                   56000110000680000000010
IN30131320947515NAVIN MAHER                                       CHUNNILAL M MAHER                       6B 6TH FLOOR GOLF LINK APARTMENT        28/A SANKEY ROAD                        NEXT TO HOTEL LE MERIDIAN               CUNNINGHAM RD BANGALORE NORTH                                                                                                                                   56000110000548100000010
IN30131320960824JITESH D MAHER                                    DHIRAJLAL MAHER                         NEW NO 49 OLD NO 25                     BARNABY ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000081800000010
IN30131321001571SIDDHARTH MAHER                                   NARENDRA MAHER                          NO 26 CHITRAKUT APPARTMENTS             BARNABY ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000038100000010
IN30131321001589JAGDISH MAHER                                     DHIRAJLAL MAHER                         NEW NO 49 OLD NO 25                     BARNABY ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000325400000010
IN30131321001597DEVENDRA MAHER                                    KANCHANLAL MAHER                        OLD NO 851/852 NEW NO 254/252           8TH FLOOR 81 ANKUR GRAND                POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD KILPAUK           CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000023800000010
IN30131321001624MEENA S MAHER                                     SURENDRA MAHER                          131 13TH FLOOR ANKUR GRAND APARTMENT    252/254 POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD           KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000047600000010
IN30131321001632JAGDISH MAHER                                     DHIRAJLAL MAHER                         NEW NO 49 OLD NO 25                     BARNABY ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000003400000010
IN30131321001923DILIP MAHER                                       DHIRAJLAL MAHER                         60 EVK SAMPATH ROAD                                                             VEPERY                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000710000027000000010
IN30131321001930JITESH MAHER                                      DHIRAJLAL MAHER                         NEW NO 49 OLD NO 25                     BARNABY ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000022600000010
IN30131321002006MEERA MAHER                                       DEVENDRA MAHER                          OLD NO 25 NEW NO 49                     BARNABY ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000038100000010
IN30131321002049JAGDISH D MAHER                                   DHIRAJLAL MAHER                         N NO 49 O NO 25                         BARNABY ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000054500000010
IN30131321028929MUTHUKUMAR C                                      CHOCKALINGAM S                          PLOT NO B3 FLAT-B ALAGHU ILLAM          OM SAI FLATS AKASH NAGAR ANNEXE         THANDALAM                               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60012810000000001000010
IN30131321090503JITESH D MAHER                                    DHIRAJLAL M MAHER                       NEW NO 49 OLD NO 25                     BARNABY ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000023800000010
IN30131321103342MARAMREDDY RAMAKRISHNAREDDY HUF                                                           16/1585                                 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR                        RAMAMURTHY NAGAR                        NELLORE                                                                                                                                                         52400310000001000000010
IN30131321111682NISHANK SAKARIYA                                  NARENDRA SAKARIYA                       NO 16                                   KESAVA IYER STREET                      PARK TOWN                               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000310000801100000010
IN30131321159110NAGAMMAI M                                        MUTHUKUMAR P                            G 1 SRISIVASAKTHI FLATS                 PLOT NO 49/A MADHA NAGAR                MOULIVAKKAM PORUR                       CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60011610000000001000010
IN30131321268076DILIP D MAHER                                     DHIRAJLAL MAHER                         NEW NO 49 OLD NO 25                     BARNABY ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000012500000010
IN30131321268963DAKSHA D MAHER                                    DILIP D MAHER                           NEW NO 49 OLD NO 25                     BARNABY ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000063600000010
IN30131321268970DAKSHA D MAHER                                    DILIP D MAHER                           NEW NO 49 OLD NO 25                     BARNABY ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000022200000010
IN30131321271149JITESH D MAHER                                    DHIRAJLAL MAHER                         NO 49                                   BARNABY ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000011400000010
IN30131321272998VARUN MAHER                                       JAGDISH D MAHER                         NO 49                                   BARNABY ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000000400000010
IN30131321282330MEGH SAKARIYA INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD                                                       NO 45 MEGH SYNERGY                      HALLS ROAD                              KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000673400000010
IN30131321313268RAMESH R SHAH                                     RAJMAL KESHAVLAL SHAH                   NO 57                                   SEMBUDOSS STREET                        SEMBUDOSS STREET                        CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000110000001600000010
IN30131321384478KUMARAN M K S                                     ACHARYA M K V                           NO 149 KAINKARYAM                       15TH CROSS ROAD 1ST BLOCK               RAJAJI NAGAR                            BANGALORE                                                                                                                                                       56001010000000025000010
IN30131321550717ABARNA K                                          KRISHNAMURTHY                           NO 18/27                                EASHWARAN COLONY                        NANGANALLUR                             CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60006110000000325000010
IN30131321601105ALAMELU M                                         ANNAMALAI                               PLOT NO B3 FLAT-B                       ALAGHU ILLAM OM SAI FLATS               AKASH NAGAR ANNEXE THANDALAM            CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60012810000000001000010
IN30131321801732MANJULA RASIKLAL SHAH                             RASIKALAL SHAH                          4A SINDU                                25A SARAT BOSE ROAD                     25A SARAT BOSE ROAD                     KOLKATA                                                                                                                                                         70002010000000200000010
IN30131322124220ALAGAMMAI C                                       CHOCKALINGAM S                          49A SIVASAKTHI FLATS 5TH STREET         MADHANAGAR MOULIVAKKAM                  CHENNAI                                 KANCHEEPURAM                                                                                                                                                    60012510000000001000010
IN30131322335147VASUDEV METHWANI                                  MOHANLAL MOTALDAS METHWANI              17 MAHADEV SOCIETY                      RTO SANT KANWAR COLONY WARSHIYA         FATEPURA                                VADODARA                                                                                                                                                        39000610000000200000010
IN30131380215692CHANDRIKA R MAHER                                 THAMBOLI                                NO 1593 J 60/1907 9D                    LINK LAXMAN 39 ERNAKULAM                KOCHI M G ROAD                          ERNAKULAM                                                                                                                                                       68201610000086000000010
IN30131380269328SHASHIKALA N MAHER                                MOHANBAAI TAMBALI                       NO 41                                   FLOWERS ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000019000000010
IN30131380272237MEENA S MAHER                                     PROMODBHAI SHAH                         131 13TH FLOOR                          ANKUR GRAND APARTMENTS 252/254          POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD KILPAUK           CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000030000000010
IN30133017376632PRADEEP KUMAR MAHESHWARI                          LATE BAJRANG LAL MAHESHWARI             PRADEEP KUMAR MAHESHWARI                C/O LAXMI ZARDA STORE                   J. J. ROAD UPPER BAZAR                  RANCHI                                                                                                                                                          83400110000000500000010
IN30133017376729BINOD KUMAR MAHESHWARI                            LATE BAJRANG LAL MAHESHWARI             BINOD KUMAR MAHESHWARI                  C/O LAXMI ZARDA STORE                   J. J. ROAD                              UPPER BAZAR  RANCHI                                                                                                                                             83400110000000810000010
IN30133017376761DURGA DEVI MAHESHWARI                             LATE BAJRANG LAL MAHESHWARI             DURGA DEVI MAHESHWARI                   C/O LAXMI ZARDA STORE                   J. J. ROAD                              UPPER BAZAR RANCHI                                                                                                                                              83400110000000400000010
IN30133018210276SHUBHRA SINHA                                     RAJESH KUMAR SINHA                      FLAT NO 12 AL 6/22 PUNCHWATI APPT       SECTOR 5                                AIROLI                                  NAVI MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                     40070110000000200000010
IN30133018493413VINODKUMAR DHIRUBHAI DESAI                        DHIRUBHAI MOHANBHAI DESAI               37/1/B                                  ALKA CO OP SOCIETY                                                              NAVSARI                                                                                                                                                         39644510000000200000010
IN30133018971722KAUSHAL VINODKUMAR DESAI                          VINODKUMAR DESAI                        VIKAS                                   B 37/1 ALKA SOCIETY                                                             NAVSARI                                                                                                                                                         39644510000000125000010
IN30133019006501DEEPAK K KALYANI                                  KALIDAS K KALYANI                       VRAJDHAM 106 NANDANVAN COLONY           NEAR LAXMINARAYANA TEMPLE                                                       NAGPUR                                                                                                                                                          44000910000005000000010
IN30133019589709RAJIV AGARWAL                                     LATE TARA CHAND AGARWAL                 109/8                                   MODEL HOUSE                                                                     LUCKNOW                                                                                                                                                         22600110000000500000010







IN30133019589733SANJEEV KUMAR AGARWAL                             LATE TARACHAND  AGARWAL                 109/8                                   MODEL HOUSE                                                                     LUCKNOW                                                                                                                                                         22600110000000500000010
IN30133019727158DR PARAMJIT KAUR                                  DR ONKAR SINGH                          216                                     MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD                                                             LUCKNOW                                                                                                                                                         22600210000000044000010
IN30133019798137GIRDHAR GOPAL AGARWAL                             LATE SRI TARACHAND AGARWAL              RAJNIGANDHA APARTMENTS 2                3 C                                     GOKHALEY MARG                           LUCKNOW                                                                                                                                                         22600110000000300000010
IN30133020069897SMITA D KALYANI                                   DEEPAK K KALYANI                        106 NANDANVAN COLONY                    NEAR LAXMINARAYAN TEMPLE                                                        NAGPUR                                                                                                                                                          44000910000001150000010
IN30133020935542JANAK MOONA                                       MR AMBRISH KUMAR MOONA                  226                                     GALI SETHAN                             (SARAI LAL DASS)                        MEERUT                                                                                                                                                          25000210000000100000010
IN30133021292971VIKRAM SULTANMAL SANGHVI                          SULTANMAL NARSINGHMAL SANGHVI           526/55 DUNCAN ROAD LADHI BAZAR          OFFICE NO 55 3RD FLOOR ABOVE            HDFC BANK NULL BAZAR                    MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40000410000000001000010
IN30133021505606DINKAR KISHOR PATEL                               KISHOR PURSHOTTAM PATEL                 FL NO1001 FL 10TH KUMAR PARASMANI -A    RAJAWADI ROAD NO 7 NX TO SURYA          HOUSE NR RAILWAY STN VIDYAVIHAR         MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40007710000009111000010
IN30133021588009JAYASHREE H MEHTA                                 HARESH PRITAMLAL MEHTA                  FLAT NO 173  17 FLOOR TOWER -C          KALPATARU TOWER CHSL                    AKURLI ROAD                             KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI                                                                                                                                           40010110000000500000010
IN30133040204081BHARTIBEN THAKORBHAI DESAI                        THAKORBHAI HARIBHAI DESAI               52/B ALKA SOCIETY                       CHHAPRA ROAD                            NAVSARI                                 NAVSARI                                                                                                                                                         39644510000001000000010
IN30133040333666PRAKASH SHIVAJI KALAL                             SHIVAJI                                 DAROGA STREET                           GANDHI CHOWK                            DHARWAD                                 DHARWAD                                                                                                                                                         58000110000000550000010
IN30133040421377K RAVINDRA HATHWAR                                KRISHNA  HATHWAR                        FLAT NO 304 LAND LINKS RESIDENCY        NAVA NAGAR 1ST MAIN                     DEREBAIL TOWNSHIP                       MANGALORE                                                                                                                                                       57500810000000250000010
IN30133040666693N  SUNDARAMMAL                                                                            NO 4 PRANAV 1ST STREET                  PALANISAMYCOLONY CIVILAERODROME POST    COIMBATORE SOUTH                        COIMBATORE                                                                                                                                                      64101410000000200000010
IN30133041229769ISWARLAL KUNVERJI LADHAD                          KUNVARJI  LADHAD                        FLAT NO  S 3 2ND FLOOR                  LOTUS AAKRUTI GARDENS                   BHAVANI NAGAR                           HUBLI                                                                                                                                                           58002310000001000000010
IN30135620541491ROHIT     MANGESH     RAUT                        MANGESH     RAUT                        6    SHREE   C   H   S                  ASHOK   NAGAR   ROAD  NO. 2             KANDIVLI     (EAST)                     MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40010110000000050000010
IN30135620935785SHAH ANAGHA HITENDRA                              VIJAYKUMAR MAGANLAL SHAH                10 SUNDARVAN SOCIETY                    KANKARIA GORDHANWADI TEKRA              SHAH ALAM ROZA                          AHMEDABAD                                                                                                                                                       38002810000000033000010
IN30135620963522ONTIPALLI ANJANEYULU                              APPLAKONDA  ONTIPALLI                   13-3-34/1 GOLIVARI VEEDHI               SAMARLAKOTA EAST GODAVARI               SAMARLAKOTA                                                                                                                                                                                             53344010000000004000010
IN30136410000703RAJKUMAR JAJU                                     RAMDEV JAJU                             37/9 BARNABY ROAD                       KILPAUK                                                                         CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000000200000010
IN30136410083532VIJAY ANAND N                                     NATARAJAN                               NO 1240 NISHATHI NIVAS                  TNHB COLONY  61TH STREET                KORATTUR                                CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60008010000000001000010
IN30136410085603MONICA JAJU                                       RAJ KUMAR JAJU                          OLD NO. 37 NEW NO. 26                   BARNABY ROAD                            KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000000100000010
IN30136410189340THIYAGARAJAN  R                                   RAJA MANICKAM                           NO. 393 NEW NO. 8                       G K M COLONY                            20TH STREET                             CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60008210000000001000010
IN30136410189399SUDARSHAN BANTWAL BALIGA                          VENKATESH BANTWAL BALIGA                ANANDA APARTMENT                        BLOCK NO B DOOR                         6TH CROSS GANDHINAGAR                   MANGALORE                                                                                                                                                       57500310000000100000010
IN30137210016596GHANSHYAM KOTHARI                                 SHIV SHANKER KOTHARI                    20 RATAN SARKAR GARDEN STREET           3RD FLOOR                               NEAR KALAKAR POST OFFICE                KOLKATA                                                                                                                                                         70000710000000100000010
IN30137210016730MADAN MOHAN KOTHARI                               SHIV SHANKER KOTHARI                    20 RATAN SARKAR GARDEN STREET           NEAR KALAKAR P.O.                                                               KOLKATA                                                                                                                                                         70000710000000100000010
IN30143684805948VEERENDRA ANURAGI                                 PARAM LAL ANURAGI                       S/O PARAM LAL ANURAGI WARD NO-17        HNO 158 RANI LAXMI BAI RAU NAVGAON      CHATARPUR NOWGONG MADHYA PRADESH        NOWGONG                                                                                                                                                         47120110000000100000010
IN30143685604620POONAM                                            ASHOK KUMAR                             GAURAV INTERNATIONAL                    225UDYOG VIHARPHASE-I                                                           GURGAON                                                                                                                                                         12201610000000005000010
IN30146910113519DILIPKUMAR DAHYABHAI BRAHMBHATT                   DAHYABHAI SHANKARBHAI BRAHMBHATT        8 AMI APPT                              BHAIRAVNATH BUS STOP                    MANINAGAR                               AHMEDABAD                                                                                                                                                       38000810000000196000010
IN30147730020722VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA                                 SHRI R.N. GUPTA                         64                                      RAJO GALI                               MORADABAD                               U.P.                                                                                                                                                            24400110000000100000010
IN30148510543062PREM LATA SHARMA                                  SURENDRA PIDWA                          F/ 309 BASANI                           JODHPUR                                                                         RAJASTHAN                                                                                                                                                       34200510000000100000010
IN30148511263973VASUDEV SHANKERBHAI RANDERIA                      SHANKERBHAI RANDERIA                    A/7 AMBIKADHAM-2                        FATEPURA                                SECTOR 15                               GANDHINAGAR                                                                                                                                                     38201610000000050000010
IN30148520352586SUDHA DEVI                                        BRIJ MOHAN GHIYA                        A 14 B SHIV SADAN                       MALIYON KI GALI                         SIKAR HOUSE                             JAIPUR                                                                                                                                                          30201610000000594000010
IN30154915047104MUKUND BABURAO PAWAR                              BABURAO SHANKAR PAWAR                   FLAT NO11 MODEL FRIENDS CO OP HSG SO    SAMARTHANAGAR                           NASHIK                                                                                                                                                                                                  42200510000000001000010
IN30154916667494HANSA J SHAH                                      JAYKUMAR                                KRUSHAL TOWERS D WING                   FLAT NO 509 G M ROAD                    CHEMBUR                                 MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40008910000007000000010
IN30154917299652SUNILKUMAR PATEL                                  SHANABHAI G PATEL                       PATEL GIN                               BABUPETH                                                                        CHANDRAPUR                                                                                                                                                      44240310000002500000010
IN30154917348367RUCHITA HIMANSHU KIKANI                           HIMANSHU KIKANI                         404 RAVI DARSHAN                        NR SARJAN SOC                           ATHWALINES                              SURAT                                                                                                                                                           39500710000000400000010
IN30154917775038LALITADEVI PAWANKUMAR AGARWAL                     PAWANKUMAR                              RAJNIGANDHA FLAT NO 7                   2ND FLOOR N C KELKAR ROAD               OPP CHANDOLA ELECTRONIC                 DOMBIVILI EAST                                                                                                                                                  42120110000000001000010
IN30154917775046PAWAN KUMAR ONKARMAL AGARWAL                      ONKARMAL AGRAWAL                        RAJNIGANDHA FLAT NO 7                   2ND FLOOR N C KELKAR ROAD               OPP CHANDOLA ELECTRONIC                 DOMBIVLI EAST                                                                                                                                                   42120110000000002000010
IN30154917952792RANGANA MALLIK                                    BHISHMADEB MALLIK                       B/602 POONAM APTS                       DR A B ROAD WORLI                                                               MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40001810000000400000010
IN30154918299791MUKESH MEGHJI SAVLA                               MEGHJI SAVLA                            B 301 SURYAKIRAN CO OP HSG SOCIETY      CHARWADA ROAD                                                                   VAPI                                                                                                                                                            39619510000003000000010
IN30154930871194B SUDARSHAN BALIGA                                VENKATESH BANTWAL BALIGA                B 8 ANANDA APARTMENTS                   6TH CROSS GANDHINAGAR                                                           MANGALORE                                                                                                                                                       57500310000000300000010
IN30154932754020HARSHAD JAYANTILAL SHAH                           JAYANTILAL SHAH                         45 PAREKH BHAVAN R NO 8                 4TH FLOOR KHATTAR GALLI                                                         MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40000410000002434000010
IN30154932772989YOGESH JUNEJA                                     MAHENDER KUMAR JUNEJA                   4623/18                                 ANSARI ROAD DARYA GUNJ                                                          NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                                       11000210000000100000010
IN30154938758658SHAM LAL GOYAL                                    LACHHMAN DASS                           S/O LACHHMAN DASS H NO-1116             WARD NO-31 46 VIDYA NAGAR               GHORA FARM                              HISAR                                                                                                                                                           12500110000000100000010
IN30154939087813VIKRANT CHOUDHARY                                 KRISHNA KAMAL CHOUDHARY                 JADE E SERVICES PVT LTD                 103 UDYOG VIHAR PH-1                    GURGAON                                 HARYANA                                                                                                                                                         12201610000000100000010
IN30154950628063RAJEEV RANJAN PANDEY                              RAMESH CHANDRA PANDEY                   Q NO C-15                               MURDHAWA HI TECH                        CARBON STAFF COLONEY                    RENUKOOT                                                                                                                                                        23121710000000100000010
IN30154950971375TUSHAR SUNIL SHINDE                               SUNIL                                   C-24 SATYAVIHAR CO OP HOUSING SOC       WANAWADI                                NEAR JAMBHULKAR GARDEN                  PUNE                                                                                                                                                            41104010000000100000010
IN30154951486847KALPESH DHANKUMAR SHETH                           DHANKUMAR LALBHAI SHETH                 202 SAPPHIRE                            MAIN AVENUE                             OPPOSITE ST CONVENT SCHOOL              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                              40005410000000150000010
IN30154952053984FURKAN AHMED                                      UMAR FARUKH                             RZ-534 GALI NO-24 TUGLAKABAD EXTN       DELHI                                   NEAR-SHIV MANDIR                        NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                                       11001910000000001000010
IN30154952552031ALOK DILIP MUNOT                                  DILIP DHANRAJ MUNOT                     PLOT NO 30 MANIKHAR                     STATION ROAD SATTHA COLONY              NEAR MARKET YARD                        AHMADNAGAR                                                                                                                                                      41400110000000942000010







IN30154953152858SHAH RINKU PARIMAL                                GIRIRAJBHAI MITHALALBHAI SHAH           4 GIRDHAR PARK SOC                      NR SHANTINAGAR                          JUMA VADAJ                              AHMEDABAD                                                                                                                                                       38001310000002399000010
IN30154953232753NIRAJ ONKARNATH KHANDELWAL                        ONKARNATH AMARNATH KHANDELWAL           BLDG NO 15/53 OSHIWARA                  TRIVENI CHS LTD NEW LINK ROAD           NR INFITI MALL OSHIWARA ANDHERI WEST    MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40005310000001000000010
IN30154954710119HIREN DHANKUMAR SHETH                             DHANKUMAR LALBHAI SHETH                 32 B DATTA APTS 15TH ROAD               KHAR WEST                               NEAR R K MISSION                        MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40005210000000150000010
IN30154955582903GEETHA SRINIVAS                                   SUBRAYA SHIVAPURA SOMAYAJI              D 114 SRI GURU                          NEAR ANANTHA NAGAR                      BUS STOP NEAR B 4                       MANIPAL                                                                                                                                                         57610410000000200000010
IN30154956241792PANKAJ L KAKADIYA                                 LABHUBHAI TALSHIBHAI KAKADIYA           FLAT-702 RIVER MARVELLA                 OPP PRAMUKH YOGA                        DABHOLI BRIDGE DABHOLI                  SURAT                                                                                                                                                           39500410000002300000010
IN30154956594582HARSHVADAN SHANTILAL SHAH                         SHANTILAL MANILAL SHAH                  TOWER-2 MAPLE RUNWAL GREENS FLAT 303    MULUND GOREGAON LINK ROAD               NR FORTIS HOSPITAL                      MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40007810000000300000010
IN30154957497601FAHIM TANWAR                                      YUSUF TANWAR                            S/O YUSUF TANWAR                        WARD NO 10 MOHALLA                      BEOPARIYAN FATEHPUR SIKAR               FATEHPUR                                                                                                                                                        33230110000000023000010
IN30154960052097RAJESH S JAIN                                     SUKANRAJ JAIN                           FLAT NO 243 VAIBHAV APARTMENTS          62 EVK SAMPATH ROAD                     VEPERY                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000710000000800000010
IN30154962525919RAVINDRA LAXMAN DEOTALE HUF                                                               P N - 213 EMPRESS MILL HO SOC           RING ROAD B/H NIT GARDEN                SHRI NAGAR VIVEKANAND NAGAR             NAGPUR                                                                                                                                                          44001510000000299000010
IN30154963017109KRISHNAKANT JHA                                   UMAKANT JHA                             WARD NUMBER-09 GHAR-RAMPUR              RAMHAR RAMPU RAMHAR                     VAISHALI                                VAISHALI                                                                                                                                                        84412210000000001000010
IN30154965910886MUTHURAMALINGAM  SHANMUGAM                        SHANMUGAM                               PO BOX NO 1150                                                                  DUBAI                                   DUBAI                                                                                                                                                           99999910000000155000010
IN30154966751193JAYKUMAR MANILAL SHAH                             MANIPAL PREMCHAND SHAH                  D 509 KRUSHAL TOWERS                    G M ROAD AMAR MAHAL                     NEXT TO SHOPPERS STOP CHEMBUR WEST      MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40008910000001768000010
IN30154967399139CHANDRAKANT AMARTALAL DOSHI                       AMARTALAL DOSHI                         NO 41/3 RITHERDON ROAD PURASIWALKAM     VEPERY                                  NEAR VINAYGAR TEMPLE                    CHENNAI VEPERY                                                                                                                                                  60000710000019100000010
IN30154967414048MEENAKSHI P YADAV                                 KANCHANLAL MAKANJI MAHER                D-38                                    HIGHWAY APARTMENTS                      BEHIND SION FORT                        SION EAST MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                40002210000008000000010
IN30155721316601SATYA PRAKASH GUPTA                               SURAJ PRAKASH SARAF                     VIKAS BHAVAN                            H NO-160PURANI NAJHAI                                                           JHANSI                                                                                                                                                          28400210000000200000010
IN30155721915304RUPESH KUMAR NIGAM                                SHIVE KUMAR NIGAM                       74/A                                    RAHMAT NAGAR                            NEAR SAHABGANJ GITAPRESS                GORAKHPUR                                                                                                                                                       27300510000000400000010
IN30160410263053NAILESH NATWARLAL SHAH                            NATWARLAL SHAH                          501 STAR DEEP APTS                      OPP.THAKRE HALL SODMALALANE             BORIVAL (WEST)                          MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40009210000001500000010
IN30160410567168BETSIE P G                                        A K THOMAS                              PALAPPRAMBIL HOUSE                      KOONAMTHAI                              EDAPPALLY PO                            KOCHI                                                                                                                                                           68202410000000010000010
IN30160412432053MANOJ SHASHANK DESHPANDE                          SHASHANK BHARGAV DESHPANDE              7/102 PRITHVI BRAHMAND PHASE            5 GHODBUNDER ROAD                       AZAD NAGAR THANE WEST                   THANE                                                                                                                                                           40060710000017000000010
IN30160412629504ASHOKKUMAR RATANPRAKASH AGRAWAL                   RATANPRAKASH AGRAWAL                    SR NO 162/2C/3 ADARSH COL               RD 5 TINGARE NAGAR                      VISHRANTWADI SAI KRUPA                  PUNE                                                                                                                                                            41101510000000550000010
IN30163740143383NAVEEN A                                          WAHAB KHAN M A                          H NO 14/534                             A R NAIR COLONY                         KUNNATHURMEDU                           PALAKKAD                                                                                                                                                        67801310000000100000010
IN30163740409575BHAGYAWANTI M                                     MAHENDRAN JAIN J                        165                                     WEST MASI STREET 4TH FLOOR MADURAI      MADURAI                                 TAMILNADU                                                                                                                                                       62500110000000550000010
IN30163740441697CHILLARA  RAVINDRANATH TAGORE                     SUBBAIAH                                D NO  26 -30-41 BOSE LANE               A T  AGRAHARAM                          GUNTUR                                  ANDHRAPRADESH                                                                                                                                                   52200410000000100000010
IN30163740472524SUSEELA K                                         S.KOTHANDAN                             NO.28DRIVERS COLONY                     KORUKKUPET                              CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60002110000000001000010
IN30163740510812N PALANI                                          K NATARAJAN                             NO 37  SAKTHI VINAYAGAR KOIL STREET     BASHYAM REDDY COLONYJAWAHAR NAGAR SO    CHENNAI                                 TAMILNADU                                                                                                                                                       60008210000000002000010
IN30163740551409VASUNDARA.J                                       N.JEGANATHAN                            3 RAMALAKSHMI NAGAR                     1ST STREET SETTINAICKENPATTI            DINDIGUL                                TAMILNADU                                                                                                                                                       62400410000000200000010
IN30163740613099M INDHIRA                                         M.MUTHUSWAMY                            W/O MUTHUSAMY3ARAMALAKSHMI NAGAR        1ST STREETSETTINAICKENPATTIDINDIGU      DINDIGUL                                TAMILNADU                                                                                                                                                       62400410000000180000010
IN30163740656112JITENDRA J PANDYA                                 JAYANTHILAL PANDYA                      31 / 1A / 67 PADDAVATTAMMAN KOIL ST     KOSAPET PERAMBUR BARRACKS               CHENNAI                                 TAMILNADU                                                                                                                                                       60001210000000001000010
IN30163740741703GEORGE PONNIAH C                                  PONNIAH CHELLASAMY                      B91 6TH CROSS STREET                    NGO A COLONY                            TIRUNELVELI                             TIRUNELVELI                                                                                                                                                     62700710000000050000010
IN30163740797262N JEGANATHAN                                      NARAYANASWAMY                           S/O NARAYANASWAMY3RAMALAKSHMI NA        GAR 1ST STREETCHETTINAICKENPATTI.       DINDIGUL                                TAMILNADU                                                                                                                                                       62400410000000300000010
IN30163740974159JOHNSON LIFTS PVT LTD                                                                     NO 1 EAST MAIN ROAD                     ANNA NAGAR WESTERN EXTN                 CHENNAI                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60010110000009500000010
IN30163741015769ANUPAMA B                                         B C RAJESH                              82 AMMAN KOVIL STREET                   KONDITHOPE                              CHENNAI                                 TAMILNADU                                                                                                                                                       60000110000000001000010
IN30163741059368TARUN  A PAREKH                                   ABHECHAND PAREKH                        NO  50 1ST FLOOR FRONT SIDE             VADAMALAI MAISTRY STREET KONDITHOPE     CHENNAI                                 TAMILNADU                                                                                                                                                       60000110000000300000010
IN30163741133916SANJAY ABAR                                                                               NO 59                                   ERULLAPPAN STREET                       SOWCARPET                               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60007910000000182000010
IN30163741159143P JAICHAND                                        PAHLARAI TIKAMDAS KALRA                 NO 13 BANK STREET                       FLAT NO 301 CROWN COURT                 KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000000001000010
IN30163741165335K VARALAKSHMI                                     NATARAJAN                               5/435 MOGAPPAIR WEST MOGAPPAIR          TIRUVALLUR                              TIRUVALLUR                              TAMILNADU                                                                                                                                                       60003710000000001000010
IN30163741197256JANANISRI S                                       SRINIVASAN S                            C/O P S SUBBARAYA CHETTY                OLD NO 68 NEW NO 76                     RASAPPACHETTY STREET                    PARK TOWN CHENNAI                                                                                                                                               60000310000000004000010
IN30163741197289ELAKKIYA S                                        S SRINIVASAN                            C/O P SUBBARAYA CHETTY                  OLD NO 68 NEW NO 76                     RASAPPA CHETTY STREET                   PARK TOWN CHENNAI                                                                                                                                               60000310000000004000010
IN30163741334133P SHYAM SUNDARI                                   PAHLAJRAI                               NO.61                                   SEVEN WELLS STREET                      CHENNAI                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000110000000001000010
IN30163741359155ABHISHEK J                                        JAICHAND PAHLAJRAI                      NO 13 BANK STREET                       FLAT NO 301 CROWN COURT                 KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                                                                                                                              60001010000000001000010
IN30163741480802ARTHI J                                           P JAICHAND                              OLD NO 13 BANK STREET                   FLAT NO.301 CROWN COURT                 3RD FLOOR  KILPAUK                      CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000000001000010
IN30163760040969PALANIAPPAN M                                     MUTHUBALU                               NO 160 - 7A NEW NO 923                  VADIVAL NAGAR                           KAMARAJAR SALAI                         MADURAI                                                                                                                                                         62500110000000100000010
IN30164510704914SMITABEN ALPESHKUMAR SHAH                         APLESH MANSHUKLAL SHAH                  779/1 JUNA BAZAR                        NR KAILADEVI TEMPLE KABIR CHOWK         SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                                                                                                                                                       38000510000000015000010
IN30167010316575AKHILESH KUMAR DUBEY                              SHRI SHYAMDHAR DUBEY                    H NO -231                               GHARONDA NEEM KA BANGER                 VILLAGE PATPARGANJ MAYUR VIHAR PH 1     DELHI                                                                                                                                                           11009110000000030000010
IN30169610024953SANTHIVETRISELVAN                                 SHANMUGAKANI                            NO 2 E2E2 ROAD NEW COLONY               CHINNASOKKIKULAM                        MADURAI NORTH MADURAI                   MADURAI                                                                                                                                                         62500210000000500000010
IN30169610029299NAMALA VIVEKANANDA                                NARAYANA REDDY NAMALA                   6-4-167G MARUTHI NAGAR                  EXTENSION ANANTHAPURAMU NEAR            SAIBABA TEMPLE ANANTHAPUR               ANANTAPUR                                                                                                                                                       51500110000000150000010
IN30169610666892SIVANESH KUMAR.S                                  SANTHOSH KUMAR.J                        OLD NO 9 NEW NO 10                      PATEL ROAD                                                                      VIRUDHUNAGAR                                                                                                                                                    62600110000000001000010
IN30169610978134ANANDBA MAHENDRASINH JADEJA                       HEMANTSING ZALA                         MOMAI KRUPA BLOCK NO.50                 VIJAY NAGAR SOCIETY                     NEAR JAYANT SOCIETY                     JAMNAGAR                                                                                                                                                        36100810000001000000010







IN30169611476634SUBIR SARKAR                                      LATE SUNIL KUMAR SARKAR                 50 MAHENDRA NATH SEN LANE               PO REGENT PARK                          TOLLYGUNGE                              KOLKATA                                                                                                                                                         70004010000000004000010
IN30177410517984HARESH RATANSHI GADA                              RATANSHI SHAMJI GADA                    6/38 SANE SADAN                         OPP BHANUSHALI HALL                     DNC ROAD DOMBIVALI EAST                 THANE                                                                                                                                                           42120110000000200000010
IN30177410991717HARISH GIDWANI                                    NAND LAL                                F 9/4                                   MODEL TOWN-2                            DR MUKHERJEE NAGAR NORTH WEST           DELHI                                                                                                                                                           11000910000000200000010
IN30177411366863SACHIN PARASHURAMA GHORPADE                       PARASHURAMA GHORPADE                    C/O VENKATARAMAPPA                      NO 11 9TH CROSS 36/13                   MARUTHINAGAR MADIWALA                   BANGALORE                                                                                                                                                       56006810000000080000010
IN30177412013550SURESH VISHWANATH SARODE                          VISHWANATH LAKSHIMAN SARODE             A WING 4 IST FLOOR                      AUDUMBAR BUILD MANDAVGAN ROAD           SHRIGONDA DIST AHMEDNAGAR               SHRIGONDA                                                                                                                                                       41370110000000010000010
IN30177412195436CHIRAG TARUNKUMAR PATEL                           TARUNKUMAR ATMARAM PATEL                J 403 SWAMINARAYAN CASTLE 1 ARJUN       ASHRAM ROAD NIRNAYNAGAR CHANDLODIA      DASKROI AHMEDABAD DASKROI               CHANDLODIA                                                                                                                                                      38248110000000050000010
IN30177412324943AKBARALI AMANULLA                                 AKBAR ALI                               41 NAVALAR NAGAR ERODE ROAD             KAVANDAPADI                             KAVINDAPADI ERODE                       BHAVANI                                                                                                                                                         63845510000000003000010
IN30177412744525SHANKARLAL GOUTHAMCHAND                           AMBALAL SHANKARLAL                      CH 944 3 CH 3 2ND MAIN                  OPP POST OFFICE LAKSHMIPURAM                                                    MYSURU                                                                                                                                                          57000410000000800000010
IN30177413275473BHIM JAIN                                         RATTAN LAL JAIN                         12/C MANDIR WALI GALI                   YUSUF SARAI HAUZ KHAS                   S O SOUTH WEST                          DELHI                                                                                                                                                           11001610000000001000010
IN30177415445265BHAWANA GAUTAM SOLANKI                            LALIT LAXMICHAND GANDHI                 413                                     MINT STREET                                                                     CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60007910000000127000010
IN30177418103483CHARULATA MULKANT GALA                            BHAVANJIBHAI JETHALAL GALA              RM NO 14 3RD FLR SATYABHAMA SOCIETY     RAM MARUTI CROSS RD NR GHANTALI         DEVI TEMPLE VISHNU NAGAR NAUPADA        THANE                                                                                                                                                           40060210000001099000010
IN30177419398383POOJA TYAGI                                       NARENDRA SINGH TYAGI                    A-29 KESHAV KUNJ                        GOVINDPURAM                                                                     GHAZIABAD                                                                                                                                                       20101310000007222000010
IN30177419961355RANGASAMY JAGANATHAN                              RANGASWAMY A                            16 BELLATHI ROAD KARAMADAI POST         METTUPALAYAM                                                                    COIMBATORE                                                                                                                                                      64110410000000010000010
IN30177420000977SUSHILA SHARMA                                    PURUSHOTAM                              W/O PANNA LAL WARD NO 25                GALI NO 10 NAI ABADI                    HUNUMAN GARH TOWN                       HANUMANGARH                                                                                                                                                     33551310000000001000010
IN30177421615005ANNAMALAI MUTHUKUMAR                              ANNAMALAI                               1 B /2 DEIVASIGAMANI ROAD               LAKSHMIPURAM ROYAPETTAH ROYAPETTAH                                              CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001410000000100000010
IN30184610117073PANKAJ JINDAL                                     C.L. JINDAL                             333-A                                   AGAR NAGAR                                                                      LUDHIANA                                                                                                                                                        14100110000000700000010
IN30184610262552ARJUN NAGPAL                                      RAKESH KUMAR NAGPAL                     B-35  181/B                             BHAI RANDHIR SINGH NAGAR                NEAR DAV SCHOOL                         LUDHIANA                                                                                                                                                        14101210000000200000010
IN30186263040413HEMANTH VARMA CHITTARI AMARAVATHI                 CHITTARI AMARANATHI SREED VARMA         : C A SREEDHAR VARMA 26 232 CHITTARI    T CHITTARI STREET NEAR 1 TOWN POLICE    OL KURNOOL KURNOOL KURNOOL ANDHRA PR                                                                                                                                                                    51800110000000113000010
IN30186266928056RAJENDRAKUMAR  ARUNA                              GULABCHAND  KOTADIA                     W O RAJENDRAKUMAR 62 93 V               V KOVIL STREET CHOOLAI                  CHOOLAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600112       CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60011210000001818000010
IN30186272196213SUREKHA BIPIN PATEL                               S S PATEL                               WIFE OF BIPINKUMAR RAMESHWAR EPARA      NO 80 OPP SATYA SAI HEART HOSPITAL      ROAD KASINDRAA KASINDARA PO KASI        AHMEDABAD                                                                                                                                                       38221010000000100000010
IN30189510484460MOHANAN MANHERI MANIKKOTH                         KUNHIRAMAN NAMBIAR THIYYANCHERI         THIYYANCHERI HOUSE                      CHUZHALI                                                                        KANNUR KERALA                                                                                                                                                   67014210000000100000010
IN30189510606946STELLA DEVASSY                                    K B DEVASSY                             CC 16/1332                              BHARANIKULANGARA HOUSE                  KOCHUPALLY ROAD THOPPUMPADY             ERNAKULAM KERALA                                                                                                                                                68200510000000050000010
IN30198310118114PRASHANT RAHEJA                                   KHEM KARAN RAHEJA                       966 SECTOR-14                           MG ROAD                                                                         GURGAON (HAR.)                                                                                                                                                  12200110000000041000010
IN30198310161243KANAK KUMAR PRABHULAL MAKWANA                     PRABHULAL VIRJI MAKWANA                 20-A/43 VRINDAWAN SOCIETY                                                                                               THANE (W) (MAH.)                                                                                                                                                40060110000000050000010
IN30198310243808SHYAM KUMAR NOTWANI                               KANHAIYA LAL NOTAWANI                   NEAR COLLECTOR OFFICE KE PASS           125 KATJU COLONY KARJU COLONY INDORE    G P O                                   INDORE (M.P.)                                                                                                                                                   45200110000000080000010
IN30198310595390ANUBHA VIJAYVERGIYA                               ASHOK VIJAYVERGIYA                      D BLOCK FALTE NO 508                    KESHAR APARTMENT                        RACE COURSE ROAD                        GWALIOR (M.P.)                                                                                                                                                  47400210000000533000010
IN30198310664405SHAILENDRA KASLIWAL                               KAILASH CHANDRA KASLIWAL                BLOCK A 201 SUGAN RESIDENCY             MOG LINES BEHIND VAISHNAV               POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE                     INDORE (M.P.)                                                                                                                                                   45200210000000004000010
IN30198310692874ANIL KUMAR GUPTA                                  GUPTAKN                                 KHATKE KA BADA                          DAL BAZAR                               LASHKAR GIRD                            GWALIOR (M.P.)                                                                                                                                                  47400910000000125000010
IN30198310704674MINU KASLIWAL                                     SHAILENDRA KASLIWAL                     BLOCK A 201 SUGAN RESIDENCY             BEHIND VAISHNAV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE     MOG LINE MHOW NAKA                      INDORE (M.P.)                                                                                                                                                   45200210000000004000010
IN30198310765049SHIV KUMAR BHARUPRASAD AGGARWAL                   BHARU PRASAD AGGARWAL                   SHRI RANI SATI NAGAR                    BUILDING NO. G - 10 - 13                S. V. ROAD MALAD WEST                   MUMBAI (MAH.)                                                                                                                                                   40006410000000400000010
IN30198310772860MAHAK KASLIWAL                                    SHAILENDRA KASLIWAL                     BLOCK A 201 SUGAN RESIDENCY             BEHIND VAISHNAV POLYTECHNIC             COLLEGE MOG LINES                       INDORE (M.P.)                                                                                                                                                   45200210000000003000010
IN30198311349298VIMLABEN SATISHBHAI PATEL                         AMRUTBHAI PATEL                         A/230/ NARAYAN NAGAR                    SARASVATI PARK VI - 2                   POST KHODIYAR NAGAR                     AHMEDABAD                                                                                                                                                       38235010000000010000010
IN30198311424945SANDEEP S CHORDIA                                 SUNILKUMAR RATANLAL CHORDIA             507/A ORANGE ODESSEY                    NAVLAKHA MAIN ROAD                                                              INDORE                                                                                                                                                          45200110000000482000010
IN30199110391669MUKUNDLAL CHANDULAL DOSHI                         CHANDULAL KESHAVLAL DOSHI               OPP. PIPLA KHADKI                                                               DAKOR                                   DIST. ANAND                                                                                                                                                     38822510000000002000010
IN30199110394948CHAKLASIA ASHVIN L.                               LAVJIBHAI B. CHAKLASIA                  D/291 STREET NO. 15                     KALIYABID                                                                       BHAVNAGAR                                                                                                                                                       36400210000001000000010
IN30199110719925MAULINKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA PATEL                    NAVINCHANDRA MANUBHAI PATEL             MATHANI KHADAKI                         KASBA                                   PETLAD                                  ANAND                                                                                                                                                           38845010000000200000010
IN30199110926247DESAI BHARTIBEN S.                                GANPATBHAI MULJIBHAI PATEL              SOORBHOOP                               PLOT NO. 16/A/2                         ANANTWADI                               BHAVNAGAR                                                                                                                                                       36400310000007207000010
IN30199110949720SURESHKUMAR CHHAGANLAL DESAI                      CHHAGANLAL JADHAVBHAI DESAI             SOOR BHOOP PLOT NO. 16 A/2              NR. KAMLA FLATS                         ANANTWADI                               BHAVNAGAR                                                                                                                                                       36400210000000396000010
IN30199111106233SHITALBEN SANJAYBHAI CHAKLASIYA                   SANJAYBHAI CHAKLASIYA                   A-304 SURYAM RESIDENCY                                                          DABHOLI ROAD                            SURAT                                                                                                                                                           39500410000000300000010
IN30199111239454MAMTABEN PANKAJBHAI JASOLIYA                      LAVJIBHAI BHIKHABHAI CHAKALASIYA        401 GYAN DARSHAN APPARTMENT             PARSIVAD SINGANPUR ROAD                 AT KATAR GAM                            DIST. SURAT                                                                                                                                                     39500410000000200000010
IN30199111269669MUKESHBHAI BABUBHAI MANIA                         BABUBHAI KESHUBHAI MANIA                PLOT NO.15/B ASHOK SOCIETY              BORTALAV ROAD BORTALAV                                                          BHAVNAGAR                                                                                                                                                       36400310000006300000010
IN30199111391967DINESHBHAI MANJIBHAI MANGUKIYA                    MANJIBHAI ARJANBHAI MANGUKIYA           PLOT NO. 3                              SADHNA SOCIETY                          DEV BAUG                                BHAVNAGAR                                                                                                                                                       36400210000001951000010
IN30214811057002SHREYAS                                           RAMESH SEETHARAMAIAH                    NO 620M SHREE RAKSHA                    35TH CROSS                              2ND BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR                   BANGALORE                                                                                                                                                       56001010000000800000010
IN30214811088949K T NAVEEN KUMAR                                  KUMBARAGERI THILAKMURTHY                SRI CHAMUNDESHWARI SUGARS LTD           BHARTHINAGAR                                                                    MANDYA DISTRICT                                                                                                                                                 57142210000000010000010
IN30214811214756KODUR MADUSUDANRAO                                KODUR BHAKTAVATSALAM                    NO 1074 8TH CROSS ADASHA                LAYOUT NEAR ST CHARLES HIGH             SCHOOL BASAVESHWARANAGAR                BANGALORE                                                                                                                                                       56007910000000500000010
IN30214811311672PRAKASH CHAND                                     MOHANLAL                                NO 93 A NEW 6 2ND FLOOR 3RD CROSS       NEAR JAIN TEMPLE GANDHI NAGAR           K G ROAD BENGALURU NORTH                BENGALURU                                                                                                                                                       56000910000000500000010
IN30214811338067MUNDALAMANE KENCHAPPA JAGADEESHCHANDRA            KENCHAPPA                               BELLAVI AT POST BELLAVI HOBALI          CHIKKA BELLAVI                                                                  TUMKUR                                                                                                                                                          57210710000000034000010
IN30216410052518BINA JAYESH MEMAYA                                JAYESH SHANTILAL MEMAYA                 609 6TH FLR SHREEPATI CASTLE            BLDG NO 1 D WING                        KHETWADI 10TH & 11TH LANE               BACK ROAD OPP TULSI BLDG MUMBAI                                                                                                                                 40000410000000250000010







IN30220110217547PATEL BHASKARBHAI PURSOTTAMBHAI                                                           7 PRAVAM PRAYAG PARK                    PETLAD ROAD                                                                     NADIAD                                                                                                                                                          38700110000001800000010
IN30220110504113TARALKUMAR BHASKARBHAI PATEL                      BHASKARBHAI P PATEL                     7 PRAYAG PARK                           PETLAD ROAD                                                                     NADIAD                                                                                                                                                          38700110000002500000010
IN30220111306983NARESH KUMAR GUPTA                                MADAN LAL GUPTA                         ECL FINANCE LTD                         EDELWEISS HOUSE 5TH FLOOR               OFF C S T ROAD KALINA                   MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40009810000000829000010
IN30220111607721N C KOTHARI                                       HANUMAN CHAND KOTHARI                   NO - 8 MAHAVEER COLONY                  VEPERY                                  E V K SAMPATH ROAD                      CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000710000000002000010
IN30220111607730DHARMI KAWAR                                      NEMICHAND KOTHARI                       NO - 8 E V K SAMPATH ROAD               VEPERY                                  MAHAVEER COLONY                         CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000710000000002000010
IN30220111608427SARITHA                                           SHANTILAL SURANA                        NO - 8 MAHAVEER COLONY                  E V K SAMPATH ROAD                      VEPERY                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000710000000002000010
IN30223610195069HARESH DAYARAM THAKUR                             DAYARAM CHOITHRAM THAKUR                52 LOUISIANA PREMISES CSH LTD           CORNER OF MAIN AVENUE                   SANTACRUZ WEST WEST AVENUE              MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40005410000000081000010
IN30223610901997KISHANLAL LALURAM TAILI                           LALURAM TAILI                           N M SHIVALAYA APARTMENT                 KALOL                                                                           GANDHINAGAR                                                                                                                                                     38272110000001500000010
IN30225210102062YASHWANT KUMAR GOYAL                              BHAGWAN LAL GOYAL                       MERLIN 5TH AVENUETOWER 1FLAT-15D        MAHISH BATHAN BIDHANNAGAR               KRISHNAPUR                              KOLKATA                                                                                                                                                         70010210000000001000010
IN30226910030540MANOJ R SODHANI                                   RAMPARMESHWAR RADHAKRISHAN SODHANI      112  SHAGUN ARCADE                      DINDOSHI                                MALAD EAST                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                              40009710000000001000010
IN30226910055774MAHENDRA KUMAR M                                  MITHALAL                                130 MINT STREET 3RD FLOOR               SOWCARPET                               CHENNAI                                 TAMIL NADU.                                                                                                                                                     60007910000000101000010
IN30226910083316DANIEL GEEVARGHESE                                                                        1 B 301 N G ROYAL PARK                  STATION ROAD                            KANJURMARG (EAST)                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                              40004210000000001000010
IN30226910218200K HANUMANTH RAO                                                                           FLAT NO-B004 VAISHNAVI NAKSHTRA         TUMKUR ROAD NO-9/36 OPP APMC YARD       YESHNANTHAPUR BANGALORE                 KARNATAKA                                                                                                                                                       56002210000000008000010
IN30226910273458RADHEY SHYAM VIG                                  K N VIG                                 16 9                                    SHAKTI NAGAR                                                                    DELHI                                                                                                                                                           11000710000000136000010
IN30226911027612ROOPCHAND CHAUTMAL CHHAJED                        CHAUTMAL BHIMRAJ CHHAJED                342 28 RASTHA PETH                                                                                                      PUNE                                                                                                                                                            41101110000000050000010
IN30226911037301V ALIVELUMANGA                                    SUBBA RAO MAJETY                        FLAT NO. 402 SAITEJA ENCLAVE            NR.VISHAL APARTMENT BAGH AMEER          KUKATPALLY                              HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                                                                                                                                        50007210000000001000010
IN30226911162145H SRIPAD                                          PUNDALIKAPPA                            4-8-15                                  MANGALWARPET                            RAICHUR                                 KARNATAKA                                                                                                                                                       58410210000000029000010
IN30226911646813KISHANLAL LALUJI TAILY                            LALUJI BHERAJI TAILY                    PUNJALAL NI CHALI                       NR SARVODAY NAGAR SOC                   KALOL                                   GUJARAT                                                                                                                                                         38272110000000403000010
IN30226912478066PARVEEZ                                           ILKAL BASHEERAHMED                      OLD NO 11 NEW NO 2                      BEGUM 1ST STREET                        ROYAPETTAH CHENNAI                      TAMILNADU INDIA                                                                                                                                                 60001410000000002000010
IN30226912578133N YASHPAUL                                        NOVA                                    8 AMR NEST ARUMUGAM NAGAR               KILAMBAKKAM NR OTTERY RAIL CROSSING     VANDALOOR CHENNAI                       TAMILNADU                                                                                                                                                       60004810000000001000010
IN30226912704743BASHEER AHMED ILKAL                               ALISAHEB NABISAHEB ILKAL                NEW NO 2 OLD NO 11                      BEGUM 1ST STREET DR BESANT ROAD         ROYAPETTAH CHENNAI                      TAMIL NADU INDIA                                                                                                                                                60001410000000001000010
IN30226914745723RAMACHANDRAN  .                                   GOVINDARAJAN  .                         S/O GOVINDARAJAN 4                      THIRTEENTH CROSS                        STREET                                  PONDICHERRY PUDUCHERRY INDIA                                                                                                                                    60500810000000249000010
IN30226914778102PRATIBHA KISHORE GADKARI                          KISHORE YESHWANT GADKARI                A/503 SHETH GARDEN                      GUJAR ROAD OPP NEELAM NAGAR             BLDG NO 3 MULUND EAST                   MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40008110000000050000010
IN30231610030703M E KODIMALLAIAH                                  SH E MORAGANAHALLI                      NO - 323 37TH B CROSS                   9 TH BLOCK                              JAYANAGAR                               BANGALORE                                                                                                                                                       56006910000000100000010
IN30232410026688KAKANI SURESH                                     SANKARAM                                D NO 29-13-21                           KALESWARA RAO ROAD                      SURYARAOPETBUCKINGHAMPET                VIJAYAWADAANDHRA PRADESH                                                                                                                                        52000210000000100000010
IN30232410225284A V SUDHAKAR RAO                                  A V SUBBAIAH                            D NO -16-2-147RAILWAY LINE STREET       RAGHAVA CINE COMPLEX                    POGATHOTA                               NELLORE                                                                                                                                                         52400110000007939000010
IN30232410425170VEERAVENKATA SATYANARAYANA BOLLOJU                JAYARAM                                 5-64                                    R R NAGAR                               AMALAPURAM                              EAST GODAVARI DIST                                                                                                                                              53320110000000070000010
IN30232410460430KOTA VENKATA RAMANA                               KOTA SARATHI SENAPATI                   COCONUT BAZAR                           NEAR BIG BAZAR                          BERHAMPUR                               ORISSA                                                                                                                                                          76000910000000100000010
IN30232410511182V V SATYANARAYANA MURTY PATNALA                   VIRABHADRARAO                           S/O VEERA BHADRA RAO                    5-4-87/10                               GOKHALE STREET                          AMALAPURAM                                                                                                                                                      53320110000000150000010
IN30234910190076DR GHULAM HASSAN THAKUR                           GH AHMAD THAKUR                         ARREH PADDERPORA                        KULGAM                                  SRINAGAR                                JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                                                                                                                               19223110000001300000010
IN30234910363104ALI MOHD WANI                                     ABDULLAH JOO WANI                       119 ZIYARAT ROAD KULGAM                 ALI IIYAS HOUSE NEAR ZIYARAT SHAREEF                                            KULGAM                                                                                                                                                          19223110000000705000010
IN30236510067455BHAGWAN SINGH                                     HIRA LAL                                H.NO.-312                               WARD NO.-11 GALI NO.-1                  DAYANAND NAGAR BAHADURGARH              HARYANA                                                                                                                                                         12450710000000400000010
IN30236510087352NAMITA                                            SANDEEP GARG                            H.NO-109                                SECOND FLOOR ENGINEERS ENCLAVE          PITAM PURA                              DELHI                                                                                                                                                           11003410000000129000010
IN30236510138487MUNNI DEVI                                        VIJAY KUMAR                             H.NO. C-403                             SARASWATI VIHAR                                                                 DELHI                                                                                                                                                           11003410000000400000010
IN30236510254625SANDEEP GARG                                      RAM KUMAR GARG                          H.NO-109 SECOND FLOOR                   ENGINEERS ENCLAVE PITAM PURA            SARASWATI VIHAR                         DELHI                                                                                                                                                           11003410000000500000010
IN30236510256899GAURAV GUPTA                                      JAI PRAKASH GUPTA                       H.NO. G-107                             PUSHKAR ENCLAVE                         PASCHIM VIHAR                           NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                                       11006310000000200000010
IN30236510257867KAMAL KISHORE AGARWAL                             SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL                    HP-130                                  MAURYA ENCLAVE                          PITAMPURA                               DELHI                                                                                                                                                           11003410000000400000010
IN30236510397505POONAM GOYAL                                      MURLIDHAR AGGARWAL                      KIDS PRE SCHOOL                         BHAWANIGARH ROAD OFFICER COLONY         SAMANA                                  PUNJAB                                                                                                                                                          14710110000000020000010
IN30236510553090PREM LATA                                         JAI PRAKASH GUPTA                       G-107                                   PUSHKAR ENCLAVE                         PASCHIM VIHAR                           NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                                       11006310000001115000010
IN30236510795294SANDEEP GARG HUF                                                                          C-24 ROSE APARTMENT                     SECTOR-14 EXTN.                         ROHINI                                  DELHI                                                                                                                                                           11008510000000260000010
IN30243720143527A. MEENAKSHI                                      A. ALAGAPPAN                            OLD NO.112 NEW NO.179                   BARACAH ROAD VARADHAMMAL GARDEN         SECOND STREET KILPAUK                   CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000000001000010
IN30243720158549A  ALAGAPPAN                                      ALAGAPPAN ANNAMALAI                     OLD NO .112. NEW NO 179                 BARACAH ROAD  VARADHAMMAL GARDEN        SECOND STREET                           KILPAUK    CHENNAI                                                                                                                                              60001010000000001000010
IN30246110267005PARMESHWARIDEVI JAWAHARLAL DHELARIA               JAWAHARLAL                              4 MANMANDIR COMPLEX                     44 JAGABHAI PARK                                                                MANINAGAR                                                                                                                                                       38000810000000003000010
IN30246110454373USHA RASIK VAISHNAV                               S M  PARMAR                             113 SHYAM SATYA BUNGLOWS                OPPO SITE B.R.T.S DEPOT                 CHANDKHEDA                                                                                                                                                                                              38242410000000101000010
IN30249610045417ASHIM KUMAR MALLICK                               LATE GANGADHAR MALLICK                  HOUSE NO-9 ADARSH PRESS LANE            NEAR RUPNARAYANPUR DURGA MANDIR         RUPNARAYANPUR                           BARDDHAMAN                                                                                                                                                      71336410000000100000010
IN30254010008633SUDERSHAN KUMAR                                   SH.NEBH RAJ                             H.NO-1247                               NEAR EKTA PARK                          SECTOR-4                                REWARI                                                                                                                                                          12340110000000400000010
IN30260310153483ASHISH ANAND MANE                                 ANAND DAULU MANE                        ROOM NO 1 SHANTI NEWAS                  NEAR SAI MANDIR ASHOKVAN                S V ROAD DAHISAR EAST                   MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40006810000000014000010
IN30260310244559SHALINI ANAND MANE                                ANAND DAULU MANE                        SHANTI NIWAS ROOM NO 1                  SHIV VALLABH ROAD                       NEAR SAI MANDIR ASHOKVANDAHISAR E       MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40006810000000027000010







IN30267930018352AMAR SINGH TOSAWAD                                BHAGIRATH  TOSAWAD                      C O SYNDICATE JEWELLERS                 5 JANPATH                               BHUBANESHWAR                            ORISSA                                                                                                                                                          75100110000000004000010
IN30267931177923BRIJESH BHARATBHAI SHAH                           BHARATBHAI  SHAH                        POONAM APPLIANCES                       MAIN ROAD SARIGAM                       TA UMBERGAM                             VALSAD                                                                                                                                                          39615510000000501000010
IN30267931587423VINAYAK R GARJE                                   RAGHUNATH  GARJE                        SWARGANGA BLD NO A2 FLAT NO 701         VALLAB NAGAR NEAR G G INTERNATIONAL     SCHOOL PIMPRI PUNE                      MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                                                                                                                               41101810000000088000010
IN30267931755456G MAHAVIR CHAND KOCHAR                            R  GUMANMAL                             ABHINANDAN APARTMENTS 1-30              PERAMBUR BARRACKS ROAD F-BLOCK          F602 NEAR STRAHANS ROAD CLOCK TOWER     PATTALAM CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                60001210000000540000010
IN30267932163438RASHID  QAIYUM                                    ABDUL  QAIYUM                           17 9 109                                OPP OLD POLICE STATION                  SAIDABAD                                HYDERABAD                                                                                                                                                       50005910000000074000010
IN30273410080484DINESH KUMAR BAJAJ                                VANDANA BAJAJ                           15-6-463/C                              KOLSA WADI                              BEGUM BAZAR HYDERABAD                   TELANGANA INDIA                                                                                                                                                 50001210000018182000010
IN30282210274577RICHA                                             ANSUYA PRASAD MAMGAIN                   G-83 ROYAL CASTLE APPT.                 VIDHAYAK COLONY                         NYAYA KHAND-I INDIRAPURAM               GHAZIABAD                                                                                                                                                       20101010000000100000010
IN30287120410208HEMA NARESH MANKAD                                NARESH MANKAD                           G 104 NEELKANTH VALLEY                  AGRA ROAD                               LAL CHOWKI                              KALYAN (W)                                                                                                                                                      42130110000000086000010
IN30290240121322RAHUL SURESH NIMKAR                               SURESH N NIMKAR                         27 C TARANG SOCIETY                     OPP BMC SPORTS COMPLEX                  AKOTA                                   VADODARA                                                                                                                                                        39002010000000400000010
IN30290240366928SUMIT  GOYAL                                      KAPIL  GOYAL                            HOUSE NO 142                            1FLR CHOTI HOLI                                                                 KHURJA                                                                                                                                                          20313110000000100000010
IN30290240413066AJIT KUMAR CHATURVEDI                             BRAHMA NAND CHATURVEDI                  B 35 AND 36                             SECTOR 1                                GAIL INDIA LTD                          NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                                                                                                                             20130110000001001000010
IN30290240907214NADUPALLI  SRINIVAS                               ANJANEYULU                              8 4 38                                  KOVVURU MUNISIPALITI                    7UA VARDU                               KOVVURU                                                                                                                                                         53435010000000050000010
IN30290240945710HEMANTKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA GARACH                   NAVINCHANDRA  CHIMANLAL GARACH          A 5 BINA APPARTMENTS                    CEASOR ROAD AMBOLI                      ANDHERI W                               MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40005810000000150000010
IN30290241183744AMOD RATANCHAND MEHTA                             RATANCHAND  MEHTA                       GAJAPANTH SOC PLOT NO 10                NASIK DINDORI ROAD                      MHASRUL                                 NASIK                                                                                                                                                           42200410000000021000010
IN30290242202096GEETA V SHETTY                                    VEEJAY  SHETTY                          HOTEL GANESH BHAVAN                     MAHIM ROAD                                                                      PALGHAR                                                                                                                                                         40140410000000200000010
IN30290242315059KARANJIT PAL SINGH PURI                           KULWANT RAI PURI                        MANDIR WALI GALI                        GALI NO 7 H NO 6 RANJIT VIHAR           LUHARKA ROAD                            AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                                                                                                                                 14300110000000110000010
IN30290242881772VICKY KANAK RAJ                                   KANAK  RAJ                              24 BHATT LANE                           KANDIVALI W                             MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                                     40006710000000100000010
IN30290242890162LAKSHMINARAYANAN RAMANUJAM                        RAMANUJAM  S                            3-B 100/259 THIRD FLR RAGASUDHA GBL     THIRU VIKA LANE ROYAPETTAH HIGH RD      HOTEL SWAGATH ROYAPETTAH                CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001410000000001000010
IN30290243415509AJIT KUMAR TOPPO                                  RAJU ORAON TOPPO                        B 106 KALINDI PARK                      KHAJRANA ROAD                           SHRI NAGAR EXT                          INDORE                                                                                                                                                          45200110000002653000010
IN30290243661207ANIL PERMOD MALIK                                 PREM  MALIK                             A 58/3                                  SFS                                     SAKET                                   NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                                       11001710000001000000010
IN30290243817012ANITA  MADAN                                      KARANJIT PAL SINGH PURI                 H NO 6 RANJIT VIHAR                     MANDIR WALI GALI GALI NO 7              LOHARKA ROAD GUMTALA                    AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                                                                                                                                 14300110000000200000010
IN30290244255976ANANTHANARAYANAN  SREEDHAR                        SWAMINATHAIYER  ANANTHANARAYANAN        A 20 PLOT 6                             NEW INDIA APPTS SEC 9                   ROHINI                                  NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                                       11008510000000100000010
IN30290246424410V LAKSHMI KANTHAM                                 GOVINDASAMY  MUNUSAMY                   OLD NO 13 NEW NO 15                     PADAVATTAMMAN KOIL 5                    AMBATTUR CHENNAI                        TAMILNADUINDIA                                                                                                                                                  60005010000000001000010
IN30290247042358SOHAIL AHMED ANSARI                               SHAHBUDDIN  ANSARI                      P 18 SHIVALIK NAGAR BHEL RANIPUR        DISTT HARDWAR BHEL UK                   HARIDWAR                                UTTARAKHANDINDIA                                                                                                                                                24940310000000001000010
IN30290247122296KANTILAL RAMNIKLAL SHENGANI                       RAMNIKLAL BHIMJIBHAI PATEL              LATI PLOT MAIN ROAD                     JASDAN DISTT                            RAJKOT                                  GUJARATINDIA                                                                                                                                                    36005010000000020000010
IN30290247501159BABASAHEB NARAYAN GAWADE                          NARAYAN CHUDAMAN GAWADE                 AT POST DOMRI                           NEAR NAVGAN RAJURI BEED                 TAL PATODA DIST BEED                    MAHARASHTRAINDIA                                                                                                                                                43112210000000050000010
IN30290247743539SUTAPA  ROUT                                      TIRTHABASI  ROUT                        PLOT NO 2 ARCHIE HOMES                  NEAR NILAKANTHESWAR TEMPLE              PATIA CHANDRASEKHARPUR                  BHUBANESWAR ODISHA                                                                                                                                              75102410000000750000010
IN30290248168064SHIVRAM NARAYAN SHIRKE                            NARAYAN  SHIRKE                         FLAT NO C 301 PLOT NO 44                SECTOR 19                               AIROLI NAVI MUMBAI                      MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                                                                                                                               40070810000000050000010
IN30290248193287NASIR ABBAS DADARKAR                              ABBAS ABDULGAFUR DADARKAR               304 HOME COURT                          LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX                     ANDHERI WESTMUMBAI                      MAHARASHTRAINDIA                                                                                                                                                40005310000000050000010
IN30292712006621SHASHI  VIG                                       RAMESHWAR BADHWAR                       HOUSE NO 16 9 BLOCK 16 SHAKTI           NAGAR MALKA GANJ                                                                NORTH DELHI                                                                                                                                                     11000710000000085000010
IN30297810369937GIRDHARI LAL DHANANI                              PREMRATAN DHANANI                       FLOWER VALLY BLOCK - A 1                1ST FLOOR FLAT NO.- 103                 493/B G.T.ROAD SOUTH                    HOWRAH                                                                                                                                                          71110210000000300000010
IN30302810924626PANDIYAN  YESU                                    PANDIYAN                                DNO 27 23 2ND CR POTHIGAI NGR           MATHIGIRI HOSUR P O BOX HOSUR CATTLE    FARM HOS KRISHNAGIRI                    TAMILNADU INDIA                                                                                                                                                 63511010000000100000010
IN30302813227139PRASHANT  KUMAR                                   SURENDRA PRASAD SINGH                   HOUSE NO 1883 BISHEN BHAWAN W END       PARK RATU RD HEHAL                      RANCHI                                  JHARKHAND  INDIA                                                                                                                                                83400510000000006000010
IN30302813230052RAJA  BONDALA                                     BONDALA  RAMU                           59 29 4 GANDHI ST GANDHI JUNCTION       MALKAPURAM URBAN P O BOX MALKAPURAM     URBAN  VISAKHAPATNAM                    ANDHRA PRADESH  INDIA                                                                                                                                           53001110000000010000010
IN30302813244375EPARI  SUNDEEP                                    EPARI  BADRINARAYAN                     PREM NGR 2ND LANE BRAHMAPUR BRAHMAPU                                                                                    GANJAM ODISHA INDIA                                                                                                                                             76000210000000007000010
IN30302813368522CHIRAG RAMESHCHANDRA MEHTA                        RAMESHCHANDRA  MEHTA                    B 306 RAM RAHIM PARADISE SAI NGR NR     LAXMI MEDICAL SAI NGR VASAI W VASAI     P O BOX BASSEIN RD VASAI  THANE         MAHARASHTRA  INDIA                                                                                                                                              40120210000000002000010
IN30302813430985VETRICHELVAN  MADHIVANAN                          MADHIVANAN                              NO 233 V O C NGR 6TH ST                 THUVAKUDIMALAI THIRUVERUMBUR TLKA P     O BOX THUVAKUDIMALAI                    TIRUCHIRAPPALLITAMILNADU  INDIA                                                                                                                                 62002210000000020000010
IN30302825898295REKHA  KOTHARI                                    VIJAYARAJ  KOTHARI                      NO 8 MAHAVEER COLONY EVK                SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY                                                             CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000710000000003000010
IN30302830050437KATTEGONI  VARALAXMI                              KOMURAIAH                               H NO 7 5 266 GM CLY GODAVARIKHANI       RAMAGUNDAM KARIMNGR                     KARIMNAGAR                              TELANGANAINDIA                                                                                                                                                  50520910000000140000010
IN30302833181665MAHENOOR  NAAJ                                    SK NAIMULLAH QUADRY                     ALAL PUR NR  MANSUR BABA MASJID         MIRZAPUR PURUNA BAZAR                   ORISSABHADRAK                           ODISHAINDIA                                                                                                                                                     75610010000000050000010
IN30302836824037SANAT KUMAR DAS                                   PROVASH CHANDRA DAS                     KADAMTALA DASPARADHALTITHA NORTH        24PGS                                   NORTH 24 PARGANAS                       WEST BENGALINDIA                                                                                                                                                74341210000000050000010
IN30302844699165KAVITA  KUMARI                                    PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH                      WARD NO 12 GULAB BUBNA HIGH SCHL        CHAK SALEM                              SAMASTIPUR                              BIHARINDIA                                                                                                                                                      84850410000000031000010
IN30302845780623ISMAIL MOHAMEDALI BAWLA                           MOHAMMED ALI BAWLA                      28 BLDG 6 GILLBERT HILL RD DURAI        CHAWL ANDHERI W ANDHERI R AILWAY        AILWAYMUMBAI                            MAHARASHTRAINDIA                                                                                                                                                40005810000000008000010
IN30302847986736RAGHU  GANESAN                                    GANESAN                                 154C MALLIGAI ST KURUNJIMA NGR          THANDURAI PATTABIRAM                    TIRUVALLUR                              TAMILNADU INDIA                                                                                                                                                 60007210000000002000010
IN30302848029552SRINIVASU  ADAPA                                  A RAMACHANDRAN                          H NO 1106 PANCHAVATI APT OPP            NARAYANA COLLEGE PRAGATHI NGR           TIRUMAL HYDERABAD                       TELANGANA INDIA                                                                                                                                                 50007210000000100000010
IN30302848556294MADHAV  MUKUNDA                                   RAM  PRATAP                             BARAIEPAR PAITHAN SANT KABIR NGR        UTTAR PRADESH                           SANT KABIR NAGAR                        UTTAR PRADESH INDIA                                                                                                                                             27217510000000010000010
IN30302850298907JITENDRA  CHAUDHARY                               HARDAM SINGH CHAUDHARY                  A/603 NEW GOLDEN NEST PHASE X           MIRA BHAYENDAR ROAD                     BHAYENDER EAST                          THANA                                                                                                                                                           40110510000000001000010
IN30302851150044POOJA DILIP PIMPARKAR                             DILIP ANANT PIMPARKAR                   504 A WING SAHAWAS CO OP HSG SOC        SAHAKAR ROAD                            VILE PARLE E                            MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40005710000000050000010







IN30302851414534RISHI KUMAR SHARMA                                BHAGWATI PRASAD SHARMA                  C 32A                                   BUDH VIHAR PHASE I                                                              NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                                       11004110000000100000010
IN30302851611862HUSAINI FAKHRUDDIN PINWALA                        FAKHRUDDIN  PINWALA                     CEMENTWALA BLDG1STFLR ROOM NO 12 86     87 NABIULLAH LANE OPPSAIFEE             AMBULAN MUMBAI                          MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                                                                                                                               40000310000000053000010
IN30302851711890VARDHAMAN  SUMITA                                 VIJAYARAJ  KOTHARI                      W O M VARDHAMAN JAIN 14 6 V P           THANGAVEL MUDALIAR ST SAINATHAPURAM     VELLORE CHENNAI                         TAMILNADU INDIA                                                                                                                                                 63200110000000003000010
IN30302851765206VISHAL  SINHA                                     SUBHASH CHANDRA SINHA                   D2 202 L D A CLY C M S DEGREE           COLLEGE L D A CLY KANPUR RD             KANPUR LUCKNOW                          UTTAR PRADESH INDIA                                                                                                                                             22601210000000100000010
IN30302851933459B POPATLAL KOTHARI                                BHOORMAL  KOTHARI                       FLAT NO 22 B B C POORNIMA APPT          NO 962 B BLOCK                          POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD                   CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60008410000001590000010
IN30302852264257SUNIL SHYAM MIRPURI                               SHYAM KISANCHAND MIRPURI                SHOP NO 09 GROUND FLOOR                 SUNVILLE PLOT NO 363                    V P ROAD GIRGAON                        MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40000410000000500000010
IN30302852516172SOMNATH DHARNIDHAR HAWALDAR                       DHARNIDHAR RAMCHANDRA HAWALDAR          FLAT NO-305 J-WING GAT NO 160/161       GANDHARV EXCELLENCE PHASE-1             NEAR BHARAT PETROL PUMP                 BORHADE WADI MOSHI                                                                                                                                              41210510000000010000010
IN30302852858088RAJIYA  BEGUM                                     BASHUMYAN  SHAIKH                       B B 14 AGAKHAN BAUG YARI RD NR          POLICE COTTAGE ANDHERI W MUMBAI         MUMBAI MUMBAI                           MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                                                                                                                               40006110000000011000010
IN30302852912924RAJEEV KUMAR KHOSLA                               SUSHIL KUMAR KHOSLA                     1 C 10 AASHA APT 93 DESHPRAN SHASMAL    RD CHARU MARKET TOLLYGUNGE              TOLLYGU KOLKATA                         WEST BENGAL INDIA                                                                                                                                               70003310000000005000010
IN30302854297407MADHURI  SINGH                                    NANKHOO  SINGH                          S/O SRI PRABHU NATH SINGH               TISCO DIGWADIH COLLIERY                 PO JEALGORA                             DHANBAD                                                                                                                                                         82830110000000011000010
IN30302854824886PRASHANT SASHIKANT WAKADE                         SASHIKANT JIWAJI WAKADE                 C/O DATTATRAY S BAPAT 2ND FLR           PITRUCHHAYA SANT NAMDEV PATH            GOPAL NAGAR DOMBIVLI E                  THANA                                                                                                                                                           42120110000000050000010
IN30302855095167SANDHYA  SINGH                                    SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH                    SECTOR 2B                               3 098 BOKARO STEEL CITY                                                         BOKARO JHARKHAND                                                                                                                                                82700110000000005000010
IN30302857373086HARSH  PATNI                                      ARVIND KUMAR PATNI                      45 B NATANION RASTA TRIPOLIA BAZAR      JAIPUR                                  JAIPUR                                  RAJASTHANINDIA                                                                                                                                                  30200310000001519000010
IN30302857918481R  GOBINATH                                       RADHAKRISHNAN                           45A VIVEKANANDA STREET MADURANTAKAM                                             KANCHIPURAM                             TAMILNADUINDIA                                                                                                                                                  60330610000000015000010
IN30302859606235SWASTI  SHUBHAM                                   JEEBACHH PRASAD GUPTA                   A 43 OLD MINAL RESIDENCY                J K ROAD                                BHOPAL                                  MADHYA PRADESHINDIA                                                                                                                                             46202310000000072000010
IN30302859830904SARITHA  S                                        SHANTILAL  SURANA                       NO 8 MAHAVEER COLONY EVK SAMPATH        ROAD VEPERY                             CHENNAI                                 TAMILNADUINDIA                                                                                                                                                  60000710000000001000010
IN30302860214940KHUSBOO  SRIVASTAVA                               RAMNARAYAN  PRASAD                      16 MANGAL MANDIR SOCIETY BEHIND         GOLDEN SILVER APPARTMENT                SUBHANPURA VADODARA                     GUJARAT INDIA                                                                                                                                                   39002310000000001000010
IN30302863068207GURUDUTT  JOISHY                                  NARASIMHA SOODA JOISHY                  NO 93 GURUDEV 7TH MAIN 7TH CROSS J P    NAGAR 3RD PHASE                         BANGALORE                               KARNATAKAINDIA                                                                                                                                                  56007810000000058000010
IN30302863808619VIJAYRAJ    KOTHARI                               NEMICHAND  KOTHARI                      NO 8 MAHAVEER COLONEY EVK SAMPATH       ROAD VEPPERY                            CHENNAI                                 TAMILNADUINDIA                                                                                                                                                  60000710000000001000010
IN30302863812031KANTHA   KAWAR                                    SAMPATHRAJ  CHORDIA                     NO 15/8 MAHAVEER COLONY EVK SAMPATH     ROAD VEPERY                             CHENNAI                                 TAMILNADUINDIA                                                                                                                                                  60000710000000001000010
IN30302863898018TRIVEDI RUSHIK K                                  KIRITBHAI BALKRISHNA TRIVEDI            A 18 TEJAS NAGAR SOC KAILASH FARM       ROAD                                    ANAND                                   GUJARATINDIA                                                                                                                                                    38800110000003613000010
IN30302865858292SHANU  SAFAYA                                     SATISH  SAFAYA                          1F/23 VISHAL NAGAR TALAB TILLO                                                  JAMMU                                   JAMMU AND KASHMIRINDIA                                                                                                                                          18000210000000222000010
IN30302868712755NITISHA  JAIN                                     SUNIL  JAIN                             APT 506 SUJATA APPARTMENT STREET        ROAD LANE 22 23 RS BHANDARI MARG        VILLAGEINDORE                           MADHYA PRADESHINDIA                                                                                                                                             45200110000000012000010
IN30302871666735SHIKHA  SINGLA                                    RAMESH  KUMAR                           D O RAMESH SINGLA WARD NUMBER 15        VAID KAPOOR CHAND STREET JAWAHARKE      ROADMANSA                               PUNJABINDIA                                                                                                                                                     15150510000000005000010
IN30302872526514NOEL MARVINE DSOUZA                               MARIAN  DSOUZA                          7 FATIMA MEMORY MEMORY WANWORIE         UNITED WESTERN BANK                     PUNE                                    MAHARASHTRAINDIA                                                                                                                                                41104010000000500000010
IN30302872719472JAYDUTT JITENDRABHAI JANI                         JITENDRA GIRIJENAKAR JANI               55 B GAUTAM SOCIETY SIHOR BHAVNAGAR     BH TOWER                                BHAVNAGAR                               GUJARAT INDIA                                                                                                                                                   36424010000000200000010
IN30302874107803KUNJAL ANKUR SHUKLA                               KIRITBHAI BALKRISHNA TRIVEDI            8 PLOT NO 16 A 1 KAMLA APPARTMENT       FIRST FLOOR ANANTWADI BHAVNAGAR         BHAVNAGAR                               GUJARATINDIA                                                                                                                                                    36400210000001850000010
IN30302874262390SATVIKA VISHAL NAIK                               SURYAKANT VISHNU KADAM                  ROOM NO 16/A FIRST FLOOR                JARIWALA CHAWL NEAR KARNATAK SANGH      HALL T H KATARIA ROAD MAHIM             MUMBAI CITY MUMBAI                                                                                                                                              40001610000000366000010
IN30302874835220SHUKLA SHIRISHKUMAR C                             CHANDRASHANKER JATASHAKER SHUKLA        8 PLOT NO 16 A 1 KAMLA APPARTMENT       FIRST FLOOR ANANTWADI BHAVNAGAR         BHAVNAGAR                               GUJARATINDIA                                                                                                                                                    36400210000000450000010
IN30302875292881JACOB  MATHEW                                     JOB MATHEW VACHAPARAMBIL                VACHAPARAMBIL HOUSE NAVA NIRMANI        SCHL RD VAZHAKKALA THRIKKAKARA N        PART VADACODE ERNAKULAM                 KERALAINDIA                                                                                                                                                     68202110000000001000010
IN30302875967684SHAH SANGEETA BHARAT                              MADHUSUDAN VADILAL MEHTA                602 SASHWAT SUBHASH RD ABOVE            VODAFONE GALLERY OPP JAIN TEMPLE        VILEMUMBAI                              MAHARASHTRAINDIA                                                                                                                                                40005710000002000000010
IN30302876146105PRAVEEN KUMAR PANI                                ARUNACHALAM KOTHANDA PANI               1 C 1 A K P COMPLEX THIRUVIKA   S T     PULAVAR NAGAR RANAPURAM VELLORE         VELLORE                                 TAMILNADUINDIA                                                                                                                                                  63200910000000010000010
IN30302876197211NEMICHAND  KOTHARI                                HANUMANCHAND  KOTHARI                   8 MAHAVEER COLONY NEW COLONY            DR AMBEDHKAR NAGAR DR AMBEDHKAR         CHENNAI                                 TAMILNADUINDIA                                                                                                                                                  60000710000000001000010
IN30302876847004MOHAMMED SUBHAAN SHARIQ                           SHARIQ  MATEEN                          H NO 3 WAHEED MANZIL GALI NO 5          BEHIND PARI BAZAR AMEERGANJ HUZUR       BHOPAL BHOPAL                           MADHYA PRADESH INDIA                                                                                                                                            46200110000000150000010
IN30302878795777SHRAWAN SUBHASH HARNE                             SHUBHASH  HARNE                         S O SUBHASH HARNE     TUKDOJI           CHOWK WARD NO 04 VISAPUR                CHANDRAPUR                              MAHARASHTRAINDIA                                                                                                                                                44270110000000065000010
IN30302879851922RAVI  JAIN                                        RAJENDRA PRASAD JAIN                    BAJAJ BUILDING JAIN BHAWAN ROAD         DMC WARD 17 DIMAPUR SADAR DIMAPUR       DIMAPUR                                 NAGALANDINDIA                                                                                                                                                   79711210000000150000010
IN30302883390125DILIP  KOTHARI                                    DILIP  KOTHARI                          SO VIJAYARAJ KOTHARI MAHAVEER           COLONY 15 E V K SAMPATH ROAD            VEPERYCHENNAI                           TAMILNADUINDIA                                                                                                                                                  60000710000000003000010
IN30302885821677MADHU KANTA PARIKH                                DAS MATHURA PARIKH                      W O  KRISHAN KUMAR PARIKH 1 SONA        SEHRI SHREENATH JI KA MANDIR GIRWA      UDAIPURUDAIPUR                          RAJASTHANINDIA                                                                                                                                                  31300110000000172000010
IN30302887414166VIJEESH  VIJAYAN                                  VIJAYAKUMAR  R                          THALAYAR KUTTOOR P O KUTTOOR KUTTUR     PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA                   THIRUVALLA                              KERALAINDIA                                                                                                                                                     68910610000000050000010
IN30302891358147KAMLESH TEKCHAND THAKUR                           TEKCHAND TARACHAND THAKUR               FLAT NO 313 B VRUNDAVAN PARK VADI       FALIYA NEAR JBF COMPANY SARIGAM         SARIGAMVALSAD                           GUJARATINDIA                                                                                                                                                    39615510000000250000010
IN30302892538732SUBRAMANIAN  NAGARAJAN                            SUBRAMANIAN  R                          22G/11 GANGADHARPURAM ARANTANGI         PUDUKKOTTAI PUDUKKOTTAI                 PUDUKKOTTAI                             TAMILNADUINDIA                                                                                                                                                  61461610000000201000010
IN30302896839601NIRAJ  PRASAD                                     DASRAT  RAM                             BISOI MAYURBHANJ ODISHA                                                         MAYURBHANJ                              ODISHAINDIA                                                                                                                                                     75703310000000137000010
IN30302896929121SUNDAR  KAWAR                                     BAKSULAL  DARDA                         W O  NEMICHAND KOTHARI NO 15 8          MAHAVEER COLONY EVK SAMPATH ROAD        VEPERYCHENNAI                           TAMILNADUINDIA                                                                                                                                                  60000710000000001000010
IN30302898128226AKBERI  BANU                                      MOHAMMAD  JAFAR                         12 1 331 130 1 DATTATREYA CLY NR GOV    T HIGH SCHL ASIFNGR ASIFNGR P O BOX     HUMAYUNNGR ASIFNGR HYDERABAD            TELANGANA  INDIA                                                                                                                                                50002810000000157000010
IN30302899109163JAINENDRA  JAIN                                   SURESH KUMAR JAIN                       S O  SURESH KUMAR JAIN 15 SHRI RAM      NAGAR B KHIRNI PHATAK ROAD              JAIPUR                                  RAJASTHANINDIA                                                                                                                                                  30201210000000450000010
IN30305210075249DIPIKABEN  DHARMESHBHAI  PATEL                    DHARMESHBHAI  G  PATEL                  4 NEW SURYANARAYAN SOCIETY              NR. PARASMANI FLAT RANNA PARK           GHATLODIA                               AHMEDABAD                                                                                                                                                       38006110000000100000010
IN30305210114463JAYDEV  DINESHBHAI  PATEL                         DINESHBHAI  PATEL                       BAREJA BHAG                             AT - MAHIJ                              TA - KHEDA                              NADIAD                                                                                                                                                          38712010000000200000010
IN30305210254662UGAMRAJ  M  MEHTA                                                                         1ST FLOOR TAPIA BLDG                    C- WING RAJARAM MOHANRAI MARG           JATBHAI  STREET                         MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40000710000001253000010







IN30305210376048SATISHKUMAR  ABHAYKUMAR  SHAH                     ABHAYKUMAR SAKARLAL SHAH                D-47-1 GOKULNATHJI MANDIR PASE          GANDHI CHOK                             BALASINOR                               KHEDA                                                                                                                                                           38825510000000200000010
IN30306910012596S.R.ARAVIND KUMAR                                 C.S.RAJENDRAN                           4/3 DHANASEKARAN NAGAR                                                                                                  THOOTHUKUDI                                                                                                                                                     62800210000000100000010
IN30306910034410C.S.RAJENDRAN                                     C.SHUNMUGAM                             45 BRAHMIN COLONY                       NEW COLONY                                                                      TUTICORIN                                                                                                                                                       62800310000000100000010
IN30307710060053G SAGASRAM                                        K GANESAN                               191 69  A                               EAST PERUMAL MAISTRY ST                 MADURAI                                 TAMILNADU                                                                                                                                                       62500110000000020000010
IN30307710265143GURUDATT NARASIMHA JOISHY                         NARASIMHA SOODA JOISHY                  NO 93 7TH MAIN 7TH CROSS                J P NAGAR 3RD PHASE                     BANGALORE                               KARNATAKA                                                                                                                                                       56007810000000188000010
IN30307710572651LEESHA ANUJ ARORA                                 KRISHANLAL CHIMANLAL ARORA              PLOT NO 65 BAJIRAO NAGAR                TIDKE COLONY                            NASHIK                                  MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                                     42200810000000100000010
IN30307710573100NEHA AMIT ARORA                                   BALKRISHNA GYANCHAND VIKHONA            ARORAS PLOT NO 65                       BAJIRAO NAGAR TIDKE COLONY              NASHIK                                  MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                                     42200810000000360000010
IN30308510004683JANARDANKUMAR NAVNITLAL SHAH                      NAVNITLAL SHAH                          2/3 RADHEKUNJ SOCIETY                   PETLAD                                  ANAND                                   PETLAD                                                                                                                                                          38845010000001200000010
IN30311610061172V S RENUGHA                                       GOPALAN SRINIVASAN                      NO.3-A AISHWARYA APTS                   10/31 CIT NAGAR                         2ND MAIN ROAD                           CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60003510000001500000010
IN30311610374377BALARAJ KULKARNI                                  ANNAPPA                                 RADHAKRISHNA PLOT NO 4                  LAXMI LAYOUT  OPP SARVODAYA NAGAR       SHANTI NAGAR EXTN SULLA ROAD            HUBLI                                                                                                                                                           58002310000000013000010
IN30311610377473SUMITA V                                          VIJAYARAJ                               NO 8 MAHAVEER COLONY                    EVK SAMPATH ROAD                        VEPPERY                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000710000000001000010
IN30311610488917RANCHHOD VASUDEO RAUT                             VASUDEO DAJI RAUT                       D-10 89 GORAI I DHAM CHS                RSC-2 GORAI RD                          BORIVALI WEST                           MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40009110000000050000010
IN30311610776461SAPAN KUMAR KOCHER                                CHHOTU MAL KOCHER                       MAIN ROAD KATANGI                       NEAR CINEMA CHOWK                       DIST BALAGHAT                           DIST BALAGHAT                                                                                                                                                   40009410000001200000010
IN30311610886848SARANG PALANDURKAR                                ANIL PALANDURKAR                        C/O NARAYANRAOJI ASADKAR                BEHIND OLD HISLOP COLLEGE               MAHAL NAGPUR                            MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                                     44000210000000001000010
IN30311610891899M JAGAN                                           MUNIRATHNAM NAIDU                       NO 20/21 JAYANTHI NILAYA                BELI MUTT ROAD                          COTTENPET BANGALORE                     KARNATAKA                                                                                                                                                       56005310000000103000010
IN30311611567549SAVITHA YOGESH TIRTHANI                           YOGESH KISHINCHAND TIRTHANI             6/3 MAHALAXMI CO-OP HS SOC              120 MANMALA TANK ROAD                   NEAR STARCITY CINEMA MAHIM              MUMBAI  MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                             40001610000000033000010
IN30311611856688USHADEVI NARENDRA BERIA                           NAND KISHORE GOENKA                     304 RIDDHI SALASAR NAGAR                NEAR MODEL TOWN PARVAT PATIA            SURAT CITY BOMBAY MARKET                SURAT GUJARAT                                                                                                                                                   39501010000000035000010
IN30311611927247MAHENDRA B SHAH                                   BHAVANJI TRIKAMDAS SHAH                 KAMALA KUNJ 1ST CROSS                   MALAMADDI                               NR LINGRAJ PRESS DHARWAD                DHARWAD KARNATAK                                                                                                                                                58000710000000683000010
IN30311612222719YOGESH RAMNARAYAN MARIWAR                         RAMNARAYAN GOVIND MARIWAR               LINE GALLI MAIN ROAD                    DEGLUR NANDED DEGLUR                    NEAR SHIVAJI STATUE                     DEGLUR MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                              43171710000000003000010
IN30311612529245PRAKASH SHIVRAM GOSAVI                            SHIVRAM JAGANNATH GOSAVI                11 B 19 MLD RADHESHYAM                  CH SOC MHADA COLONY                     MULUND E                                MUMBAI MH                                                                                                                                                       40008110000000010000010
IN30311612744581ANIL KUMAR PARIEK                                 BASANT KUMAR PARIEK                     4/25 GAGAN DEEP TRIVENI NAGAR           MEERPUR CANTT KANPUR NAGAR              KANPUR CANTT KANPUR                     KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                                                                                                                            20800410000000151000010
IN30311612919593ARULNATHAN  V                                     VAIRAMUTHU  S                           1/136 75 NORTH STREET                   MANDALAKOTTAI ORATHANADU                TALUKA NEDUVAKOTTAI                     THANJAVUR TAMILNADU                                                                                                                                             61462510000000004000010
IN30311612924735DHARMESH  GOSALIA                                 PBP  GOSALIA                            A-104 POONAM PRIDE                      TIRUPATI NAGAR                          VIRAR  WEST                             THANE PALGHAR                                                                                                                                                   40130310000000005000010
IN30311613000796VIJAY RAMESHWARLAL NAYYAR                         RAMESHWARLAL GULABRAI NAYYAR            1305 PRIMROSE                           RACHNA GARDEN CHS LTD                   MULUND COLONY BHANDUP COMPLEX           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                              40008210000001700000010
IN30311613044792VIJAY RAMESHWARLAL NAYYAR HUF                                                             1305 PRIMROSE                           RACHANA GARDEN CHS LTD                  MULUND COLONY BHANDUP COMPLEX           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                              40008210000001000000010
IN30311613127633MAMTA  BHATIA                                     ASHARAM  BHATIA                         203 ALAKDHAM NAGAR                      FLAT NO. 101                            DWARIKA MAI BUILDING SAI MANDIR         UJJAIN UJJAIN                                                                                                                                                   45601010000000060000010
IN30311613666152RIZWAN MOHDYAKUB SAUDAGAR                         MOHDYAKUB USMAN SAUDAGAR                S/O MOHAMMED YAKUB SAUDAGAR MARUTI M    R SHEJARI GHAR NO 736/37 ZENDIGATE A    DNAGAR                                  AHMEDNAGAR AHMED NAGAR                                                                                                                                          41400110000000010000010
IN30311614630468ANJANA  DUBEY                                     VIJENDRA DUTT BHARDWAJ                  507 MANGLAYTAN APPARTMENT NEAR BAL M    R SCHOOL KOTA JN RANGPUR KOTA                                                   KOTA KOTA                                                                                                                                                       32400210000000200000010
IN30327080120631HITESH SEVAKLAL DADA                              SEVAKLAL SOMCHAND DADA                  1103 SAT ARIA KINGSTON                  GREENCITY BHATHA BHATHA                 CITY SURAT                              SURAT GUJARAT                                                                                                                                                   39451010000002000000010
IN30327080426852GURJAI PAL SINGH BHALLA                                                                   HOUSE NO 219 SECTOR 35A                                                                                                 CHANDIGARH                                                                                                                                                      16002210000000010000010
IN30365510052432MUSHTAQ AHMAD MAQDOOMI                            MOHAMMAD AMIN MAQDOOMI                  5 TAK MOHALLA                           PO BIJBEHARA P/S BIJBEHARA                                                      ANANTNAG JAMMU & KASHMIR                                                                                                                                        19212410000000170000010
IN30371911004808TUSHAR HIKKIM KISKU                               BENU VIVEKANAND KISKU                   FLAT NO 501 BLDG 2E PHASE 2             N G SUNCITY THAKUR                      VILLAGE KANDIVALI E                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                              40010110000000100000010
IN30371911040792GAURAV KIRTI SHAH                                 KIRTI JAYANTILAL SHAH                   C 3 H WING FLAT NO 81 MAHAVIR           NAGAR SHANKAR LANE NEAR JAIN            TEMPLE KANDIVALI WEST SO                MUMBAI MAHRASHTRA                                                                                                                                               40006710000000050000010
IN30383330082298ASHWINI PRASHANT MOHITE                           PRASHANT MOHITE                         HOUSE NO 38 NARSINGPUR ROAD             NEAR MOHITE PATIL BUNGLOW TAL           INDAPUR PIMPRI TANNU PIMPRI BK          INDAPUR                                                                                                                                                         41310310000000047000010
IN30420310003939MR. KRISHNAKUMAR JAYENDRAKUMAR DESAI              JAYENDRAKUMAR K DESAI                   FLAT NO A-3 ALSA-CAEST                  C-57 FIRST MAIN ROAD                    ANNANAGAR EAST                          CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60010210000001300000010
IN30426226404140MAYUR RANJITBHAI BHAYANI HUF                                                              P 62 BALAJIPARK 2                       STREET NO 02 NR SANAGA                  HALL KOTHARIYA MAIN ROAD                RAJKOT                                                                                                                                                          36002210000000001000010
IN30429513289927KETAN KIRIT SHAH                                  KIRIT AMRATLAL SHAH                     1/1 KAILASH NIKETAN BLDG                322 L D RUPAREL MARG                                                            MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40000610000002550000010
IN30429513619285MARY MADHU PILLAI                                 PHILIP VARGHESE                         B 801 O P G CO OP HOUSING SOC           PLOT NO 1 SECTOR 2                      SANPADA EAST                            NAVI MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                     40070510000000500000010
IN30429515303295ASHISH UPASHRAO DAROKAR                           U G DAROKAR                             C O U G DAROKAR FLAT NO 004 M           S V VIVEK MARVEL GROUND FLOOR           WHITE ROSE BLOCK 2 SHIVANAHALL          YELAHANKA                                                                                                                                                       56006410000000040000010
IN30429521431814PARVEEN  KUMAR                                    HOSHIAR  SINGH                          HOUSE NO 1812 TYPE-2 D.M.W              COLONY PATIALA DCW PUNJAB                                                       PATIALA PUNJAB                                                                                                                                                  14700310000000030000010
IN30429521529734K S KANNAN                                        SHANMUGAM                               31/43 DIYAGI SANKARLINGANAR             STREET VINAYAGAR KOVIL STREET           THURAIYUR TIRUCHIRAPPALLI               THURAIYUR TAMIL NADU                                                                                                                                            62101010000000010000010
IN30429570497803HARESHKUMAR JAYSHANKAR RAVAL                      JAYSHANKAR RAVAL                        3SHIVAM SOCITY RANASAN                  VIJAPUR RANASAN                         MEHSANA VIJAPUR GUJARAT 382870          VIJAPUR GUJARAT                                                                                                                                                 38287010000000015000010
IN30429572136058MOHAMMAD  SHAMI                                   TOUSIF AHMAD                            S/O TOUSIF AHMAD                        GRAM SEHASPUR ALI NAGAR                 DIDAULI AMROHA                          AMROHA UTTAR PRADESH                                                                                                                                            24422210000000002000010
IN30429573671442BHARATSINH GANPATSINIH PARMAR                     GANPATSINIH KISHORSINH BARAD            137 NANI SALVIVAD SARASPUR              SARASPUR                                AHMEDABAD CITY                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                                                                                                                               38001810000000139000010
IN30429574447475HEM CHANDRA JOSHI                                 BHUWAN CHANDRA JOSHI                    S/O BHUWAN CHANDRA JOSHI                HOUSE NO 49                             SENT CLOUD COMPOUND SNOW VIEW           NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND                                                                                                                                            26300210000000001000010
IN30429589214898PUJA  MANDAL                                      GAYANATH MANDAL                         SUNDAR COLONY BANJETIA - BA             BANJETIA MURSHIDABAD WEST BE            742102MANDIR                            MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL                                                                                                                                         74210210000000010000010
IN30611413287183RAJ KUMAR GUPTA                                   GOPI CHANDRA GUPTA                      H NO E 138 A NEAR P N B BANK            SHASTRI NAGAR NORTH WEST DELHI                                                                                                                                                                                                                  11005210000000041000010
IN30611421104894VENKATESH GAJJALA                                 YADAGIRI GAJJALA                        H NO 3 77 D HANUMAN NAGAR               DILSUKHNAGAR RANGAREDDI                                                         TELANGANA                                                                                                                                                       50006010000000500000010







IN30611440088599PARWAAZ  ANSARI                                   MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN                        S O MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN                    3 D 18 C NAGAR KOTA                     KOTA RAJASTHAN                          KOTA RAJASTHAN                                                                                                                                                  32400510000000005000010
IN30611440508123PRATEEP  KUMAR                                    PRAFULLA KUMAR SARKAR                   SHEELA DEV INCLAVE FLAT NO 102          ROAD NO 2 EAST PATEL NAGAR              NEAR BANK OF INDIA                      PATNA BIHAR                                                                                                                                                     80002310000000050000010
IN30611449932326PRABIR KUMAR BAIDYA                               DHANANJAY BAIDYA                        VILL BARADANAGAR P O JATA               P S RAIDIGHI                            SOUTH 24 PARAGANAS                      DIAMOND HARBOUR WEST BENGAL                                                                                                                                     74338310000000013000010
IN30611490067222ROHINTON  FRAMROZE  BATIWALA                      FRAMROZE  HORMASJI  BATIWALA            SBI HILL VIEW SOC 1ST FLOOR             FLAT NO 7 GAUTAM SANTAWADI              ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI                     MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                                     40005810000000004000010
IN30611490109668JEHANGIR  ROHINTON  BATIWALA                      ROHINTON  FRAMROZE  BATIWALA            STATE BANK OF INDIA HILL                VIEW SOC 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 7            GAUTHAN SANTAWADI ANDHERI WEST          MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40005810000000002000010
IN30611490159355SUBHASH BAINS                                     M R BAINS                               602 B JAY MAHARASHTRA CHS               LTD 287 GULMOHAR X ROAD                 NO 5 JVPD                               MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40004910000006000000010







00000008S RAMALINGAM                                                                              ANAND APARTMENTS                        835POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD                KILPAUK CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                         60001010000000100000010
00000034MEENA P PANCHOLI                                  PANKAJ S PANCHOLI                       35 FLOWERS ROAD                                                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001010000002500000010
00000037JAYAKUMAR K SHAH                                  KANTILAL SHAH                           219 LINGHI CHETTY STREET                PB NO:5048 GROUND FLOOR                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000110000002500000010
00000061SHYAMALA BHOGLE                                   RAMACHANDRA NEELKATH BHOGALE            PLOT NO 20                              MITRAMANDAL CO-OP HSG SOC               NEW USMANAPURA                          KRANTI CHOWK                            AURANGABAD                              MAHARASHTRA                                                                     43100510000000500000010
00000079AMBUBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL                         CHHOTABHAI M PATEL                      PATEL GIN BAUPETH                       CHANDRAPUR                              MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                                                                             44240310000002500000010
00000080S G GLASS WORKS PVT LIMITED                                                               BABUPETH CHANDRAPUR                                                             MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                                                                             44240310000002500000010
00000081NIKUL MANGANBHAI PATEL                            MAGANBHAI GOPALBHAI PATEL               PATEL GIN BABUPETH                      CHANDRAPUR                              MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                                                                             44240310000002500000010
00000084HEMALI J SHAH                                     JAYKUMAR M SHAH                         21/43B PREMKUNJ 4TH FLOOR               SION CIRCLE SION (W)                    MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                                                  40002210000010000000010
00000111VARSHA DINKAR PATEL                               KISHORE DINAKAR PATEL                   7 GOKUL BULDG                           RAJAWADI POST OFFICE                    GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                                   40007710000000900000010
00000129MR M GOPALASWAMY                                  MR MUTHUSAMI                            FLAT NO 5 65 HABIBULLAH RD              T NAGAR                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001710000002500000010
00000130MRS G SAKUNTHALA                                  MR M GOPALASWAMY                        FLAT NO-5 65 HABIBULLAH RD              T NAGAR                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001710000002500000010
00000170S R SAWHNEY                                       L NARIAN DAS SAWHNEY                    COMMANDANT CRPF                         N-3-335 IRC VILLAGE                     BHUBANESWAR ORISSA                                                                                                                                                                                      75101510000000400000010
00000171RAJESH P MASALIA                                  PRAVINCHANDRA R MASALIA                 A-2 SIDDHARTH APT                       MANCHHUBHAI ROAD                        MALAD (EAST) MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                                     40009710000000100000010
00000173PRITI SHIRISH PAREKH                              SHIRISH SHANTILAL PAREKH                62 DHARM JYOT                           DR A B NAIR ROAD                        JUHU MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                                             40004910000000800000010
00000182SONAL SHAH                                        HIMANSHU SHAH                           2B104105 VITHAL APARTMENT               MANDPESHWAR ROAD                        BORIVLI (W)  MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                                     40010310000000200000010
00000184ARPANA KIRIT SOLANKEE                             KIRIT CHHAGANLAL SOLANKEE               11-A DATTANI APARTMENT                  L T ROAD                                BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                                     40009210000000400000010
00000190PUSPA B SARAF                                     VINOD L SARAF                           B2/12 SUNDER NAGAR                      S V ROAD                                MALAD (WEST) MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                                     40006410000000400000010
00000204JANHVI R SHOLAPUR                                 RAMACHANDRA                             SAROVAR DARSHAN TOWER CHS               B-402 CHANDANWADI                       VAKIL ALMEDA ROAD                       OPP. TMC OFFICE                         TANE WEST                                                                                                               40160210000000500000010
00000208JYOTASANA JAIN                                    MAHENDRAKUMAR                           BHANGWADI B BLOCK                       IIIRD FLOOR                             ROOM 31 KALBADEVI MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                                40000210000000200000010
00000211KIRAN BHUPENDRA RAJKOTIA                          BHUPENDRA PRASOTAMDAS                   45/49 BORA BAZAR STREET                 1ST FLOOR                               ROOM NO 10 FORT MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                                  40000110000000400000010
00000218KIRAN RAVICHAND JHAVERI                           RAVICHAND JHVERI                        73/2781C SURYA MAHAL                    J S S ROAD                              4TH FLOOR MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                                        40000410000000400000010
00000223VIJAY JAIN                                        RUPCHAND M JAIN                         9/11 VITHOBALANE                        4TH FLOOR                               VITHALWADI MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                                       40000210000000300000010
00000227ASHOKKUMAR AMRUTLAL SHAH                          AMRUTLAL SURCHAND SHAH                  605 VIJAY CHAMBERS                      OPP DREAMLAND CINEMA                    TRIBHUVAN RD MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                                     40000410000000100000010
00000230KIRIT CHHAGANLAL SOLANKEE                         CHHAGANLAL C SOLANKEE                   11-A DATTANI APARTMENT                  L T ROAD BORIVLI (WEST)                 MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                                                  40009210000000400000010
00000272SHILPABEN ASHOKKUMAR SHAH                         ASHOKKUMAR AMRUTLAL SHAH                605 VIJAY CHAMBERS                      OPP DREAMLAND CINEMA                    TRIBHUVAN RD MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                                     40000410000000400000010
00000274BEENA V PATEL                                     VIJAY A PATEL                           PLOT NBR 158/13                         BHAVESHWAR KUNJ                         SION WEST MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                                        40002210000000100000010
00000288SITA JAIN                                         RATAN LAL JAIN                          C/O GUPTA AUTOMOBILES                   NATIONAL HIGH WAY-37                    JAWAHAR NAGAR BELTOLA GUWAHATI                                                                                                                                                                          78102210000000200000010
00000289MUKESH CHORDIA                                    SHANTILAL CHORDIA                       C/O DEEP AUTOMOBOLIVES                  25 MHOW ROAD                            RATLAM M P                                                                                                                                                                                              45700110000000100000010
00000300JAGDISH NARAIN                                                                            C/O KHANDELWAL BROTHERS                 SHOP NO 391 CHANDPOLE BAZAR             JAIPUR                                                                                                                                                                                                  30200110000000400000010
00000302KAUSHALYADEVI BIHANI                              JUGALKISHORE                            POONAM GARMENTS OPP BOB                 PO SUJANGARH                            DT CHURU (RAJ)                                                                                                                                                                                          33150710000000700000010
00000304BABU LAL GUPTA                                    BANWARI LAL GUPTA                       A-8 VIKAS NAGAR                         VIJAY BARI SIKAR ROAD                   JAIPUR                                                                                                                                                                                                  30201210000000500000010
00000315NEERAJ GARG                                       DHARAM PAL GARG                         2  KH 3 HIRAN MAGRI                     SECTOR NO 11                                                                                                            UDAIPUR                                 RAJASTHAN                                                                       31300210000000400000010
00000339K S CHANDRA SEKHAR                                K SUDARA RAJAN                          10 FIFTH STREET                         GOPALAPURAM                             CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60008610000000400000010
00000340S VIJAYALAKSHIMI                                  K SUNDARARAJAN                          10 FIFTH STREET                         GOPALAPURAM                             CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60008610000000400000010
00000341K SUNDARA RAJAN                                                                           10 FIFTH STREET                         GOPALAPURAM                             CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60008610000000400000010
00000347C BHARATHI                                        S CHANRA SEKAR                          10 BALAKRISHNANAN LANE                  ACHARAPPAN STREET                       CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000110000000500000010
00000379M RAMAMURTHY                                                                              12/84 1 MAIN ROAD                       THIRUVALLUVAR NAGAR                                                                                                     CHENNAI                                                                                                                 60011810000000400000010
00000380R RENUKA                                                                                  12/84                                   1 MAIN ROAD                             THIRUVALLUVAR NAGAR                                                             CHENNAI                                                                                                                 60011810000000400000010
00000393SOHAN BAI                                         MANGILAL                                33/11 PEDDU NAICKEN ST                  KONDITHOPE                              CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60007910000000200000010
00000394MANGI LAL                                         HEERALAL                                33/11 PEDDU NAICKEN ST                  KONDITHOPE                              CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60007910000000100000010
00000407K PATEL                                           P S PATEL                               3 TAYLORS ROAD                                                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001010000000800000010
00000409HEMANG M SHETH                                    MANUBHAI P SHETH                        1276B SWAPNALOK APARTMENT               60 EVK SAMPATH ROAD                     VEPERY CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                          60000710000000800000010
00000410KETAN M SHETH                                     MANUBHAI P SHETH                        1276B SWAPNALOK APARTMENT               60 E V K SAMPATH ROAD                   VEPERY CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                          60000710000000800000010
00000417SAPNA PRAKASH                                                                             M-45 FIRST FLOOR 9TH STREET             ANNA NAGAR EAST                         CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60010210000000800000010
00000420DEENA C SANGHVI                                   C H SANGHVI                             12 KONDI STREET                                                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000110000000400000010
00000422CHANDRAKANT H SANGHVI                             H V SANGHVI                             12 KONDI STREET                                                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000110000000400000010
00000444GEETA MOHAN                                       O P MOHAN                               HOUSE NO-1865 SECTOR-IV                 URBAN ESTATE                            NEAR POLICE-CHOKI                       GURGAON                                                                                                                                                               10000000400000010







00000445VEENA GROVER                                      RAMESH GROVER                           559-(S-BLOCK) DOUBLE STOREY             NEW RAJINDER NAGAR                      NEW DELHI                               NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                                       11006010000000400000010
00000446SHEEL GROVER                                      K C GROVER                              559-(S-BLOCK) DOUBLE STOREY             NEW RAJINDER NAGAR                      NEW DELHI                               NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                                       11006010000000500000010
00000454SHASHI GUPTA                                      RAMESH CHAND GUPTA                      A-1/293 PANKHA ROAD                     JANAK PURI                              NEW DELHI                               NEW DELHI                                                                                                                                                       11005810000000100000010
00000485SARLA CHANDNANI                                   RD CHANDNANI                            GSFC (SU) PO MOTIKHAVDI                                                         JAMNAGAR                                JAMNAGAR                                                                                                                                                        36114010000000100000010
00000497SANDHYA BALACHANDRAN                              K BALACHANDRAN                          12 I MAIN ROAD                          HANUMAIAH LAYOUT                        SANJAY NAGAR                            BANGALORE                                                                                                                                                       56009410000000800000010
00000498K BALACHANDRAN                                    T R KRISHNAMURTHY                       12 I MAIN ROAD                          HANUMAIAH LAYOUT                        SANJAYNAGAR                             BANGALORE                                                                                                                                                       56009410000000800000010
00000506RAMESH P PATEL                                    PURSHOTTAM R PATEL                      23 GIRIRAJ 2ND FL                       RAJWADI RD                              ABOVE RAJWADI POST OFFICE               GHATKOPAR E MUMBAI                                                                                                                                              40007710000000100000010
00000509VISHAL BHUPENDRA MAHER                            BHUPENDRA C MAHER                       5 SANGAM PLOT NO 353 B/16               VALLBH BAUG ROAD                        GHATKOPAR                               MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40007710000000100000010
00000513BHUPENDRA CHOONILAL MAHER                         CHOONILAL V MAHER                       5 SANGAM PLOT NO 353 B/16               V B ROAD                                GHATKOPAR E                             MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40007710000000100000010
00000514RENUKA BHUPENDRA MAHER                            BHUPENDRA C MAHER                       5 SANGAM PLOT NO 353 B/16               VALLBH BAUG ROAD                        GHATKOPAR                               MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40007710000000100000010
00000516ATUL THAKKAR                                      MAGANLAL THAKKAR                        C/O K M THAKKAR                         THE MADHAVPURA MER COOPBANK             -LTD 94 KAZI SAYED ST                   MANDVI MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                   40000310000000400000010
00000517NEETA THAKKAR                                     ATUL THAKKAR                            C/O K M THAKKAR                         THE MADHAVPURA MERCOOPBANK              -LTD 94 KAZI SAYED STREET               MANDVI MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                   40000310000000400000010
00000526HIMAT D SHAH                                      DALICHAND C SHAH                        A-15 VASUDEV APTS                       PARSI PANCHAYAT ROAD NEAR SONA          UDYOG ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                                40006910000000400000010
00000572MEENA RANI DEB                                    NARENDRA DEB                            KAYCEE PROMOTERS (P) LTD                9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE                  8TH FLOOR                               KOLKATTA                                                                                                                                                        70000110000000600000010
00000586DINESH MAHESHWARI                                 KAMAL MAHESHWARI                        C/O NARESH CHANDAK                      9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE                  8TH FLOOR R NO 5                        KOLKATTA                                                                                                                                                        70000110000000100000010
00000592BRIJ KISHORE GATTANI                              PRADEEP GATTANI                         KAYCEE PROMOTERS (P) LTD                9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE                  8TH FLOOR                               KOLKATTA                                                                                                                                                        70000110000000100000010
00000595RAJENDRA PRASAD GOENKA                            ABHAY GOENKA                            GOURAV FISCALSERVICES P LTD             9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE                  8TH FLOOR                               KOLKATTA                                                                                                                                                        70000110000000600000010
00000596INDU KUMARI KABRA                                 BINOD KR KABRA                          C/O NARESH CHANDAK                      9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE                  8TH FLOOR R NO 5                        KOLKATTA                                                                                                                                                        70000110000000200000010
00000604ARVIND KUMAR GOENKA                               NIRMAL GOENKA                           187 RABINDRA SARANI                     2ND FLOOR                               RN-72A                                  KOLKATTA                                                                                                                                                        70000710000000100000010
00000615RAJ KUMAR KABRA                                   RAM KABRA                               KAYCEE PROMOTERS (P) LTD                9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE                  8TH FLOOR                               KOLKATTA                                                                                                                                                        70000110000000100000010
00000668SARASWATI DEVI RATHI                              BRIJ RATAN RATHI                        C/O INDIAN METALS & ALLOYS-             MFG CO 3 & 4 HARE STREET                KOLKATTA                                KOLKATTA                                                                                                                                                        70000110000000400000010
00000672THOMAS K V                                        K C KUNJUNAREED                         NEW GIFT HOUSE                          CATHOLIC CENTRE                         ALUVA P O                               ALUVA P O                                                                                                                                                       68310110000000400000010
00000676AUGUSTIN V J                                      JOSEPH V A                              VEZHAPARAMBIL HOUSE                                                             CHALAKUDY                               CHALAKUDY                                                                                                                                                       68030710000000400000010
00000677RAHUL M MEHTA                                     MUKUND R MEHTA                          G/160 PANAMPILLY NAGAR                  BEHIND SHOPPING COMPLEX                                                                                                 COCHIN                                                                                                                  68203610000000800000010
00000683K MOHANLAL                                        P RAGHAVAN NAIR                         NATIONAL ELECTRICALS                    OYITTY ROAD                             KOZHIKODE                               KOZHIKODE                                                                                                                                                       67300510000000400000010
00000687SHAMSUDEEN C A                                    ABDUL RAHIMAN C S                       CHIRAKKUZHI XVIII/51                    WARRIAM ROAD                            ARANATTUKARA P O                        TRICHUR                                                                                                                                                         68061810000000400000010
00000688C V LAZAR LAL                                     C L VARKEY                              CHUNGATH HOUSE                          7/36 OLARIKKARA                         TRICHUR                                 TRICHUR                                                                                                                                                         68001210000000400000010
00000697SWARAN LAL AHUJA                                  JAGAT RAM AHUJA                         JAGAT TRADING CORPN                     VI/1034 BAZAR ROAD                      COCHIN                                  COCHIN                                                                                                                                                          68200210000000800000010
00000704M M KAREEM                                        M C MOHAMMED                            MEPARAMBATH HOUSE                       THOTTUMMUGHOM                           ALWAYE                                  ALWAYE                                                                                                                                                          68310510000000400000010
00000705SUCHETHA SHANTILAL GANDHI                         SHANTILAL HARIDAS GANDHI                8/1971 PALACE ROAD                      MATTANCHERRY                            COCHIN                                  COCHIN                                                                                                                                                          68200210000000400000010
00000707R S SIVAKUMAR                                     R S SESHAIER                            D3 GRANDEUR APARTMENTS IST FLOOR        E B OFFICE ROAD                         MUGAPPAIR EAST                                                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                 60003710000000100000010
00000709G MOHAMED SIRAJ                                   N C ABDOUL GAFFOUR                      44 CAZIAR STREET                                                                PONDICHERRY                             PONDICHERRY                                                                                                                                                     60500110000000400000010
00000710N C ANWAR BATCHA                                  N ABDOUR CADER                          38 CAZY STREET                                                                  PONDICHERRY                             PONDICHERRY                                                                                                                                                     60500110000000400000010
00000713ALWAR PANDIAN N G                                 M N GANESAN                             129 KONDAMAPURAM ST                                                             THIRUVALLORE                            THIRUVALLORE                                                                                                                                                    60200110000000400000010
00000714ASWINKUMAR I THAKER                               INDRAVADAN P THAKER                     C-223 SWAPNALOK APT                     60 E.V.K.SAMPATH ROAD                   VEPERY CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                          60000710000000800000010
00000716G NIRMALA                                         EZHUNALAI GUNASEKAR                     NO.12                                   AVADI SRINIVASA IYER STREET             CHOOLAI CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                         60011210000000400000010
00000718DEEPCHAND JAIN                                    MULTANMAL JAIN                          95 SHAIK MAISTRY STREET                 KASIMODU                                CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001310000000200000010
00000723A MANI                                                                                    180 3RD STREET                          SARMA NAGAR                             CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60003910000000400000010
00000729UMESHCHANDRA K SHAH                               K J SHAH                                6 K P LANE                                                                      CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000110000000400000010
00000731VIPANKUMAR MANCHANDA                              AMARNATH MANCHANDA                      93 NATIONAL SOCIETY                     BANER ROAD                              AUNDH                                   POONA                                                                                                                                                           41100710000000400000010
00000732P KALARANI                                        K PONMUTHUSEKAR                         NO-45TH STREET                          T N NAGAR PALANIPET                     ARKONAM                                 ARKONAM                                                                                                                                                         63100210000000200000010
00000742KANTILAL M PATEL                                  MANIBHAI M PATEL                        21 MAHAVEER COLONY                      E V K SAMPATH ROAD                      VEPERY CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                          60000710000000400000010
00000745NEHA N SHAH                                       N R SHAH                                Y-217 ANNA NAGAR                                                                CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60004010000000400000010
00000746BHARATI N SHAH                                    N R SHAH                                Y-217 ANNA NAGAR                        IIND AVENUE                             CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60004010000000400000010
00000752T ANIL                                            TARACHAND                               32 VENGU CHETTY STREET                                                          CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000310000000400000010
00000753T SHANTILAL                                       TARACHAND                               5/3 TARASUMATI NIVAS                    ARANI MUTHU STREET                      CHOOLAI                                                                         CHENNAI                                 TAMILNADU                               INDIA                                   60011210000000400000010
00000754T HANSMUKH                                        TARACHAND                               32 VENGU CHETTY STREET                                                          CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000310000000400000010
00000761PRAMOD CHOWDHRY                                   SRINIVAS CHOWDHRY                       15-C SHANMUGARAYAN ST                   WASHERMENPET                            CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60002110000000500000010







00000765HEMLATA P DAVE                                    PRAVIN B DAVE                           212 TRIVENI APT                         158 BERACCAH ROAD                       KELLYS                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000000500000010
00000766BHUPENDRA B DAVEY                                 B C DAVEY                               212 TRIVENI                             158 BERACAH ROAD                        KELLYS                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000000500000010
00000771SUNDARAMBAL T V                                   T R KRISHNAMOORTHY                      NO 515TH CROSS ROAD                     MAHALAXMI NAGAR                         ADAMBAKKAM                              CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60008810000000500000010
00000772T R KRISHNAMOORTHY                                T RAMACHANDRAN                          C/O K BALACHANDRAN                      SRISHTI NO.186 1ST CROSS                4TH MAIN ROAD                           RMV II STAGE SANJAYNAGAR                BANGALORE                                                                                                               56009410000000500000010
00000773K SRIPRIYA                                        S K V KUMAR                             RANGA PADUKA                            224 AAVVAI SHANMUGAM ROAD               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60008610000000500000010
00000775JAYAKUMAR K SHAH                                  KANTILAL                                C/O WHITESTAR ENGINEERING               219 LINGHI STREET                       GROUND FLOOR                            CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000110000000500000010
00000778KAMIN J SHAH                                      JAYAKUMAR                               C/O WHITE STAR ENGINEERING              219 LINGHI STREET                       GROUND FLOOR                            CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000110000000700000010
00000784ABDUL RAHIM KHAN                                  ABDUL SATTAR KHAN                       11 VANIAR STREET                                                                CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000110000000800000010
00000792MAITRY P SHAH                                     PRAKASH D SHAH                          D-14 MARUTI APARTMENTS                  87 DR ALAGAPPA ROAD                     CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60008410000000800000010
00000793SHEETAL P SHAH                                    PRAKASH D SHAH                          D-14-MARUTI APARTMENTS                  87DR ALAGAPPA ROAD                      CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60008410000000800000010
00000794KARTHIK C MANI                                    N C MANI                                NO2 SULAIMAN ZAKRIAH AVE                EGMORE                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000810000000800000010
00000796PRADIP MANILAL SHAH                               MANILAL                                 22 RAJA ANNAMALAI CHETTIER              ROAD G-3 II FLOOR                       ARIHANT APARTMENTS                      CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60008410000000100000010
00000802MAHENDRA H BHATT                                  HARSHADRAI BHATT                        20 SARDAR PATEL ROAD                    ADYAR                                   CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60002010000000800000010
00000804SANJEEV KUMAR S SHAH                              N SHANTILAL SHAH                        C/O M/S NEW HARDWARES                   NO61 DEVRAJA MUDALY STREET              CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000310000000800000010
00000806SUDHIR LUTHRA                                     PRAKASCHANDRA LUTHRA                    176/6 KURIJI COLONY                     IV AVENUE NEAR 12TH MAIN ROAD           ANNA NAGAR                                                                      CHENNAI                                                                                                                 60004010000000800000010
00000807KANKESH N SHELAT                                  NAGNCHANDRA V SHELAT                    20 SARDAR PATEL ROAD                    ADYAR                                   CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60002010000000800000010
00000812KAMINI AJIT KHANDERIA                             AJIT VADILAL KHANDERIA                  FLAT NO 305 ANKUR PARADISE              20 MILLERS ROAD                         KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000000800000010
00000813S S TYAGARAJAN                                    S R SAMBA MURTI                         NEW NO5 OLD NO 78                       SECOND STREET                           VENKATESA NAGAR EXTN 1                  VIRUGAMBAKKAM                           CHENNAI                                                                                                                 60009210000000800000010
00000814T JAYASANKARI                                     S S TYAGARAJAN                          NEW NO 5 OLD NO 78                      SECOND STREET                           VENKATESA NAGAR EXTN 1                  VIRUGAMBAKKAM                           CHENNAI                                                                                                                 60009210000000800000010
00000815KUTTY FLUSH DOORS & FUR CO PVT LTD                                                        POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD                   KOYAMBEDU                               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60010710000000800000010
00000816S ARASAKUMAR                                      M SUBBIAH NADAR                         NO 117 ANCHANIYAR KOIL ST               POONAMLLEE                              CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60005610000000800000010
00000820PUNEET LUTHRA                                     PRAKASH CHANDRA LUTHRA                  176/6 KURINJI COLONY                    IV AVENUE NEAR 12 MAIN ROAD             ANNA NAGAR                                                                      CHENNAI                                                                                                                 60004010000000800000010
00000821NEELAM LUTHRA                                     SUDHIR LUTHRA                           176/6 KURINJI COLONY                    IV AVENUE NEAR 12TH MAIN ROAD           ANNA NAGAR                                                                      CHENNAI                                                                                                                 60004010000000800000010
00000823INDRAVADAN P THAKER                               PURUSHOTTAM THAKER                      C-223 SWAPNALOK APT                     60 E.V.K.SAMPATH ROAD                   VEPERY                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000710000000800000010
00000825BHARATKUMAR K KAMDAR                              KANTILAL A KAMDAR                       15 & 16 II FLOOR                        PRINCE PLAZA                            46PANTHEON ROAD                         EGMORE CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                  60000810000001000000010
00000826DR KANTILAL A KAMDAR                              AMICHAND G KAMDAR                       15 & 16 II FLOOR                        PRINCE PLAZA                            46 PANTHEON ROAD                        EGMORE CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                  60000810000001000000010
00000827ASHWINKUMAR K KAMDAR                              KANTILAL A KAMDAR                       15 & 16 II FLOOR                        PRINCE PLAZA                            46 PANTHEON ROAD                        EGMORE CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                  60000810000001000000010
00000828PRAVINA K KAMDAR                                  KANTILAL A KAMDAR                       15 & 16 II FLOOR                        PRINCE PLAZA                            46 PANTHEON ROAD                        EGMORE CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                  60000810000001000000010
00000858S RAMALINGAM                                      K SANKARAN                              ANAND APARTMENTS                        835 POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001010000000400000010
00000859JAYENDRA B DAVEY                                  BHANUPRASAD C DAVEY                     C/O NOBLE HARDWARE MART                 57 SEMBUDOSS STREET                     CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000110000000400000010
00000862T A SATHIK ALI                                    T A ABDUL SALAM                         65 ORMES ROAD                           KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001010000000400000010
00000863T A LIYAKATH ALI                                  T A ABDUL SALAM                         65 ORMES ROAD                           KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001010000000400000010
00000865U ARUNDATHI                                       D UPENDRA KRISHNAN                      43 ARAMUDU GARDEN                       EGMORE                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000810000000400000010
00000866D UPENDRA KRISHNAN                                                                        43 ARAMUDU GARDEN ST                    EGMORE                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000810000000400000010
00000868KARTHIKA BALAJI                                   C S BALAJI                              31 OLIVER ROAD                          MYLAPORE                                CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000410000000400000010
00000869PRAVINA V PATEL                                   VINUBHAI B PATEL                        32 SAMY PILLAI ST                       CHOOLAI                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60011210000000400000010
00000870K P KOTHARI                                       PRABHUDAS                               C/O BASIC ENGINEERS&TRADERS             30 ERRABALU ST                          CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000110000000400000010
00000876GUNVANTI C SHAH                                   CHANDRAKANT                             FLAT NO 2 GROUND FLOOR                  PLOTNO 132 PRAFUL BUILDING              ROAD NO 24 SION(W) MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                               40002210000000800000010
00000881KUNAL AGARWAL                                     SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL                    186 PURSAWALKAM HIGH ROAD               SHOP NO 10 1ST FLOOR                    CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001010000000800000010
00000882SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL                              B D AGARWAL                             186 PURSAWALKAM HIGH ROAD               1ST FLOOR SHOP NO 10                    CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001010000000800000010
00000886ASHOK KUMAR D SHAH                                DALSUKHCHAND                            FLAT NO 14 KADAMBARI APPT               41 RITHERDON ROAD                       VEPERY                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000710000000800000010
00000891K DEVI                                            T S KANDASWAMI                          NO 10 1ST AVENUE                        SUNDAR NAGAR EKADUTHANGAL               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60009710000000800000010
00000900C S BALAJI                                        SELVAKUMAR                              31 OLIVER ROAD                          MYLAPORE                                CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000410000000500000010
00000901SUSHILA V SHAH                                    VARDHMAN SHAH                           407 TRIVENI APT                         158/A BERACAH ROAD                      SECRETARIAT COLONY KELLYS               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000001500000010
00000902VARDHMAN SHAH                                     SPKARCHAND SHAH                         407 TRIVENI APT                         158/A BERACAH ROAD                      SECRETARIAT COLONY KELLYS               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000001500000010
00000915PRAKASH S THAKER                                  SURENDRA P THAKER                       C/O SHANKER AGENCIES                    197 N S C BOSE ROAD                     OPP KURALAGAM                           CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000110000000400000010
00000916DEEPAK S THAKER                                   SURENDRA P THAKER                       C/O SHANKER AGENCIES                    197 N S C BOSE ROAD                     OPP KURALAGAM                           CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000110000000400000010
00000917ASHOK S THAKER                                    SURENDRA P THAKER                       C/O SHANKER AGENCIES                    197 N S C BOSE ROAD                     OPP KURALAGAM                           CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000110000000400000010







00000919S CHANDRAN                                        R SOMASUNDARAM                          7/4 PRASANNA VINAYAKAR KOIL II LANE     MYLAPORE                                                                                                                CHENNAI                                                                                                                 60000410000000400000010
00000925A N MEHTA                                         NAGARDAS MEHTA                          C/O THE POPULAR CYCLE                   -IMPORTING CO                           140 BROADWAY                            CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60010810000000400000010
00000926S CHANDHRAUATHENAM                                M K SUBRAMANIYAM                        AD 32ND AVENUE                          ANNA NAGAR                              CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60004010000000400000010
00000929JAGDISH BHATT R                                   RAMANLAL BHATT                          2A PADMAVATHY APTS                      9 BRIETHAPET ROAD                       VEPERY                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000710000000400000010
00000930M A RAVINDRAN                                     M N AYYAPPAN                            PLOT NO 933A                            H BLOCK                                 9TH STREET ANNA NAGAR                   CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60004010000000400000010
00000932SHANTHI PONNAIAH                                  P T PONNAIAH                            2-E UMA COMPLEX                         39 BALFOUR ROAD                         KELLYS                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60001010000000400000010
00000933K MANI                                            O S KULLAPPA CHETTIAR                   NO 5 WEST MADA STREET                   NUNGAMBAKKAM                            CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60003410000000400000010
00000934K SURESH                                          N KRISHNAMURTHY                         AP 309-29TH STREET                      KAMBAR CLY                              ANNA NAGAR WEST                         CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60004010000000400000010
00000940G SEKAR                                           N P GANAPATHY                           PLOT NO 69                              DOOR NO 53-B                            DR A J MEHTA NAGAR                      CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60005110000000800000010
00000960SRIKANT VITHALDAS                                 VITHALDAS                               5-1-720 KHUSHAL CHAMBERS                BANK STREET                             HYDERABAD                               HYDERABAD                                                                                                                                                       50009510000000500000010
00000961SRIKANT VITHALDAS                                 VITHALDAS                               5-1-720                                 KHUSHAL CHAMBERS                        BANK STREET                             HYDERABAD                                                                                                                                                       50009510000000700000010
00000962SRIKANT VITHALDAS                                 VITHALDAS                               5-1-720                                 KHUSHAL CHAMBERS                        BANK STREET                             HYDERABAD                                                                                                                                                       50009510000000700000010
00000967ROSHAN HARARWALA                                  ALI HUSSAIN                             74 TANA STREET                          PURASAWALKAM                            CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000710000000600000010
00000969ANILKUMAR R SHAH                                  RATILAL J SHAH                          6 FRANCIS JOSEPH STREET                 PARRYS CORNER                           CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000110000000700000010
00000973N JAMUNA                                          N VENKATRAMAIAH                         17 NATESAN STREET                       T NAGAR                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001710000000800000010
00000976CHHAGANLAL B JAIN                                 BHABOOTMALJI                            SHA BHABOOTMAL SONS                     18 AUDIAPPA NAICK STREET                CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60007910000000800000010
00000984MUKESH KUMAR JAIN                                 SOHAN LAL JAIN                          688 ANNA SALAI                          NEXT TO ANAND THEATRE                   CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000610000000200000010
00000986NIKUNJ C DOSHI                                    CHANDRAKANT DOSHI                       KADAMBARI                               41/3 RITHERDON ROAD                     VEPERY                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000710000009000000010
00000989BHUPENDRA L SHAH                                  L SHAH                                  21 HANMANTORAYAN STREET                 2ND FLOOR                               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000310000000400000010
00000998SUNDER BAI                                        VALCHANDJI                              NO 14 MULLSAB STREET                    IST FLOOR                               NEAR TIRUPALLI STREET                   CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60007910000000400000010
00000999RAJ KUMAR V JAIN                                  VALCHANDJI                              NO 14 MULLSAB STREET                    IST FLOOR                               NEAR TIRUPALLI STREET                   CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60007910000000400000010
00001005SURENDRA KANKARIA                                 AJAYRAJ                                 117 N S C BOSE ROAD                     I FLOOR                                 SOWCARPET                               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60007910000000100000010
00001013N GANESHAN                                        NATARAJAN                               117 N S C BOSE ROAD                     I FLOOR                                 SOWCARPET                               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60007910000000100000010
00001014K DAYALAN                                                                                 123 MARSHALLS ROAD                      EGMORE                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000810000000300000010
00001017P VENKATESWARALU                                  P K VISWANATHAN                         DUGAR TOWERS 3RD FLOOR                  123 MARSHALLS ROAD                      EGMORE                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000810000000100000010
00001022E MUTHULINGAM                                     A ELLAPPAN                              NEW NO 2 (OLD NO 10/3)                  LAKSHMI AMMAL STREET                    AYYAVOO NAIDU COLONY                    AMINJIKARAI                             CHENNAI                                                                                                                 60002910000000100000010
00001028R SURESH                                                                                  123 MARSHALLS ROAD                      III FLOOR                               EGMORE                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000810000000800000010
00001042N BALAJI                                          V R NARASIMHAN                          123 MARSHALLS ROAD                      EGMORE                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000810000000100000010
00001046R USHA                                                                                    123 MARSHALLS ROAD                      EGMORE                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000810000000100000010
00001083RAJU K SOLANKI                                    KHUSHAL CHAND                           RAJ TEXTILES                            37 KASI CHETTY STREET                   CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60007910000000100000010
00001086SUSHILA MARDIA                                    PRABHAT MARDIA                          NO 6 BAKER STREET                       ROOM NO 13 FIRST FLOOR                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000110000000100000010
00001093BINA N SHAH                                       NITIN A SHAH                            C/O BHARAT BALLOON HOUSE                67 NARAYANA MUDALI ST                   CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60007910000000200000010
00001110BAL KISHAN KOTHARI                                HARI KISHAN KOTHARI                     5 VEERAPPAN STREET                      SOWCARPET                               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60007910000000100000010
00001112M ANURADHA                                        M G S NAGESWARA RAO                     FLATS-15C                               TYPE III QTRS                           BLOCK 20                                NEYVELI                                                                                                                                                         60780310000000400000010
00001120KALYANI DEVARAJAN                                 T R DEVARAJAN                           123 MARSHALLS ROAD                      EGMORE                                  CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000810000000100000010
00001123S DHARMARAJAN                                     P SEENIAPPA NADAR                       7/C1 NATHAN STREET                      CHETPUT                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60003110000000800000010
00001125N ELUMALAI                                        M NARAYANAN                             C/O ARIHANTS SECURITIES LTD             138 DR RADHAKRISHNAN SALAI              MYLAPORE                                CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000410000000300000010
00001131A G LATHA                                         R ARUL KUMAR                            2 BASHYAKARALU NAIDU ST                                                         CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60007910000000800000010
00001132R ARUL KUMAR                                      L R RATANVELU                           2 BASHYAKARALU NAIDU STREET                                                     CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60007910000000100000010
00001133G SHAKUNTALA                                      GANESH BAFNA                            469 MINT STREET                                                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60007910000000800000010
00001134R MEENA KUMARI                                    RAJ KUMAR KOTADIA                       469 MINT STREET                                                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60007910000000200000010
00001216R SUNDARESAN                                      U RAMAMURTHY                            TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK                12 UMPHERSON STREET                     G T CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                             60010810000000300000010
00001220P MUTHU MURUGAN                                   S E POOVALINGAM                         PLOT NO 3 SRIRAGAVI GARDEN              SATHY MAIN ROAD                         KARATTUMEDU                                                                     COIMBATORE                                                                                                              64103510000000300000010
00001319R CHANDRA JAIN                                    RAMESH                                  DILIP STORE                             346 RANIPET ST                          ATTUR-PO                                SALEM-DT                                                                                                                                                        63610210000000100000010
00001323MANJU JAIN S                                      SANTILAL                                C/O T N CORPN                           347 RANIPET ST                          ATTUR-PO                                SALEM-DT                                                                                                                                                        63610210000000200000010
00001324RENU AGARWAL                                      A K AGARWAL                             REP.MOOLCHAND FINANCE LTD               (P.A. HOLDER)                           501JVL PLAZAMOUNT ROAD                  TEYNAMPET CHENNAI                                                                                                                                               60001810000000200000010
00001327ANDAL RAJARAM                                     VENKAT RAJARAM G N                      REP.MOOLCHAND FINANCE LTD               (P.A. HOLDER)                           501JVL PLAZAMOUNT ROAD                  TEYNAMPET CHENNAI                                                                                                                                               60001810000001900000010
00001616VIJAYA BHASKER REDDY MAJJIGA                      M RANGA REDDY                           31635LAKSHMIPURAM                                                               NELLORE                                 NELLORE                                                                                                                                                         52400210000000200000010







00001636RAJESH J CHEVLI                                   JAYAVADAN CHEVLI                        4/4277 BEGAMPURA                        DANAPITH PANI NI TANKI                  SURAT                                   SURAT                                                                                                                                                           39500310000000100000010
00001639ASHA R SHAH                                       ROHIT N SHAH                            302 CHANDNBALA APPARTMENT               NEAR BUS STAND                          KATARGAM                                SURAT                                                                                                                                                           39500410000000100000010
00001654SRINIVAS S                                        NARAYANA                                BABA MEDICAL DISTRIBUTORS               SHOP NO 27 J K C COMPLEX                CHIRALA                                 CHIRALA                                                                                                                                                         52315510000000300000010
00001655BADARI NARAYANA S                                 JAGANNADAM                              BABA MEDICAL DISTRIBUTORS               SHOP NO 27 J K C COMPLEX                CHIRALA (PO)                            CHIRALA (PO)                                                                                                                                                    52315510000000200000010
00001660NARENDRA KOLLA                                    K N SUDHAKARA RAO                       RAMYA CHIT FUNDS PVT LTD                OPP EENADU PATAMATA                     VIJAYAWADA                              VIJAYAWADA                                                                                                                                                      52000610000000200000010
00001661VANI DEVISETTY                                    D N KUMAR                               D R NO-12-17-14                         SOMUVARI STREET                         KOTHAPET                                GUNTUR                                                                                                                                                          52200110000000400000010
00001662NARENDRA KUMAR DEVI SETTY                         D V S GUPTHA                            C/O SRIDEVI CUTPIECES                   KOTHAPET                                GUNTUR                                  GUNTUR                                                                                                                                                          52200110000000400000010
00001663RUKMINI DEVI GANJI                                G V SAMBASIVARAO                        9-10-54                                 KOTHAPET                                GUNTUR                                  GUNTUR                                                                                                                                                          52200110000000100000010
00001664VENKATASAMBASIVA RAO GANJI                        G MALLIKARJUNARAO                       9-10-54                                 KOTHAPET                                GUNTUR                                  GUNTUR                                                                                                                                                          52200110000000300000010
00001665SATYASRINIVASU DEVISETTY                          D V S GUPTHA                            D R NO 12-17-14                         SOMUVARI STREET                         KOTHAPET                                GUNTUR                                                                                                                                                          52200110000000300000010
00001671PRAGNESH MALKAN                                   JAYANTILAL MALKAN                       13/3 L COLONY                           NR AZAD POST OFFICE                     AHMEDABAD                               AHMEDABAD                                                                                                                                                       38001510000000400000010
00001678RAMESWARA AVADHANI                                                                        808 37TH CROSS                          22ND MAIN 4TH T-BLOCK                   JAYANAGAR                               BANGALORE                                                                                                                                                       56004110000000800000010
00001681VANITH N                                          NANDAKISHORE                            183 SEPPINGS ROAD                                                               BANGALORE                               BANGALORE                                                                                                                                                       56000110000000400000010
00001682NANDAKISHORE G                                    GHEESULAL S C                           183 SEPPINGS ROAD                                                               BANGALORE                               BANGALORE                                                                                                                                                       56000110000000800000010
00001683SATISH M                                          JAIN G M                                183 SEPPINGS ROAD                       FRAZER TOWN                             BANGALORE                               BANGALORE                                                                                                                                                       56000110000000400000010
00001684MANAKCHAND G                                      S C GHEESULAL                           NO.10 1ST FLOOR                         SWASTI MAIN ROAD OPP BASSAPPA ROAD      NEAR DOUBLE ROAD                        SHANTHI NAGAR                           BANGALORE                               KARNATAKA                                                                       56002710000000800000010
00001685TARA S SHAH                                       SHANTILAL VIRCHAND SHAH                 FLAT 5-D GOLF LINK APTS                 28-A SANKEY ROAD                        BANGALORE                               BANGALORE                                                                                                                                                       56002510000000400000010
00001695URMILA RAWAT                                      S S RAWAT                               C16/1462 BDA FLATS                      AUSTIN TOWN 2ND STAGE                   BANGALORE                               BANGALORE                                                                                                                                                       56004710000000400000010
00001706H MEENAKUMARI                                     B HIMACHALA                             NO 65 FIRST MAIN                        LOWER PALACE ORCHARDS                   BANGALORE                               BANGALORE                                                                                                                                                       56000310000000400000010
00001708PRAKASH TATED                                     SHANKARLAL                              MYSORE STORES                           J C ROAD                                SAGAR                                   KARNATAKA                                                                                                                                                       57740110000000100000010
00001709AMIT JAIN                                         PRMOD                                   M/S ANKIT INVESTMENTS                   203 PADMAVATI COMPLEX                   SHEELVANTONI                            HUBLI                                                                                                                                                           58002010000000300000010
00001714SHARDA SARAF                                      JAGDISH                                 86/38 II CAVEL CROSS LANE               IIIRD FLOOR                             MUMBAI                                  MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40000210000000800000010
00001715RADHIKA SARAOGI                                   RAMESH                                  11/1 SHIVAJI NAGAR WORLI                OPPOSITE GLAXO                          MUMBAI                                  MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                          40002510000000400000010
00001724BABU LAL AGARWALA                                 AJAY AGARWALA                           187 RABINDRA SARANI                     2ND FLOOR RN-72A                        KOLKATTA                                KOLKATTA                                                                                                                                                        70000710000000100000010
00001727RADHA KISHAN MAHESHWARI                           GULAB CHAND MAHESHWARI                  C/O NARESH CHANDAK                      9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE                  8TH FLOOR R NO 5                        KOLKATTA                                                                                                                                                        70000110000000200000010
00001729ANKIT CHANDAK                                     KISHAN CHANDAK                          C/O NARESH CHANDAK                      9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE                  8TH FLOOR R NO-5                        KOLKATTA                                                                                                                                                        70000110000000200000010
00001733JAGDISH PRASAD PERIWAL                            DEBENDRA PERIWAL                        187 RABINDRA SARENI                     2ND FLOOR RN-72A                        KOLKATTA                                KOLKATTA                                                                                                                                                        70000710000000200000010
00001739ANITA RUNGTA                                      SURENDRA KR RUNGTA                      C/O NARESH CHANDAK                      9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE                  8TH FLOOR R NO 5                        KOLKATTA                                                                                                                                                        70000110000000100000010
00001740BIRENDRA KUMAR BAID                               RADHAY SHYAM BAID                       C/O NARESH CHANDAK                      9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE                  8TH FLOOR R NO 5                        KOLKATTA                                                                                                                                                        70000110000000600000010
00001758GIRI RAJ SOMANI                                   MANISH SOMANI                           KAYCEE PROMOTERS P LTD                  9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE                  8TH FLOOR                               KOLKATTA                                                                                                                                                        70000110000000300000010
00001763SANJAY LAHOTI                                     RADHA KISHAN LAHOTI                     KAYCEE PROMOTERS P LTD                  9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE                  8TH FLOOR                               KOLKATTA                                                                                                                                                        70000110000000100000010
00001767VIJAY MAHESHWARI                                  MANOJ MAHESHWARI                        KAYCEE PROMOTERS P LTD                  9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE                  8TH FLOOR                               KOLKATTA                                                                                                                                                        70000110000000100000010
00001784BIMAN DEB                                         CHAND PRAKASH DEB                       KAYCEE PROMOTERS (P) LTD                9 INDA EXCHANGE PLACE                   8TH FLOOR                               KOLKATTA                                                                                                                                                        70000110000000200000010
00001814BIJAY KUMAR CHOWDHURY                             DIBENDU CHOWDHURY                       GOURAV FISCALSERVICES P LTD             9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE                  8TH FLOOR                               KOLKATTA                                                                                                                                                        70000110000000100000010
00001821SRINIVAS BOBBA                                    NAGESWARARAO BOBBA                      S/O NAGESWARA RAO                       WATER TANK STREET                       E G DT                                  ALAMURU AP                                                                                                                                                      53323310000000400000010
00001822NAGESWARA RAO BOBBA                               SUBBANNA BOBBA                          WATER TANK STREET                       E G DIST                                ALAMURU AP                              ALAMURU AP                                                                                                                                                      53323310000000100000010
00001824RAMESH KUMAR AGARWAL                              BISHEMBER LAL AGARWAL                   PLOT NO 41 JUPITER COLONY               SIKH ROAD                               SECUNDERABAD CANTT                      ANDHRA PRADESH                                                                                                                                                  50000910000000100000010
00001832R VENKATESWARAN                                   T V RAMASESHAN                          52 SRINIVASA NAGAR                      KOYAMBEDU                               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60010710000000400000010
00001840MOHAMMEDI R                                       MANNAN                                  16 NEW WEST TANDAVARAYAN STREET         EZZY MANZIL 3RD FLOOR                   PURASAWALKAM                                                                    CHENNAI                                                                                                                 60000710000000500000010
00001849R DHIVYA KUMAR                                    U RAJAN                                 9 RUKMANI STREET                        U R NAGAR                               PADI                                    CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60005010000000400000010
00001855K ARUMUGAN                                        V KARUPPAIAH PILLAI                     NO 19 GANAPATHY NAGAR                   EKKATTUTHANGAL                          CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60009710000000400000010
00001856M IYYAPPAN                                        K MANICKAM PILLAI                       PLOT NO A-1                             SWAMINATHAN STREET                      EKKATTUTHANGAL                          CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60009710000000400000010
00001863NAGENDRA PULLAGURA                                RAMA MOHAN PULLAGURA                    S/O P RAMAMOHAN                         OPP ST POST OFFICE                      VEMPALLI (P)                            CUDDAPAH (D) A P                                                                                                                                                51632910000000200000010
00001866PRABHAVATHI POKURI                                P K SATYANARAYANA                       SRISAISOUDHA                            NO 3 PADAVATTAMMAN KOIL ST              WEST MAMBALAM                           CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60003310000000400000010
00001890RANJANA                                           PARALATH RAO                            NO 88 VALLUVAR KOTTAM                   HIGH ROAD                               NUNGAMBAKKAM                            CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60003410000000200000010
00001891MANGILAL                                          UTTAM CHAND                             NO 88 VALLUVAR KOTTAM                   HIGH ROAD                               NUNGAMBAKKAM                            CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60003410000000100000010
00001894S SIVAGAMI                                        R SINNAPPAN                             c/o N R K MARIMUTHU PARASAKTHI          COMPLEX 88 THIRUCHENGODU ROAD           NAMAKKAL                                                                                                                                                                                                63700110000000400000010
00001895M PONNUSAMY                                       MARAPPA GOUNDER                         c/o N R K MARIMUTHU PARASAKTHI          COMPLEX 88 THIRUCHENGODU ROAD           NAMAKKAL                                                                                                                                                                                                63700110000000400000010







00001899C SELVARAJU                                       CHINNUSAMY                              c/o N R K MARIMUTHU PARASAKTHI          COMPLEX 88 THIRUCHENGODU ROAD           NAMAKKAL                                                                                                                                                                                                63700110000000200000010
00001900R TAMILARASI                                      A M RAMASAMY                            c/o N R K MARIMUTHU PARASAKTHI          COMPLEX 88 THIRUCHENGODU ROAD           NAMAKKAL                                                                                                                                                                                                63700110000000500000010
00001902S LAXSHMI                                         SENGODA GOUNDER                         c/o N R K MARIMUTHU PARASAKTHI          COMPLEX 88 THIRUCHENGODU ROAD           NAMAKKAL                                                                                                                                                                                                63700110000000500000010
00001905VISWANADHA REDDY ADDANKI                          NARASA REDDY A                          10-40-2 JANATAPET NORTH                 KAVALI (POST) A P                       NELLORE (D T)                           NELLORE (D T)                                                                                                                                                   52420110000000100000010
00001911B A KAMALA                                        B ASWATH NARAYANA SETTY                 C/O C RAMAKRISHNAN                      7/4 MATRALA NARAYANAN ST                CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000410000000400000010
00001914K M MOHMED SULAIMAN                                                                       AP 807 G BLOCK                          ANNA NAGAR                              CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60004010000000400000010
00001916M RIYAZ                                           K M MOHMED SULAIMAN                     AP 806 G BLOCK                          ANNA NAGAR                              CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60004010000000400000010
00001922HIMANI J MEHTA                                    JITESH KUMAR B MEHTA                    853POONAMALLE HIGH ROAD                 KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001010000000400000010
00001924A VARALAKSHMI                                     S ANANDHAN                              10 BALAKRISHNAN LANE                    ACHARAPPAN STREET                       CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000110000000400000010
00001932PRAKASH CHAND BAGRECHA                            MISHRIMAL BAGRECHA                      R R TIME AGENCIES                       36 IIND FLOOR                           DEVRAJA MUDALI ST                       CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000310000000400000010
00001933SUSHILA DEVI BAGRECHA                             PRAKASH CHAND BAGRECHA                  R R TIME AGENCIES                       36 IIND FLOOR                           DEVRAJA MUDALI STREET                   CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                         60000310000000400000010
00001949GOVIND D PUNJABI                                  DHARAMDAS                               1 PRIMA APARTMENTS9TH ROAD              TPS III KHAR                            MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                                                  40005210000001000000010
00001958ANUDEVI NAHAR                                     KAMAL KISHORE NAHAR                     FLAT NO 242                             4TH FLOOR VAIHABAV APTS                 NO 62 EVK SAMPATH ROAD                  VEPERY                                  CHENNAI                                 TAMILNADU                                                                       60000710000000100000010
00001970DURGA JETHA                                       LALITH KUMAR JETHA                      C/O TIKAMCHAND SARDA                    N0.27 KUPPIAR STREET                    CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60007910000000100000010
00001978K H SHIVA MURTHY                                  K H HALAPPA                             F-56IIIFLOORX-R&D R-COMPONENTS          ITI LTD DOORVANINAGAR                   BANGALORE                                                                                                                                                                                               56001610000000100000010
00001990SHAKUNTALA DEVI                                   RAJMAL NAHAR                            29 PERUMAL KOIL GARDEN                  I LANE 1ST FLOOR                        CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60007910000000100000010
00001994P THILLAI ARASU                                   P. PONNUSAMY                            15/2 AZIZ MULK 5TH STREET               THOUSAND LIGHTS                         CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000610000000100000010
00002002RAJENDRA KUMAR KANKARIA                           SRI PADAMCHAND                          1 SADULLA STREET                        T NAGAR                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001710000000200000010
00002004RAJMAL NAHAR                                      JETHMAL                                 29 PERUMAL KOIL GARDEN                  I LANE IST FLOOR                        CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60007910000000100000010
00002009S NATARAJAN                                       R SUBRAMANIAN                           NO 8 GANGA ST. RAJAJI NAGAR             VILLIVAKKAM                             CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60004910000000200000010
00002010S RAMASAMY                                        R SUBRAMANIAN                           NO 8. GANGA ST. RAJAJI NAGAR            VILLIVAKKAM                             CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60004910000000300000010
00002012SETH FINANCE & SECURITIES LTD                                                             SETH FINANCE & SECURITIES LTD           80/1 GOVINDAPPA NAICKEN ST.             CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000110000003400000010
00002013SHANTILAL MEHTA                                   JABARCHAND MEHTA                        A-1/23 MAHESH NAGAR                     S.V.ROAD GOREGAON (W)                   MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                                                  40006210000000500000010
00002019UMESH KUMAR GAUR                                  S.N. SHARMA                             86 BAGAT SAGAR                          NEHRU PARK                              JODHPUR                                                                                                                                                                                                 34200310000000500000010
00002028B LOKESH JAIN                                     BHAGCHAND                               117 BRICKKILIN ROAD                     PURASAWALKKAM                           CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000710000000100000010
00002032NIRMALA SANKLECHA                                 PRAKASH                                 C/O OM STEEL CENTRE                     1 GENGU RAMAN STREET                    P.T.CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                             60000310000000500000010
00002033P KAMLA DEVI                                      B PRASAN CHAND                          15/1 V.S. MUDALI STREET                 SAIDAPET                                CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001510000000400000010
00002034P MANJULA                                         B PRASAN CHAND                          15/1 V.S. MUDALI STREET                 SAIDAPET                                CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001510000000100000010
00002037R APPUNNI                                         RAMAN NAIR                              SUJATHA NIVAS                           21/1 PASUMARTHY STREET                  KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                     60002410000000100000010
00002044SUGANTHA SUBRAMANIAN                              M G SUBRAMANIAN                         4 SHANMUGAM STREET                      KATTUR ALAGAPURAM                       SALEM                                                                                                                                                                                                   63601610000000100000010
00002045SUSHMA BARDIA                                     P SANJAY BARDIA                         2-A/1 SIVA PRAKASAM ROAD                T NAGAR                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001710000000300000010
00002080KISHOREBHAI AMRITLAL CHOUDHARI                    AMRITLAL CHOUDHARI                      CHOUDHARI & SONS                        PETROL PUMP                             DEESA (B K)                                                                                                                                                                                             38553510000000700000010
00002083LAXMIKANT SHARMA                                  SRI ATMARAM SHARMA                      PRASANTH NAHATA & CO.                   FORTUNE CHAMBER6 LYONS RANGE            KOLKATTA                                                                                                                                                                                                70000110000001300000010
00002089MOHANLAL CHOUDHARY                                CHUNNILAL CHOUDHARY                     51 ELEPHANT GATE STREET                 MADRAS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          60007910000001300000010
00002092NAGESH C GAONKAR                                  CHANDRAKANT                             302 LOUIS OLIVE APARTMENT               NEAR CIVIL & CRIMINAL COURT             MAPUSA GOA                                                                                                                                                                                              40350710000000400000010
00002097P HARI HARA REDDY                                 P RAMI REDDY                            7-1-309/76 B K GUDA                     SANJEEVA REDDY NAGAR                    HYDERABAD                                                                                                                                                                                               50003810000000200000010
00002128A JEYAGEETHA                                      D. ARVILWRITE                           W/O D ARVILWRITE                        71 NEW COLONY                           TUTICORIN                                                                                                                                                                                               62800310000000100000010
00002145A MUKUNDARAJAN                                    T S ARAVAMUTHAN                         34/3 KRIPA SANKARI STREET               WEST MAMBALAM                           CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60003310000000100000010
00002150B NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN                             BABULALJIDEVICHANDJI                    BRILLIANT CONSULTANTS                   10/97 OLD MEDAR ROAD                    HOSPET                                                                                                                                                                                                  58320110000002000000010
00002151B THIYAGARAJAN                                    C M BALASUBRAMANIAM                     176 DR RADHAKRISHNA ROAD                TATABAD                                 COIMBATORE                                                                                                                                                                                              64101210000000300000010
00002170JIWANI DEVI DUGAR                                 SRI NAGRAJ DUGAR                        C/O NAGRAJ DUGAR                        122 SUKATA SARANI                       BADARKALI                               DIST-HOOGHLY                                                                                                                                                    71223210000000600000010
00002176KUNAL H SHAH                                      HASMUKHLAL BHOGILAL SHAH                104/D SIMLA HOUSE                       NEPEAN SEA ROAD                         MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                                                  40003610000000500000010
00002178M HARISH                                          K MAHAVEERCHAND MARLECHA                33 FLOWERS ROAD                         KILPAUK                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001010000000500000010
00002182MANJU KOTHARI                                     NIRMAL KUMAR                            25 KANDAPPA MUDALI STREET               SOWCARPET                               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60007910000000200000010
00002188MR NIRMAL KUMAR KOTHARI                           JHUMARIMAL                              25 KANDAPPA MUDALI STREET               SOWCARPET                               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60007910000000100000010
00002190MRS MANJU KOTHARI                                 NIRMAL KUMAR                            25 KANDAPPA MUDALI STREET               SOWCARPET                               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60007910000000100000010
00002191MRS MANJU KOTHARI                                 NIRMAL KUMAR                            25 KANDAPPA MUDALI STREET               SOWCARPET                               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60007910000000200000010
00002219V SIVASUBRAMANIAN                                 VEERAPPA CHETTIAR                       103 PAAMBAATTI STREET                   EAST GATE THANJAVUR                     TAMILNADU                                                                                                                                                                                               61300110000000300000010







00002223VR. SUNDARAVADIVELU                               VEERAPPA CHETTIAR                       209 ABRAHAM PANDITHAR ROAD                                                                                                                                      THANJAVUR                                                                                                               61300110000000300000010
00002255G JAYAPRATAP REDDY                                G CHINNAPU REDDY                        H.NO. 5/14 YERRAGUNTLA (RS)             CUDDAPAH (DT)                           A.P.STATE                                                                                                                                                                                               51630910000000100000010
00002256G RAMESH BABU                                     N GOPALSAMY CHETTIAR                    21 B R MAIN STREET                      DHARAPURAM                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      63865610000000100000010
00002269LAKSHMI NARASIMHAN                                N PARTHASARATHY                         FLAT B-9 SHANTHI APARTMENTS             23 MAHALAKSHMI STREET                   T NAGAR CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                         60001710000000100000010
00002273P NARASIMHAN                                      N PARTHASARATHY                         FLAT B-9 SHANTHI APARTMENTS             23 MAHALAKSHMI STREET                   T NAGAR CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                         60001710000000100000010
00002274P SANTHANA KRISHNAN                               R PARTHASARATHI                         FLAT 7B PUSHPAVALLI APTS                NEW:26OLD:23 POSTAL COLONY              2ND ST WEST MAMBALAM CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                            60003310000000800000010
00002281RAJESH KUMAR CHITKARA                             SH RAM SAWROOP                          1-K-66 NIT                              FARIDABAD                               HARYANA                                                                                                                                                                                                 12100110000000100000010
00002283SANTOSH KUMARI                                    S MOTILAL                               10/4B VENKATARAMAN STREET               T NAGAR                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001710000000500000010
00002290V RAMESH                                          V VAITHIANATHASWAMY                     25 SRIMAN SRINIVASAN ROAD               ALWARPET                                CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001810000000100000010
00002311DILIP GULECHA                                     J SUKHRAJ                               312 K H ROAD                            AYANVARAM                               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60002310000000100000010
00002318JIWANI DEVI DUGAR                                 SRI NAGRAJ DUGAR                        C/O NAGRAJ DUGAR                        122 SUKANTA SARNI                       BHADRAKALI                              DIST-HOOGHLY                                                                                                                                                    71223210000000400000010
00002320K K AMMINI                                        A M JOHN                                JAS COTTAGE                             KUTHIRAVATTAM KOZHIKODE                 KERALA                                                                                                                                                                                                  67301610000000400000010
00002323KAMAL KISHORE D JAIN                              DUNGARCHAND                             7 RUPA APARTMENTJAIN COLONY             SHAHIBAUG                               AHMEDABAD                                                                                                                                                                                               38000410000001000000010
00002330M INDIRA NARAYANAN                                C V NARAYANAN                           PRIYARAGAM                              EDACHERY                                P O PALLIKKUNNU                                                                 KANNUR                                  KERALA                                                                          67000410000000200000010
00002333M RAVI                                            M MUTHU KARUPPAM                        85 ARMENIAN STREET                      FIRST FLOOR                             CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000110000010000000010
00002345P VIMAL CHAND                                     P VIMAL CHAND                           88 ANNA PILLAI STREET                   1ST FLOOR                               SOWCARPET                                                                       CHENNAI                                                                                                                 60007910000000100000010
00002346PADAM CHAND KANKARIA                              SRI DULICHAND KANKARIA                  1 SADULLA STREET                        T NAGAR                                 CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001710000000300000010
00002350R NANDHINI                                        B RANGARAJAN                            48 B-SABARI FLATS                       SANGAM ROAD LAKSHMIPURAM                CHROMPET CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                        60004410000000200000010
00002352RAJ FINLEASE LIMITED                                                                      NO 5 RAMANUJA STREET                    SOWCARPET                               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60007910000000500000010
00002364SRIPAL V KOTHARI                                  VIJAILAL J KOTHARI                      5 M.S. KOIL STREET                      ROYAPURAM                               CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001310000002500000010
00002367T S CHANDRASEKARAN                                P SUBRAMANIAN                           M-70 TAMILNADU HOUSING BOARD            TENKASI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               10000000100000010
00002374ANTONY RAJ                                        ARULSWAMY                               SHRIRAMINVESTMENTCENTRENETWORK          4LADY DESIKACHARI ROAD                  MYLAPORE CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                        60000410000000100000010
00002375ASHOK MOTIRAM                                     MOTIRAM                                 FLAT NO.6 II FLOOR                      466 KILPAUK GARDEN ROAD                 KILPAUK CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                         60001010000000100000010
00002377B GANESH KARTHIK                                  G BALAN                                 FLAT NO4 GROUND FLR ANAND APTS          NO 50 L B ROAD TIRUVANMIYUR             CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60004110000000100000010
00002380D DEEPA                                           D RAGHAVA GUPTA                         84-C ARCOT ROAD                         SAMPOORNA AVENUE                        VADAPALANI CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                      60002610000001000000010
00002381G SRINIVASALU                                     R GOVINDARAJALU                         CITY FINANCE CORPORATION                293 ROYAPETTAH HIGH ROAD                ROYAPETTAH CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                      60001410000000100000010
00002402PAWANKUMARI                                       M TARACHAND                             108 TONDIARPET HIGH ROAD                KODUNGAIYOR                             CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60011810000000300000010
00002405R P DHANALAKSHMI                                  MUNUSWAMY                               4 DURAISWAMY COLONY 1ST FLOOR           ARUMBAKKAM                              CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60010610000000400000010
00002412SADHANA P DOSHI                                   PRAKASH V DOSHI                         KANJI KHETSI CHAWL NO.1                 R.NO.212ND FLOORKANDAWADI               109 KHADILKAR RD MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                                 40000410000000200000010
00002420T SUBRAMANYAM                                     T SIVAIAH                               PAVITHRA SHARE CONSULTANCY              LINGAYATH STREET PALAMANER              CHITTOOR DIST (A.P)                                                                                                                                                                                     51740810000000100000010
00002423V AKILA                                           M G JAYAKUMAR                           OLD NO 41 NEW NO 24                     2ND FLOOR THIRUVENGADAM STREET          MANDAVELI                               RAJA ANNAMALAIPURAM                     CHENNAI                                 TAMIL NADU                                                                      60002810000000200000010
00002429D N SARMA                                         D G SARMA                               NO 6 III STREET                         HABIBULLAH ROAD                         T NAGAR MADRAS CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                  60001710000000100000010
00002441S MURALI                                          SUBRAMANIAN K                           SUJA INVESTMENTS                        41 VENKATANARAYANA ROAD                 T NAGAR CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                         60001710000000900000010
00002443SIRAM BADARI NARAYANA                             LATE JAGANNADAM                         S/O JAGANNADAM                          VUTUKURI VARI STREET                    CHIRALA A.P.                                                                                                                                                                                            52315510000000100000010
00002444VIDYA SARAVANARAJ                                 S SARAVANARAJ                           35 I/H RAJAVELU STREET                  PERAMBUR                                CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001110000000200000010
00002452KALPESH SHAH                                      GOPAL KRISHNA                           R NO 11 SAMBHAV DARSHAN                 IST FLR RAJARAM MOHAN ROY ROAD          GIRGAUM MUMBAI                                                                                                                                                                                          40000410000000300000010
00002463B REVATHY                                         N BALACHANDAR                           9/5 SIXTH TRUST CROSS STREET            MANDAVELIPAKKAM                         CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60002810000000200000010
00002465C SUJATHA                                         I CHINNASAMY                            F1 PLOT No.22 KANCHI NATARAJAN          STREET VASUDEVAN NAGAR ASHOK            NAGAR CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 10000000500000010
00002467JAMBALE KRISHNA SIDALING                          SIDALING N J                            ATP : KARAGAON                          TAL : CHIKKODI                          DIST : BELGAUM                                                                                                                                                                                          59122610000000100000010
00002472MAHENDAR S                                        M SUKANRAJ                              23 SWAMY BATHAN STREET                  RAMLINGAPURAM                           CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60001210000000100000010
00002478RAMESH CHEEDARA                                   VENKATESHWARLU                          STEEL & GENERAL MERCHANT                STATION ROAD MAHABUBABAD                WARANGAL DT. (A.P)                                                                                                                                                                                      50610110000002400000010
00002494SESHASUBRAHMANIAN                                 SESHA IYER                              15 STATE BANK OF INDIA COLONY           PALAVANTHANGAL                          CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60011410000000100000010
00002511KANNAN N V                                        K VELAPPA GOUNDER                       M 75 HOUSING BOARD                      ALAGU NAGAR TRICHY ROAD                 NAMAKKAL                                                                                                                                                                                                63700210000000400000010
00002518K BRIJ MOHAN ASERA                                SHRI KISHORILAL ASERA                   ASERA SHETLERS & INVTS LTD              34 GODOWN STREET                        CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60000110000000100000010
00002531C MUNIASAMY                                       D A CHELLAPAH                           DRO RESIDENCE                                                                   CUDDALORE                                                                                                                                                                                                     10000000200000010
00002534RAMANATHAN                                        RM MURUGAPPAN                           A-17 SIDCO INDUSTRIAL ESTATE            ARUMBAKKAM                              CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                                 60010610000000100000010
00002536DIVYA KISHORE                                     K KISHORE                               FLAT No.212 II BLOCK III FLOOR          AKASH GANGA APTS 19 FLOWERS             ROAD KILPAUK CHENNAI                                                                                                                                                                                    60001010000000700000010
00002605K SUBRAMANIAM                                     P KARUPPUSWAMY                          34 MASHGOWDA STREETPEELAMEDU                                                    COIMBATORE                                                                                                                                                                                                    10000000100000010







00002626SANJAY KHATRI                                     BANSILAL KHATRI                         H.NO.147 RD NO.9ASHOK NAGAR             OPP.AMBE DAIRY UDAIPUR(RAJ)                                                                                                                                                                                                                     31300110000000100000010
00002662RISHABN KUMAR JAIN                                UDAI LAL JI JAIN                        NO:70H M SFCT NO.3                      NEAR.VIKAR HOSPITAL                     UDAIPUR                                                                                                                                                                                                 31300110000000800000010
00002697CHALAPATHI RAO A V S                              KOTESWARA RAO                           C/O A V SESHA CHALAPATHI RAO            NEAR EASTERN CHOULTRY                   BAPATTW                                 GUNTUR                                                                                                                                                          52210110000000100000010
00002734SANTHA THOMAS                                                                             441 14TH  A CROSS                       1ST MAIN                                PAILAYOUT                                                                       BANGALORE                                                                                                               56001610000000400000010
00002745N SANKAR                                          P NATARAJAN                             141 NEW NO 84 GANDHI STREET             PERIYAR NAGAR                           THIRUVANMIYUR                           CHENNAI                                 TAMILNADU                                                                                                               60004110000000024000010
00002748SITA JAIN                                         RAM KARAN GUPTA                         FLAT NO. 505 PHASE-2                    PRASHANTI PRIME APPT.                   A M ROAD                                NEAR ARYA HOSPITAL                      GUWAHATI                                ASSAM                                                                           78100710000000600000010
00002753RUKAMANI JAIN                                                                             21 NEW RAJENDRA NAGAR                   GAYARIAWAS                              NEAR JINDAL BAGS HOUSE                  UDAIPUR                                                                                                                                                         31300110000000100000010







130920241000010000001000002205RAMDEV JAJU                                       00002758RAJKUMAR JAJU
130920241000010000001000002504RAMDEV JAJU                                       00002758RAJKUMAR JAJU
141120241000080000001000000809LAXMIKANT H MAVANI                                00002759PARAG LAXMIKANT MAVANI
290120251000900000001000000987PUSHPA C DOSHI                                    00002760CHANDRAKANT A DOSHI
290120251000400000001000000089PRAVEENCHANDRA PURUSHOTTOM                        00002761MEENAKSHI PRAVINCHANDRA YADAV
290120251000400000001000000090MEENAKSHI PRAVEENCHANDRA YADAV                    00002761MEENAKSHI PRAVINCHANDRA YADAV
030320251000080000001000000427JAYANTILAL H DAVEY                                00002762ANILA J DAVEY
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FORM NO. MGT-8 


 [Pursuant to section 92(2) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 11(2) of Companies  
(Management and Administration) Rules, 2014] 


 
CERTIFICATE BY A COMPANY SECRETARY IN PRACTICE 


 
I have examined the registers, records and books and papers of M/s. NARENDRA PROPERTIES 
LIMITED (“the Company”) bearing CIN: L70101TN1995PLC031532, having its registered office at 
Makhanji House, 2nd Floor, New No. 49, Barnaby Road, Kilpauk, Chennai - 600010 as required to be 
maintained under the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and the rules made there under for the 
financial year ended on March 31, 2025. In my opinion and to the best of my information and 
according to the examinations carried out by me and explanations furnished to me by the 
Company, its officers and agents, I certify that: 
 
A. The Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial year correctly and 


adequately. 
 


B. During the aforesaid financial year, the Company has complied with the provisions of the Act & 
Rules made there under in respect of the following: 


 
1. Its status under the Act as a Public Listed Company, limited by shares, whose equity 


shares are listed on the Bombay Stock Exchange Limited (BSE Ltd.). 
 


2. Maintenance of registers / records & entries therein within the time prescribed therefor; 
 


3. Filing of forms and returns with the Registrar of Companies, other authorities within the 
prescribed time or within the extended period of time upon payment of prescribed 
additional fee as permitted under the Act.  


 
4. Calling / Convening / Holding of meetings of Board of Directors or its committees, and the 


meetings of the members of the Company on due dates as stated in the annual return in 
respect of which meetings, proper notices were given and the proceedings including the 
circular resolutions, if any, have been properly recorded in the Minute Book / registers 
maintained for the purpose and the same have been signed. 


 
5. Closure of the register of members.  


  
  







 
 
 
 
 


 
 


SNEHA JAIN & ASSOCIATES 
Company Secretaries 


 


 


 


No. 109, Vellala Street  
Puraswalkam 


Chennai – 600 084 
snehajaincs@gmail.com 


+91 98843 35399 


 
6. The Company has not made any advances / loans to its directors and/or persons or firms 


or companies referred in section 185 of the Act;  
 


7. The Company has complied with the requirement of section 188 of the Companies Act, 
2013 with respect to contracts / arrangements / transactions with related parties during 
the period. 
 


8. The Company has not made any issue / allotment / buy-back of any securities and there 
were no preference shares or debentures in the company and there was no alteration or 
reduction of share capital and hence the company was not required to issue security 
certificates in such cases. Further, the share transfers / transmissions were processed by 
te Registrar and Share Transfer Agent viz., M/s. Cameo Corporate Services Limited and the 
have confirmed having issued the share certificates / dematerialized shares in all 
instances where required.  
  


9. There were no transactions necessitating the Company to keep in abeyance the rights to 
dividend, rights shares and bonus shares pending registration of transfer of shares;  


 
10. The Company has declared and paid dividend during the year. However, as per the 


information and explanation given to us and the records verified, the Company does not 
have any specified unclaimed amount to the transferred to the Investor Education and 
Protection Fund during the year.  


 
11. The Audited Financial Statements of the Company were signed as per the provisions of 


Section 134 of the Act and Report of Directors is as per sub – sections (3), (4) and (5) 
thereof. 
 


12. The Company has complied with the provisions of the Act with regard to constitution / 
appointment / re-appointments / retirement / filling up casual vacancies / disclosures of 
the Directors, Key Managerial Personnel and the remuneration paid to them. 
 


13. There was no instance of the casual vacancies of the auditor and the Appointment and 
Reappointment of the auditors is made as per the Section 139 of the Act; 


 
14. No approvals were required to be taken from the Central Government, Tribunal, Regional 


Director, Court or such other authorities under the various provisions of the Act.  
 


15. The Company has not accepted or renewed any public deposits under sections 76 to 76 of 
the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made there under.  
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16. The Company has not taken any loans from its directors, members, public financial 


institutions, banks or others and there was no requirement for creation / modification/ 
satisfaction of charges.  


 
17. The Company has complied with the requirement of section 186 of the Act, with regard to 


loans / investments made by the Company. The Company has not provided any guarantees 
or security to other bodies corporate or persons falling within the provisions of section 186 
of the Act. 


 
18. The Company has not altered its Memorandum and / or Articles of Association of the 


Company during the financial year in compliance with the provisions of the Act.  
 


For Sneha Jain & Associates 
Company Secretaries 


 
Place: Chennai 
Date: December 29, 2025 


 SNEHA JAIN 
Proprietrix 


FCS: 8889 | C.P. No. 10650 
UDIN: F008889G003003375  
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